
-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

TEST NAMES HAVE FOLLOWING MEANINGS :                                  MAX 

              TEST                                                    MKS 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

TEST 1  GR  GENERAL INTELLIGENCE AND REASONING.                        10  

TEST 2  GA  GENERAL AWARENESS.                                         10  

TEST 3  QA  QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE.                                     15  

TEST 4  EL  ENGLISH LANGUAGE.                                          15  

TEST 5  SK  SUBJECT KNOWLEDGE.                                         50  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

TOTAL SCORE                                                           100 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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    1   1320000049    729008496  UR            F  23-05-97  POOJA                                  7.50   5.25   6.00  15.00  41.25    75.00    

           

    2   1120000142    729006777  OBC           F  14-02-98  SAKSHI SHARMA                          5.00   6.50   4.75  15.00  41.50    72.75    

           

    3   1120000149    729004032  UR            M  08-03-96  AJIT KUMAR                             7.50   5.50   4.00  15.00  40.00    72.00    

           

    4   1220000131    729005741  UR            F  01-08-93  SWATI SHARMA                           6.25   5.00   0.50  13.75  45.00    70.50    

           

    5   1220000118    729003059  ST            M  03-07-88  HARISH MEENA                           2.50   8.75   6.50  12.50  40.00    70.25    

           

    6   1320000101    729007895  UR            F  30-08-97  ANANYA MONDAL                          6.50   3.00   4.00  15.00  41.75    70.25    

           

    7   1320000013    729009035  UR            F  04-02-98  KARITIKA SHARMA                        5.25   3.25   2.75  15.00  44.00    70.25    

           

    8   1320000053    729008391  UR            F  12-08-96  KAVERI YALASHETTI                      8.75   5.00   3.50  11.50  41.25    70.00    

           

    9   1320000205    729004479  UR            F  12-02-94  MAHIMA                                 2.75   5.50   2.00  15.00  43.75    69.00    

           

   10   1320000144    729001639  UR            F  23-11-95  MANPREET KAUR                          1.25   7.50   3.50  15.00  41.25    68.50    

           

   11   1320000042    729006192  UR            F  06-11-96  RITIKA TANDON                          5.75   3.75   0.00  13.75  43.75    67.00    

           

   12   1220000116    729009288  UR            M  18-10-89  ADITYA AWASTHI                         5.50   7.50   2.25  12.50  39.00    66.75    

           

   13   1320000038    729010728  OBC           M  23-08-95  SUNKARA MAHESH                         2.25   7.50   3.50  10.25  42.75    66.25    

           

   14   1120000026    729007156  SC            M  23-01-97  SHUBHAM                                3.00   6.50   1.00  14.00  41.75    66.25    

           

   15   1320000194    729005958  OBC           F  29-12-98  RITIKA                                 2.00   5.75   2.00  15.00  41.50    66.25    

           

   16   1320000156    729009074  UR            F  20-10-97  GITIKA                                 8.00   3.00   1.75  12.50  40.00    65.25    

           

   17   1320000091    729009047  UR            F  17-05-93  TANIA BOSE                             3.75   1.25   6.00  13.75  40.25    65.00    

           

   18   1320000107    729005185  UR            F  26-10-98  KAJAL NEHRA                            6.50   3.75   1.75  15.00  37.75    64.75    

           

   19   1120000109    729007187  UR            F  23-03-97  MONIKA MINHAS                          4.50   5.00   4.00  12.75  38.00    64.25    

           

   20   1220000068    729004213  UR            F  20-01-96  SRIPARNA JANA                          0.25   4.50   6.75  10.00  42.50    64.00    
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   21   1120000041    729004006  UR            M  25-10-86  ANU A S                                3.75   8.75   2.50  13.75  35.00    63.75    

           

   22   1320000235    729009983  UR            M  07-06-90  SUBHASH BISHNOI                       -0.25   5.25   5.75  13.75  39.25    63.75    

           

   23   1120000009    729009999  UR            F  13-06-96  MISS ABHILASHA KUSHWAH                 8.00   7.50   2.50  12.50  33.00    63.50    

           

   24   1120000127    729002498  UR            M  05-08-94  SHIVAM SHUKLA                          5.00   4.00   2.00  11.25  40.50    62.75    

           

   25   1120000034    729009809  UR            M  28-11-94  UTPAL UPMAN                            1.25   7.75   5.00   7.50  41.25    62.75    

           

   26   1220000128    729000556  UR            F  19-08-97  TWISHA GHOSH DASTIDAR                  0.25   6.75   3.00  11.50  41.25    62.75    

           

   27   1220000018    729008464  UR            F  08-09-88  POOJA KUMARI                           5.25   5.00   5.75  12.50  34.00    62.50    

           

   28   1220000126    729007703  UR            F  11-10-89  SUDIPTA DE                             6.50   2.50   4.75  11.25  37.50    62.50    

           

   29   1120000080    729010128  OBC           F  05-12-99  FARHEEN KHAN                           3.00   4.00   4.00  15.00  36.50    62.50    

           

   30   1120000095    729007589  UR            F  27-08-93  MONIKA KUMARI                          0.75   2.75   1.75  13.75  43.00    62.00    

           

   31   1320000060    729008239  UR            F  25-05-88  PUSHPA ALURIYA                         4.25   6.50   4.00  11.25  35.75    61.75    

           

   32   1320000112    729010127  UR            F  02-04-94  SONU                                   5.00   5.25  -1.25  15.00  37.75    61.75    

           

   33   1320000181    729006524  UR            F  13-09-95  SWATI SAIN                             5.00   4.00   1.75  15.00  35.50    61.25    

           

   34   1320000061    729009234  UR            F  04-10-96  AARYA SAMRIDHI                        -1.25   5.00   3.00  13.75  40.00    60.50    

           

   35   1320000141    729006534  SC            M  13-07-97  MANI K                                 6.50   7.50   3.00  10.00  33.25    60.25    

           

   36   1120000048    729007020  UR            F  19-08-88  REEJA RAJU KUNNUMPURATH                6.25   5.00   6.25  12.50  30.00    60.00    

           

   37   1320000170    729000763  UR            F  25-12-91  MANDEEPIKA MEHTA                       5.00   4.75   0.25  12.00  38.00    60.00    

           

   38   1320000100    729004251  ST            F  11-06-90  VIRAVONUO JANET KUOTSU                 6.75   7.75   0.75  15.00  29.25    59.50    

           

   39   1320000067    729004681  UR            F  08-09-94  JYOTI SINGH LATWAL                     7.50   4.25   1.75  10.50  35.50    59.50    

           

   40   1320000051    729002861  UR            F  07-09-85  SANTOSHI KUMARI                        1.75   4.50   3.00  13.75  35.50    58.50    
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   41   1320000149    729008170  UR            F  02-08-93  CHINJU SHAJI                           6.00   3.75   0.00  13.75  35.00    58.50    

           

   42   1320000230    729010881  UR            M  01-10-89  TRINS K J                              2.00   6.25   6.00  11.25  32.75    58.25    

           

   43   1220000022    729007207  UR            F  18-01-90  ABHILASHA TIWARI                       5.25   5.25   2.75  12.50  32.50    58.25    

           

   44   1120000121    729002921  UR            F  14-04-98  SHALU JAISWAL                          3.00   3.25   5.00  15.00  31.75    58.00    

           

   45   1120000045    729009773  UR            F  26-04-89  SULU SUSAN RAJAN                       5.75   4.75   0.50  15.00  31.75    57.75    

           

   46   1320000133    729002446  UR            F  09-11-95  KM MANISHA KUMARI                      6.50   3.75  -0.50  12.50  35.00    57.25    

           

   47   1320000207    729010262  UR            F  20-01-89  BIYA MARY THOMSON                      4.25   4.25   1.75  12.50  34.25    57.00    

           

   48   1320000126    729005286  UR            F  25-10-94  PRIYANSHI DIXIT                        1.00   6.25   0.75  13.75  35.00    56.75    

           

   49   1320000240    729006874  SC            F  09-06-95  RASHMI RANI                            2.25   4.50   2.75  12.50  34.50    56.50    

           

   50   1220000088    729004637  UR            F  07-07-95  PRAGYA CHATURVEDI                      2.75   7.50   1.75  13.75  30.25    56.00    

           

   51   1220000046    729003009  UR            F  31-03-98  ROSMI BHOWMIK                          4.25   5.75   1.75  13.75  30.50    56.00    

           

   52   1320000208    729007531  UR            F  01-12-89  POOJA KAUNDAL                          1.25   6.25   2.00  12.50  33.75    55.75    

           

   53   1220000066    729008623  UR            F  28-05-89  ADDURI SARIKA                          3.75   4.25  -0.25  11.25  36.25    55.25    

           

   54   1120000126    729000164  UR            M  10-03-91  PARGAT MASIH                           4.75   3.50   0.75  11.25  34.75    55.00    

           

   55   1320000210    729007681  OBC           F  16-03-96  MEENA                                  0.00   6.25   0.00  12.50  36.00    54.75    

           

   56   1320000098    729008844  OBC           M  26-06-92  GURUPAD BALAPPA NAPIK NAPIK            4.00   5.50   1.25   8.75  34.75    54.25    

           

   57   1320000248    729004102  OBC           M  05-09-94  HARSH RASTOGI                          2.50   5.25   2.00  10.00  34.50    54.25    

           

   58   1120000153    729006928  UR            M  15-08-88  NEERAJ KUMAR BANSAL                    1.25   3.75   5.00  12.50  31.25    53.75    

           

   59   1220000104    729002472  OBC           F  02-04-97  NOOR HASMEE                            1.50   2.75   0.00  13.75  35.75    53.75    

           

   60   1320000132    729003962  UR            F  22-02-84  LINUMOL JOSEPH                         4.25   6.25   1.50  11.25  30.25    53.50    
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   61   1320000139    729006020  OBC           M  01-01-95  SIKANDER                               2.75   4.25   1.00   8.00  37.50    53.50    

           

   62   1320000028    729006055  ST            F  11-09-95  TS RICAN                               0.00   3.25   0.00  15.00  35.25    53.50    

           

   63   1120000019    729006358  UR            F  15-08-82  RENU RAI                               6.25   5.00   2.00   8.75  31.25    53.25    

           

   64   1320000029    729008497  UR            M  01-05-91  SHREE KIRSHAN BENIWAL                 10.00   7.50   1.50   3.75  30.50    53.25    

           

   65   1320000097    729008871  OBC           M  03-12-92  RAVINDRA SINGH KHICHAR                 5.25   2.50  -0.75   8.75  37.50    53.25    

           

   66   1320000202    729002812  UR            F  13-04-89  MEERA                                  5.25   1.50   1.25  13.75  31.25    53.00    

           

   67   1220000050    729000144  UR            F  03-10-94  SUSMITA SASMAL                         2.75   2.00   5.00  11.50  31.50    52.75    

           

   68   1220000017    729001581  UR            M  18-07-93  KURUVIND SINGH NARROKA                 1.25   3.50   1.50  10.00  36.25    52.50    

           

   69   1120000150    729008943  OBC           F  08-01-92  TARANGINI MAURYA                       4.25   7.50  -0.50  11.25  28.75    51.25    

           

   70   1120000011    729008873  SC            F  01-10-92  MONIKA KUMARI                          1.50   0.75   0.00   9.00  40.00    51.25    

           

   71   1320000121    729007841  UR            M  02-07-85  GAJE SINGH                             4.00   2.75   0.75   8.50  35.00    51.00    

           

   72   1120000069    729009272  SC            F  16-01-93  YOGITA KUMARI                         -0.50   1.25   0.25  13.75  36.25    51.00    

           

   73   1320000146    729003458  OBC           F  11-05-88  ANUJA G                                0.50   5.75   0.75  11.25  32.50    50.75    

           

   74   1320000055    729009631  UR            M  26-05-92  DILKHUSH KALVAR                        5.50   7.50   4.00   6.25  27.50    50.75    

           

   75   1120000079    729007657  OBC           F  25-01-96  NALINI SAHU                            4.00   3.75   1.00  11.25  30.25    50.25    

           

   76   1120000105    729001041  UR            M  03-05-92  ARJUN KUMAR SINGH                      1.25   3.75   1.25   6.25  37.50    50.00    

           

   77   1320000164    729008719  OBC           F  10-10-95  MAMTA YADAV                            4.00   1.50   0.50  10.25  33.75    50.00    

           

   78   1320000145    729000916  UR            F  08-01-96  DAMIN                                  6.75   3.25   0.00   9.00  31.00    50.00    

           

   79   1220000056    729006739  ST            F  10-03-88  SONI BARI                              2.75   0.25  -0.50  11.50  35.75    49.75    

           

   80   1220000091    729007671  OBC           M  12-05-91  ABDUL HAMEED                           6.25   6.25   8.25   3.75  25.00    49.50    
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   81   1220000083    729002044  UR            F  24-07-92  JYOTI SRIVASTAVA                       0.00   5.75   3.00  12.50  28.25    49.50    

           

   82   1120000016    729000567  ST            M  25-10-85  MANOJ MANAT                            0.75   4.50   0.00   6.50  37.50    49.25    

           

   83   1120000089    729008828  UR            F  25-01-97  NIDHI SINGH                            3.25   7.50  -0.50   4.75  33.75    48.75    

           

   84   1220000003    729008968  UR-PWD        M  15-09-88  BHAIRA RAM                            -0.25   1.50   0.75  12.50  34.00    48.50 HI 

           

   85   1220000130    729009711  UR            F  26-03-83  SMITHA NAIR                            3.75   5.25   3.00  11.25  24.00    47.25    

           

   86   1220000098    729009668  UR            F  01-12-83  BINSY JOHN                            -0.50   2.50  -0.25  12.50  33.00    47.25    

           

   87   1120000097    729007594  UR            F  18-03-89  PRATIKSHA SINGH                        0.75   3.00   1.75  10.25  31.50    47.25    

           

   88   1320000113    729010129  UR            M  01-08-92  SHIVOM BISHNOI                        -0.25   6.75   2.00   4.00  34.75    47.25    

           

   89   1220000040    729008700  UR            F  21-06-94  AKANKSHA MISHRA                        1.25   2.00  -0.50  12.50  31.75    47.00    

           

   90   1320000201    729004803  SC            M  15-06-93  TAMILPULAVENDRAN V                     2.00   5.00   0.50  12.50  25.00    45.00    

           

   91   1320000057    729009971  UR            F  10-12-91  JASHIKA                                3.75   4.25  -0.50  12.50  24.50    44.50    

           

   92   1220000119    729010942  UR            F  27-05-97  AKANKSHA YADAV                         2.00   2.00  -0.50   9.00  31.75    44.25    

           

   93   1120000052    729004561  UR            F  15-08-92  PRABHA DEVI                            6.25   3.75   1.25   8.75  23.75    43.75    

           

   94   1120000014    729010050  UR            M  20-08-90  SANJAY KUMAR YADAV                     0.75   4.25  -0.25   7.50  31.25    43.50    

           

   95   1220000011    729006431  UR            F  01-07-86  AMITA SHARMA                           1.75   4.25  -1.25  10.50  28.00    43.25    

           

   96   1120000140    729003874  UR            F  31-03-90  MAMTA                                  1.75   5.75   1.25   9.00  25.50    43.25    

           

   97   1120000060    729006850  UR            F  11-11-96  PRATIKSHA JOHN                         1.75   5.25  -0.75  13.75  23.00    43.00    

           

   98   1120000114    729008590  UR            F  05-03-96  RICHA                                  2.50   2.50   1.25  12.50  23.75    42.50    

           

   99   1120000134    729000653  UR            F  03-01-94  KANCHAN SINGH                          3.75   4.50   1.75   1.50  30.00    41.50    

           

  100   1120000082    729001341  SC            M  22-08-93  RAHUL                                  0.50   2.75   0.75   7.00  30.00    41.00    
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  101   1220000039    729007409  UR            M  02-09-92  WAGISH KESHARI                         0.75   4.50   0.00   6.50  28.75    40.50    

           

  102   1120000030    729006280  UR            F  18-01-92  SHRUTI MISHRA                          2.00   5.25   0.75   6.50  25.75    40.25    

           

  103   1120000042    729010592  UR            F  08-07-92  PRAMILA DWIVEDI DWIVEDI                0.50   4.25   0.00   7.75  27.75    40.25    

           

  104   1220000031    729009373  UR            F  05-06-90  KANCHAN DUBEY                          0.75   2.50   3.00   0.00  33.00    39.25    

           

  105   1120000112    729003548  SC            F  27-10-99  KAJAL KUMARI                           2.25   2.50  -0.25   8.75  25.75    39.00    

           

  106   1320000214    729002092  SC            M  21-06-89  SUNIL CHAUHAN                          0.00   3.50   0.75   7.75  26.75    38.75    

           

  107   1220000043    729009206  UR            M  27-08-88  NARENDRA KUMAR SINGHAL                -1.25   5.25   2.25  10.00  20.25    36.50    

           

  108   1320000171    729003571  UR            F  01-07-90  DR NEELAM AWASTHI                      2.50   0.00   0.00   5.00  27.50    35.00    

           

  109   1120000132    729005606  UR            F  01-08-91  NEETU YADAV                            2.50   2.50   0.00   1.25  28.75    35.00    

           

  110   1120000059    729000943  OBC           F  01-01-97  RIYA RIYA                              2.50   2.50   1.25   8.75  20.00    35.00    

           

  111   1120000133    729009261  UR            F  15-07-92  ANKITA TRIGUNAYAT                     -0.75   5.50   0.75   5.00  24.25    34.75    

           

  112   1320000172    729008149  UR            M  14-11-93  NITESH KUMAR SAIN                      0.25   0.25   0.00   3.25  28.75    32.50    

           

  113   1320000099    729001243  SC            M  25-07-88  SWAPNIL MANSUR DESAI                   2.00   1.25  -1.00   5.00  20.00    27.25    

           

  114   1120000003    729000039  SC-PWD        M  06-07-89  RAHUL KUMAR JATAV                      2.50   1.25  -1.50   4.50  12.75    19.50 OC 

           

  115   1120000115    729008618  UR            F  04-01-91  MALTI DEVI                             2.50   1.00   0.25   3.00   5.25    12.00    
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

TEST NAMES HAVE FOLLOWING MEANINGS :                                  MAX 

              TEST                                                    MKS 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

TEST 1  GK  GENERAL KNOWLEDGE, APTITUDE & KNOWLEDGE OF COMPUTER.       80 

TEST 2  DK  DOMAIN KNOWLEDGE.                                         320 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

TOTAL SCORE                                                           400 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                      INSTITUTE OF BANKING PERSONNEL SELECTION, MUMBAI.                                            

                                     ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GORAKHPUR.                                           

                                             DATE OF EXAM : 22nd FEBRUARY 2026.                                                    

                          MARKS IN THE ONLINE TEST FOR ALL APPEARED CANDIDATES IN DESCENDING ORDER.                                

                                     POST: RECRUITMENT OF ASSISTANT ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER                                          

 

          CATEGORY : COMBINED 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

SR_NO.  ROLL          REGT       CATEGORY      S  DATE OF   N A M E                                 S  C  O  R  E  S 

        NO.           NO.                      E   BIRTH                                          GK     DK      TOTAL 

                                               X                                                   1      2      OUT OF 

                                                                                                  80     320     (400) 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

   

    1   1120000322    729007778  UR            M  15-01-91  ROHIT KUMAR                           75.00  230.00  305.00      

           

    2   1120000296    729001177  OBC           M  28-04-97  MANJEET SINGH MAURY                   61.00  225.00  286.00      

           

    3   1320000687    729005284  UR            M  19-05-00  NITIN KUMAR                           40.00  233.00  273.00      

           

    4   1120000373    729005490  UR            M  04-03-02  NIKHIL KUMAR YADAV                    53.00  216.00  269.00      

           

    5   1220000333    729001186  UR            M  22-08-96  NEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA                   75.00  190.00  265.00      

           

    6   1320000657    729010305  UR            M  06-05-93  JITENDER PARNAMI                      62.00  200.00  262.00      

           

    7   1220000348    729007133  UR            M  01-01-98  ABHINAV SHUKLA                        71.00  190.00  261.00      

           

    8   1320000702    729000896  EWS           M  26-02-98  PRIYANSHU KUMAR PANDEY                62.00  199.00  261.00      

           

    9   1320000587    729009674  UR            M  27-06-01  MANISH AHLAWAT                        75.00  185.00  260.00      

           

   10   1120000331    729007320  UR            M  10-05-02  SHIVENDRA MISHRA                      70.00  190.00  260.00      

           

   11   1320000598    729010179  UR            M  22-07-95  DHEERAJ                               66.00  193.00  259.00      

           

   12   1320000570    729010439  UR            M  07-05-94  RAVISH KUMAR                          75.00  180.00  255.00      

           

   13   1320000644    729002738  UR            M  02-02-96  CHANDAN KUMAR                         65.00  190.00  255.00      

           

   14   1120000385    729000057  UR            M  30-07-01  PUSHPENDRA SINGH                      70.00  185.00  255.00      

           

   15   1320000556    729010908  UR            M  24-01-92  AKSHAY GOEL                           70.00  180.00  250.00      

           

   16   1320000552    729006223  EWS           M  15-08-94  MANEESH KUMAR SHARMA                  71.00  179.00  250.00      

           

   17   1120000368    729001242  UR            M  12-04-00  ABHISHEK                              65.00  185.00  250.00      

           

   18   1320000696    729007068  UR            M  26-10-99  KESHAV KUMAR                          80.00  169.00  249.00      

           

   19   1320000617    729002170  UR            M  12-12-00  AMEY TYAGI                            51.00  198.00  249.00      

           

   20   1120000336    729002468  OBC           M  12-03-96  VIJAY GUPTA                           62.00  185.00  247.00      

           

***************************************************************************************************************************** 
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                                                                                                  80     320     (400) 
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   21   1320000610    729002067  OBC           M  05-01-94  PARVEZ MOHAMMAD                       71.00  175.00  246.00      

           

   22   1320000654    729006876  UR            M  28-02-98  KAPIL KAUSHIK                         75.00  171.00  246.00      

           

   23   1120000353    729009108  UR            M  17-11-00  ABHISHEK PANDEY                       80.00  165.00  245.00      

           

   24   1220000314    729005889  UR            M  01-06-98  AMIT GUPTA                            65.00  178.00  243.00      

           

   25   1220000328    729001626  OBC           M  09-04-99  NITESH KUMAR                          66.00  175.00  241.00      

           

   26   1120000376    729010167  UR            M  11-07-00  NIRANJAN                              61.00  180.00  241.00      

           

   27   1220000367    729008779  UR            M  18-01-01  ALOK PRAKASH                          60.00  180.00  240.00      

           

   28   1320000641    729006885  EWS           M  31-05-01  HARSH GUPTA                           53.00  187.00  240.00      

           

   29   1320000681    729004214  UR            M  03-01-94  VIKAS TYAGI                           71.00  167.00  238.00      

           

   30   1320000700    729002072  UR            M  15-06-99  NIRAJ RAJ                             61.00  174.00  235.00      

           

   31   1320000668    729004905  OBC           M  01-07-00  ABHISHEK JAISWAL                      80.00  155.00  235.00      

           

   32   1320000627    729004860  UR            M  08-09-97  ARUN PATHAK                           75.00  157.00  232.00      

           

   33   1320000695    729010782  OBC           M  01-06-92  SANDEEP KUMAR BISHI                   46.00  185.00  231.00      

           

   34   1220000327    729004162  UR            M  25-10-99  ABHINAV SINGH                         60.00  170.00  230.00      

           

   35   1220000370    729006980  EWS           M  16-10-99  SAURABH TRIPATHI                      67.00  161.00  228.00      

           

   36   1320000553    729011455  ST            M  16-07-00  MOHIT KUMAR MEENA                     57.00  171.00  228.00      

           

   37   1320000608    729007628  OBC           M  21-03-96  CHETHAN B                             49.00  178.00  227.00      

           

   38   1320000647    729002940  UR            M  06-05-96  RAHUL KUMAR MISHRA                    62.00  163.00  225.00      

           

   39   1320000616    729011035  OBC           M  03-08-96  SANDEEP VISHWAKARMA                   52.00  172.00  224.00      

           

   40   1320000615    729002853  OBC           M  19-08-98  ANURAG PAL                            51.00  173.00  224.00      

           

***************************************************************************************************************************** 
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   41   1320000703    729011094  UR            M  16-12-98  VAIBHAV SINGH                         67.00  157.00  224.00      

           

   42   1220000313    729002649  UR            M  23-10-00  SHAGUN RAI                            50.00  172.00  222.00      

           

   43   1220000361    729010824  UR            M  02-07-93  MOHIT TIWARI                          70.00  150.00  220.00      

           

   44   1220000344    729009140  OBC           M  04-01-96  MD SALIM                              70.00  150.00  220.00      

           

   45   1320000669    729001407  UR            M  20-09-93  ARUN KUMAR                            65.00  151.00  216.00      

           

   46   1320000549    729005610  UR            M  17-07-96  ASHUTOSH KUMAR                        60.00  155.00  215.00      

           

   47   1120000304    729003921  UR            M  13-01-00  ANAND PRAKASH MISHRA                  40.00  175.00  215.00      

           

   48   1120000337    729011397  UR            M  12-05-91  SANJAY KUMAR                          42.00  171.00  213.00      

           

   49   1320000645    729011449  EWS           M  16-02-96  RAHUL PARASHAR                        56.00  155.00  211.00      

           

   50   1220000373    729007583  UR            M  10-07-99  AKASH SRIVASTAVA                      57.00  154.00  211.00      

           

   51   1220000318    729011160  UR            M  08-09-98  NIKHIL SEN                            52.00  158.00  210.00      

           

   52   1320000651    729003855  UR            M  26-11-98  SURYA PRAKASH MISHRA                  45.00  165.00  210.00      

           

   53   1220000308    729008031  OBC           M  01-08-99  ANIMESH SINGH                         70.00  140.00  210.00      

           

   54   1220000320    729011535  EWS           M  09-12-00  SAURAV TIWARI                         58.00  152.00  210.00      

           

   55   1320000596    729007954  EWS           M  04-11-01  KISHAN SINGH RATHORE                  65.00  145.00  210.00      

           

   56   1220000366    729001710  OBC           F  06-12-95  SOLANKI GHOSH                         47.00  161.00  208.00      

           

   57   1120000375    729007627  OBC           M  06-02-97  SHYAM CHAUHAN                         70.00  138.00  208.00      

           

   58   1120000381    729000561  OBC           M  07-05-97  SURAJ SHARMA                          58.00  150.00  208.00      

           

   59   1120000320    729009806  OBC           M  04-09-01  ISHAN KAMAL                           75.00  131.00  206.00      

           

   60   1220000324    729000876  UR            M  04-05-95  ANSHUMAN RAJ                          80.00  125.00  205.00      

           

***************************************************************************************************************************** 
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          CATEGORY : COMBINED 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 
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   61   1220000360    729001258  EWS           M  04-09-96  SHUBHAM CHAUDHARY                     80.00  125.00  205.00      

           

   62   1320000699    729011319  UR            M  24-10-97  SAURAV KUMAR MISHRA                   70.00  135.00  205.00      

           

   63   1220000355    729008303  UR            M  25-12-99  GAURAV RAI                            54.00  150.00  204.00      

           

   64   1220000304    729002302  UR            M  02-09-96  VAGEESH V                             57.00  146.00  203.00      

           

   65   1120000349    729009982  UR            M  30-03-01  FAIZ KHAN                             47.00  156.00  203.00      

           

   66   1120000387    729003537  UR            M  30-11-87  DEWENDRA KUMAR                        75.00  126.00  201.00      

           

   67   1220000307    729009010  UR            F  12-04-96  KAMINI YADAV                          62.00  138.00  200.00      

           

   68   1320000609    729000315  UR            M  05-07-96  DIGVIJAY SINGH                        58.00  142.00  200.00      

           

   69   1120000339    729001741  UR            M  04-08-96  SUMIT KUMAR SHUKLA                    60.00  140.00  200.00      

           

   70   1320000569    729005782  UR            M  20-09-96  SURYA PRATAP SINGH                    49.00  151.00  200.00      

           

   71   1320000580    729005959  EWS           M  26-07-98  CH DIVYANSH TALAN                     53.00  147.00  200.00      

           

   72   1320000689    729008923  OBC           M  01-12-90  ANURAG SINGH                          70.00  128.00  198.00      

           

   73   1120000275    729003244  UR            M  02-05-95  VIKASH DUBEY                          49.00  148.00  197.00      

           

   74   1120000305    729009607  UR            M  24-01-03  HARSHIT PANDEY                        44.00  153.00  197.00      

           

   75   1320000636    729010443  UR            M  12-10-03  NAMAN                                 46.00  151.00  197.00      

           

   76   1320000676    729007797  OBC           M  15-09-99  ANIL KHOKHAR                          63.00  133.00  196.00      

           

   77   1120000283    729007080  SC            M  15-03-97  VIKASH KUMAR                          75.00  120.00  195.00      

           

   78   1220000341    729010036  OBC           M  12-07-01  AKASH SINGH                           75.00  120.00  195.00      

           

   79   1320000582    729008785  UR            M  12-08-98  ASHISH MISHRA                         62.00  132.00  194.00      

           

   80   1220000352    729001679  EWS           M  09-05-96  JAY JAGDISH MISHRA                    53.00  140.00  193.00      

           

***************************************************************************************************************************** 
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   81   1320000655    729002208  OBC           M  25-03-00  ANUJ JAISWAL                          56.00  137.00  193.00      

           

   82   1220000369    729003491  UR            M  23-04-98  VARUN KHANNA                          75.00  117.00  192.00      

           

   83   1320000642    729001109  OBC           M  16-08-94  RAHUL SINGH                           75.00  115.00  190.00      

           

   84   1320000624    729008866  OBC           M  05-08-02  ARVIND PATEL                          54.00  136.00  190.00      

           

   85   1120000333    729000494  OBC           M  16-06-88  MAHENDRA KUMAR                        71.00  118.00  189.00      

           

   86   1120000330    729009483  UR            M  27-10-97  SUBHAM CHAKRABORTY                    54.00  135.00  189.00      

           

   87   1320000691    729002439  UR            M  17-12-98  KANISHKA GUPTA                        43.00  144.00  187.00      

           

   88   1320000576    729009061  UR            M  04-07-01  ANUJ MAURYA                           65.00  122.00  187.00      

           

   89   1320000571    729002203  OBC           M  09-02-85  VARUN KUMAR YADAV                     51.00  135.00  186.00      

           

   90   1320000666    729005182  UR            M  01-11-92  AMARJEET YADAV                        61.00  125.00  186.00      

           

   91   1320000622    729001930  OBC           M  04-12-95  CHANDAN KUMAR                         65.00  120.00  185.00      

           

   92   1120000355    729002282  UR            M  12-12-96  SONU NISHAD                           50.00  135.00  185.00      

           

   93   1120000287    729006037  EWS           M  03-02-02  RAUNAK KUMAR                          55.00  130.00  185.00      

           

   94   1120000328    729004098  UR            M  23-02-03  AADESH GUPTA                          60.00  124.00  184.00      

           

   95   1120000267    729006724  UR-PWD        M  28-09-94  SAUBHAGYA KIRENDRA                    58.00  125.00  183.00   OC 

           

   96   1320000694    729002228  UR            M  25-05-98  ANIRUDDHA DESHMUKH                    52.00  131.00  183.00      

           

   97   1220000295    729009156  OBC-PWD       M  22-12-95  MOHD IMRAN ANSARI                     65.00  117.00  182.00   OC 

           

   98   1320000593    729007801  UR            M  25-12-96  PRIYANSH                              65.00  117.00  182.00      

           

   99   1120000302    729008349  UR            M  01-01-00  SHIVAM BHATT                          49.00  132.00  181.00      

           

  100   1320000682    729011450  ST            F  25-03-02  ANJALI MEENA                          21.00  160.00  181.00      
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  101   1220000306    729009316  UR            M  02-11-98  AYUSH MISHRA                          50.00  130.00  180.00      

           

  102   1120000295    729008791  OBC           M  30-11-04  MOHIT KUMAR                           45.00  135.00  180.00      

           

  103   1320000594    729002512  UR            M  21-11-98  KUNAL KUMAR TYAGI                     66.00  110.00  176.00      

           

  104   1120000391    729004812  UR            M  01-11-01  KUNAL VERMA                           66.00  110.00  176.00      

           

  105   1220000350    729010678  UR            M  14-12-98  ALOK KUMAR SHUKLA                     70.00  105.00  175.00      

           

  106   1320000704    729003967  UR            M  19-07-00  ANKIT JHA                             58.00  117.00  175.00      

           

  107   1220000326    729004845  UR            M  11-02-02  SAATVIK DEV TRIPATHI                  72.00  103.00  175.00      

           

  108   1320000586    729010079  OBC           M  16-02-98  MUKESH KUMAR YADAV                    42.00  132.00  174.00      

           

  109   1320000673    729007373  UR            M  29-06-97  GAURAV THAKUR                         38.00  135.00  173.00      

           

  110   1120000351    729011485  OBC           M  23-01-93  GAURAV KUMAR YADAV                    65.00  106.00  171.00      

           

  111   1120000347    729001599  OBC           M  02-01-98  ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH                  30.00  140.00  170.00      

           

  112   1120000370    729008395  UR            M  18-03-98  ABHISHEK SRIVASTAVA                   75.00   95.00  170.00      

           

  113   1220000302    729008518  UR            M  11-07-01  RAJNEESH PANDEY                       40.00  130.00  170.00      

           

  114   1320000619    729009266  EWS           M  08-11-01  RISHABH SINGH                         59.00  111.00  170.00      

           

  115   1120000344    729005699  OBC           M  09-07-93  SHUBHAM SAHU                          66.00  103.00  169.00      

           

  116   1120000379    729000463  UR            M  10-08-98  ASHUTOSH SINGH                        65.00  104.00  169.00      

           

  117   1120000270    729001118  UR-PWD        M  15-07-99  ADARSH PANDEY                         58.00  111.00  169.00   OC 

           

  118   1320000692    729011187  UR            M  01-09-99  PARTH MAHESHWARI                      67.00  102.00  169.00      

           

  119   1120000278    729009630  UR            M  23-03-03  ABHISHEK SINGH                        67.00  102.00  169.00      

           

  120   1320000555    729011072  EWS           M  11-03-00  CHANDAN                               53.00  115.00  168.00      
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  121   1220000322    729010483  OBC           M  15-08-97  VISHAL JAISWAL                        42.00  125.00  167.00      

           

  122   1320000698    729003822  UR            F  05-11-97  AKANSHA GUPTA                         56.00  111.00  167.00      

           

  123   1120000338    729010761  UR            F  29-08-99  ARPITA DWIVEDI                        61.00  106.00  167.00      

           

  124   1120000334    729005133  UR            F  19-03-03  PALLAVI NIGAM                         54.00  113.00  167.00      

           

  125   1120000357    729010784  UR            M  02-07-93  ANAND SUMAN SRIVASTAVA                55.00  111.00  166.00      

           

  126   1320000529    729005809  UR-PWD        M  16-10-93  PURENDER TIWARI                       62.00  104.00  166.00   OC 

           

  127   1120000364    729007193  UR            M  24-05-00  RITESH YADAV                          60.00  106.00  166.00      

           

  128   1320000649    729008713  UR            M  07-01-97  AMAN KUMAR GUPTA                      59.00  106.00  165.00      

           

  129   1220000372    729011059  OBC           M  02-11-00  ARYAN YADAV                           35.00  130.00  165.00      

           

  130   1320000675    729001333  UR            M  09-11-02  ATHARV SAXENA                         71.00   94.00  165.00      

           

  131   1220000347    729010921  UR            F  04-01-97  SAUMYA SINGH                          57.00  106.00  163.00      

           

  132   1120000294    729007869  EWS           M  29-03-01  SHIVAM SRIVASTAV                      56.00  107.00  163.00      

           

  133   1120000312    729007975  UR            M  27-04-01  SATYAM CHAUHAN                        41.00  122.00  163.00      

           

  134   1120000313    729006492  UR            M  11-04-96  ABHISHEK RANJAN                       66.00   96.00  162.00      

           

  135   1120000384    729006637  UR            M  01-01-97  SHREERAM MISHRA                       57.00  104.00  161.00      

           

  136   1320000613    729002438  UR            M  14-02-99  JATIN KUMAR BHATNAGAR                 68.00   93.00  161.00      

           

  137   1120000386    729006834  OBC           M  09-11-99  AKHILESH KUMAR MALL                   47.00  114.00  161.00      

           

  138   1220000358    729010771  EWS           M  01-01-92  PRATEEK KUMAR SINGH                   49.00  111.00  160.00      

           

  139   1220000329    729002364  OBC           M  16-07-97  AYUSH YADAV                           37.00  123.00  160.00      

           

  140   1120000274    729006958  UR-PWD        M  08-11-97  ASHUTOSH MISHRA                       52.00  108.00  160.00   OC 
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  141   1120000314    729010938  UR            M  05-12-97  AKASH RANJAN                          75.00   85.00  160.00      

           

  142   1120000315    729011441  OBC           M  25-07-98  AKHAND YADAV                          50.00  110.00  160.00      

           

  143   1220000299    729006294  EWS           M  03-06-01  ABHINANDAN KUMAR                      50.00  110.00  160.00      

           

  144   1120000286    729004757  UR            M  27-01-03  RAHUL MADDESHIYA                      37.00  123.00  160.00      

           

  145   1120000297    729010329  UR            F  03-07-97  MEENAKSHI SRIVASTAVA                  65.00   94.00  159.00      

           

  146   1220000325    729010616  UR            M  20-12-95  AMAN KAUSHAL                          63.00   95.00  158.00      

           

  147   1120000325    729011409  UR            M  07-09-96  SHIRSENDU GHOSHAL                     52.00  105.00  157.00      

           

  148   1320000672    729010688  UR            M  29-08-99  TUSHAR KUMAR KAILASHI                 67.00   90.00  157.00      

           

  149   1320000577    729008221  SC            F  31-07-02  SHAILY                                43.00  114.00  157.00      

           

  150   1120000346    729008963  UR            M  27-11-94  SHIVAM SHARMA                         44.00  112.00  156.00      

           

  151   1120000281    729010951  UR            M  18-01-92  ABHISHEK MISHRA                       55.00  100.00  155.00      

           

  152   1120000382    729004454  UR            M  06-09-97  ANOOP MALL                            29.00  126.00  155.00      

           

  153   1120000317    729011152  UR            M  24-08-98  SURYA PRAKASH GUPTA                   55.00  100.00  155.00      

           

  154   1320000680    729003770  EWS           M  05-06-03  RAGHVENDRA NATH SHUKLA                50.00  105.00  155.00      

           

  155   1220000291    729008059  EWS-PWD       M  11-09-92  AMIT RAJ                              59.00   94.00  153.00   OC 

           

  156   1220000319    729008056  SC            M  28-09-96  ANKIT KUMAR                           71.00   81.00  152.00      

           

  157   1120000301    729008826  OBC           M  09-06-97  AMIT YADAV                            34.00  118.00  152.00      

           

  158   1320000628    729003163  UR            M  01-01-98  RAHUL PATEL                           51.00  101.00  152.00      

           

  159   1320000581    729002810  UR            M  14-08-99  JISHANT KUMAR                         38.00  113.00  151.00      

           

  160   1320000643    729000282  SC            M  12-09-01  ABHISHEK KUMAR CHOUDHARY              51.00   99.00  150.00      
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  161   1120000343    729001351  UR            M  30-06-02  VIJAY YADAV                           46.00  104.00  150.00      

           

  162   1220000292    729000900  UR-PWD        M  05-12-02  MANISH UPADHYAY                       36.00  110.00  146.00   OC 

           

  163   1120000377    729004406  OBC           M  25-08-96  MAHESHVAR PRASAD                      40.00  105.00  145.00      

           

  164   1220000310    729005391  EWS           M  02-05-98  GAURAV KUMAR                          70.00   75.00  145.00      

           

  165   1220000337    729009565  OBC           M  01-06-99  ASHISH KUMAR SINGH                    60.00   85.00  145.00      

           

  166   1320000614    729011533  EWS           M  08-01-00  JATIN                                 57.00   87.00  144.00      

           

  167   1120000309    729002484  UR            M  16-01-96  MUKESH PRASAD                         47.00   96.00  143.00      

           

  168   1320000551    729008465  UR            F  15-05-96  KM SHWETA                             66.00   77.00  143.00      

           

  169   1120000383    729002565  UR            F  15-07-97  YOGITA                                29.00  114.00  143.00      

           

  170   1320000565    729002011  UR            M  19-05-98  SHUBHAM BHARDWAJ                      28.00  115.00  143.00      

           

  171   1120000366    729005888  UR            M  08-07-01  RAHUL KUMAR TRIPATHI                  43.00  100.00  143.00      

           

  172   1120000378    729000391  OBC           F  23-08-02  SHAHIN ALI                            48.00   95.00  143.00      

           

  173   1320000665    729007000  SC            F  25-05-03  NICKY KUMARI                          40.00  102.00  142.00      

           

  174   1220000305    729011408  OBC           M  20-01-96  AMAN MAURYA                           47.00   94.00  141.00      

           

  175   1120000335    729007026  UR            M  01-02-96  ASHISH JAIPRAKASH JAISWAL             50.00   89.00  139.00      

           

  176   1120000324    729009986  UR            M  27-01-99  ADITYA SINGH                          36.00  103.00  139.00      

           

  177   1320000629    729001676  UR            M  22-07-97  MOHIT                                 51.00   86.00  137.00      

           

  178   1220000357    729008506  OBC           F  20-08-99  SHEETAL BAISWAR                       55.00   82.00  137.00      

           

  179   1220000312    729006026  UR            F  22-09-01  TURNI GHOSH DASTIDER                  50.00   86.00  136.00      

           

  180   1320000661    729007371  SC            F  26-08-03  ROSHANI RATHOD                        51.00   85.00  136.00      
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  181   1120000393    729009455  UR            M  05-07-96  RAVINDRA KUMAR DWIVEDI                53.00   82.00  135.00      

           

  182   1120000303    729006085  UR            M  23-09-00  SIDDHARTH KUMAR SRIVASTAV             40.00   95.00  135.00      

           

  183   1120000276    729007579  UR            M  16-12-01  AMAN TRIPATHI                         39.00   95.00  134.00      

           

  184   1320000595    729010387  UR            M  25-12-85  UDAY PRATAP                           39.00   93.00  132.00      

           

  185   1220000323    729008446  OBC           M  15-11-01  UJJWAL GUPTA                          36.00   95.00  131.00      

           

  186   1120000356    729009616  UR            M  02-02-96  DESH RAKSHAK MISHRA                   55.00   75.00  130.00      

           

  187   1120000348    729008011  UR            M  17-07-01  RITESH TIWARI                         52.00   76.00  128.00      

           

  188   1120000292    729008419  UR            F  31-07-01  LAXMI PANDEY                          60.00   67.00  127.00      

           

  189   1320000656    729008476  EWS           M  24-11-03  HARDIK CHATURVEDI                     41.00   86.00  127.00      

           

  190   1220000351    729004240  EWS           M  15-10-98  VISHAL SRIVASTAVA                     35.00   90.00  125.00      

           

  191   1320000583    729008746  UR            F  15-11-99  GARIMA TOMAR                          50.00   75.00  125.00      

           

  192   1320000518    729003509  SC-PWD        M  06-07-96  PREM NARAYN KUMAR                     31.00   90.00  121.00   VI 

           

  193   1120000360    729010977  UR            F  15-04-00  MUSKAN KUMARI                         57.00   64.00  121.00      

           

  194   1320000634    729007105  OBC           F  11-11-98  JIGYASA SINGH                         39.00   80.00  119.00      

           

  195   1220000311    729002648  EWS           M  28-10-00  SHOBHIT KUMAR TRIPATHI                55.00   64.00  119.00      

           

  196   1320000659    729008142  UR            M  15-01-02  PULKIT PULKESH                        43.00   76.00  119.00      

           

  197   1120000367    729001188  SC            M  31-08-98  YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH                 48.00   69.00  117.00      

           

  198   1120000380    729001316  UR            M  10-07-97  BALRAM VARMA                          55.00   60.00  115.00      

           

  199   1320000536    729002186  UR-PWD        M  20-08-99  NITIN                                 42.00   73.00  115.00   OC 

           

  200   1320000519    729010742  EWS-PWD       M  15-05-94  AKSHAY MAHESHWARI                     40.00   70.00  110.00   VI 
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  201   1120000318    729006003  UR            M  03-04-96  PRADEEP KUMAR JAISWAL                 25.00   85.00  110.00      

           

  202   1320000671    729008160  UR            M  06-08-99  SUDIP KUMAR MAITY                     70.00   40.00  110.00      

           

  203   1320000664    729006155  SC            M  09-09-98  ANAND                                 11.00   98.00  109.00      

           

  204   1120000388    729004517  UR            M  21-05-98  PAWAN UDAR                            39.00   69.00  108.00      

           

  205   1220000368    729005789  OBC           M  05-05-92  BHARAT LAL VISHWAKARMA                35.00   70.00  105.00      

           

  206   1320000554    729003939  UR            F  30-09-97  RAJESHWARI SINHA                      39.00   66.00  105.00      

           

  207   1220000309    729008706  UR            F  08-11-00  RIYA MERY REJI                        25.00   80.00  105.00      

           

  208   1120000326    729009506  OBC           M  10-01-03  RAJ KUMAR GUPTA                       30.00   75.00  105.00      

           

  209   1120000340    729004570  SC            M  20-05-96  OM MANI                               31.00   72.00  103.00      

           

  210   1120000354    729006056  UR            M  12-02-98  KRISHNA NAND PANDEY                   39.00   63.00  102.00      

           

  211   1120000361    729003070  UR            M  25-10-99  ALEX MOHIT JOHN                       40.00   62.00  102.00      

           

  212   1120000284    729004542  UR            M  22-06-92  MUKUL DWIVEDI                         45.00   55.00  100.00      

           

  213   1320000648    729000530  OBC           M  05-04-82  SATAYNARAIN                           47.00   52.00   99.00      

           

  214   1320000639    729000547  UR            M  30-06-00  PRATHMESH SADANAND YENKAR             37.00   62.00   99.00      

           

  215   1120000311    729010307  UR            F  02-08-93  TWINKLE GUPTA                         29.00   69.00   98.00      

           

  216   1120000307    729000353  UR            M  09-07-01  SURAJ SINGH                           34.00   64.00   98.00      

           

  217   1220000349    729007683  UR            F  04-09-00  RISHITA DEY                           24.00   73.00   97.00      

           

  218   1320000522    729009551  OBC-PWD       M  07-01-95  MAHESH KANT PRAKASH                   37.00   56.00   93.00   VI 

           

  219   1320000683    729008053  UR            M  04-05-96  YASH MATHUR                           40.00   50.00   90.00      

           

  220   1320000546    729001463  EWS-PWD       M  23-01-98  GAUTAM KUMAR JHA                      38.00   50.00   88.00   HI 
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  221   1320000524    729004163  UR-PWD        M  31-01-99  NIMMALA SIVA SATYA KRISHNA MURTHY     29.00   59.00   88.00   OC 

           

  222   1320000684    729007449  UR            M  14-07-97  PRADEEP SINGH SEKHAWAT                25.00   56.00   81.00      

           

  223   1220000371    729004565  UR            M  04-12-96  VISHAL SRIVASTAVA                     32.00   47.00   79.00      

           

  224   1220000336    729001821  OBC           M  26-05-99  SUNNY KUMAR CHAUDHARY                 55.00   20.00   75.00      

           

  225   1120000359    729010606  UR            M  21-04-99  SOUMAY SINGH                          49.00   23.00   72.00      

           

  226   1120000272    729003778  SC-PWD        M  15-05-02  NITESH KUMAR                          25.00   45.00   70.00   OC 

           

  227   1120000389    729005681  UR            M  01-01-97  PRABHAKAR MISHRA                      21.00   48.00   69.00      

           

  228   1320000690    729002826  UR            F  01-01-98  NEHA                                   8.00   60.00   68.00      

           

  229   1220000339    729004024  EWS           F  24-02-03  ANJALI TIWARI                         37.00   30.00   67.00      

           

  230   1120000316    729010851  UR            F  14-03-00  KM DURGA BHARTI                       40.00   26.00   66.00      

           

  231   1220000365    729001884  SC            M  21-12-01  VISHAL VERMA                           8.00   55.00   63.00      

           

  232   1120000285    729006349  UR            F  01-01-03  SHIVANI SINGH                          5.00   57.00   62.00      

           

  233   1320000650    729009919  OBC           M  07-11-01  GAURAV YADAV                          15.00   45.00   60.00      

           

  234   1320000537    729006535  UR-PWD        M  15-08-00  GAURAV RAJ                            26.00   32.00   58.00   OC 

           

  235   1120000329    729009203  UR            M  20-07-97  VINEET TIWARI                         11.00   34.00   45.00      
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    1   1220000219    729001416  UR            M  15-07-98  RAVI SHANKAR MISHRA                   47.00  286.00  333.00      

           

    2   1220000175    729005652  OBC           M  11-09-00  ANURAG KATIYAR                        43.00  280.00  323.00      

           

    3   1320000352    729010456  UR            M  25-05-96  SHYAM SUNDAR CHOUBEY                  67.00  253.00  320.00      

           

    4   1320000434    729009172  UR            F  24-10-98  YOGITA SHARMA                         46.00  255.00  301.00      

           

    5   1320000491    729008933  OBC           M  25-05-00  ASHOK PATEL                           58.00  235.00  293.00      

           

    6   1320000508    729006997  UR            M  05-05-96  MOHAN SHYAM                           45.00  235.00  280.00      

           

    7   1220000168    729003647  UR            M  04-03-96  SUMIT KUMAR                           61.00  213.00  274.00      

           

    8   1220000260    729009503  UR            M  13-01-96  SHUBHAM KUMAR NIRALA                  47.00  223.00  270.00      

           

    9   1120000237    729008524  OBC           M  15-01-98  AKASH YADAV                           60.00  210.00  270.00      

           

   10   1320000306    729002443  EWS           F  26-12-96  HRITIKA JAIN                          42.00  221.00  263.00      

           

   11   1120000258    729004302  EWS           M  27-02-00  PRITHVIRAJ SINGH                      35.00  223.00  258.00      

           

   12   1320000334    729008182  OBC           M  09-02-98  ABHISHEK KUMAR JOSHI                  65.00  192.00  257.00      

           

   13   1120000229    729010240  UR            M  06-01-93  RAHUL KUMAR                           32.00  220.00  252.00      

           

   14   1120000197    729010446  UR            M  05-11-96  GANESH KUMAR PANDE                    61.00  181.00  242.00      

           

   15   1120000226    729008538  UR            M  15-12-96  NIRAJ PRATAP SINGH                    32.00  205.00  237.00      

           

   16   1320000403    729003471  UR            M  04-03-92  RUPESH KUMAR                          65.00  162.00  227.00      

           

   17   1220000196    729005178  UR            M  29-08-96  SHRIYANSHU TRIPATHI                   48.00  157.00  205.00      

           

   18   1320000300    729003473  UR            M  15-12-91  HIMANSHU SRIVASTAVA                   15.00  186.00  201.00      

           

   19   1220000170    729008515  OBC           M  07-08-99  RISHIKESH CHAURASIYA                  48.00  153.00  201.00      

           

   20   1220000246    729004567  UR            F  30-01-97  SHIVANI VERMA                         43.00  156.00  199.00      
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                                         POST: RECRUITMENT OF JUNIOR ACCOUNTS OFFICER.                                              

 

          CATEGORY : COMBINED 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

SR_NO.  ROLL          REGT       CATEGORY      S  DATE OF   N A M E                                 S  C  O  R  E  S 

        NO.           NO.                      E   BIRTH                                          GK     DK      TOTAL 

                                               X                                                   1      2      OUT OF 

                                                                                                  80     320     (400) 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

   

   21   1320000304    729003074  OBC           M  26-05-97  BHOMRAJ SINVER                        50.00  145.00  195.00      

           

   22   1320000370    729009987  UR            M  19-07-02  TANISH KUMAR                          56.00  122.00  178.00      

           

   23   1120000227    729004176  UR            M  10-08-98  ASHUTOSH SINGH                        55.00  115.00  170.00      

           

   24   1320000386    729007587  UR            F  02-03-96  KAVERI MISHRA                         28.00  136.00  164.00      

           

   25   1120000217    729007725  OBC           M  12-02-77  MANOJ SHAH                            51.00  110.00  161.00      

           

   26   1120000204    729008357  UR            M  27-07-98  VAIBHAV NARAYAN SINGH                 35.00  110.00  145.00      

           

   27   1320000253    729006898  SC-PWD        M  20-05-98  KULDEEP                               43.00   92.00  135.00   OC 

           

   28   1220000217    729003317  UR            M  06-06-98  SHOBHIT TIWARI                        30.00   80.00  110.00      

           

   29   1220000218    729010267  UR            M  11-08-96  SAILESH KUMAR PRASAD                  25.00   80.00  105.00      

           

   30   1320000254    729001422  EWS-PWD       M  23-01-98  GAUTAM KUMAR JHA                      53.00   50.00  103.00   HI 

           

   31   1320000376    729009967  UR            M  10-01-96  TIKENDRA DHANIRAM NAKTODE             33.00   67.00  100.00      

           

   32   1220000193    729008564  UR            M  10-10-98  PRASHANT KUMAR KASHYAP                16.00   40.00   56.00      

           

   33   1120000208    729004787  EWS           M  15-11-98  NAVNIT SINGH                          10.00   38.00   48.00      

           

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

 

Digitally signed by Prashant Vishnu Sawal 
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serialNumber=29dadc5ff7ccd3aae8c0fafadf5445b8dfad3212220c34e15b4998cc3fb19164, ou=NA, o=INSTITUTE 
OF BANKING PERSONNEL SELECTION, cn=Prashant Vishnu Sawal 
Date: 2026.03.20 19:13:47 +05'30'



-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

TEST NAMES HAVE FOLLOWING MEANINGS :                                  MAX 

              TEST                                                    MKS 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

TEST 1  GK  GENERAL KNOWLEDGE, APTITUDE & KNOWLEDGE OF COMPUTER.       80 

TEST 2  DK  DOMAIN KNOWLEDGE.                                         320 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

TOTAL SCORE                                                           400 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 



                                                                                                               PAGE NO:  1 

                                      INSTITUTE OF BANKING PERSONNEL SELECTION, MUMBAI.                                            

                                     ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GORAKHPUR.                                           

                                             DATE OF EXAM : 21st FEBRUARY 2026.                                                    

                          MARKS IN THE ONLINE TEST FOR ALL APPEARED CANDIDATES IN DESCENDING ORDER.                                

                                              POST: RECRUITMENT OF STORE KEEPER.                                                    

 

          CATEGORY : COMBINED 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

SR_NO.  ROLL          REGT       CATEGORY      S  DATE OF   N A M E                                 S  C  O  R  E  S 

        NO.           NO.                      E   BIRTH                                          GK     DK      TOTAL 

                                               X                                                   1      2      OUT OF 

                                                                                                  80     320     (400) 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

   

    1   1320000243    729001417  OBC           M  22-02-93  RAJIV RANJAN                          65.00  230.00  295.00      

           

    2   1320000040    729003033  OBC           M  21-01-93  DHARAMENDER KUMAR                     65.00  211.00  276.00      

           

    3   1320000119    729009071  OBC           M  14-06-93  UPENDRA PARIT                         56.00  219.00  275.00      

           

    4   1120000139    729004767  UR            M  23-01-94  MRINAL KUMAR CHANCHAL                 61.00  209.00  270.00      

           

    5   1320000176    729004611  UR            M  01-08-98  SUMIT TOMAR                           70.00  195.00  265.00      

           

    6   1220000113    729009949  OBC           M  06-10-93  AMIT GUPTA                            65.00  185.00  250.00      

           

    7   1320000166    729009593  OBC           M  10-05-94  SHUBHAM SAHU                          66.00  182.00  248.00      

           

    8   1320000224    729001125  SC            M  01-01-91  PREM CHAND BAIRWA                     58.00  178.00  236.00      

           

    9   1120000012    729005051  OBC           M  15-08-93  NANHE KUMAR KESHARI                   66.00  166.00  232.00      

           

   10   1320000116    729010892  EWS           M  26-02-98  PRIYANSHU KUMAR PANDEY                51.00  181.00  232.00      

           

   11   1320000109    729000080  EWS           M  02-08-01  JASWANT MALIK                         57.00  175.00  232.00      

           

   12   1220000042    729003012  UR            M  26-06-93  ROHIT GUPTA                           52.00  178.00  230.00      

           

   13   1320000072    729001084  OBC           M  18-06-96  MOHIT                                 55.00  173.00  228.00      

           

   14   1120000061    729005069  OBC           M  11-07-92  BURRA AJAY                            66.00  161.00  227.00      

           

   15   1320000191    729011193  OBC           M  12-01-94  VIKAS                                 60.00  167.00  227.00      

           

   16   1220000063    729010797  OBC           M  22-04-94  AJEET KUMAR SHARMA                    50.00  175.00  225.00      

           

   17   1120000076    729008763  EWS           M  15-12-93  MD AFROZ ALAM                         65.00  155.00  220.00      

           

   18   1320000095    729000477  UR            M  13-01-89  JALIL MIAH                            29.00  189.00  218.00      

           

   19   1220000023    729002899  UR            M  23-11-94  SATYAM KUMAR                          52.00  166.00  218.00      

           

   20   1220000061    729003073  OBC           M  23-06-90  GOLU CHOUKSEY                         61.00  156.00  217.00      

           

***************************************************************************************************************************** 
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                                      INSTITUTE OF BANKING PERSONNEL SELECTION, MUMBAI.                                            

                                     ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GORAKHPUR.                                           

                                             DATE OF EXAM : 21st FEBRUARY 2026.                                                    
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          CATEGORY : COMBINED 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

SR_NO.  ROLL          REGT       CATEGORY      S  DATE OF   N A M E                                 S  C  O  R  E  S 

        NO.           NO.                      E   BIRTH                                          GK     DK      TOTAL 

                                               X                                                   1      2      OUT OF 

                                                                                                  80     320     (400) 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

   

   21   1120000068    729002948  SC            M  15-03-97  VIKASH KUMAR                          70.00  145.00  215.00      

           

   22   1320000085    729009274  UR            M  15-12-91  HIMANSHU SRIVASTAVA                   52.00  162.00  214.00      

           

   23   1320000022    729008223  SC            M  10-04-93  ASHISH KUMAR                          58.00  156.00  214.00      

           

   24   1220000044    729007511  OBC           M  05-10-90  VIPIN KUMAR VERMA                     55.00  155.00  210.00      

           

   25   1220000032    729003173  OBC           M  26-01-92  AMAR NATH                             61.00  147.00  208.00      

           

   26   1320000237    729006044  SC            M  21-07-91  TARUN KUMAR                           34.00  172.00  206.00      

           

   27   1320000092    729010999  UR            M  05-02-82  DIGVIJAY SINGH                        56.00  147.00  203.00      

           

   28   1220000101    729004254  EWS           M  01-07-94  RAJAN KUMAR DUBEY                     61.00  141.00  202.00      

           

   29   1220000036    729001624  OBC           M  12-01-98  SATISH KUMAR PAL                      38.00  163.00  201.00      

           

   30   1320000184    729006642  UR            M  16-12-02  JAGDISH PALIWAL                       40.00  159.00  199.00      

           

   31   1120000050    729009667  UR            F  24-08-93  ARCHANA MISHRA                        61.00  133.00  194.00      

           

   32   1320000178    729008818  OBC           M  26-02-98  ROHIT YADAV                           49.00  145.00  194.00      

           

   33   1120000013    729010448  OBC           M  01-11-04  SANTU KUMAR                           51.00  143.00  194.00      

           

   34   1220000124    729010634  UR            M  29-09-99  SHUBHAM DUBEY                         58.00  134.00  192.00      

           

   35   1120000116    729002506  OBC           M  08-09-92  JITENDRA KUMAR KUSHWAHA               41.00  149.00  190.00      

           

   36   1320000251    729007804  OBC           M  25-08-95  HEMANT BAYLAN                         56.00  126.00  182.00      

           

   37   1320000246    729005198  SC            M  22-01-96  HARSHIT KUMAR                         55.00  126.00  181.00      

           

   38   1120000103    729007452  OBC           M  05-06-97  SHUBHAM KUMAR SHARMA                  65.00  114.00  179.00      

           

   39   1120000099    729002482  OBC           M  15-07-91  ATUL KUMAR                            41.00  137.00  178.00      

           

   40   1220000049    729009824  OBC           M  20-07-00  GAURAV PAL                            43.00  135.00  178.00      

           

***************************************************************************************************************************** 
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                                     ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GORAKHPUR.                                           
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          CATEGORY : COMBINED 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 
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                                               X                                                   1      2      OUT OF 

                                                                                                  80     320     (400) 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

   

   41   1320000089    729007662  OBC           M  03-06-94  AAQUIB KHAN                           46.00  129.00  175.00      

           

   42   1320000115    729002990  UR            M  10-04-93  AJIT SINGH                            61.00  112.00  173.00      

           

   43   1120000141    729000163  UR            M  13-06-85  AVIKSHIT TRIPATHI                     62.00  110.00  172.00      

           

   44   1320000218    729010792  EWS           M  08-02-00  ANKIT TIWARI                          35.00  133.00  168.00      

           

   45   1320000152    729009347  OBC           M  27-05-88  VINOD KUMAR                           51.00  113.00  164.00      

           

   46   1220000092    729006992  OBC           M  12-10-92  MOHAMMAD ARIF                         51.00  111.00  162.00      

           

   47   1220000005    729009834  EWS           M  21-07-01  ATEET DIXIT                           43.00  118.00  161.00      

           

   48   1120000074    729004559  OBC           M  01-01-90  BRIJESH KUMAR JAISWAL                 46.00  112.00  158.00      

           

   49   1120000098    729009708  EWS           M  03-07-93  SHIV KUMAR SHUKLA                     52.00  102.00  154.00      

           

   50   1220000074    729004870  OBC           M  01-11-90  AJAI VERMA                            36.00  109.00  145.00      

           

   51   1220000020    729002609  OBC           F  18-11-93  PALLAVI RAJMUKH                       38.00  105.00  143.00      

           

   52   1320000231    729006216  OBC           F  28-11-90  RAGINI KUMARI                         49.00   91.00  140.00      

           

   53   1220000095    729005667  OBC           M  12-03-92  BAPAN DAS                             22.00  117.00  139.00      

           

   54   1320000108    729010060  OBC           M  05-09-02  ROHAN YADAV                           51.00   87.00  138.00      

           

   55   1220000135    729002761  OBC           M  02-02-97  BHANU PRATAP                          32.00  105.00  137.00      

           

   56   1220000123    729008852  EWS           M  10-05-96  MOHAMMED ARSHATULLAH                  55.00   80.00  135.00      

           

   57   1120000104    729003148  UR            M  05-10-93  ROHAN KUMAR                           33.00  101.00  134.00      

           

   58   1220000019    729005041  UR            M  22-09-94  NIKHIL BAJPAI                         41.00   86.00  127.00      

           

   59   1220000004    729003365  OBC           M  10-06-96  ALOCK PATEL                           36.00   83.00  119.00      

           

   60   1220000093    729009643  UR            M  18-07-98  HARSH KHARWAR                         21.00   80.00  101.00      

           

***************************************************************************************************************************** 
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                                     ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GORAKHPUR.                                           
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          CATEGORY : COMBINED 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

SR_NO.  ROLL          REGT       CATEGORY      S  DATE OF   N A M E                                 S  C  O  R  E  S 

        NO.           NO.                      E   BIRTH                                          GK     DK      TOTAL 

                                               X                                                   1      2      OUT OF 

                                                                                                  80     320     (400) 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

   

   61   1320000225    729001507  OBC           M  26-08-98  SURAJ KUMAR GUPTA                     46.00   55.00  101.00      

           

   62   1120000129    729009774  OBC           M  02-12-98  AMARJEET YADAV                        32.00   54.00   86.00      

           

   63   1320000136    729005187  ST            M  10-08-93  RAKESH KUMAR MEENA                    39.00   40.00   79.00      

           

   64   1120000143    729008798  UR            M  22-06-93  SANDEEP SINGH                          9.00   61.00   70.00      

           

   65   1320000009    729004083  UR-PWD        M  18-03-99  AAYUSH                                15.00   55.00   70.00   OC 

           

   66   1320000215    729005635  UR            M  02-07-98  ZAFRUDDIN                             30.00   31.00   61.00      

           

   67   1120000108    729009152  OBC           M  02-08-96  SHASHANK VERMA                        26.00   25.00   51.00      

           

   68   1120000093    729005612  UR            M  12-11-99  YASH KUMAR OJHA                       21.00   25.00   46.00      

           

   69   1120000029    729003153  UR            M  05-12-94  ANURAG SRIVASTAVA                     25.00    0.00   25.00      

           

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

 

Digitally signed by Prashant Vishnu Sawal 
DN: c=IN, st=Maharashtra, 
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serialNumber=29dadc5ff7ccd3aae8c0fafadf5445b8dfad3212220c34e15b4998cc3fb19164, ou=NA, 
o=INSTITUTE OF BANKING PERSONNEL SELECTION, cn=Prashant Vishnu Sawal 
Date: 2026.03.20 19:15:16 +05'30'



-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

TEST NAMES HAVE FOLLOWING MEANINGS :                                  MAX 

              TEST                                                    MKS 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

TEST 1  GK  GENERAL KNOWLEDGE, APTITUDE & KNOWLEDGE OF COMPUTER.       80 

TEST 2  DK  DOMAIN KNOWLEDGE.                                         320 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

TOTAL SCORE                                                           400 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                      INSTITUTE OF BANKING PERSONNEL SELECTION, MUMBAI.                                            

                                     ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GORAKHPUR.                                           

                                             DATE OF EXAM : 22nd FEBRUARY 2026.                                                    

                          MARKS IN THE ONLINE TEST FOR ALL APPEARED CANDIDATES IN DESCENDING ORDER.                                

                                          POST: RECRUITMENT OF JUNIOR PHYSIOTHERAPIST                                               

 

          CATEGORY : COMBINED 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

SR_NO.  ROLL          REGT       CATEGORY      S  DATE OF   N A M E                                 S  C  O  R  E  S 

        NO.           NO.                      E   BIRTH                                          GK     DK      TOTAL 

                                               X                                                   1      2      OUT OF 

                                                                                                  80     320     (400) 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

   

    1   1120000159    729006325  UR            M  15-11-98  SHUBHAM                               70.00  183.00  253.00      

           

    2   1320000484    729003180  UR            M  01-12-98  AGNISWAR KARMAKAR                     45.00  185.00  230.00      

           

    3   1320000336    729009127  UR            M  27-06-96  RUPAK DAS                             40.00  181.00  221.00      

           

    4   1320000433    729009210  UR            M  04-07-96  BIBHUDATTA NAYAK                      60.00  160.00  220.00      

           

    5   1120000255    729000808  OBC           M  30-11-00  JAGADISWAR BEHERA                     43.00  172.00  215.00      

           

    6   1320000318    729006202  UR            M  18-05-98  JAGDEEP SAMOTA                        21.00  189.00  210.00      

           

    7   1320000450    729009701  UR            M  13-12-95  RANJEET SHARMA                        27.00  169.00  196.00      

           

    8   1320000312    729007883  UR            F  28-03-97  SHRABASTI CHAKRABORTY                 41.00  155.00  196.00      

           

    9   1320000382    729006924  OBC           M  22-10-99  SHASHANKGOWDA D T                     20.00  170.00  190.00      

           

   10   1320000284    729003980  UR            M  10-03-96  NAVEEN                                22.00  155.00  177.00      

           

   11   1320000326    729001411  UR            M  01-07-97  SHASHANK SHEKHAR                      32.00  144.00  176.00      

           

   12   1320000313    729000950  EWS           M  03-05-01  LAXMIKANTA KAR                        31.00  144.00  175.00      

           

   13   1220000214    729000541  UR            M  25-05-97  MOHD SAIF KHAN                        42.00  124.00  166.00      

           

   14   1320000302    729009686  UR            M  14-01-98  SUMIT KUMAR MISHRA                    33.00  120.00  153.00      

           

   15   1320000380    729002292  UR            M  30-08-00  MUKUL KUMAR SAIN                      15.00  130.00  145.00      

           

   16   1120000263    729009476  UR            M  16-02-01  SAURAV KUMAR                          25.00  120.00  145.00      

           

   17   1220000248    729007199  OBC           M  21-12-97  ONKAR YADAV                           32.00   95.00  127.00      

           

   18   1320000305    729004600  OBC           M  04-03-99  RAJAT KUMAR KASHYAP                   35.00   90.00  125.00      

           

   19   1220000262    729000748  UR            M  15-06-96  SAMAD FAROOQUI                        13.00  110.00  123.00      

           

   20   1220000224    729009271  UR            F  21-09-00  ANKITA SINGH                          10.00  110.00  120.00      

           

***************************************************************************************************************************** 
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                                     ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GORAKHPUR.                                           
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          CATEGORY : COMBINED 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

SR_NO.  ROLL          REGT       CATEGORY      S  DATE OF   N A M E                                 S  C  O  R  E  S 

        NO.           NO.                      E   BIRTH                                          GK     DK      TOTAL 

                                               X                                                   1      2      OUT OF 

                                                                                                  80     320     (400) 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

   

   21   1320000258    729002568  EWS           M  10-12-95  SHAILESH KUMAR PATHAK                 22.00   95.00  117.00      

           

   22   1120000261    729004788  UR            F  27-09-98  DIKSHA PANDEY                          9.00  108.00  117.00      

           

   23   1120000249    729001298  UR            F  17-08-00  KHUSHBOO SINGH                        44.00   71.00  115.00      

           

   24   1120000253    729004423  UR            M  05-07-96  ANSHU KUMAR                           34.00   70.00  104.00      

           

   25   1220000200    729004584  UR            F  26-05-97  SUJEETA VIDYADHAR JAISWAR             10.00   92.00  102.00      

           

   26   1120000264    729008329  UR            M  01-01-99  RUDRANATH TIWARI                      25.00   75.00  100.00      

           

   27   1320000506    729006871  UR            M  02-02-99  ABHISHEK KAUSHIK                      15.00   85.00  100.00      

           

   28   1320000262    729008119  OBC           M  03-06-99  DHARMENDRA CHAUHAN                     4.00   93.00   97.00      

           

   29   1320000309    729002847  SC            M  07-03-99  DINESH KUMAR MENDEM                   34.00   58.00   92.00      

           

   30   1120000242    729003641  OBC           M  23-09-99  PRASHANT KUMAR GAUR                   37.00   44.00   81.00      

           

   31   1120000195    729003278  UR            M  02-01-97  VIVEK KUMAR UPADHYAY                   5.00   75.00   80.00      

           

   32   1120000198    729003565  SC            M  13-06-99  DURGESH KUMAR                         10.00   35.00   45.00      

           

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

 

Digitally signed by Prashant Vishnu Sawal 
DN: c=IN, st=Maharashtra, 
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TEST NAMES HAVE FOLLOWING MEANINGS :                                  MAX 

              TEST                                                    MKS 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                          MARKS IN THE ONLINE TEST FOR ALL APPEARED CANDIDATES IN DESCENDING ORDER.                                

                                        POST: RECRUITMENT OF TECHNICAL ASSISTANT (ENT)                                              

 

          CATEGORY : COMBINED 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

SR_NO.  ROLL          REGT       CATEGORY      S  DATE OF   N A M E                                 S  C  O  R  E  S 

        NO.           NO.                      E   BIRTH                                          GK     DK      TOTAL 

                                               X                                                   1      2      OUT OF 

                                                                                                  80     320     (400) 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

   

    1   1320000342    729011042  EWS           M  16-08-01  PRANJAL JAIN                          55.00  265.00  320.00      

           

    2   1320000315    729005752  OBC           M  21-05-99  SHAMBHU AMAN                          66.00  246.00  312.00      

           

    3   1320000319    729006570  UR            M  08-02-00  DIGVIJAY SINGH CHAUHAN                50.00  245.00  295.00      

           

    4   1120000248    729001073  UR            M  28-02-99  PINTU PRASAD                          51.00  241.00  292.00      

           

    5   1120000199    729004262  UR            M  05-06-99  ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA                    31.00  256.00  287.00      

           

    6   1320000509    729000898  OBC           M  10-06-96  DEEPAK KUMAR                          42.00  241.00  283.00      

           

    7   1320000335    729010998  UR            M  12-09-99  AVINASH KUMAR SINGH                   24.00  251.00  275.00      

           

    8   1220000245    729008952  UR            M  30-07-98  HARSHIT AMBESH                        46.00  227.00  273.00      

           

    9   1320000430    729007290  OBC           F  02-08-00  PRANJAL MAURYA                        36.00  232.00  268.00      

           

   10   1320000295    729010072  UR            M  31-07-98  VIGHNESH VIMAL                        41.00  220.00  261.00      

           

   11   1220000222    729010254  UR            M  01-02-99  MAYANK SHEKHAR PANDEY                 40.00  210.00  250.00      

           

   12   1120000246    729009405  UR            M  24-01-96  RATNESH SINGH                         37.00  192.00  229.00      

           

   13   1320000514    729005717  OBC           M  22-08-99  RITESH KUMAR                          21.00  206.00  227.00      

           

   14   1320000378    729004462  OBC           M  08-08-02  MUNNA KUMAR                           14.00  210.00  224.00      

           

   15   1320000510    729006990  UR            F  02-03-02  SHALINI ANNU                          41.00  178.00  219.00      

           

   16   1320000516    729010748  OBC           M  20-03-99  SHIV SAGAR                            20.00  195.00  215.00      

           

   17   1220000236    729003209  UR            M  22-09-00  ASHUTOSH SINGH                        49.00  166.00  215.00      

           

   18   1320000320    729009280  UR            F  09-03-02  JAYA LATWAL                           26.00  177.00  203.00      

           

   19   1320000406    729005124  OBC           M  02-06-98  SHUSHIL RAJ                           28.00  173.00  201.00      

           

   20   1320000311    729008864  OBC           M  04-04-01  SAURABH SONI                          23.00  178.00  201.00      

           

***************************************************************************************************************************** 
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***************************************************************************************************************************** 

   

   21   1220000183    729001453  OBC           M  22-07-02  AMAN KUMAR                            33.00  161.00  194.00      

           

   22   1320000413    729007769  OBC           F  07-02-01  SIMRAN NAIK                           18.00  151.00  169.00      

           

   23   1220000163    729011324  OBC           F  23-05-00  ANSHU YADAV                           23.00  144.00  167.00      

           

   24   1220000253    729010384  UR            F  10-01-97  AKANKSHA TIWARI                       13.00  132.00  145.00      

           

***************************************************************************************************************************** 
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                                                                                                  80     320     (400) 
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    1   1320000325    729000397  UR            M  27-12-93  PREM KUMAR                            43.00  214.00  257.00      

           

    2   1320000473    729005028  SC            M  10-07-92  JITENDRA KUMAR                        34.00  195.00  229.00      

           

    3   1120000190    729000606  UR            M  16-03-94  PRASHANT ANAND                        42.00  185.00  227.00      

           

    4   1320000397    729011313  UR            M  27-11-96  KANUGANTI SAI                         21.00  206.00  227.00      

           

    5   1320000263    729009000  UR            M  12-08-91  KULDEEP MOHAN                         45.00  180.00  225.00      

           

    6   1320000349    729003454  SC            M  14-11-94  ROHAN RANJAN                          20.00  153.00  173.00      

           

    7   1320000511    729005657  SC            F  13-12-98  PRIYA                                 34.00  134.00  168.00      

           

    8   1320000257    729003963  UR            M  06-05-95  AJAY SINGH                            29.00  130.00  159.00      

           

    9   1120000165    729008886  UR            M  02-02-91  DEVENDRA KUMAR DUBEY                  39.00  115.00  154.00      

           

   10   1120000185    729007570  UR            M  27-04-93  SATYA PRAKASH                         15.00  139.00  154.00      

           

   11   1120000172    729007913  UR            M  23-11-91  SAURABH SHARAN                        34.00  119.00  153.00      

           

   12   1220000242    729009111  UR            M  30-05-93  SUBODH KUMAR                          17.00  132.00  149.00      

           

   13   1120000214    729002251  UR            F  16-10-01  DIKSHA VERMA                           9.00  134.00  143.00      

           

   14   1120000183    729003750  UR            F  18-02-97  NAZNEEN SIDDIQUI                      15.00  122.00  137.00      

           

   15   1120000173    729009119  UR            M  10-07-95  ASHISH KUMAR SRIVASTAV                25.00  110.00  135.00      

           

   16   1320000421    729001021  UR            F  15-07-95  AARTI MISHRA                           6.00   98.00  104.00      

           

   17   1120000160    729005974  OBC           M  30-07-93  AMIT SINGH                             1.00   70.00   71.00      

           

   18   1120000202    729004659  UR            F  05-06-97  ARCHANA DUBEY                         -5.00   60.00   55.00      

           

   19   1120000230    729008410  OBC           F  10-12-98  MANISHA CHAURASIA                     31.00  -20.00   11.00      
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          CATEGORY : COMBINED 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 
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                                                                                                  80     320     (400) 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

   

    1   1220000220    729007246  UR            M  24-12-98  VIPUL TIWARI                          70.00  265.00  335.00      

           

    2   1220000154    729003091  UR            M  21-01-99  SOUPTIK PAIN                          56.00  277.00  333.00      

           

    3   1320000355    729010640  UR            M  29-12-99  ADITTYA PARIA                         61.00  272.00  333.00      

           

    4   1320000339    729004727  UR            F  13-08-01  DEEPIKA SHUKLA                        41.00  286.00  327.00      

           

    5   1320000299    729009346  EWS           M  29-11-99  DISHANT JAIN                          70.00  255.00  325.00      

           

    6   1320000478    729008884  OBC           M  01-01-00  RAJABABU GURJAR                       56.00  267.00  323.00      

           

    7   1320000420    729009501  UR            M  10-12-00  VISHAL GUPTA                          61.00  259.00  320.00      

           

    8   1320000493    729007507  OBC           F  20-08-00  SNEHA KUMARI                          35.00  284.00  319.00      

           

    9   1320000401    729007857  SC            M  17-06-01  LOVELESH SEWARIYA                     44.00  275.00  319.00      

           

   10   1320000340    729008477  OBC           M  27-07-99  MURUGAN S                             55.00  261.00  316.00      

           

   11   1220000211    729011154  OBC           M  03-09-03  SATISH KUMAR                          47.00  268.00  315.00      

           

   12   1320000291    729005274  OBC           M  09-08-03  AYUSH YADAV                           56.00  258.00  314.00      

           

   13   1220000237    729005956  UR            M  25-12-95  PRINCE PRAJAPATI                      54.00  257.00  311.00      

           

   14   1320000512    729008507  EWS           M  07-02-01  UMANG KUMAR                           49.00  262.00  311.00      

           

   15   1220000261    729009625  OBC           M  02-04-96  PRAHLAD MAURYA                        47.00  263.00  310.00      

           

   16   1320000505    729002345  UR            M  15-07-97  KUNAL KUMAR SINGH                     70.00  237.00  307.00      

           

   17   1320000279    729001194  UR            M  30-06-94  UDAY BHAN MISHRA                      55.00  250.00  305.00      

           

   18   1120000193    729002564  OBC           M  27-07-01  MANISH KUMAR                          54.00  249.00  303.00      

           

   19   1320000308    729000294  EWS           M  01-01-95  KULDEEP PARMAR                        38.00  264.00  302.00      

           

   20   1320000488    729007451  EWS           F  10-06-00  RITIKA SHARMA                         38.00  264.00  302.00      

           

***************************************************************************************************************************** 
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          CATEGORY : COMBINED 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 
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***************************************************************************************************************************** 

   

   21   1220000179    729007866  OBC           M  05-03-01  KUNDAN KUMAR                          54.00  248.00  302.00      

           

   22   1320000399    729008898  OBC           M  06-02-03  DEEPANSHU PAL                         52.00  248.00  300.00      

           

   23   1320000487    729009856  UR            F  13-12-03  RAVINA                                51.00  249.00  300.00      

           

   24   1220000229    729000230  OBC           M  27-04-91  MANISH KUMAR JAISWAL                  45.00  254.00  299.00      

           

   25   1320000290    729009534  OBC           M  15-09-89  SURYA BALI YADAV                      57.00  241.00  298.00      

           

   26   1320000288    729009677  OBC           M  26-05-01  SURYADEO PRASAD                       52.00  246.00  298.00      

           

   27   1220000257    729008179  OBC           M  10-04-97  SUNIL KUMAR VERMA                     26.00  270.00  296.00      

           

   28   1220000221    729000523  OBC           M  04-08-99  ALOK SINGH KUSHWAHA                   52.00  244.00  296.00      

           

   29   1120000163    729008189  OBC           M  06-06-99  SONAL KUMAR                           34.00  261.00  295.00      

           

   30   1320000439    729006112  UR            F  15-02-02  ABHILASHA                             45.00  250.00  295.00      

           

   31   1320000344    729006823  OBC           M  26-02-02  PRADEEP KUMAR SAINI                   19.00  276.00  295.00      

           

   32   1220000182    729008897  SC            M  05-07-99  HARSH KUMAR                           63.00  231.00  294.00      

           

   33   1320000460    729009098  UR            F  05-02-94  PRITI SHUKLA                          33.00  260.00  293.00      

           

   34   1220000206    729005721  OBC           M  01-09-98  VIVEK KUMAR YADAV                     37.00  255.00  292.00      

           

   35   1320000490    729000792  UR            F  10-08-99  PRATIBHA RANI                         53.00  237.00  290.00      

           

   36   1320000431    729011143  OBC           M  06-09-99  NARESH CHOUDHARY                      45.00  245.00  290.00      

           

   37   1320000482    729009539  UR            M  12-01-95  IMAM HOSSAIN                          39.00  250.00  289.00      

           

   38   1320000331    729008475  UR            M  03-07-95  MANISH KUMAR UPADHAYA                 50.00  239.00  289.00      

           

   39   1220000243    729008877  OBC           M  10-02-96  ABHISHEK KUMAR                        48.00  241.00  289.00      

           

   40   1320000332    729008807  OBC           M  10-08-97  RICHAPAL                              38.00  251.00  289.00      
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          CATEGORY : COMBINED 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 
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***************************************************************************************************************************** 

   

   41   1320000495    729009024  OBC           M  30-08-00  MUKESH KUMAR SAH                      43.00  246.00  289.00      

           

   42   1320000418    729002785  OBC           M  10-05-00  PARTHIBAN A                           29.00  258.00  287.00      

           

   43   1120000209    729001971  OBC           M  12-07-00  ADITYA KUMAR CHAUHAN                  38.00  249.00  287.00      

           

   44   1320000296    729011293  UR            M  06-09-01  RAHUL SHARMA                          40.00  246.00  286.00      

           

   45   1320000394    729006981  SC            F  05-03-04  POONAM                                33.00  253.00  286.00      

           

   46   1320000287    729011387  UR            F  10-05-02  KRATIKA RAWAL                         31.00  254.00  285.00      

           

   47   1320000467    729006752  UR            M  03-02-04  DHROOV SHARMA                         40.00  245.00  285.00      

           

   48   1320000271    729006887  OBC           M  19-12-01  VIJAY KUMAR SAINI                     43.00  241.00  284.00      

           

   49   1220000244    729000867  OBC           M  01-07-98  ASHOK KUMAR YADAV                     51.00  232.00  283.00      

           

   50   1320000322    729006470  OBC           F  02-01-00  PADMA YADAV                           31.00  252.00  283.00      

           

   51   1320000407    729011172  OBC           M  24-01-96  MANOJ KUMAR SONI                      42.00  240.00  282.00      

           

   52   1320000489    729001854  OBC           M  09-09-99  NIKHIL PURI GOSWAMI                   42.00  240.00  282.00      

           

   53   1320000366    729009876  UR            M  04-10-00  NADEEM ALI                            39.00  243.00  282.00      

           

   54   1120000174    729005266  OBC           M  20-08-01  ANIMESH GIRI                          37.00  245.00  282.00      

           

   55   1320000341    729009638  OBC           M  05-05-96  SURESH                                34.00  247.00  281.00      

           

   56   1220000228    729009086  UR            M  05-11-98  ABHISHEK MISHRA                       21.00  260.00  281.00      

           

   57   1220000231    729008846  OBC           M  25-12-01  RAJAT JAISWAL                         34.00  247.00  281.00      

           

   58   1220000254    729006329  UR            M  10-05-95  RAMA NAND SHUKLA                      30.00  250.00  280.00      

           

   59   1320000502    729008796  EWS           M  01-01-97  DHEERAJ TRIPATHI                      50.00  230.00  280.00      

           

   60   1220000167    729004950  OBC           M  19-06-02  ADARSH SINGH                          30.00  249.00  279.00      

           

***************************************************************************************************************************** 
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   61   1320000310    729008836  OBC           M  02-08-97  MOHSIN BABU                           29.00  249.00  278.00      

           

   62   1320000452    729000254  EWS           M  18-12-00  RAHUL                                 40.00  238.00  278.00      

           

   63   1120000164    729008254  UR            M  03-06-01  ARYAMAN SUNDARAM                      29.00  249.00  278.00      

           

   64   1320000390    729007175  OBC           M  05-08-96  VIJENDRA SAINI                        34.00  243.00  277.00      

           

   65   1320000289    729000285  EWS           M  12-07-01  ISRAR AHMED                           36.00  241.00  277.00      

           

   66   1320000383    729009495  OBC           M  12-06-02  YASHWANT KUMAR                        48.00  229.00  277.00      

           

   67   1220000276    729009250  UR            M  15-06-99  SUPRIYO HALDER                        38.00  238.00  276.00      

           

   68   1320000463    729000402  OBC           M  16-12-90  SANDEEP SAINI                         55.00  220.00  275.00      

           

   69   1220000235    729011036  UR            F  19-09-95  NAMRATA MISHRA                        44.00  231.00  275.00      

           

   70   1320000361    729010827  OBC           M  07-10-99  RAJESH KUMAR YADAV                    17.00  258.00  275.00      

           

   71   1320000447    729010018  UR            M  19-08-92  CHANDRA SEKHAR ADAPA                  23.00  251.00  274.00      

           

   72   1220000165    729009798  UR            M  01-07-96  KAPIL MOHAN GUPTA                     56.00  217.00  273.00      

           

   73   1320000464    729009200  UR            M  16-10-02  PRAVEEN JOSHI                         42.00  231.00  273.00      

           

   74   1220000192    729007161  OBC           F  05-06-98  VIDYA GUPTA                           34.00  238.00  272.00      

           

   75   1220000156    729007855  SC            F  30-06-99  SHWETA BANSHAL                        38.00  234.00  272.00      

           

   76   1220000251    729009471  UR            M  29-01-00  ATUL KUMAR SHUKLA                     56.00  216.00  272.00      

           

   77   1320000381    729009527  EWS           M  27-09-01  ROHIT SHARMA                          31.00  241.00  272.00      

           

   78   1220000162    729010389  OBC           M  10-08-00  ANUBHAV RAJ MAURYA                    17.00  253.00  270.00      

           

   79   1320000507    729008155  EWS           M  01-04-98  JAGDISH                               43.00  225.00  268.00      

           

   80   1220000255    729000450  OBC           M  23-08-04  SANDEEP SINGH                         49.00  219.00  268.00      
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   81   1120000247    729007390  OBC           F  06-07-97  PRITI                                 35.00  232.00  267.00      

           

   82   1320000369    729000620  UR            M  05-04-02  VISHAL                                43.00  224.00  267.00      

           

   83   1220000188    729007025  UR            M  21-02-01  ARUP DUTTA                            50.00  216.00  266.00      

           

   84   1220000158    729009737  OBC           F  10-07-96  KM NEHA                               22.00  243.00  265.00      

           

   85   1320000503    729011056  UR            M  27-08-01  HIMANSHU SHARMA                       44.00  221.00  265.00      

           

   86   1220000227    729003975  UR            M  07-07-94  BELAL AHMAD                           29.00  235.00  264.00      

           

   87   1320000393    729007447  OBC           M  17-02-96  PRIYA RANJAN KUMAR                    37.00  227.00  264.00      

           

   88   1220000181    729009509  OBC           M  05-08-99  PRITESH YADAV                          7.00  256.00  263.00      

           

   89   1320000445    729009110  OBC           M  10-12-00  RAHUL KUMAR MITHARWAL                 44.00  219.00  263.00      

           

   90   1120000181    729000910  UR            M  14-11-92  HIMANSHU SHEKHAR                      46.00  216.00  262.00      

           

   91   1320000278    729011070  UR            F  14-09-02  SANIYA KHAN                           16.00  245.00  261.00      

           

   92   1320000338    729010473  OBC           M  01-07-93  SHYAM SUNDER KUMAWAT                  35.00  225.00  260.00      

           

   93   1320000457    729008233  UR            M  07-06-96  GAURAV KUMAR SHARMA                   35.00  225.00  260.00      

           

   94   1320000419    729009519  UR            M  10-09-00  MANOHAR POONIYA                       30.00  230.00  260.00      

           

   95   1320000270    729004745  OBC           M  08-10-00  BIPIN GUPTA                           42.00  218.00  260.00      

           

   96   1320000364    729007487  OBC           M  12-03-02  MANJEET                               31.00  229.00  260.00      

           

   97   1220000252    729008229  UR            M  01-01-97  KANHAIYA GUPTA                        37.00  222.00  259.00      

           

   98   1320000437    729000800  UR            M  12-09-03  MOHD SALMAN                           14.00  244.00  258.00      

           

   99   1220000184    729007380  UR            M  10-06-93  SHIV SHANKAR DUTT MISHRA              17.00  240.00  257.00      

           

  100   1120000223    729001196  UR            M  16-12-97  SUMAN MONDAL                          34.00  223.00  257.00      
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  101   1320000438    729009345  UR            M  08-07-00  AMAN SHARMA                           30.00  227.00  257.00      

           

  102   1320000277    729005602  UR            M  22-05-02  SAMIP KUILA                           35.00  222.00  257.00      

           

  103   1220000166    729005118  OBC           F  19-10-95  ANNU VERMA                            38.00  216.00  254.00      

           

  104   1220000233    729011514  OBC           M  17-09-99  SAHAB LAL CHAUHAN                     28.00  226.00  254.00      

           

  105   1320000347    729000522  UR            M  25-01-00  ASHISH KUMAR SINGH                    42.00  211.00  253.00      

           

  106   1320000404    729007548  SC            M  29-06-00  ANKIT KUMAR MOURYA                    13.00  239.00  252.00      

           

  107   1320000388    729004821  SC            M  31-03-03  TUSHAR SINGH                          30.00  222.00  252.00      

           

  108   1320000346    729006025  EWS           F  20-09-96  KM SAKSHI SHRIVASTAVA                 24.00  226.00  250.00      

           

  109   1120000180    729006994  EWS           M  26-11-01  KUNAL KUMAR                           33.00  217.00  250.00      

           

  110   1320000286    729010476  UR            F  29-07-99  SUSHMITA SAKTAWAT                     18.00  231.00  249.00      

           

  111   1320000459    729000103  UR            M  29-05-76  BIRENDRA PRASAD ROY                   36.00  211.00  247.00      

           

  112   1220000226    729006866  OBC           M  08-06-83  VIRENDRA KUMAR                        32.00  215.00  247.00      

           

  113   1220000268    729006859  OBC           M  01-01-94  HRIDAY NARAYAN YADAV                  24.00  223.00  247.00      

           

  114   1320000293    729010338  OBC           M  13-12-96  VISHVAJEET                            25.00  222.00  247.00      

           

  115   1220000155    729009700  OBC           F  24-08-99  RIYA MAURYA                           22.00  225.00  247.00      

           

  116   1320000465    729010006  UR            M  30-05-00  ANAND ARYAN                           32.00  215.00  247.00      

           

  117   1120000170    729007061  UR            M  05-07-01  ABHISHEK RAI                          27.00  220.00  247.00      

           

  118   1320000269    729000984  UR            F  06-06-02  ANSHIKA GHILDIYAL                     25.00  222.00  247.00      

           

  119   1220000279    729010230  OBC           M  19-10-97  ABINASH THAKUR                        11.00  235.00  246.00      

           

  120   1320000275    729003983  OBC           F  05-09-02  DAZI                                  25.00  221.00  246.00      
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  121   1320000264    729008661  OBC           M  02-01-04  ALTAF ANSARI                          38.00  207.00  245.00      

           

  122   1220000273    729007889  UR            M  11-07-97  NAVNEET DWIVEDI                       52.00  192.00  244.00      

           

  123   1220000230    729003495  OBC           M  01-01-94  SANTOSH KUMAR BIND                    40.00  202.00  242.00      

           

  124   1320000303    729002840  UR            M  10-10-94  NISHANT TRIPATHI                      29.00  213.00  242.00      

           

  125   1220000271    729006742  UR            M  26-12-94  SHASHANK UPADHYAY                     38.00  204.00  242.00      

           

  126   1320000345    729000616  OBC           M  01-02-03  MOHD KASHIF                            9.00  233.00  242.00      

           

  127   1220000270    729003979  UR            F  15-09-94  NANDANI SINGH                          6.00  235.00  241.00      

           

  128   1320000428    729001101  OBC           M  03-07-99  SAKSHAM KUSHWAHA                      30.00  211.00  241.00      

           

  129   1320000480    729007892  OBC           M  12-09-02  SOURAV PANCHAL                        22.00  219.00  241.00      

           

  130   1220000263    729009603  UR            F  20-12-02  KRITI TIWARI                          35.00  206.00  241.00      

           

  131   1320000515    729008751  OBC           M  13-09-96  ASHUTOSH KUMAR                        34.00  205.00  239.00      

           

  132   1220000215    729001855  OBC           M  04-01-93  SUMIT RAJPUT                          42.00  195.00  237.00      

           

  133   1320000494    729005995  OBC           M  18-04-95  RAVINDER KUMAR                        32.00  204.00  236.00      

           

  134   1320000454    729000215  UR            F  12-03-00  SHIVANI TYAGI                         30.00  206.00  236.00      

           

  135   1320000365    729009021  OBC           F  15-11-03  KRITI KUMARI                          16.00  220.00  236.00      

           

  136   1320000371    729010849  UR            M  15-11-94  SHIVAM GARG                           19.00  216.00  235.00      

           

  137   1220000208    729011290  UR            F  05-01-98  SONIYA SHUKLA                         34.00  201.00  235.00      

           

  138   1320000414    729000350  UR            M  10-10-99  VIVEK KUMAR SINGH                     30.00  205.00  235.00      

           

  139   1320000389    729011458  OBC           M  12-06-00  ANKUR KUMAR                           33.00  201.00  234.00      

           

  140   1320000497    729008014  SC            M  12-10-93  BALJEET SINGH                         25.00  208.00  233.00      

           

***************************************************************************************************************************** 



                                                                                                               PAGE NO:  8 

                                      INSTITUTE OF BANKING PERSONNEL SELECTION, MUMBAI.                                            

                                     ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GORAKHPUR.                                           

                                             DATE OF EXAM : 22nd FEBRUARY 2026.                                                    

                          MARKS IN THE ONLINE TEST FOR ALL APPEARED CANDIDATES IN DESCENDING ORDER.                                

                                          POST: RECRUITMENT OF TECHNICIAN (RADIOLOGY)                                               

 

          CATEGORY : COMBINED 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

SR_NO.  ROLL          REGT       CATEGORY      S  DATE OF   N A M E                                 S  C  O  R  E  S 

        NO.           NO.                      E   BIRTH                                          GK     DK      TOTAL 

                                               X                                                   1      2      OUT OF 

                                                                                                  80     320     (400) 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

   

  141   1320000298    729003935  UR            F  17-12-96  DIKSHA JOSHI                          21.00  212.00  233.00      

           

  142   1320000500    729008184  UR            M  01-03-00  PRIYABRATA ROY                        15.00  218.00  233.00      

           

  143   1320000492    729001129  OBC           M  19-05-01  ANANJAY SHAJI                         36.00  197.00  233.00      

           

  144   1320000443    729007459  OBC           M  04-05-98  ROHIT PAL                             36.00  196.00  232.00      

           

  145   1320000477    729009788  UR            M  08-03-02  DHEERAJ SAINI                         13.00  218.00  231.00      

           

  146   1220000164    729008908  UR            F  14-02-00  JAYA CHAUHAN                           7.00  223.00  230.00      

           

  147   1120000234    729007219  OBC           M  03-03-00  CHIKU KUMAR                           24.00  206.00  230.00      

           

  148   1220000277    729008460  OBC           M  15-08-04  PRADUMAN SINGH                        30.00  197.00  227.00      

           

  149   1320000481    729001905  OBC           M  29-06-98  MOHIT CHHIMPA                         31.00  195.00  226.00      

           

  150   1320000307    729010217  UR            M  01-03-00  AAKASH                                18.00  208.00  226.00      

           

  151   1120000187    729000756  OBC           M  10-03-88  DIGVIJAY SINGH                        31.00  194.00  225.00      

           

  152   1220000256    729008394  UR            F  04-02-99  PRATIBHA YADAV                        31.00  193.00  224.00      

           

  153   1320000441    729008863  SC            M  27-02-98  KARTHIK GANESAN                       19.00  204.00  223.00      

           

  154   1220000157    729009966  OBC           M  14-05-03  ALOK KUMAR                            25.00  198.00  223.00      

           

  155   1220000186    729001765  OBC           M  03-04-95  VINAY KUMAR                           34.00  188.00  222.00      

           

  156   1320000479    729004322  UR            M  04-09-91  ASHUTOSH NEGI                         33.00  188.00  221.00      

           

  157   1220000195    729010071  UR            F  07-08-95  SHWETA SHRIVASTAVA                    28.00  193.00  221.00      

           

  158   1120000233    729000703  OBC           M  23-08-96  UPENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPATI               35.00  186.00  221.00      

           

  159   1320000485    729011438  OBC           M  04-02-97  VINAY                                 13.00  207.00  220.00      

           

  160   1120000239    729006766  OBC           M  18-03-99  YASHVEER SINGH SAINI                  34.00  184.00  218.00      
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  161   1320000486    729002425  OBC           M  20-07-01  JISHNU SHAIJU                         52.00  166.00  218.00      

           

  162   1320000392    729007014  UR            M  23-11-99  RAHUL MISHRA                          35.00  182.00  217.00      

           

  163   1220000216    729001112  OBC           M  20-06-91  SANJEEV KUMAR                         18.00  198.00  216.00      

           

  164   1120000196    729006364  OBC           M  08-10-93  SUNIL KUMAR PRAJAPATI                 26.00  190.00  216.00      

           

  165   1220000173    729008585  OBC           M  10-12-96  DHARVENDRA KUMAR                      12.00  204.00  216.00      

           

  166   1320000504    729004270  OBC           M  21-09-00  AYIRATHAN P                           26.00  190.00  216.00      

           

  167   1320000424    729008630  UR            M  05-07-01  DINESH CHOUDHARY                      19.00  197.00  216.00      

           

  168   1120000259    729004797  UR            F  06-11-94  CAMELIA CHOUHAN                       33.00  182.00  215.00      

           

  169   1320000456    729007623  UR            M  11-10-00  JAHID ALI                             41.00  174.00  215.00      

           

  170   1320000267    729005828  OBC           M  01-08-99  AMIT KUMAR JAKHAR                     13.00  201.00  214.00      

           

  171   1120000265    729000070  UR            M  10-10-76  RANJAN KUMAR                          15.00  197.00  212.00      

           

  172   1320000343    729005593  OBC           M  13-06-01  ASHISH KUMAR KUMAR                    32.00  175.00  207.00      

           

  173   1120000212    729008702  UR            F  23-08-00  KM PRASHANTI PANDEY                   15.00  191.00  206.00      

           

  174   1220000238    729003367  EWS           M  15-08-03  SWATANTRA MISHRA                      40.00  166.00  206.00      

           

  175   1220000239    729008414  OBC           M  16-03-96  VIJAY NAND CHAUDHARY                  32.00  173.00  205.00      

           

  176   1320000297    729002561  UR            F  04-12-99  SHIVANI KASHYAP                        9.00  196.00  205.00      

           

  177   1320000333    729001210  UR            M  21-09-95  HIMANSHU PARASHAR                     41.00  163.00  204.00      

           

  178   1220000207    729005850  UR            M  20-08-00  ASHUTOSH KUMAR MISHRA                 30.00  173.00  203.00      

           

  179   1320000387    729009530  OBC           F  10-11-01  PRIYANKA                              18.00  185.00  203.00      

           

  180   1320000416    729009247  UR            M  04-07-98  GIRISH CHANDRA                        33.00  169.00  202.00      
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  181   1320000285    729009359  OBC           M  10-08-01  KAILASH CHAND RATANGWAL               23.00  178.00  201.00      

           

  182   1220000209    729007364  SC            M  28-09-99  LOKESH KUMAR                          35.00  165.00  200.00      

           

  183   1320000472    729003696  UR            M  10-02-97  ASHUTOSH SHARMA                       18.00  181.00  199.00      

           

  184   1220000189    729004540  UR            F  21-11-04  TANYA KHANDELWAL                      11.00  188.00  199.00      

           

  185   1220000250    729011281  UR            M  15-01-95  SHIVOM AGRAHARI                       17.00  181.00  198.00      

           

  186   1320000417    729006588  UR            M  15-07-98  RAJEEV KUMAR                          23.00  175.00  198.00      

           

  187   1120000156    729005894  EWS-PWD       M  21-05-01  ANUPAM SINGH                           6.00  190.00  196.00   HI 

           

  188   1220000212    729008627  OBC           M  09-07-02  ADITYA RAJ YADAV                      16.00  180.00  196.00      

           

  189   1120000167    729009367  UR            M  15-07-91  AADARSH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA              33.00  162.00  195.00      

           

  190   1320000471    729009975  SC            M  10-08-98  PAWAN SINGH RUPANI                    15.00  180.00  195.00      

           

  191   1320000266    729007756  UR            M  04-07-02  JATIN KUMAR                           22.00  173.00  195.00      

           

  192   1320000283    729001680  EWS           M  07-10-91  DINESH GHILDIYAL                      14.00  180.00  194.00      

           

  193   1220000234    729001447  EWS           M  06-07-00  ABDUL MOBEEN                          24.00  170.00  194.00      

           

  194   1220000265    729009778  OBC           M  15-08-90  KULDEEP VISHWAKARMA                   57.00  136.00  193.00      

           

  195   1220000174    729008578  UR            M  22-07-02  URVENDRA SINGH                        12.00  181.00  193.00      

           

  196   1320000435    729001911  UR            F  02-11-03  SHIVA TRIPATHI                        10.00  181.00  191.00      

           

  197   1320000470    729009521  UR            F  21-11-02  UDITI TOMAR                            6.00  183.00  189.00      

           

  198   1220000240    729004546  UR            F  23-02-04  SRASHTI PANDEY                        25.00  161.00  186.00      

           

  199   1320000501    729009998  UR            M  14-09-99  RAKSHAK SANTOSH POTHARE               27.00  158.00  185.00      

           

  200   1220000171    729008536  OBC           M  10-07-97  VISHAL YADAV                          23.00  161.00  184.00      
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  201   1320000415    729004120  UR            M  28-08-97  SAHAJ PRAKASH PATHAK                  17.00  164.00  181.00      

           

  202   1320000442    729002737  UR            M  01-04-00  AMIT CHAUHAN                          25.00  156.00  181.00      

           

  203   1320000395    729007779  OBC           M  19-08-01  ARVIND                                18.00  162.00  180.00      

           

  204   1320000475    729002552  UR            F  10-08-01  JYOTIKA                                5.00  174.00  179.00      

           

  205   1220000197    729008647  OBC           M  21-05-99  MOHD FAREESH                           4.00  172.00  176.00      

           

  206   1120000238    729005280  UR            M  24-07-93  AKHILESH KUMAR DUBEY                  22.00  153.00  175.00      

           

  207   1120000244    729002370  OBC           M  06-09-99  PRADEEP PRAJAPATI                     15.00  160.00  175.00      

           

  208   1120000260    729007959  OBC           M  01-07-96  PAWAN KUMAR MADHESIYA                 25.00  148.00  173.00      

           

  209   1220000205    729008955  OBC           M  15-07-97  SACHIN VERMA                          25.00  148.00  173.00      

           

  210   1220000232    729004654  UR            M  04-01-92  NANDAN KUMAR                          24.00  146.00  170.00      

           

  211   1120000218    729008622  OBC           M  12-07-98  SATYENDR NISHAD                       10.00  160.00  170.00      

           

  212   1220000225    729009193  UR            F  27-11-02  KOMAL                                  5.00  163.00  168.00      

           

  213   1120000252    729006807  OBC           M  09-03-92  PRADEEP KUMAR KUSHWAHA                11.00  156.00  167.00      

           

  214   1120000250    729008442  EWS           F  24-09-98  NIDHI MISHRA                          35.00  131.00  166.00      

           

  215   1120000215    729010269  UR            F  05-02-96  SONI KUMARI                            0.00  165.00  165.00      

           

  216   1320000446    729010008  OBC           M  28-12-99  AVNISH SINGH                           7.00  157.00  164.00      

           

  217   1320000329    729005011  UR            F  22-04-04  SNEHA SINGH                           -1.00  165.00  164.00      

           

  218   1320000449    729001760  UR            F  30-01-01  MANUL TYAGI                           29.00  134.00  163.00      

           

  219   1120000186    729009479  OBC           M  15-07-94  SHIVANAND SINGH                       16.00  142.00  158.00      

           

  220   1120000191    729005271  OBC           M  06-12-95  NIRAJ KUMAR                           13.00  145.00  158.00      
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  221   1220000180    729007098  OBC           M  01-01-03  SHIVAM YADAV                           4.00  154.00  158.00      

           

  222   1320000259    729001234  OBC           M  05-12-93  NAVEEN NIRWAN                         19.00  135.00  154.00      

           

  223   1120000262    729002684  ST            M  01-01-97  MUKUND KUMAR                          20.00  133.00  153.00      

           

  224   1320000400    729002313  OBC           M  16-04-96  THINESH P                             15.00  137.00  152.00      

           

  225   1120000225    729002252  SC            M  01-08-97  DIVYANSHU RAHUL                       32.00  118.00  150.00      

           

  226   1120000188    729008658  OBC           F  18-11-97  GULSHAN AARA                           7.00  140.00  147.00      

           

  227   1220000176    729009883  UR            M  12-12-00  SHUBHAM KUMAR AGRAHARI                 5.00  142.00  147.00      

           

  228   1120000166    729004601  UR            M  10-10-95  SACHIN KUMAR                          18.00  127.00  145.00      

           

  229   1120000232    729005857  SC            M  29-04-96  PREM CHANDRA PRASAD                   20.00  120.00  140.00      

           

  230   1220000274    729006402  OBC           M  04-01-92  HARSH                                 21.00  116.00  137.00      

           

  231   1120000157    729009508  UR            F  01-08-01  PRATIKSHA MANI                        -2.00  136.00  134.00      

           

  232   1220000210    729007101  SC            F  02-05-96  KM NEHA                               15.00  118.00  133.00      

           

  233   1120000192    729002080  UR            M  24-01-96  UTKARSH CHANDRA                       19.00  110.00  129.00      

           

  234   1220000198    729000175  OBC           M  11-07-00  KHALIL AHAMAD                         13.00  112.00  125.00      

           

  235   1220000247    729009924  UR            M  30-10-91  VIVEK KUMAR RAI                       28.00   96.00  124.00      

           

  236   1120000256    729010486  OBC           M  10-06-92  MAYA RAM                               8.00  111.00  119.00      

           

  237   1320000356    729008483  EWS           M  01-09-92  ROBIN SHARMA                          11.00  107.00  118.00      

           

  238   1320000458    729002437  OBC           M  02-08-97  AKASH                                 13.00  105.00  118.00      

           

  239   1320000483    729008493  UR            F  21-05-96  BALA KUMARI                           17.00   94.00  111.00      

           

  240   1320000337    729010972  OBC           M  09-09-02  MOM RAJ SINGH                          5.00  104.00  109.00      
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  241   1120000240    729009781  OBC           M  09-10-99  AMARNATH KUMAR                         9.00   98.00  107.00      

           

  242   1220000194    729000745  OBC           M  23-03-00  ADITYA CHAKRAWATI                     15.00   92.00  107.00      

           

  243   1220000275    729008230  OBC           M  20-07-00  SAROJ KUMAR                            6.00   96.00  102.00      

           

  244   1120000257    729003588  UR            M  15-10-91  VIVEK KUMAR SINGH                     10.00   90.00  100.00      

           

  245   1320000444    729005776  UR            M  27-09-02  ANKIT KUMAR MISHRA                    10.00   90.00  100.00      

           

  246   1120000161    729000208  UR            M  12-07-95  JITENDRA KUMAR                        21.00   72.00   93.00      

           

  247   1220000185    729011351  OBC           M  05-09-99  VISHAL KUSHWAHA                        2.00   84.00   86.00      

           

  248   1320000274    729001229  UR            M  15-02-00  NIRAJ KUMAR NIRALA                    12.00   74.00   86.00      

           

  249   1220000223    729001777  UR            F  06-05-01  KM PUSHPANJALI UPADHYAY               18.00   59.00   77.00      

           

  250   1220000169    729004723  UR            M  11-02-98  SURAJ KUMAR SHARMA                    26.00   48.00   74.00      

           

  251   1120000206    729008956  ST            M  08-08-92  RAM PERVESH                            1.00   70.00   71.00      

           

  252   1320000448    729002615  OBC           M  05-07-04  ROHIT KUMAR SAINI                      6.00   54.00   60.00      

           

  253   1120000254    729001216  EWS           F  14-02-02  PRATIKSHA DEEP SRIVASTAVA             -3.00   62.00   59.00      

           

  254   1120000216    729007816  SC            M  20-07-98  SUNIL KUMAR                           -6.00   34.00   28.00      
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    1   1320000062    729007484  OBC           M  29-06-98  MOHIT CHHIMPA                         30.00  255.00  285.00      

           

    2   1320000134    729008801  UR            M  22-06-99  ADNAN ZIA                             67.00  209.00  276.00      

           

    3   1320000193    729006258  UR            M  28-02-00  SUMIT KUMAR MAHATO                    52.00  220.00  272.00      

           

    4   1320000159    729006068  UR            M  28-12-99  BHANWAR SINGH                         53.00  214.00  267.00      

           

    5   1320000213    729007741  UR            M  15-04-98  PRITHVI PAL KARAN                     36.00  227.00  263.00      

           

    6   1220000127    729011106  UR            M  02-07-02  ABHINAV KUMAR                         54.00  203.00  257.00      

           

    7   1320000188    729005775  OBC           M  30-03-98  SHARWAN KUMAR                         48.00  205.00  253.00      

           

    8   1320000195    729007206  SC            M  28-07-01  ROHIT KUMAR                           35.00  217.00  252.00      

           

    9   1320000245    729008572  EWS           M  15-01-99  MALIK FAIYAZ AHMAD                    35.00  216.00  251.00      

           

   10   1220000136    729000733  UR            M  19-10-01  HIMANSHU TRIVEDI                      44.00  204.00  248.00      

           

   11   1320000220    729006700  UR            M  02-08-98  JITENDRA SINGH                        38.00  202.00  240.00      

           

   12   1320000192    729009422  OBC           M  01-07-96  DINESH KUMAR CHOUHAN                  40.00  193.00  233.00      

           

   13   1320000094    729006910  UR            M  01-06-91  MOMIN ABDUL WAHED ABDUL NABI          43.00  189.00  232.00      

           

   14   1120000125    729004578  SC            M  01-08-97  DIVYANSHU RAHUL                       48.00  184.00  232.00      

           

   15   1220000102    729000726  UR            M  29-11-02  JITENDRA SHARMA                       51.00  178.00  229.00      

           

   16   1220000129    729000543  UR            M  22-01-96  SAHADEV ACHARYA                       25.00  200.00  225.00      

           

   17   1220000085    729001349  EWS           M  12-07-01  SAKCHHAM ASTHANA                      25.00  200.00  225.00      

           

   18   1120000118    729000728  UR            M  01-01-99  IRSHAD AHMAD                          23.00  197.00  220.00      

           

   19   1220000064    729008257  UR            F  07-06-94  NIDHI PANDEY                          50.00  168.00  218.00      

           

   20   1320000014    729001100  OBC           M  15-11-99  SUDHANSHU                             33.00  180.00  213.00      

           

***************************************************************************************************************************** 



                                                                                                               PAGE NO:  2 

                                      INSTITUTE OF BANKING PERSONNEL SELECTION, MUMBAI.                                            

                                     ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GORAKHPUR.                                           

                                             DATE OF EXAM : 21st FEBRUARY 2026.                                                    

                          MARKS IN THE ONLINE TEST FOR ALL APPEARED CANDIDATES IN DESCENDING ORDER.                                

                                        POST: RECRUITMENT OF TECHNICIAN (RADIOTHERAPY).                                             

 

          CATEGORY : COMBINED 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

SR_NO.  ROLL          REGT       CATEGORY      S  DATE OF   N A M E                                 S  C  O  R  E  S 

        NO.           NO.                      E   BIRTH                                          GK     DK      TOTAL 

                                               X                                                   1      2      OUT OF 

                                                                                                  80     320     (400) 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

   

   21   1220000105    729011527  UR            M  14-08-03  ABHISHEK SINGH                        36.00  162.00  198.00      

           

   22   1220000048    729009504  UR            M  21-03-96  SHANI PATEL                           44.00  140.00  184.00      

           

   23   1320000043    729006741  OBC           F  02-04-99  ANUPAM YADAV                          29.00  152.00  181.00      

           

   24   1320000077    729005833  EWS           F  10-11-01  ANANYA CHITRANSH                      38.00  140.00  178.00      

           

   25   1220000016    729009475  UR            M  07-06-00  MOHD FUZAIL                            6.00  150.00  156.00      

           

   26   1320000037    729008650  UR            M  15-11-97  NEERAJ SHARMA                         22.00  132.00  154.00      

           

   27   1120000113    729009270  SC            M  04-02-90  PRAMOD KUMAR                           8.00  145.00  153.00      

           

   28   1120000075    729008860  UR            M  25-05-00  ALOK KUMAR TRIPATHI                   11.00  139.00  150.00      

           

   29   1120000077    729000537  OBC           M  15-05-95  BHARAT LAL YADAV                      19.00  127.00  146.00      

           

   30   1320000071    729010861  SC            F  23-10-98  SHWETA GAUTAM                         23.00  118.00  141.00      

           

   31   1220000134    729011110  UR            M  20-01-96  UMESH CHANDRA MISHRA                   5.00  125.00  130.00      

           

   32   1120000064    729010576  OBC           M  01-07-94  DHARMENDRA YADAV                      10.00  105.00  115.00      

           

   33   1120000046    729009756  UR            F  20-01-98  PALLAVI LABH                          32.00   74.00  106.00      

           

   34   1120000083    729004895  OBC           M  06-10-99  ABHAY KUMAR YADAV                     -9.00   38.00   29.00      
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    1   1320000183    729006551  OBC           F  24-08-02  MANISHA KUMARI                        51.00  281.00  332.00      

           

    2   1120000084    729009796  UR            F  24-12-02  ANGEL WANI                            59.00  273.00  332.00      

           

    3   1120000065    729007763  OBC           M  11-10-01  AFTAB ALAM                            49.00  278.00  327.00      

           

    4   1320000103    729010409  OBC           M  19-01-01  DEVENDRA KUMAWAT                      39.00  287.00  326.00      

           

    5   1320000187    729008640  OBC           M  15-04-95  RANJAN KUMAR                          54.00  270.00  324.00      

           

    6   1120000043    729004129  UR            M  20-01-02  ARNENDU SEKHAR MANNA                  45.00  277.00  322.00      

           

    7   1320000127    729006830  EWS           F  02-10-97  POONAM                                52.00  269.00  321.00      

           

    8   1120000018    729008077  OBC           F  29-09-01  GUNJAN VERMA                          59.00  261.00  320.00      

           

    9   1220000051    729010954  EWS           M  10-06-03  NILOTPAL SHUKLA                       50.00  268.00  318.00      

           

   10   1120000022    729009314  EWS           M  18-04-98  SHAILENDRA SINGH                      52.00  265.00  317.00      

           

   11   1220000030    729000100  SC            M  05-08-95  PAVAN KUMAR                           36.00  279.00  315.00      

           

   12   1220000089    729008001  UR            M  10-08-99  MANISH KUMAR SINGH                    57.00  258.00  315.00      

           

   13   1320000242    729010077  UR            M  17-12-01  JAYANTA PRATIHAR                      38.00  277.00  315.00      

           

   14   1220000106    729009392  OBC           M  13-09-95  DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH                    42.00  272.00  314.00      

           

   15   1220000012    729008168  UR            M  25-12-99  GAURAV RAI                            52.00  262.00  314.00      

           

   16   1220000144    729007389  EWS           F  20-05-97  PRIYANKA SHUKLA                       52.00  261.00  313.00      

           

   17   1320000124    729009028  EWS           F  02-10-03  TANNU                                 53.00  260.00  313.00      

           

   18   1220000079    729010358  SC            F  03-07-98  KM ARCHANA GAUTAM                     40.00  272.00  312.00      

           

   19   1320000196    729006710  OBC           M  04-01-96  PANKAJ KUMAR                          19.00  291.00  310.00      

           

   20   1220000035    729011013  OBC           M  04-01-96  DILEEP KUMAR                          38.00  271.00  309.00      
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   21   1220000110    729009741  OBC           M  12-03-96  SUNIL KUMAR SINGH                     33.00  273.00  306.00      

           

   22   1320000137    729002746  OBC           M  16-09-99  ANURAG VERMA                          34.00  272.00  306.00      

           

   23   1320000036    729006550  EWS           M  11-04-97  RAVI PANCHOLI                         47.00  258.00  305.00      

           

   24   1320000031    729009039  SC            M  20-09-02  SHIV KUMAR                            57.00  248.00  305.00      

           

   25   1320000074    729007209  UR            M  25-01-03  HARI OM                               49.00  256.00  305.00      

           

   26   1320000105    729009690  UR            F  05-12-00  KOMAL SHUKLA                          58.00  246.00  304.00      

           

   27   1320000175    729003942  OBC           M  10-11-02  VISHAL KUMAR SINGH                    46.00  258.00  304.00      

           

   28   1220000075    729008358  OBC           M  12-04-96  VEERESH KUMAR                         33.00  270.00  303.00      

           

   29   1320000065    729000633  UR            M  15-07-00  OVAIS PARVAIZ                         48.00  253.00  301.00      

           

   30   1220000137    729008428  EWS           M  10-10-00  YASH PRATAP SINGH                     24.00  277.00  301.00      

           

   31   1320000039    729009641  OBC           M  01-01-97  VIJAY KUMAR                           42.00  256.00  298.00      

           

   32   1220000111    729010919  OBC           M  12-10-94  RAM SHAKAL                            56.00  241.00  297.00      

           

   33   1320000128    729010774  OBC           M  06-03-99  MD HANIF ALI                          43.00  253.00  296.00      

           

   34   1320000179    729007047  EWS           M  12-08-01  ANIL KUMAR                            49.00  247.00  296.00      

           

   35   1320000123    729006496  OBC           M  05-07-96  VINOD KUMAR YADAV                     22.00  272.00  294.00      

           

   36   1220000090    729005427  UR            F  27-12-95  SUMITA MAITY                          39.00  254.00  293.00      

           

   37   1320000096    729008554  OBC           M  26-01-97  VIJAY SHANKAR                         41.00  250.00  291.00      

           

   38   1320000018    729006714  EWS           M  19-07-97  RAHUL SINGH                           37.00  252.00  289.00      

           

   39   1320000217    729007829  OBC           M  07-05-98  RICHPAL YADAV                         19.00  266.00  285.00      

           

   40   1120000123    729000096  OBC           M  17-10-98  RAJ KUMAR YADAV                       20.00  265.00  285.00      
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   41   1220000103    729004660  UR            F  22-02-98  SAKSHI SHUKLA                         34.00  250.00  284.00      

           

   42   1320000236    729003280  UR            M  10-10-01  AASIF AHMAD DAR                       24.00  260.00  284.00      

           

   43   1220000045    729005983  EWS           M  17-12-95  RAJ DEEPAK MISHRA                     47.00  235.00  282.00      

           

   44   1220000141    729008359  OBC           M  25-06-93  NURUL ABDEEN                          34.00  247.00  281.00      

           

   45   1220000125    729008343  OBC           M  01-07-96  ANKIT YADAV                           23.00  257.00  280.00      

           

   46   1220000072    729004927  OBC           M  24-02-01  VIKRAM                                37.00  243.00  280.00      

           

   47   1120000037    729008237  OBC           M  27-03-01  PREM RAJ                              56.00  224.00  280.00      

           

   48   1320000104    729006892  OBC           M  01-04-01  ALOK KUMAR MAURYA                      8.00  272.00  280.00      

           

   49   1220000081    729010319  OBC           M  06-03-93  RAHUL KUMAR                           40.00  239.00  279.00      

           

   50   1320000211    729000944  UR            M  01-02-03  MIKKU                                 36.00  243.00  279.00      

           

   51   1320000083    729010744  SC            M  20-09-02  SUMIT ANIL DHOLE                      24.00  254.00  278.00      

           

   52   1320000110    729003779  OBC           M  15-07-97  MUHAMMAD NADIM                        44.00  233.00  277.00      

           

   53   1320000160    729008711  OBC           M  10-06-96  NIRANJAN SINGH RATHORE                16.00  260.00  276.00      

           

   54   1320000140    729002140  UR            M  22-02-01  ANURAG OJHA                           47.00  229.00  276.00      

           

   55   1320000129    729011398  OBC           M  16-04-96  GHANSHYAM GHOSLIYA                    54.00  221.00  275.00      

           

   56   1220000025    729001130  UR            M  13-04-98  AKASH BANERJEE                        62.00  213.00  275.00      

           

   57   1220000084    729011008  OBC           F  01-02-03  NIDI GUPTA                            29.00  246.00  275.00      

           

   58   1320000023    729003627  OBC           F  13-04-04  NIDHI                                 41.00  234.00  275.00      

           

   59   1320000088    729003349  UR            M  14-03-01  UMER GULZAR                           23.00  250.00  273.00      

           

   60   1120000151    729011263  OBC           M  05-02-97  RAM SAGAR YADAV                       30.00  242.00  272.00      
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   61   1320000180    729008834  OBC           M  02-07-02  MANOJ KUMAR                           39.00  233.00  272.00      

           

   62   1220000132    729007616  OBC           F  07-05-01  RUCHIKA RAVINDRA TAYWADE              42.00  229.00  271.00      

           

   63   1320000161    729007366  OBC           M  18-03-01  RAKESH KUMAWAT                        40.00  230.00  270.00      

           

   64   1320000142    729010751  OBC           M  15-01-98  SAGAR                                 34.00  235.00  269.00      

           

   65   1320000234    729009767  EWS           M  15-07-98  SONU TYAGI                            46.00  221.00  267.00      

           

   66   1320000059    729007089  UR            M  22-11-00  PRIYANSHU GUPTA                       44.00  223.00  267.00      

           

   67   1320000244    729009436  UR            M  10-07-02  RAHUL SHUKLA                          25.00  242.00  267.00      

           

   68   1120000058    729008033  UR            M  24-09-02  PIYUSH PANDEY                         48.00  219.00  267.00      

           

   69   1220000142    729011536  UR            M  31-12-02  KAUSHAL VAISHNAV                      43.00  224.00  267.00      

           

   70   1220000097    729008927  EWS           F  15-03-01  SUNIDHI SINGH CHAUHAN                 41.00  225.00  266.00      

           

   71   1320000174    729011117  SC            F  10-05-02  PALLAVI                               42.00  224.00  266.00      

           

   72   1220000146    729009659  OBC           M  01-05-93  SHAILENDRA SINGH                      39.00  226.00  265.00      

           

   73   1120000070    729003830  UR            F  05-09-02  ROUSHANI KUMARI                       20.00  245.00  265.00      

           

   74   1320000190    729000212  OBC           M  20-12-95  DEEPAK                                29.00  234.00  263.00      

           

   75   1120000145    729003177  OBC           M  15-04-95  SURAJ SAHANI                          38.00  224.00  262.00      

           

   76   1320000070    729009805  OBC           M  24-11-95  VEERENDRA SINGH                       32.00  230.00  262.00      

           

   77   1220000112    729005957  OBC           M  07-08-00  ROHIT KUMAR                           27.00  235.00  262.00      

           

   78   1320000163    729010332  OBC           M  03-04-97  PRAMOD KUMAR                          31.00  230.00  261.00      

           

   79   1320000044    729008308  OBC           M  25-08-03  VINOD KUMAR                           45.00  215.00  260.00      

           

   80   1320000227    729007608  UR            M  13-03-96  SHAHBAZ HASSAN                        21.00  238.00  259.00      
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   81   1120000147    729000484  OBC           M  19-07-88  MUKESH KUMAR GAUR                     20.00  237.00  257.00      

           

   82   1320000122    729001700  SC            M  13-08-94  PUSHPENDRA KUMAR                      22.00  234.00  256.00      

           

   83   1220000078    729009918  EWS           M  18-03-97  ASIF KHAN                             35.00  221.00  256.00      

           

   84   1320000030    729004305  EWS           F  12-03-02  SHWETA DHYANI                         19.00  237.00  256.00      

           

   85   1220000062    729007017  OBC           M  15-08-02  SANJAY KUMAR                          36.00  220.00  256.00      

           

   86   1320000006    729000710  UR-PWD        M  23-10-93  ISHAN NAYYAR                          18.00  237.00  255.00   OC 

           

   87   1320000012    729010005  UR            M  31-12-98  PRAVEEN KUMAR CHOUDHARY               30.00  225.00  255.00      

           

   88   1220000145    729007720  OBC           M  16-07-97  CHANDAN SINGH                         22.00  232.00  254.00      

           

   89   1320000048    729005795  UR            M  25-03-00  SAPTARSHI MONDAL                      18.00  234.00  252.00      

           

   90   1320000007    729006450  OBC-PWD       M  20-05-00  RAVEENDRA KUMAR PAL                   30.00  222.00  252.00   OC 

           

   91   1220000120    729010781  SC            M  22-07-97  ASHWANI KUMAR                         21.00  230.00  251.00      

           

   92   1320000154    729006151  UR            F  30-11-03  ANAMIKA                               45.00  206.00  251.00      

           

   93   1320000069    729010786  SC            F  03-04-91  NITIKA RANI                           40.00  210.00  250.00      

           

   94   1220000115    729009854  OBC           M  09-06-96  SUDAMA                                19.00  230.00  249.00      

           

   95   1120000062    729010598  OBC           M  06-07-94  JAGDISH PRASAD                        54.00  194.00  248.00      

           

   96   1320000090    729008954  OBC           M  20-11-02  HARISH KUMAR                          41.00  207.00  248.00      

           

   97   1120000035    729008009  EWS           M  07-11-92  PAPPU KUMAR                           47.00  198.00  245.00      

           

   98   1220000069    729009326  OBC           M  10-01-93  VISHAL GAUR                           43.00  202.00  245.00      

           

   99   1120000008    729009691  OBC           M  11-08-95  RAVI SHANKAR VERMA                    22.00  222.00  244.00      

           

  100   1320000222    729010212  UR            M  07-08-96  NOUSHAD                               49.00  195.00  244.00      
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  101   1320000058    729010414  OBC           M  22-07-93  MANOJ YADAV                           31.00  212.00  243.00      

           

  102   1120000122    729006001  OBC           M  01-07-96  VINAY KUMAR PAL                       22.00  220.00  242.00      

           

  103   1120000056    729009095  OBC           M  05-03-03  SARVESH KUMAR SHARMA                  42.00  197.00  239.00      

           

  104   1320000168    729006499  OBC           M  10-08-98  MANEESH KUMAR YADAV                   26.00  212.00  238.00      

           

  105   1220000117    729009038  UR            M  02-04-83  PANKAJ SINGH BHADOURIA                23.00  214.00  237.00      

           

  106   1220000047    729009217  UR            F  02-01-01  AMRITA SINGH                          23.00  214.00  237.00      

           

  107   1220000007    729007492  UR            M  15-07-97  VIMAL                                 15.00  220.00  235.00      

           

  108   1220000140    729008567  UR            M  12-10-01  PRASHANT PAL                          75.00  160.00  235.00      

           

  109   1320000138    729008855  UR            F  29-09-03  KAJAL                                 11.00  224.00  235.00      

           

  110   1320000204    729000909  OBC           F  23-08-05  SAMIYA PARVEEN                        50.00  182.00  232.00      

           

  111   1320000078    729006622  OBC           M  01-01-02  SUBHASH KUMAR GURJAR                  23.00  208.00  231.00      

           

  112   1320000199    729003867  OBC           M  08-11-99  RAJAN BABU                            30.00  200.00  230.00      

           

  113   1320000052    729008643  OBC           M  24-07-02  JATIN                                 30.00  200.00  230.00      

           

  114   1220000027    729005665  OBC           M  24-02-98  PANKAJ KUMAR                          27.00  202.00  229.00      

           

  115   1220000086    729006872  UR            F  21-07-99  SAKSHI MISHRA                         21.00  205.00  226.00      

           

  116   1120000081    729004029  SC            M  05-08-01  MANISH KUMAR                          24.00  200.00  224.00      

           

  117   1320000032    729005837  UR            M  20-08-98  SHUBHAM SINGH                         21.00  202.00  223.00      

           

  118   1120000085    729000536  OBC           M  16-06-88  MAHENDRA KUMAR                        60.00  162.00  222.00      

           

  119   1120000128    729003583  OBC           M  11-07-95  SANDIP KUMAR                          12.00  210.00  222.00      

           

  120   1120000135    729007111  UR            M  16-03-96  SHIVCHANDRA YADAV                      7.00  213.00  220.00      
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  121   1120000101    729009041  UR            M  20-07-99  PRABHAT TRIPATHI                      13.00  206.00  219.00      

           

  122   1220000087    729007612  SC            M  20-04-99  VINEET KUMAR                          20.00  197.00  217.00      

           

  123   1120000092    729006088  EWS           M  25-07-96  NAGENDRA KUMAR PANDAY                 23.00  193.00  216.00      

           

  124   1320000066    729006901  UR            F  06-05-97  KM USHA                               16.00  200.00  216.00      

           

  125   1320000147    729009715  UR            M  12-07-01  KARTIKEY TRIPATHI                     28.00  188.00  216.00      

           

  126   1220000059    729010981  OBC           M  30-11-98  DEEPENDRA BATHAM                      39.00  176.00  215.00      

           

  127   1120000102    729007839  SC            M  04-08-96  DEEPRANJAN KUMAR                      41.00  173.00  214.00      

           

  128   1220000026    729002892  SC            M  03-08-00  AKHILESH KOTARYA                      16.00  197.00  213.00      

           

  129   1320000086    729008461  OBC           M  18-02-02  ARUN                                  19.00  193.00  212.00      

           

  130   1220000006    729004388  OBC           M  15-07-00  VIVEK KUMAR GUPTA                     37.00  170.00  207.00      

           

  131   1120000119    729007951  SC            M  20-09-95  MUKUND KUMAR                          17.00  189.00  206.00      

           

  132   1120000006    729010271  UR-PWD        M  20-03-96  RAM TRIPATHI                          33.00  170.00  203.00   HI 

           

  133   1320000025    729005703  SC            F  11-08-01  NISHA                                 39.00  164.00  203.00      

           

  134   1120000027    729002450  UR            F  18-02-98  RUMPA MANNA                           15.00  184.00  199.00      

           

  135   1320000064    729009350  OBC           F  07-10-99  AMITA YADAV                           32.00  162.00  194.00      

           

  136   1220000008    729001326  OBC           F  20-12-00  IKSHA RAJPUT                          18.00  174.00  192.00      

           

  137   1320000182    729003895  UR            M  18-04-96  NAGENDRA PRATAP SINGH                 19.00  172.00  191.00      

           

  138   1220000054    729008423  OBC           M  01-08-95  SHUBHAM KUMAR CHAURASIYA              15.00  175.00  190.00      

           

  139   1220000076    729009365  OBC           M  20-07-97  ABHISHEK KUMAR                        21.00  166.00  187.00      

           

  140   1320000162    729008342  UR            M  12-12-96  AYUSH KUMAR SINGH                     10.00  175.00  185.00      
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  141   1320000233    729006943  OBC           F  12-03-93  NIKKI KUMARI                           8.00  176.00  184.00      

           

  142   1320000155    729009180  OBC           M  11-06-94  AMIT CHAUDHARY                        17.00  167.00  184.00      

           

  143   1220000041    729008098  UR            M  01-06-98  DEVANSH DUTT PANDEY                   22.00  162.00  184.00      

           

  144   1120000001    729007955  UR-PWD        M  28-09-94  SAUBHAGYA KIRENDRA                    57.00  124.00  181.00   OC 

           

  145   1120000049    729007057  OBC           M  03-06-96  ABHISHEK KUMAR                        22.00  155.00  177.00      

           

  146   1220000010    729010511  OBC           F  19-08-98  SAVITA KUSHWAHA                       10.00  166.00  176.00      

           

  147   1320000177    729009670  UR            F  04-04-02  RIYA CHAUDHARY                        21.00  147.00  168.00      

           

  148   1120000040    729003521  OBC           M  15-05-94  SURAJ PATWA                            6.00  158.00  164.00      

           

  149   1120000033    729006546  SC            M  13-05-97  DEEPAK KUMAR                          12.00  152.00  164.00      

           

  150   1120000038    729008758  OBC           F  15-02-99  KM BABITA YADAV                       30.00  130.00  160.00      

           

  151   1320000017    729010946  OBC           F  01-03-03  RITU CHAMOLI                          30.00  130.00  160.00      

           

  152   1120000054    729007871  SC            M  10-07-95  VIDDYA SAGAR                          18.00  136.00  154.00      

           

  153   1220000067    729008337  SC            M  23-02-01  ANAND KUMAR                            2.00  151.00  153.00      

           

  154   1120000138    729003717  UR            F  15-09-02  KM PRAGATI DUBEY                      26.00  121.00  147.00      

           

  155   1120000107    729006720  OBC           M  18-01-96  SUNIL KUMAR                           24.00  119.00  143.00      

           

  156   1120000110    729009329  OBC           M  07-07-97  PANKAJ YADAV                          27.00  115.00  142.00      

           

  157   1120000036    729000719  OBC           M  16-08-96  SANJAY GUPTA                          36.00  105.00  141.00      

           

  158   1220000138    729005675  OBC           M  19-05-99  RAJNESH KUMAR                          4.00  137.00  141.00      

           

  159   1320000221    729000150  OBC           M  12-07-01  SHARWAN KUMAR                         24.00  115.00  139.00      

           

  160   1120000025    729010658  EWS           F  15-07-02  SHIVANI SINGH                         29.00  107.00  136.00      
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  161   1220000121    729008983  OBC           M  10-12-00  ANKIT VERMA                           10.00  125.00  135.00      

           

  162   1120000148    729009797  SC            M  18-08-91  MANOJ KUMAR BHARATI                    7.00  127.00  134.00      

           

  163   1120000004    729009374  OBC-PWD       M  08-07-87  JAWED ALAM                            42.00   86.00  128.00   OC 

           

  164   1220000077    729009542  OBC           M  01-06-99  ASHISH KUMAR SINGH                    60.00   65.00  125.00      

           

  165   1320000125    729007274  SC            M  12-10-01  OMVEER                                17.00  106.00  123.00      

           

  166   1120000020    729007338  OBC           M  16-06-95  AMIT KUMAR CHOUDHARY                   7.00  101.00  108.00      

           

  167   1320000238    729001736  OBC           M  17-07-94  ATUL KUMAR                            20.00   87.00  107.00      

           

  168   1220000029    729002516  OBC           M  07-09-95  SAMAR SINGH                           10.00   89.00   99.00      

           

  169   1120000071    729003329  UR            M  03-03-98  PRIYANSHU SINGH                       16.00   83.00   99.00      

           

  170   1120000100    729009336  OBC           F  21-08-03  TANYA SINGH                           25.00   60.00   85.00      

           

  171   1120000005    729005510  OBC-PWD       M  25-01-91  KRISHNA CHAND YADAV                   15.00   65.00   80.00   OC 

           

  172   1120000055    729008082  OBC           F  18-04-03  ASHA KUMARI                           17.00   63.00   80.00      

           

  173   1220000058    729007022  UR            F  09-07-04  NEHA MISHRA                           13.00   67.00   80.00      

           

  174   1120000124    729010672  OBC           M  15-12-97  ANIRUDDH CHAUHAN                       7.00   72.00   79.00      

           

  175   1220000034    729000980  SC            M  06-11-00  LAVKUSH KUMAR KANAUJIYA               16.00   63.00   79.00      

           

  176   1120000117    729006598  UR            M  20-07-96  AJAD AHMAD KHAN                       15.00   59.00   74.00      

           

  177   1120000137    729003913  UR            M  01-07-00  KHURSHID ALI                          10.00   50.00   60.00      

           

  178   1120000067    729000970  ST            F  09-11-97  POOJA GOND                            16.00   40.00   56.00      
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    1   1310000525    729008760  UR            M  28-12-99  NARAYAN SHARMA                        61.00  272.00  333.00      

           

    2   1310000312    729008234  OBC           M  13-02-01  ROHIT SAINI                           51.00  280.00  331.00      

           

    3   1310000435    729004913  OBC           M  20-02-03  RAHUL YADAV                           52.00  277.00  329.00      

           

    4   1310000894    729000114  OBC           M  09-01-03  PARAMJEET                             50.00  277.00  327.00      

           

    5   1310000547    729008708  OBC           M  13-03-02  SAURABH SAINI                         49.00  277.00  326.00      

           

    6   1210000624    729008687  EWS           M  14-10-02  LAKSHYA MISHRA                        48.00  278.00  326.00      

           

    7   1110000523    729006066  UR            M  29-10-00  UJJWAL KUMAR SINGH                    58.00  267.00  325.00      

           

    8   1310000359    729009297  OBC           M  12-09-00  YASHRAJ DHANESHWAR MOHANTA            62.00  261.00  323.00      

           

    9   1310000246    729009295  EWS           M  29-02-00  TAUSEEF AHMED LASKAR                  46.00  276.00  322.00      

           

   10   1310000859    729005564  SC            M  29-10-01  AYAN MONDAL                           63.00  257.00  320.00      

           

   11   1310000940    729008326  UR            F  13-06-03  PALAK JAIN                            52.00  268.00  320.00      

           

   12   1310000157    729008747  UR            F  17-05-99  VANSHIKA SHARMA                       58.00  261.00  319.00      

           

   13   1310000947    729000991  OBC           M  31-12-02  MANISH KUMAR                          62.00  257.00  319.00      

           

   14   1210000546    729000724  UR            M  06-10-99  KAMAL KUMAR RAI                       68.00  250.00  318.00      

           

   15   1310001035    729007107  OBC           F  17-06-02  AARTI KUMARI                          49.00  268.00  317.00      

           

   16   1110000583    729001705  OBC           M  08-03-98  DEEPAK KUMAR ARYA                     66.00  250.00  316.00      

           

   17   1310000389    729009143  OBC           M  05-12-00  JAHASUL AJNAS T                       65.00  251.00  316.00      

           

   18   1310000464    729008641  OBC           M  02-04-00  SONU KUMAR                            53.00  262.00  315.00      

           

   19   1310001023    729007297  SC            F  12-05-00  MONIKA DIWAKER                        62.00  253.00  315.00      

           

   20   1210000783    729008715  OBC           M  07-08-00  AKASH GUPTA                           65.00  249.00  314.00      
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   21   1310000601    729011023  OBC           F  17-07-03  VANSHIKA SAINI                        53.00  261.00  314.00      

           

   22   1210000127    729008967  OBC           M  16-01-98  NILESH KUMAR                          61.00  252.00  313.00      

           

   23   1310000373    729011064  OBC           F  17-10-01  DEEPIKA SAIN                          39.00  274.00  313.00      

           

   24   1310000325    729007902  OBC           M  01-07-02  GAURAV KUMAR                          53.00  259.00  312.00      

           

   25   1110000245    729005627  UR            M  01-01-01  ZAHEER ALAM CHOUDHURY                 52.00  259.00  311.00      

           

   26   1310000346    729003926  UR            F  05-01-02  PARUL JOSHI                           46.00  264.00  310.00      

           

   27   1210000661    729000894  OBC           M  17-07-02  RISHABH GUPTA                         54.00  256.00  310.00      

           

   28   1310000238    729008422  OBC           F  23-05-96  ROUNAK WASI                           48.00  260.00  308.00      

           

   29   1210000194    729007748  UR            M  02-06-00  ABHIJIT MAJI                          61.00  247.00  308.00      

           

   30   1310001104    729002178  UR            M  04-10-01  SHUBHADIP MAITY                       62.00  246.00  308.00      

           

   31   1310000952    729003419  OBC           M  07-02-02  VIKAS KUMAR                           45.00  263.00  308.00      

           

   32   1310000558    729008424  UR            M  09-08-99  SK BARKAT ALI                         59.00  248.00  307.00      

           

   33   1310000819    729009989  OBC           M  05-07-01  DENIS J                               46.00  261.00  307.00      

           

   34   1310000566    729007750  SC            M  07-06-99  SANJU ROY                             55.00  251.00  306.00      

           

   35   1310000825    729008158  UR            F  09-07-99  PRIYA RATHORE                         45.00  261.00  306.00      

           

   36   1210000158    729007992  OBC           M  12-07-01  AKASH SHAKYA                          46.00  260.00  306.00      

           

   37   1310000322    729010176  UR            F  18-11-01  SUMAN DEVI                            48.00  258.00  306.00      

           

   38   1110000032    729005588  UR            M  16-01-02  DIPANKAR BHANJA                       55.00  251.00  306.00      

           

   39   1110000707    729010775  OBC           F  25-02-01  SUDHA KUMARI                          54.00  251.00  305.00      

           

   40   1110000392    729007856  OBC           M  20-03-98  SHAMBHU KUMAR                         41.00  263.00  304.00      
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   41   1310000466    729008354  UR            M  02-12-98  MADHUSUDAN SHARMA                     43.00  261.00  304.00      

           

   42   1110000117    729008136  UR            M  21-06-99  ARNAB BISWAS                          55.00  249.00  304.00      

           

   43   1310001063    729008978  EWS           M  01-01-01  MUKESH KUMAR                          48.00  256.00  304.00      

           

   44   1210000529    729006276  UR            M  05-05-02  SACHIN PATIDEV YADAV                  53.00  251.00  304.00      

           

   45   1310000982    729010200  OBC           M  10-07-97  FURKAN KHAN                           53.00  250.00  303.00      

           

   46   1310001090    729006334  UR            F  10-12-99  SMRITI KUMARI MISHRA                  57.00  246.00  303.00      

           

   47   1210000450    729010758  OBC           F  19-02-98  ANITA                                 51.00  251.00  302.00      

           

   48   1310000324    729007549  SC            M  12-12-99  RAJESH KUMAR DAYMA                    24.00  278.00  302.00      

           

   49   1210000353    729007518  OBC           F  16-09-00  KM ANJALI VERMA                       48.00  254.00  302.00      

           

   50   1310001069    729007324  OBC           F  23-09-02  SHIPRA                                47.00  255.00  302.00      

           

   51   1310000350    729008068  OBC           M  29-04-00  NILKANTHA DAS                         55.00  246.00  301.00      

           

   52   1110000308    729006920  UR            F  17-04-01  SWETA SRIVASTAVA                      60.00  240.00  300.00      

           

   53   1310001108    729009084  UR            F  18-12-01  KUSUM                                 44.00  256.00  300.00      

           

   54   1210000173    729004394  OBC           M  04-09-02  ABHISHEK KUMAWAT                      61.00  239.00  300.00      

           

   55   1310000797    729007276  OBC           M  09-12-97  ARYAN RAJ                             46.00  253.00  299.00      

           

   56   1310000438    729008939  SC            F  06-10-02  PRIYA                                 49.00  250.00  299.00      

           

   57   1110000545    729004301  UR            M  29-12-00  RITWIK PATHAK                         56.00  242.00  298.00      

           

   58   1310000152    729007473  UR            M  10-01-01  SAHIL PATIAL                          40.00  258.00  298.00      

           

   59   1310000871    729002839  UR            M  20-02-01  ARINDAM SOM                           49.00  249.00  298.00      

           

   60   1310000814    729010764  UR            M  28-06-03  RAJABABU SK                           47.00  251.00  298.00      
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   61   1210000157    729007519  EWS           F  10-12-99  SARIKA SINGH                          36.00  261.00  297.00      

           

   62   1210000640    729007714  OBC           M  15-07-00  ROHIT KUMAR                           57.00  240.00  297.00      

           

   63   1110000532    729007185  OBC           M  26-05-01  AMARDEEP                              47.00  250.00  297.00      

           

   64   1110000444    729007523  UR            M  18-03-02  SHUVADIP PAL                          45.00  252.00  297.00      

           

   65   1110000385    729009273  OBC           F  14-01-03  RAKHI KUMARI                          44.00  253.00  297.00      

           

   66   1110000560    729008492  OBC           F  09-03-00  DIVYATMA                              37.00  259.00  296.00      

           

   67   1110000036    729001852  OBC           M  06-05-02  AMAN YADAV                            45.00  251.00  296.00      

           

   68   1210000746    729003467  OBC           F  20-06-02  PRABHA                                61.00  235.00  296.00      

           

   69   1110000506    729007431  OBC           M  02-07-98  AKHILESH YADAV                        57.00  238.00  295.00      

           

   70   1210000045    729001277  OBC           F  12-08-98  ARTI MAURYA                           42.00  253.00  295.00      

           

   71   1210000190    729010647  UR            F  30-10-99  PRARTHNA KUMARI                       57.00  238.00  295.00      

           

   72   1310000652    729007420  EWS           M  06-07-00  GAURAV KUMAR                          52.00  243.00  295.00      

           

   73   1310000151    729001915  UR            M  27-09-00  LOKENDRA SINGH JODHA                  70.00  225.00  295.00      

           

   74   1210000713    729010411  OBC           M  15-03-01  ANAND PRAKASH MAURYA                  70.00  225.00  295.00      

           

   75   1210000757    729006111  OBC           F  27-11-02  SRINKHALA MAURYA                      50.00  245.00  295.00      

           

   76   1110000315    729007789  SC            F  19-03-99  SIMRAN BHARTI                         62.00  232.00  294.00      

           

   77   1210000778    729009452  UR            M  02-12-98  SAYEED ANOAR                          49.00  244.00  293.00      

           

   78   1310000544    729007921  UR            M  13-01-01  GAURAV VIBHUTI RANJAN                 56.00  237.00  293.00      

           

   79   1310001089    729010923  OBC           M  30-07-02  ALKESH YADAV                          72.00  221.00  293.00      

           

   80   1310000290    729007150  SC            M  22-11-02  SRITAMO BISWAS                        49.00  244.00  293.00      
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   81   1310000024    729000886  OBC-PWD       M  15-03-03  ALI MOHAMMAD                          57.00  236.00  293.00   HI 

           

   82   1310000602    729008211  UR            F  01-07-03  ADITI SINGH                           57.00  236.00  293.00      

           

   83   1110000682    729007495  OBC           M  12-08-98  SURYA PRAKASH YADAV                   58.00  234.00  292.00      

           

   84   1110000363    729009285  UR            M  27-01-00  MRINAL SAMANTA                        56.00  236.00  292.00      

           

   85   1310001065    729007322  UR            M  02-08-00  NITIN KUMAR GUPTA                     45.00  247.00  292.00      

           

   86   1310000552    729008390  OBC           F  06-09-01  DIKSHA                                42.00  250.00  292.00      

           

   87   1310000459    729009321  UR            F  10-12-01  SHEETAL                               42.00  250.00  292.00      

           

   88   1310000240    729008845  SC            M  03-02-02  ADITYA KUMAR                          52.00  240.00  292.00      

           

   89   1110000097    729002419  OBC           M  03-08-02  DEBASIS DEY                           48.00  244.00  292.00      

           

   90   1310000084    729006338  OBC           M  25-11-97  NAND KUMAR YADAV                      46.00  245.00  291.00      

           

   91   1210000724    729007317  SC            F  13-11-99  KOMAL RANA                            55.00  236.00  291.00      

           

   92   1110000644    729004820  OBC           F  14-08-00  VANDANA KUMARI                        42.00  249.00  291.00      

           

   93   1210000786    729005116  OBC           M  22-02-02  ABHISHEK KUMAR                        58.00  233.00  291.00      

           

   94   1310000075    729001590  OBC           F  16-01-99  RUPA                                  46.00  244.00  290.00      

           

   95   1110000471    729010432  OBC           M  09-11-99  AKHILESH KUMAR MALL                   60.00  230.00  290.00      

           

   96   1210000299    729000228  SC            F  01-05-00  ANAMIKA                               38.00  252.00  290.00      

           

   97   1110000633    729008488  OBC           M  03-06-02  RAJAN SINGH                           56.00  234.00  290.00      

           

   98   1310000422    729008207  OBC           F  21-02-00  SHIVANGI KARMAWAT                     53.00  236.00  289.00      

           

   99   1210000426    729010868  UR            F  19-03-00  NIVRITA MALLICK                       36.00  253.00  289.00      

           

  100   1310001010    729008401  OBC           F  09-07-00  ANURADHA MAURYA                       32.00  257.00  289.00      
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  101   1310000268    729008748  OBC           F  01-01-01  DEEPTI SINGH                          49.00  240.00  289.00      

           

  102   1310000057    729009379  EWS           F  15-08-01  SUDHA RAJPUT                          36.00  253.00  289.00      

           

  103   1310000622    729007813  OBC           M  18-03-02  HEMANT KUMAR                          62.00  227.00  289.00      

           

  104   1310000279    729009353  OBC           F  14-04-04  MANSI SHAKYA                          26.00  263.00  289.00      

           

  105   1310000530    729009453  OBC           F  25-01-99  KUMARI NEHA                           28.00  260.00  288.00      

           

  106   1310001033    729000761  SC            M  08-07-99  AMIT MEHRA                            56.00  232.00  288.00      

           

  107   1310000725    729008313  UR            M  23-09-01  SAYED FARASAT ALI                     39.00  249.00  288.00      

           

  108   1310000975    729011120  OBC           F  12-07-02  MONIKA RAJPUT                         49.00  239.00  288.00      

           

  109   1310000409    729008108  EWS           M  08-09-03  NILESH SAMAN JHA                      53.00  235.00  288.00      

           

  110   1310000722    729008286  OBC           M  02-02-04  YUVRAJ MAURYA                         50.00  238.00  288.00      

           

  111   1210000050    729000061  SC            M  24-08-95  SHIV LAL                              62.00  225.00  287.00      

           

  112   1310000036    729010800  OBC           M  15-10-98  MADAN LAL KUMAWAT                     50.00  237.00  287.00      

           

  113   1310000786    729005489  OBC           M  16-05-99  RAJNISH KUMAR                         50.00  237.00  287.00      

           

  114   1310000305    729008276  OBC           M  07-09-00  KISHAN CHOUDHARY                      47.00  240.00  287.00      

           

  115   1210000516    729004412  OBC           M  05-02-01  ANIKET KUMAR GUPTA                    58.00  229.00  287.00      

           

  116   1210000566    729009706  OBC           M  06-10-01  MANOHAR SAHU                          54.00  233.00  287.00      

           

  117   1310000974    729008724  OBC           M  15-07-96  RAJIV RANJAN PRASAD                   61.00  225.00  286.00      

           

  118   1310000281    729010318  OBC           M  08-07-98  JAGJEET SINGH                         26.00  260.00  286.00      

           

  119   1310000358    729010636  OBC           M  10-09-98  SUBODH KUMAR                          29.00  257.00  286.00      

           

  120   1310000297    729005306  UR            M  10-01-99  INDRANATH MAHINDAR                    42.00  244.00  286.00      
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  121   1310000754    729007942  EWS           M  06-01-02  ABHISHEK KUMAR                        47.00  239.00  286.00      

           

  122   1110000661    729010834  OBC           M  11-06-00  SOURAV BERA                           53.00  232.00  285.00      

           

  123   1310000906    729007267  EWS           M  04-10-00  AKHIL SHARMA                          50.00  235.00  285.00      

           

  124   1210000117    729010581  OBC           M  10-02-01  LAVAKUSH KUMAR                        25.00  260.00  285.00      

           

  125   1110000699    729009758  UR            M  26-12-02  SACHIT KUMAR SINGH                    46.00  239.00  285.00      

           

  126   1310000898    729007676  OBC           M  10-12-99  SUBRATA MAHATA                        57.00  227.00  284.00      

           

  127   1310000345    729010750  EWS           M  21-12-99  RAJAT MISHRA                          67.00  217.00  284.00      

           

  128   1310000197    729007516  UR            F  02-01-00  NIKITA BERA                           42.00  242.00  284.00      

           

  129   1310000753    729003776  OBC           M  11-12-01  VISHAL KUMAR                          39.00  245.00  284.00      

           

  130   1310000425    729008150  UR            M  01-02-02  NASIR HOSSAIN                         48.00  236.00  284.00      

           

  131   1110000091    729007186  UR            M  27-07-02  DEBRAJ ROY                            63.00  221.00  284.00      

           

  132   1310000206    729011315  SC            M  14-01-03  VIJAY PRATAP SINGH                    44.00  240.00  284.00      

           

  133   1310001002    729010631  SC            M  26-01-03  VISHAL                                45.00  239.00  284.00      

           

  134   1310000686    729002369  UR            M  29-06-99  NITISH RAWAT                          47.00  236.00  283.00      

           

  135   1210000322    729000124  SC            M  25-08-99  SURAJ KUMAR                           49.00  234.00  283.00      

           

  136   1210000223    729007361  EWS           M  23-10-99  SOURAV PATRA                          38.00  245.00  283.00      

           

  137   1210000388    729006527  OBC           M  10-03-00  RAVI GORA                             38.00  245.00  283.00      

           

  138   1110000052    729001403  OBC           M  30-04-00  RANJAN KUMAR                          49.00  234.00  283.00      

           

  139   1310000613    729008181  OBC           F  10-12-00  VANDANA SINGH                         45.00  238.00  283.00      

           

  140   1310000469    729003100  UR            M  07-01-01  ARNAB ADAK                            31.00  252.00  283.00      
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  141   1110000550    729008946  OBC           M  18-08-02  SHATRUDHAN KUMAR MEHTA                45.00  238.00  283.00      

           

  142   1210000341    729009549  OBC           M  26-08-96  KANHAIYA KUMAR                        47.00  235.00  282.00      

           

  143   1210000030    729009150  OBC           M  03-10-96  SELEIBAM MONOJIT SEN                  57.00  225.00  282.00      

           

  144   1110000353    729007504  OBC           M  06-06-97  RAKESH KUMAR                          27.00  255.00  282.00      

           

  145   1310000457    729009461  SC            F  19-11-00  SHOBHA                                29.00  253.00  282.00      

           

  146   1310000629    729008029  OBC           F  31-05-98  VIBHA KUMARI                          45.00  236.00  281.00      

           

  147   1110000030    729009054  OBC           F  07-01-99  KHUSHBU RAJ                           32.00  249.00  281.00      

           

  148   1110000099    729007558  EWS           M  07-04-99  ROHIT RANJAN                          49.00  232.00  281.00      

           

  149   1310000914    729010717  UR            M  15-09-99  AMLAN JYOTI                           36.00  245.00  281.00      

           

  150   1210000766    729010870  UR            M  22-12-99  SUBHADIP NAYAK                        57.00  224.00  281.00      

           

  151   1210000722    729009267  SC            F  17-03-00  MEENU SHAKWYAR                        31.00  250.00  281.00      

           

  152   1310000913    729008735  OBC           M  12-04-00  PANKAJ SAINI                          38.00  243.00  281.00      

           

  153   1310000549    729007296  OBC           M  07-07-01  SHIVAM                                43.00  238.00  281.00      

           

  154   1310000577    729011058  UR            F  21-05-02  KHUSHBOO                              18.00  263.00  281.00      

           

  155   1310000235    729002444  OBC           M  06-09-97  RAM KUMAR                             55.00  225.00  280.00      

           

  156   1310001058    729003420  OBC           F  26-01-98  VANDANA PAWAR                         25.00  255.00  280.00      

           

  157   1310000937    729008619  OBC           M  24-11-98  DANISH HAMID                          44.00  236.00  280.00      

           

  158   1210000446    729011050  OBC           M  20-12-98  MD TALIB AHAMAD                       45.00  235.00  280.00      

           

  159   1310000229    729007934  UR            M  04-06-99  YOGESH BAGHEL                         50.00  230.00  280.00      

           

  160   1310001029    729008597  UR            F  27-10-99  MEENA KUMARI                          42.00  238.00  280.00      
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  161   1210000203    729008921  UR            M  15-08-01  AAFTAB                                29.00  251.00  280.00      

           

  162   1310000536    729003599  UR            F  21-09-01  KHUSHBOO SRIVASTAV                    50.00  230.00  280.00      

           

  163   1310001068    729007278  UR            M  09-03-02  SAIKAT SAMANTA                        53.00  227.00  280.00      

           

  164   1310000921    729007051  OBC           M  20-06-02  SURENDRA                              40.00  240.00  280.00      

           

  165   1310000625    729004852  OBC           M  13-10-02  SHIVAM YADAV                          51.00  229.00  280.00      

           

  166   1310000237    729001108  UR            F  04-02-03  NIKITA                                50.00  230.00  280.00      

           

  167   1310001032    729007897  OBC           M  12-05-00  MAHESH YADAV                          45.00  234.00  279.00      

           

  168   1210000197    729008089  UR            M  19-10-01  ABHIRUP PAL                           51.00  228.00  279.00      

           

  169   1210000728    729006608  UR            M  17-01-02  MANOJ KANTI MAJI                      38.00  241.00  279.00      

           

  170   1310000194    729003321  UR            M  27-02-03  SUMIT MUKHERJEE                       56.00  223.00  279.00      

           

  171   1110000278    729010796  SC            M  01-08-98  ANKIT KUMAR GAURAV                    53.00  225.00  278.00      

           

  172   1310000055    729011068  UR            M  10-05-99  MUDASIR BASHIR DANDROO                43.00  235.00  278.00      

           

  173   1210000734    729003850  SC            M  08-07-99  NITIN KUMAR                           49.00  229.00  278.00      

           

  174   1310000104    729010697  EWS           M  02-01-00  BIKASH MAIKAP                         41.00  237.00  278.00      

           

  175   1210000668    729009699  EWS           M  28-05-00  JITENDRA KUMAR                        46.00  232.00  278.00      

           

  176   1210000629    729009443  EWS           F  14-07-00  TRAPTI SINGH                          38.00  240.00  278.00      

           

  177   1310000661    729003409  UR            M  01-05-01  SHIBESH PRADHAN                       61.00  217.00  278.00      

           

  178   1310000998    729001879  UR            M  29-10-01  USAMA MONDAL                          43.00  235.00  278.00      

           

  179   1310000384    729008377  OBC           M  13-02-02  NISHANT DAGUR                         66.00  212.00  278.00      

           

  180   1310001112    729000267  EWS           M  18-06-02  ABHAY SINGH JANKAWAT                  45.00  233.00  278.00      
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  181   1110000604    729008631  OBC           M  16-07-97  VED PRAKASH YADAV                     37.00  240.00  277.00      

           

  182   1310000634    729008130  OBC           F  29-11-98  RUBY                                  49.00  228.00  277.00      

           

  183   1310000256    729001269  OBC           M  14-11-00  RAJVEER KUMAR RAUT                    51.00  226.00  277.00      

           

  184   1110000303    729003518  UR            M  20-06-01  SUBHENDU DEY                          50.00  227.00  277.00      

           

  185   1310000648    729001956  SC            M  22-01-02  MOHIT PINGOLIYA                       39.00  238.00  277.00      

           

  186   1310000670    729009190  OBC           M  21-10-03  ANKIT KUMAR                           56.00  221.00  277.00      

           

  187   1210000237    729009112  OBC           M  15-08-96  MO SHUEB RIHAN                        36.00  240.00  276.00      

           

  188   1310000946    729007721  OBC           M  13-02-97  SHANKAR KUMAR THAKUR                  51.00  225.00  276.00      

           

  189   1210000344    729006048  OBC           F  22-08-98  SATYA KUSHWAHA                        37.00  239.00  276.00      

           

  190   1310000654    729005108  UR            M  25-01-99  PRATIK CHAKRABORTY                    32.00  244.00  276.00      

           

  191   1310001099    729010232  OBC           F  01-02-00  NISHA YADAV                           44.00  232.00  276.00      

           

  192   1310000723    729001257  UR            F  10-10-00  SWEETY GUPTA                          53.00  223.00  276.00      

           

  193   1110000465    729001042  EWS           M  18-04-01  ABHIJIT KUNDU                         41.00  235.00  276.00      

           

  194   1310001116    729004889  UR            M  21-08-02  MITHUN                                62.00  214.00  276.00      

           

  195   1310000110    729008555  UR            F  13-11-02  APARNA SINGH                          49.00  227.00  276.00      

           

  196   1310000099    729011119  EWS           M  01-06-03  SOMANATH SAHOO                        35.00  241.00  276.00      

           

  197   1310001055    729001251  EWS           M  12-06-03  VIVEK DHAR DUBEY                      35.00  241.00  276.00      

           

  198   1310000317    729002775  SC            M  19-05-99  SAIKAT BARMAN                         49.00  226.00  275.00      

           

  199   1110000601    729007421  OBC           M  08-07-99  SHARAD CHANDRA BIND                   55.00  220.00  275.00      

           

  200   1310001024    729008882  UR            F  05-08-00  AMITA                                 34.00  241.00  275.00      
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  201   1310000361    729010667  UR            F  18-09-00  AASTHA                                42.00  233.00  275.00      

           

  202   1310000418    729008699  OBC           F  08-02-02  MEENU KUMARI                          37.00  238.00  275.00      

           

  203   1110000452    729009445  OBC           F  15-10-02  MAHIMA                                28.00  247.00  275.00      

           

  204   1310000833    729004052  OBC           M  27-12-02  DEEPAK KUMAR                          51.00  224.00  275.00      

           

  205   1210000096    729010552  UR            M  02-02-03  SAKIL AHAMED                          50.00  225.00  275.00      

           

  206   1210000043    729009212  SC            F  23-01-98  ANJALI                                46.00  228.00  274.00      

           

  207   1110000159    729005128  OBC           M  11-08-99  JAYSHREE KUMAR PANDIT                 43.00  231.00  274.00      

           

  208   1310000289    729010692  UR            M  16-08-99  PANKAJ THAKUR                         33.00  241.00  274.00      

           

  209   1310000770    729007599  UR            M  04-01-00  PANKIT KUMAR                          36.00  238.00  274.00      

           

  210   1310000262    729008118  UR            F  16-08-01  MOUPIYA PATRA                         32.00  242.00  274.00      

           

  211   1310000945    729005835  SC            M  24-10-01  MANISH                                27.00  247.00  274.00      

           

  212   1310000715    729001419  UR            F  06-01-02  SHIVANI MISHRA                        50.00  224.00  274.00      

           

  213   1310000216    729007831  OBC           M  08-07-02  SUDHEER KUMAR                         49.00  225.00  274.00      

           

  214   1310000192    729010727  OBC           F  14-12-03  NASHRA                                42.00  232.00  274.00      

           

  215   1310000769    729004358  SC            M  10-05-99  SOURABH KUMAR SOLANKI                 48.00  225.00  273.00      

           

  216   1110000674    729007182  UR            M  10-12-00  KOLLOL DEY                            31.00  242.00  273.00      

           

  217   1310000362    729007659  UR            M  10-05-01  VIPUL BHARDWAJ                        58.00  215.00  273.00      

           

  218   1110000408    729010726  OBC           M  02-07-01  RAKESH DUTTA                          37.00  236.00  273.00      

           

  219   1310000930    729001737  OBC           F  29-11-02  RESHMA MOHAN S                        28.00  245.00  273.00      

           

  220   1210000241    729007087  OBC           M  16-12-95  SEENUVASAN R                          38.00  234.00  272.00      

           

***************************************************************************************************************************** 



                                                                                                               PAGE NO: 12 

                                      INSTITUTE OF BANKING PERSONNEL SELECTION, MUMBAI.                                            

                                     ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GORAKHPUR.                                           

                                              DATE OF EXAM : 30th JANUARY 2026.                                                    

                          MARKS IN THE ONLINE TEST FOR ALL APPEARED CANDIDATES IN DESCENDING ORDER.                                

                                     POST: RECRUITMENT OF JUNIOR MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGIST.                                          

 

          CATEGORY : COMBINED 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

SR_NO.  ROLL          REGT       CATEGORY      S  DATE OF   N A M E                                 S  C  O  R  E  S 

        NO.           NO.                      E   BIRTH                                          GK     DK      TOTAL 

                                               X                                                   1      2      OUT OF 

                                                                                                  80     320     (400) 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

   

  221   1310000595    729008878  OBC           F  10-06-96  KAMINI YADAV                          59.00  213.00  272.00      

           

  222   1310000453    729009481  SC            F  02-06-98  YASHIKA YASHIKA                       53.00  219.00  272.00      

           

  223   1310000355    729007999  UR            F  26-04-99  SIMMI CHADDHA                         37.00  235.00  272.00      

           

  224   1310000967    729007777  OBC           M  04-07-99  PAWAN KUMAR SAINI                     27.00  245.00  272.00      

           

  225   1310000951    729008481  OBC           M  10-08-99  DILKHUSH SAINI                        37.00  235.00  272.00      

           

  226   1210000503    729008982  OBC           F  08-08-01  ADITI VERMA                           35.00  237.00  272.00      

           

  227   1310000874    729007890  EWS           M  15-09-01  AMUL                                  57.00  215.00  272.00      

           

  228   1310000101    729008282  OBC           M  08-12-01  BASANT KUMAR SAINI                    41.00  231.00  272.00      

           

  229   1110000210    729009056  EWS           F  12-08-02  SALONI KUMARI                         27.00  245.00  272.00      

           

  230   1310000430    729009425  EWS           F  04-12-02  SAHARA                                35.00  237.00  272.00      

           

  231   1310000257    729007886  OBC           M  02-08-96  RAVINDRA                              44.00  227.00  271.00      

           

  232   1210000494    729009289  SC            M  20-03-99  SHER SINGH                            25.00  246.00  271.00      

           

  233   1310000630    729009303  SC            M  24-03-99  ASHISH KUMAR                          20.00  251.00  271.00      

           

  234   1210000234    729011395  OBC           M  26-02-00  MOHIT KUMAR                           49.00  222.00  271.00      

           

  235   1310000153    729010924  OBC           F  15-09-00  SHIVANI                               43.00  228.00  271.00      

           

  236   1310000872    729007244  OBC           M  28-11-01  ANKIT                                 47.00  224.00  271.00      

           

  237   1310000746    729007250  OBC           M  07-02-02  MANISH KUMAR                          51.00  220.00  271.00      

           

  238   1310000749    729007148  UR            F  21-07-02  HIMANSHI MALIK                        47.00  224.00  271.00      

           

  239   1310000213    729009209  OBC           M  07-06-96  SUMIT KUMAR                           30.00  240.00  270.00      

           

  240   1310000543    729005335  SC            M  21-10-96  PRASHANT                              55.00  215.00  270.00      
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  241   1210000042    729008561  OBC           F  26-03-97  KM POOJA MAURYA                       50.00  220.00  270.00      

           

  242   1110000659    729010945  OBC           F  31-10-98  MANISHA KUMARI                        66.00  204.00  270.00      

           

  243   1110000292    729000891  UR            M  15-11-99  GAIRIK DEBNATH                        46.00  224.00  270.00      

           

  244   1310001059    729007521  EWS           M  15-07-01  MAYANK PARASHAR                       36.00  234.00  270.00      

           

  245   1310000729    729010491  UR            M  27-08-01  VIVEK SRIVASTAV                       65.00  205.00  270.00      

           

  246   1110000544    729008737  OBC           M  09-09-02  DIPTA MONDAL                          38.00  232.00  270.00      

           

  247   1310000764    729007722  UR            F  08-11-03  SWATI                                 44.00  226.00  270.00      

           

  248   1310000827    729000105  UR            F  12-02-04  ANTIMA                                35.00  235.00  270.00      

           

  249   1210000500    729011168  OBC           M  07-02-96  PRIYESH KUMAR                         58.00  211.00  269.00      

           

  250   1210000788    729007838  OBC           F  10-05-97  GOLDI VERMA                           55.00  214.00  269.00      

           

  251   1310001038    729008469  OBC           M  05-07-00  ANKIT KUMAR YADAV                     43.00  226.00  269.00      

           

  252   1310001014    729008315  OBC           M  08-08-01  PUKHRAJ                               36.00  233.00  269.00      

           

  253   1310000212    729010943  OBC           F  10-09-01  VIBHA                                 46.00  223.00  269.00      

           

  254   1110000357    729007052  UR            F  19-09-01  ARCHANA MISHRA                        47.00  222.00  269.00      

           

  255   1310000043    729009337  OBC           F  11-10-02  YAMINI SHRIMAL                        31.00  238.00  269.00      

           

  256   1310001041    729010624  SC            M  15-07-96  SUBHASISH BARIK                       45.00  223.00  268.00      

           

  257   1110000228    729009681  OBC           M  09-10-97  ABHISHEK KUMAR                        60.00  208.00  268.00      

           

  258   1110000331    729008900  OBC           M  25-04-98  VIKESH KUMAR SHARMA                   23.00  245.00  268.00      

           

  259   1310000082    729009009  OBC           M  10-07-99  SHIVAM PRAJAPATI                      48.00  220.00  268.00      

           

  260   1310001007    729009890  SC            F  08-10-99  POOJA                                 23.00  245.00  268.00      
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  261   1110000429    729006818  OBC           M  23-12-99  DEBABRATA MAUR                        42.00  226.00  268.00      

           

  262   1110000437    729007400  EWS           F  30-04-00  SUTAPA PAL                            31.00  237.00  268.00      

           

  263   1210000588    729009034  EWS           F  30-05-00  ANUPRIYA SINGH                        27.00  241.00  268.00      

           

  264   1210000058    729008953  UR            M  05-08-00  RUDRA PRATAP SINGH                    24.00  244.00  268.00      

           

  265   1310001036    729009169  OBC           F  28-12-00  MRUDULA P                             42.00  226.00  268.00      

           

  266   1210000670    729010082  UR            M  02-02-01  MOJAMMEL MANDAL                       60.00  208.00  268.00      

           

  267   1210000112    729008045  OBC           F  21-07-01  HARSHITA SHAKYA                       50.00  218.00  268.00      

           

  268   1310000175    729009256  OBC           F  04-11-01  NIDHI KUMARI                          24.00  244.00  268.00      

           

  269   1210000530    729011280  OBC           F  19-12-02  STUTI YADAV                           70.00  198.00  268.00      

           

  270   1310000085    729009386  SC            F  15-02-03  PRAKRATI                              17.00  251.00  268.00      

           

  271   1210000487    729010204  OBC           F  25-12-95  KM CHANDANI YADAV                     29.00  238.00  267.00      

           

  272   1310000215    729006090  OBC           M  13-11-98  SANDEEP KUMAR                         60.00  207.00  267.00      

           

  273   1110000313    729010268  UR            M  15-06-00  SAIKAT SAU                            39.00  228.00  267.00      

           

  274   1210000373    729004898  EWS           M  30-06-00  RAVI GUPTA                            21.00  246.00  267.00      

           

  275   1210000563    729007858  UR            M  01-07-00  SRIDHANT GHOSH                        39.00  228.00  267.00      

           

  276   1310000072    729007308  UR            F  03-10-00  HINA CHAUDHARY                        41.00  226.00  267.00      

           

  277   1110000318    729011104  OBC           M  09-12-00  BIKRAM PRAMANICK                      39.00  228.00  267.00      

           

  278   1310000329    729010428  EWS           M  21-12-00  ANIRUDDHA SENGUPTA                    62.00  205.00  267.00      

           

  279   1310000225    729007464  EWS           M  27-01-01  ABHIJIT KAR                           47.00  220.00  267.00      

           

  280   1310001113    729008971  OBC           F  26-11-03  KM MADHU                              24.00  243.00  267.00      
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  281   1310000841    729004369  UR            F  13-09-04  MANISHA NEGI                          38.00  229.00  267.00      

           

  282   1310001039    729010380  OBC           F  29-01-99  CHHVI SWAMI                           27.00  239.00  266.00      

           

  283   1210000437    729011114  OBC           F  14-02-99  SONI PAL                              29.00  237.00  266.00      

           

  284   1110000325    729006330  OBC           M  21-09-99  SALF ALI                              41.00  225.00  266.00      

           

  285   1310000315    729011213  OBC           M  19-01-00  NISHANT CHOUDHARY                     24.00  242.00  266.00      

           

  286   1210000600    729005881  OBC           F  01-02-00  NEHA GUPTA                            38.00  228.00  266.00      

           

  287   1210000063    729002112  OBC           M  13-07-00  AJMAL KHAN                            45.00  221.00  266.00      

           

  288   1310000555    729008231  SC            M  28-02-01  SUBHANKAR MANDAL                      39.00  227.00  266.00      

           

  289   1310000056    729011030  UR            M  08-11-01  MOHIT VYAS                            37.00  229.00  266.00      

           

  290   1210000131    729005845  OBC           F  08-07-02  SAKSHI GUPTA                          36.00  230.00  266.00      

           

  291   1210000098    729007304  UR            M  15-02-03  DIWAKAR BISHT                         33.00  233.00  266.00      

           

  292   1210000774    729002354  OBC           M  22-02-96  MD AFZAL                              45.00  220.00  265.00      

           

  293   1210000236    729009066  OBC           M  21-07-96  AKHILESH YADAV                        50.00  215.00  265.00      

           

  294   1110000128    729007917  OBC           F  20-07-97  PRIYANKA YADAV                        50.00  215.00  265.00      

           

  295   1210000497    729001759  OBC           F  04-08-97  SUMAN KUMARI                          43.00  222.00  265.00      

           

  296   1210000567    729003374  SC            M  26-07-99  RAGHAV PRIYA                          51.00  214.00  265.00      

           

  297   1110000163    729009463  SC            M  28-11-99  BINAY BARMAN                          46.00  219.00  265.00      

           

  298   1210000583    729008487  OBC           F  16-03-00  SHASHI BALA                           29.00  236.00  265.00      

           

  299   1210000116    729003284  UR            M  09-01-01  MOHAMMAD KHALEEQ                      23.00  242.00  265.00      

           

  300   1310000664    729007978  OBC           M  25-03-01  RANJEET MOURYA                        34.00  231.00  265.00      
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  301   1110000688    729009263  EWS           M  18-07-01  UMA MAHESHWAR SINGH                   42.00  223.00  265.00      

           

  302   1210000038    729003918  OBC           M  10-07-02  ISHU PAL                              35.00  230.00  265.00      

           

  303   1210000093    729007203  OBC           F  09-09-02  SIDDHI GUPTA                          22.00  243.00  265.00      

           

  304   1110000398    729010893  UR            M  12-04-03  RAJIB CHAKRABORTY                     42.00  223.00  265.00      

           

  305   1310000564    729011486  EWS           M  05-07-03  MOHD NABEEL                           45.00  220.00  265.00      

           

  306   1310000593    729003911  UR            M  16-08-03  AKHIL SILWAL                          30.00  235.00  265.00      

           

  307   1210000755    729000885  OBC           M  05-07-98  JAY PRAKASH PRAJAPATI                 45.00  219.00  264.00      

           

  308   1210000592    729007956  OBC           M  15-07-98  ASHISH KUMAR                          37.00  227.00  264.00      

           

  309   1310001080    729011495  OBC           M  05-09-98  SUMER SINGH YADAV                     39.00  225.00  264.00      

           

  310   1310000889    729007252  OBC           M  10-11-98  ABHISHEK SINGH                        61.00  203.00  264.00      

           

  311   1210000002    729000295  OBC-PWD       F  20-08-99  SMITA YADAV                           40.00  224.00  264.00   VI 

           

  312   1310001102    729007990  OBC           M  05-04-00  VICKY KUMAR                           25.00  239.00  264.00      

           

  313   1310000699    729007973  UR            M  19-05-00  CHANDRAKANTA SWAIN                    51.00  213.00  264.00      

           

  314   1110000584    729008346  UR            M  30-06-00  SUDIP SHAW                            26.00  238.00  264.00      

           

  315   1210000474    729009082  EWS           M  21-07-02  PRASHANT CHATURVEDI                   65.00  199.00  264.00      

           

  316   1110000352    729005806  SC            M  27-08-02  MANGALDIP MANDAL                      21.00  243.00  264.00      

           

  317   1310000970    729000942  SC            M  26-11-02  ANSH KUMAR                            44.00  220.00  264.00      

           

  318   1110000131    729003526  EWS           F  16-11-04  FARHAT JAHAN                          35.00  229.00  264.00      

           

  319   1110000297    729000094  OBC           M  04-04-99  SHUBHANSHU JAISWAL                    52.00  211.00  263.00      

           

  320   1110000638    729007258  EWS           M  04-12-99  MRITUNJAY KASHYAP                     47.00  216.00  263.00      
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  321   1110000527    729002278  SC            M  23-03-01  PARTHA PRATIM BAIDYA                  56.00  207.00  263.00      

           

  322   1110000714    729005000  OBC           M  25-08-01  RAHUL RAMNATH RAI                     57.00  206.00  263.00      

           

  323   1310000497    729007330  EWS           F  14-11-01  HEENA                                 55.00  208.00  263.00      

           

  324   1310000383    729006079  OBC           M  21-02-02  SHIVAM KUMAR                          44.00  219.00  263.00      

           

  325   1210000760    729007805  OBC           F  05-07-03  SONALI                                45.00  218.00  263.00      

           

  326   1310000927    729010281  UR            M  27-01-04  SUBRATA DNAW                          45.00  218.00  263.00      

           

  327   1110000430    729011079  OBC           F  30-07-96  AMRITA KUMARI                         39.00  223.00  262.00      

           

  328   1310000957    729005125  OBC           M  05-05-98  YAMEEN                                35.00  227.00  262.00      

           

  329   1210000459    729001622  SC            M  05-05-99  HARIDAS MONDAL                        58.00  204.00  262.00      

           

  330   1110000650    729007049  OBC           M  01-10-00  MD AFZAL ANSARI                       43.00  219.00  262.00      

           

  331   1310000088    729007924  OBC           M  04-09-01  DIVYANSHU TANWAR                      37.00  225.00  262.00      

           

  332   1310000093    729002285  OBC           M  01-01-03  ANIRBAN SUTRADHAR                     41.00  221.00  262.00      

           

  333   1310000852    729008710  OBC           F  02-04-05  YUKTI                                 30.00  232.00  262.00      

           

  334   1310000612    729007349  SC            M  02-01-97  BRIJESH                               37.00  224.00  261.00      

           

  335   1110000373    729010848  SC            M  23-02-97  ALOK KUMAR                            39.00  222.00  261.00      

           

  336   1210000488    729008406  SC            M  24-02-01  GOUTAM KUMAR ROY                      21.00  240.00  261.00      

           

  337   1310001030    729007532  UR            M  19-12-01  ABHISHEK TIWARI                       29.00  232.00  261.00      

           

  338   1310000766    729006711  OBC           M  01-01-03  PRAVEEN KUMAR                         60.00  201.00  261.00      

           

  339   1310000407    729009898  OBC           F  28-07-03  SWATI KUMARI                          16.00  245.00  261.00      

           

  340   1110000288    729002882  ST            M  10-06-94  SURESH TUDU                           27.00  233.00  260.00      
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  341   1310001101    729007974  OBC           M  11-07-96  ANIRUDDHA KUMAR VERMA                 44.00  216.00  260.00      

           

  342   1210000346    729006931  SC            M  17-07-97  KAMAL KANT                            42.00  218.00  260.00      

           

  343   1110000614    729009155  OBC           M  02-01-98  SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV                   47.00  213.00  260.00      

           

  344   1310000385    729005216  UR            M  10-11-99  ARNAB MANNA                           28.00  232.00  260.00      

           

  345   1110000293    729004596  OBC           M  26-03-00  MOHD AASIF                            43.00  217.00  260.00      

           

  346   1310000917    729003094  OBC           M  03-04-00  SATYAJIT GUPTA                        24.00  236.00  260.00      

           

  347   1110000627    729008162  OBC           F  15-06-00  GARIMA GOUR                           29.00  231.00  260.00      

           

  348   1110000718    729007767  OBC           M  02-05-01  LAWKUSH KUMAR YADAV                   38.00  222.00  260.00      

           

  349   1310000716    729008531  OBC           F  05-10-01  ANURADHA                              31.00  229.00  260.00      

           

  350   1310000596    729007454  OBC           M  12-11-01  SAIKAT UDDIN AHAMED                   49.00  211.00  260.00      

           

  351   1210000453    729007820  OBC           M  05-01-02  ANUP KUMAR                            52.00  208.00  260.00      

           

  352   1110000239    729001211  OBC           M  10-01-97  RAJNISH KUMAR                         44.00  215.00  259.00      

           

  353   1210000573    729007716  OBC           M  13-03-98  PRASHANT SINGH                        42.00  217.00  259.00      

           

  354   1310000991    729008712  UR            M  26-10-99  HERAMB VIJAYVERGIYA                   61.00  198.00  259.00      

           

  355   1310000495    729009813  OBC           F  03-08-01  KHUSHBOO                              36.00  223.00  259.00      

           

  356   1310000445    729002791  SC            F  19-09-01  ANCHAL                                33.00  226.00  259.00      

           

  357   1310000896    729001212  OBC           M  18-04-96  MAKHAN SINGH YADAV                    42.00  216.00  258.00      

           

  358   1210000249    729009259  OBC           F  17-08-97  NOOTAN                                46.00  212.00  258.00      

           

  359   1210000574    729009057  OBC           M  01-07-98  MUKESH YADAV                          46.00  212.00  258.00      

           

  360   1310000824    729009051  UR            M  08-12-99  AAKASH                                34.00  224.00  258.00      
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  361   1310001040    729010899  EWS           M  26-01-00  VINAY SINGH                           47.00  211.00  258.00      

           

  362   1110000230    729000245  UR            M  05-09-00  RISHU RAJ                             22.00  236.00  258.00      

           

  363   1310000897    729001088  SC            F  16-12-00  DAIZY                                 25.00  233.00  258.00      

           

  364   1210000537    729010707  EWS           F  11-05-01  SHUMAILA PERWEEN                      44.00  214.00  258.00      

           

  365   1310000140    729011130  OBC           M  17-11-02  OM PRAKASH                            33.00  225.00  258.00      

           

  366   1310000541    729008203  OBC           M  24-12-02  BIPIN KUMAR PRAJAPATI                 52.00  206.00  258.00      

           

  367   1310000463    729001040  OBC           M  03-04-96  RIZWAN KHAN                           42.00  215.00  257.00      

           

  368   1110000517    729007218  OBC           M  15-09-97  SOURAV SAHOO                          34.00  223.00  257.00      

           

  369   1310000224    729002976  OBC           M  26-10-97  AMIT PRAKASH                          37.00  220.00  257.00      

           

  370   1210000177    729003658  SC            M  30-06-98  ALOK KUMAR                            34.00  223.00  257.00      

           

  371   1110000534    729007922  UR            F  30-10-99  BINATA GHOSH                           3.00  254.00  257.00      

           

  372   1310000836    729008730  UR            F  24-02-00  DAMANPREET KAUR KAUR                  31.00  226.00  257.00      

           

  373   1210000525    729007864  OBC           M  26-01-01  SUMIT YADAV                           42.00  215.00  257.00      

           

  374   1210000602    729005033  SC            M  19-08-01  PUNIT                                 25.00  232.00  257.00      

           

  375   1210000381    729006862  UR            F  04-03-03  SWARNIM KUMARI                        26.00  231.00  257.00      

           

  376   1310000638    729008416  OBC           M  12-06-98  ANSHUMAN KUMAR                        62.00  194.00  256.00      

           

  377   1210000587    729002121  OBC           M  10-12-96  MOHD SUFIYAN                          55.00  200.00  255.00      

           

  378   1110000372    729008928  OBC           M  22-06-99  RAJ ARYAN                             38.00  217.00  255.00      

           

  379   1210000514    729011084  UR            M  02-04-00  ANJAN DUTTA                           46.00  209.00  255.00      

           

  380   1110000377    729003577  SC            F  15-07-01  RAGINEE GAUTAM                        36.00  219.00  255.00      
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  381   1110000286    729007426  OBC           M  01-07-02  CHANDAN KUMAR                         32.00  223.00  255.00      

           

  382   1210000365    729008372  OBC           M  01-01-03  ABHISHEK PATEL                        46.00  209.00  255.00      

           

  383   1110000149    729009592  UR            M  04-07-03  VIVEK KUMAR                           55.00  200.00  255.00      

           

  384   1210000534    729009387  OBC           F  10-08-03  SUMAN YADAV                           36.00  219.00  255.00      

           

  385   1210000134    729008500  EWS           F  27-08-03  MEGHA MAULEKHI                        25.00  230.00  255.00      

           

  386   1210000215    729004952  EWS           F  11-12-03  PRAGYA                                28.00  227.00  255.00      

           

  387   1310000034    729007460  OBC           M  25-04-99  ROFIK JAMAN                           31.00  223.00  254.00      

           

  388   1310000599    729008964  EWS           M  05-08-00  ANURAG BHARDWAJ                       52.00  202.00  254.00      

           

  389   1210000436    729011379  OBC           M  25-11-01  SHIVAM YADAV                          32.00  222.00  254.00      

           

  390   1310000682    729003324  UR            F  07-02-02  SHIKHA TIWARI                         25.00  229.00  254.00      

           

  391   1310000828    729009138  OBC           M  15-04-02  MOHD SOHAIL                           22.00  232.00  254.00      

           

  392   1210000273    729007736  OBC           M  25-06-96  VIKRAM ANAND                          52.00  201.00  253.00      

           

  393   1210000338    729008842  OBC           M  09-10-97  PANKAJ KUMAR CHAUHAN                  44.00  209.00  253.00      

           

  394   1110000498    729008837  OBC           F  20-07-98  POOJA KUSHAWAHA                       13.00  240.00  253.00      

           

  395   1110000451    729000167  OBC           M  07-01-99  HIMANSHU KUMAR                        43.00  210.00  253.00      

           

  396   1310000476    729007144  UR            F  19-03-03  SHIVANI GAUTAM                        50.00  203.00  253.00      

           

  397   1110000081    729005038  OBC           M  05-08-98  SURENDRA KUSHWAHA                     29.00  223.00  252.00      

           

  398   1310000261    729008226  OBC           F  12-12-98  SHIVANGI SHAKYA SHAKYA                40.00  212.00  252.00      

           

  399   1110000199    729010597  UR            F  01-01-99  DEBASRI KHANRA                        23.00  229.00  252.00      

           

  400   1110000400    729007479  OBC           M  21-01-99  DUSHYANT                              20.00  232.00  252.00      
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  401   1110000438    729006690  OBC           F  01-09-99  POOJA GUPTA                           34.00  218.00  252.00      

           

  402   1310000813    729010611  SC            F  29-11-99  RANJANA KUMARI                        26.00  226.00  252.00      

           

  403   1210000017    729001428  SC-PWD        M  21-02-00  DEEPAK KUMAR                          31.00  221.00  252.00   OC 

           

  404   1110000609    729005477  OBC           F  06-03-00  SURABHI MADDHESHIYA                   36.00  216.00  252.00      

           

  405   1210000708    729007715  UR            M  12-07-01  ANAND PRAKASH SINGH                   44.00  208.00  252.00      

           

  406   1310000862    729000276  UR            M  15-07-01  AMRIT KUMAR PANDEY                    60.00  192.00  252.00      

           

  407   1110000380    729008131  SC            M  07-11-02  ARPAN NASKAR                          45.00  207.00  252.00      

           

  408   1310000341    729008993  UR            F  04-08-03  KHUSHABU KUMARI                       39.00  213.00  252.00      

           

  409   1310000419    729010984  OBC           F  17-12-03  PRIYANSHI                             36.00  216.00  252.00      

           

  410   1310000026    729007870  UR            F  22-01-04  TUBA MIRZA                            33.00  219.00  252.00      

           

  411   1310000559    729010996  OBC           F  15-08-97  SHREYA GUPTA                          53.00  198.00  251.00      

           

  412   1110000049    729000841  OBC           M  08-09-97  GAURAV SAHU                           46.00  205.00  251.00      

           

  413   1310000477    729001780  OBC           M  22-11-97  ANUP KUMAR MAHATO                     22.00  229.00  251.00      

           

  414   1310000095    729005579  OBC           M  02-03-98  ANUJ PRADHAN                          45.00  206.00  251.00      

           

  415   1210000210    729010326  OBC           M  03-03-98  SOMDATT SEN                           37.00  214.00  251.00      

           

  416   1310000408    729007760  OBC           M  26-05-99  KAMAL KUMAWAT                         45.00  206.00  251.00      

           

  417   1310000592    729006791  SC            M  20-08-99  VIPIN KUMAR                           44.00  207.00  251.00      

           

  418   1210000531    729003057  OBC           M  08-09-99  ANUJ KUMAR                            32.00  219.00  251.00      

           

  419   1310000309    729008238  OBC           M  21-04-00  JAGDISH PURI GOSWAMI                  52.00  199.00  251.00      

           

  420   1110000197    729010019  OBC           F  07-03-01  KM PREETI CHAUDHARY                   27.00  224.00  251.00      
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  421   1210000639    729008521  UR            M  15-07-01  AKHILESH YADAV                        56.00  195.00  251.00      

           

  422   1110000582    729011142  UR            M  22-10-01  SHOVAN KONAR                          47.00  204.00  251.00      

           

  423   1210000512    729007806  UR            M  31-12-01  MOHD ANISH                            39.00  212.00  251.00      

           

  424   1110000102    729007551  UR            M  11-06-02  SK REJAULLA HASMI                     53.00  198.00  251.00      

           

  425   1210000195    729000270  SC            M  01-06-05  SHIVAM KUMAR                          33.00  218.00  251.00      

           

  426   1210000509    729006069  OBC           F  20-12-97  VAISHALI YADAV                        46.00  204.00  250.00      

           

  427   1310000417    729011452  OBC           F  05-06-98  MAANSHI GANGWAR                       19.00  231.00  250.00      

           

  428   1110000254    729008125  OBC           M  12-08-98  ATUL KUMAR CHAUHAN                    40.00  210.00  250.00      

           

  429   1310000368    729008132  OBC           M  05-01-99  ANKUSH YADAV                          48.00  202.00  250.00      

           

  430   1310000785    729003668  UR            M  28-11-99  HARDIK BANSAL                         58.00  192.00  250.00      

           

  431   1110000543    729010526  OBC           M  15-02-00  ANKUSH KUMAR                          37.00  213.00  250.00      

           

  432   1310000439    729009179  OBC           F  12-08-00  DEEPIKA SINHA                         37.00  213.00  250.00      

           

  433   1310000343    729005951  EWS           M  09-12-00  SANTANU PATRA                         45.00  205.00  250.00      

           

  434   1210000597    729009322  EWS           F  01-07-01  KM DIKSHA SHUKLA                      40.00  210.00  250.00      

           

  435   1210000264    729008201  EWS           M  26-10-01  RAJAT GADASIYA                        45.00  205.00  250.00      

           

  436   1310000730    729004548  ST            M  12-08-02  NEERAJ KUMAR MEENA                    19.00  231.00  250.00      

           

  437   1110000509    729007097  UR            M  10-09-03  SOURAV PATRA                          41.00  209.00  250.00      

           

  438   1210000358    729009853  OBC           F  06-12-98  ARADHANA KUSHWAHA                     34.00  215.00  249.00      

           

  439   1110000434    729008829  UR            M  13-06-99  NEERAJ HARIDWAR PRAJAPATI             29.00  220.00  249.00      

           

  440   1210000635    729010891  UR            M  19-11-99  NANDAN KUMAR SINGH                    56.00  193.00  249.00      
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  441   1110000402    729011295  UR            F  11-03-00  RANU GANGOPADHYAY                     34.00  215.00  249.00      

           

  442   1310000200    729008415  EWS           F  07-06-00  NIRMALA                               30.00  219.00  249.00      

           

  443   1310000838    729009313  OBC           F  29-01-02  DIKSHITA KUMAWAT                      36.00  213.00  249.00      

           

  444   1110000107    729003449  OBC           F  03-04-02  TASLEEM KHATOON                       19.00  230.00  249.00      

           

  445   1310001062    729006072  SC            M  03-02-03  SUNIL BAIRWA                          33.00  216.00  249.00      

           

  446   1110000522    729011020  OBC           M  12-06-98  MUNNA KUMAR                           56.00  192.00  248.00      

           

  447   1110000101    729010745  OBC           M  01-09-98  HARIOM KUMAR                          55.00  193.00  248.00      

           

  448   1310000078    729005300  OBC           F  16-02-00  HARSHITA ROHILLA                      40.00  208.00  248.00      

           

  449   1210000054    729008288  UR            F  10-05-00  ANAM FATIMA                           33.00  215.00  248.00      

           

  450   1110000551    729008353  OBC           F  10-07-00  KM REETIKA PATEL                      16.00  232.00  248.00      

           

  451   1110000535    729010554  SC            F  01-02-01  KM KHUSHBOO KANNAUJIYA                20.00  228.00  248.00      

           

  452   1310001037    729007898  UR            M  25-07-02  ADITYA KUMAR                          56.00  192.00  248.00      

           

  453   1310000482    729007629  UR            M  15-09-02  SURJEET KUMAR                         49.00  199.00  248.00      

           

  454   1310000843    729007512  SC            F  03-04-03  SHIVANI                               30.00  218.00  248.00      

           

  455   1110000713    729005748  OBC           F  10-07-03  RUCHI CHAURASIYA                      20.00  228.00  248.00      

           

  456   1310000641    729009416  UR            F  20-08-04  ANJALI RAWAT                          32.00  216.00  248.00      

           

  457   1210000384    729006603  SC            M  30-06-96  ANKIT KUMAR BILATIYA                  25.00  222.00  247.00      

           

  458   1310000830    729005022  EWS           M  25-02-99  MD NAWAB ALI                          43.00  204.00  247.00      

           

  459   1310000079    729003527  SC            F  20-05-99  KM KALPNA SHIVALIYA                   33.00  214.00  247.00      

           

  460   1110000422    729002332  OBC           M  06-07-99  NARENDRA KUMAR                        37.00  210.00  247.00      
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  461   1310000412    729008362  UR            M  05-08-99  BISWAJIT MAITY                        37.00  210.00  247.00      

           

  462   1310000120    729008463  UR            M  02-10-99  KAILASH UPADHYAY                      27.00  220.00  247.00      

           

  463   1310000314    729007733  OBC           F  24-05-00  SHALINI VERMA                         32.00  215.00  247.00      

           

  464   1110000537    729001827  UR            F  13-01-01  PRITHA NANDI                          37.00  210.00  247.00      

           

  465   1210000444    729007607  UR            M  28-02-01  SHUBHAJIT KUNDU                       37.00  210.00  247.00      

           

  466   1210000486    729000382  UR            F  03-04-01  HARSHITA BAJWAL                       36.00  211.00  247.00      

           

  467   1110000587    729000750  UR            M  26-02-02  RANJAN KUMAR DANGI                    40.00  207.00  247.00      

           

  468   1310000765    729010189  EWS           F  09-03-02  TAMANNA SENGER                        30.00  217.00  247.00      

           

  469   1210000758    729000095  ST            M  22-03-03  HARSH VERMA                           53.00  194.00  247.00      

           

  470   1210000625    729007862  SC            M  08-05-96  CHANDRABHAN KUMAR                     45.00  201.00  246.00      

           

  471   1310000783    729002427  SC            F  10-06-96  MONIKA                                32.00  214.00  246.00      

           

  472   1310000231    729009105  OBC           M  16-07-98  DESH DEEPAK PRAJAPATI                 26.00  220.00  246.00      

           

  473   1310000397    729008611  OBC           M  15-10-98  RAM GOPAL DHAKER                      47.00  199.00  246.00      

           

  474   1110000649    729007168  SC            M  17-01-99  MITHILESH KUMAR                       53.00  193.00  246.00      

           

  475   1310000472    729011133  OBC           M  24-08-99  SOURABH KUMAWAT                       42.00  204.00  246.00      

           

  476   1310000771    729008078  UR            M  26-01-00  NITESH BHARDWAJ                       54.00  192.00  246.00      

           

  477   1310000700    729008431  SC            M  07-06-00  ROHIT                                 37.00  209.00  246.00      

           

  478   1310000249    729007711  EWS           F  20-09-00  HEERA                                 10.00  236.00  246.00      

           

  479   1210000611    729008250  OBC           F  18-10-00  TAPASYA KASHYAP                       35.00  211.00  246.00      

           

  480   1210000041    729005337  OBC           F  22-11-00  JUHI KUMARI                           33.00  213.00  246.00      
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  481   1310000270    729008173  UR            M  05-12-00  SUJOY NATH                            41.00  205.00  246.00      

           

  482   1310000310    729009244  OBC           M  10-03-01  SHAILENDER YADAV                      53.00  193.00  246.00      

           

  483   1310000300    729004309  OBC           F  11-03-01  NIKITA KUMARI                         25.00  221.00  246.00      

           

  484   1110000608    729008529  UR            M  20-04-01  REWATI RAMAN KASAUDHAN                51.00  195.00  246.00      

           

  485   1210000541    729008512  OBC           M  20-05-01  MOHD KASHAN                           28.00  218.00  246.00      

           

  486   1110000147    729010076  OBC           F  05-07-01  TARANNUM NISHA                        34.00  212.00  246.00      

           

  487   1310000959    729006712  OBC           F  25-11-02  M HEMA                                34.00  212.00  246.00      

           

  488   1210000617    729009081  UR            M  15-08-03  HARSH SRIVASTAV                       22.00  224.00  246.00      

           

  489   1310000090    729009588  OBC           F  01-01-96  TANYA KUSHWAHA                        23.00  222.00  245.00      

           

  490   1310000097    729009323  OBC           F  10-02-97  KM RUBI PATEL                         10.00  235.00  245.00      

           

  491   1210000137    729009432  OBC           F  20-05-97  ALEENA FATMA                          46.00  199.00  245.00      

           

  492   1310000316    729002093  OBC           M  12-11-97  ROHAN KUMAR                           31.00  214.00  245.00      

           

  493   1110000428    729010659  OBC           F  10-01-98  SNEHA KUMARI                          45.00  200.00  245.00      

           

  494   1210000506    729007980  OBC           M  12-03-98  SARVENDRA MAURYA                      45.00  200.00  245.00      

           

  495   1110000554    729001966  SC            M  28-05-98  VIJAY KRISHAN RAO                     40.00  205.00  245.00      

           

  496   1310000041    729007900  OBC           M  15-02-00  SUNIL KUMAR                           41.00  204.00  245.00      

           

  497   1110000211    729009339  OBC           F  28-01-01  PRATIBHA KUMARI                       40.00  205.00  245.00      

           

  498   1310000855    729004731  EWS           M  07-06-01  YASHVEER                              28.00  217.00  245.00      

           

  499   1310000293    729003341  UR            F  14-09-01  KHUSHI KUMARI                         28.00  217.00  245.00      

           

  500   1110000663    729011098  UR            F  11-03-02  SRISHTI PANDEY                        47.00  198.00  245.00      
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  501   1210000717    729010869  UR            M  02-04-02  SRIJAN KONER                          48.00  197.00  245.00      

           

  502   1210000589    729009011  OBC           M  10-07-96  SANJEEV                               33.00  211.00  244.00      

           

  503   1210000666    729003178  SC            M  28-09-96  NIRANJAN KUMAR                        35.00  209.00  244.00      

           

  504   1310000710    729007093  ST            F  10-12-96  RANI KUMARI                           18.00  226.00  244.00      

           

  505   1310000167    729008511  SC            M  02-03-98  PAWAN SINGH                           51.00  193.00  244.00      

           

  506   1310000911    729011062  OBC           M  30-08-98  HIMANSHU YADAV                        40.00  204.00  244.00      

           

  507   1210000394    729004822  OBC           F  08-03-99  VIDYA                                 31.00  213.00  244.00      

           

  508   1310000934    729007485  OBC           M  25-01-00  BAJRANG YADAV                         23.00  221.00  244.00      

           

  509   1310000574    729010367  OBC           F  10-07-00  RITU KASHYAP                          16.00  228.00  244.00      

           

  510   1310000228    729008128  UR            M  25-07-00  NITIN SHARMA                          23.00  221.00  244.00      

           

  511   1210000547    729008266  OBC           M  15-12-00  ASHUTOSH KUMAR                        58.00  186.00  244.00      

           

  512   1310000636    729005638  SC            M  20-03-01  KHUSHAL SINGH BEDI                    39.00  205.00  244.00      

           

  513   1310001086    729011365  UR            F  23-05-01  ANJU SHARMA                           41.00  203.00  244.00      

           

  514   1310000808    729008260  EWS           F  16-12-01  PINKI                                 18.00  226.00  244.00      

           

  515   1110000411    729008503  OBC           M  02-01-02  FIROJ SHAH                            50.00  194.00  244.00      

           

  516   1210000305    729011099  OBC           M  26-01-02  DHARMENDRA KUMAR YADAV                29.00  215.00  244.00      

           

  517   1210000044    729006759  OBC           M  08-11-03  ROHIT VERMA                           30.00  214.00  244.00      

           

  518   1210000577    729007964  OBC           F  01-01-04  SAKSHI PATEL                          20.00  224.00  244.00      

           

  519   1310000529    729010543  SC            M  24-08-95  HARI SHANKAR BAURIYA                  35.00  208.00  243.00      

           

  520   1310000233    729008183  OBC           M  03-08-97  MANISH GUPTA                          36.00  207.00  243.00      
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  521   1310000467    729011250  OBC           M  03-08-97  MAYANK KUMAR GAUD                     38.00  205.00  243.00      

           

  522   1210000609    729007505  OBC           M  05-12-98  SUNIL MAHATA                          32.00  211.00  243.00      

           

  523   1110000106    729009639  UR            M  01-01-99  ADITYA KUMAR                          45.00  198.00  243.00      

           

  524   1110000314    729009493  UR            M  15-01-99  MD ANWAR                              41.00  202.00  243.00      

           

  525   1310000433    729005334  OBC           M  15-08-99  WAZID ALI                             22.00  221.00  243.00      

           

  526   1210000143    729005076  OBC           F  21-01-00  NEHA YADAV                            18.00  225.00  243.00      

           

  527   1310000519    729008624  UR            M  13-05-00  AMAN KUMAR                            62.00  181.00  243.00      

           

  528   1110000507    729006385  OBC           F  07-05-01  ROHINEE KUMARI                        25.00  218.00  243.00      

           

  529   1210000435    729007347  SC            F  12-05-02  MAHIMA GAUTAM                         26.00  217.00  243.00      

           

  530   1110000472    729007678  SC            M  18-10-02  PREMANANDA DAS                        44.00  199.00  243.00      

           

  531   1310000125    729002015  OBC           M  12-11-02  KOUSIK MAHATO                         49.00  194.00  243.00      

           

  532   1210000751    729006664  UR            F  15-04-04  ANJANA KUMARI                         49.00  194.00  243.00      

           

  533   1310000609    729007435  OBC           M  05-06-97  RAHUL RAWAT                           45.00  197.00  242.00      

           

  534   1110000185    729010160  OBC           M  10-08-98  RANVIJAY MAURYA                       39.00  203.00  242.00      

           

  535   1210000150    729008161  SC            M  20-08-98  JAGAT PAL                             47.00  195.00  242.00      

           

  536   1110000249    729002147  OBC           M  23-11-98  VIVEK KUMAR                           33.00  209.00  242.00      

           

  537   1310000812    729007552  OBC           M  21-12-98  RAHUL CHOUDHARY                       32.00  210.00  242.00      

           

  538   1310000161    729010158  EWS           M  01-11-99  PANKAJ SHARMA                         34.00  208.00  242.00      

           

  539   1210000168    729010656  OBC           M  01-10-00  SATYAM SINGH THAKUR                   42.00  200.00  242.00      

           

  540   1310000888    729007868  EWS           F  31-07-01  HARSHITA SHARMA                       36.00  206.00  242.00      

           

***************************************************************************************************************************** 



                                                                                                               PAGE NO: 28 

                                      INSTITUTE OF BANKING PERSONNEL SELECTION, MUMBAI.                                            

                                     ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GORAKHPUR.                                           

                                              DATE OF EXAM : 30th JANUARY 2026.                                                    

                          MARKS IN THE ONLINE TEST FOR ALL APPEARED CANDIDATES IN DESCENDING ORDER.                                

                                     POST: RECRUITMENT OF JUNIOR MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGIST.                                          

 

          CATEGORY : COMBINED 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

SR_NO.  ROLL          REGT       CATEGORY      S  DATE OF   N A M E                                 S  C  O  R  E  S 

        NO.           NO.                      E   BIRTH                                          GK     DK      TOTAL 

                                               X                                                   1      2      OUT OF 

                                                                                                  80     320     (400) 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

   

  541   1310000517    729009043  UR            F  19-11-02  VANSHIKA                              36.00  206.00  242.00      

           

  542   1310000801    729009775  OBC           M  30-11-02  PRINCE SAINI                          62.00  180.00  242.00      

           

  543   1310000280    729008277  OBC           M  21-10-04  MONU PRAJAPAT                         45.00  197.00  242.00      

           

  544   1310000042    729006744  EWS           F  18-05-05  PRIYA BHATT                           31.00  211.00  242.00      

           

  545   1310000924    729011274  OBC           M  06-03-98  ANKIT                                 51.00  190.00  241.00      

           

  546   1110000231    729008662  OBC           M  28-03-99  NITISH KUMAR                          45.00  196.00  241.00      

           

  547   1310000146    729007494  UR            M  27-06-99  ANURAG SINGH                          37.00  204.00  241.00      

           

  548   1310000149    729000672  UR            M  28-12-99  GAURAV                                 9.00  232.00  241.00      

           

  549   1310000303    729002605  OBC           M  29-07-01  MAKKHAN LAL SAINI                     28.00  213.00  241.00      

           

  550   1310000186    729008874  OBC           M  09-10-01  SACHIN SAINI                          65.00  176.00  241.00      

           

  551   1310000912    729008988  UR            F  25-03-02  POONAM MISHRA                         11.00  230.00  241.00      

           

  552   1310000128    729008147  OBC           M  13-01-03  RAJA RATHOR                           36.00  205.00  241.00      

           

  553   1310000163    729008925  SC            M  25-03-03  VINIT KUMAR                           58.00  183.00  241.00      

           

  554   1210000776    729010330  OBC           M  08-10-96  SHUBHAM                               10.00  230.00  240.00      

           

  555   1310000546    729007232  OBC           M  27-02-98  BISHNU KUMAR PRAJAPATI                50.00  190.00  240.00      

           

  556   1110000151    729007255  ST            M  12-03-98  VIKAS NAYAK                           29.00  211.00  240.00      

           

  557   1110000237    729007522  OBC           M  09-04-98  FAIZ AHMAD RAZVI                      48.00  192.00  240.00      

           

  558   1310000291    729008914  EWS           F  09-12-98  NEHA                                  27.00  213.00  240.00      

           

  559   1110000246    729000590  EWS           M  27-12-99  ABHISHEK OJHA                         50.00  190.00  240.00      

           

  560   1310000437    729000160  UR            M  20-01-00  SHUBHAM KUMAR                         21.00  219.00  240.00      
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  561   1210000103    729007818  EWS           F  01-08-01  KM SAVITA SHARMA                      44.00  196.00  240.00      

           

  562   1310000713    729007780  OBC           F  29-09-02  RIYA KUMARI SARRAF                    37.00  203.00  240.00      

           

  563   1110000063    729000604  SC            M  07-12-02  ARIJIT RAJAK                          22.00  218.00  240.00      

           

  564   1310000442    729002215  OBC           M  15-07-04  RAHUL SHARMA                          45.00  195.00  240.00      

           

  565   1310000822    729002901  OBC           M  16-11-96  PRIKSHIT KAMBOJ                       53.00  186.00  239.00      

           

  566   1110000316    729003700  OBC           F  12-09-97  YOGITA KUMARI                         46.00  193.00  239.00      

           

  567   1310000123    729011204  OBC           M  06-12-97  PUSHPENDER                            32.00  207.00  239.00      

           

  568   1110000368    729009811  SC            F  16-01-99  RACHNA KUMARI                         34.00  205.00  239.00      

           

  569   1310000583    729008584  SC            F  26-10-99  POOJA RATHORE                         27.00  212.00  239.00      

           

  570   1310000429    729007557  OBC           F  10-03-00  RANJANA YADAV                         37.00  202.00  239.00      

           

  571   1310000586    729007852  SC            M  27-02-01  SAMRAT PAL                            44.00  195.00  239.00      

           

  572   1310000061    729008369  EWS           F  15-04-01  ASHU KUMARI                           41.00  198.00  239.00      

           

  573   1110000654    729007410  OBC           M  17-10-01  AYAN GHOSH                            24.00  215.00  239.00      

           

  574   1110000205    729004473  UR            M  25-09-02  HARSH BARDHAN SONAR                   49.00  190.00  239.00      

           

  575   1310000958    729000474  OBC           F  04-09-03  NEHA                                  25.00  214.00  239.00      

           

  576   1310000337    729000157  SC            M  10-07-95  ANIL KUMAR                            20.00  218.00  238.00      

           

  577   1110000576    729009178  OBC           M  13-07-97  AMIT KUMAR                            30.00  208.00  238.00      

           

  578   1110000477    729005653  OBC           M  05-02-99  SHIVENDRA CHAURASIYA                  42.00  196.00  238.00      

           

  579   1210000247    729005412  OBC           M  15-07-00  SHAILENDRA SINGH                      31.00  207.00  238.00      

           

  580   1210000132    729007685  SC            M  30-06-01  PRAKASH KUMAR MONDAL                  37.00  201.00  238.00      
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  581   1210000495    729009149  OBC           F  15-09-01  PRIYANKA MAURYA                       45.00  193.00  238.00      

           

  582   1110000410    729006422  SC            M  11-02-02  ABHISHEK KUMAR                        35.00  203.00  238.00      

           

  583   1210000352    729011413  OBC           F  03-07-02  OJASWI VAISHYA                        63.00  175.00  238.00      

           

  584   1310000187    729008788  OBC           M  03-02-04  SURAJ KUMAR RANA                      40.00  198.00  238.00      

           

  585   1210000222    729007524  SC            M  16-03-04  NAVNEET KUMAR                         16.00  222.00  238.00      

           

  586   1210000753    729007972  OBC           M  21-10-04  RUDRA PRATAP                          21.00  217.00  238.00      

           

  587   1210000392    729008911  SC            M  03-11-94  RANVIJAY                              35.00  202.00  237.00      

           

  588   1310001084    729010392  OBC           M  30-03-96  ASHWANI MADDHESHIA                    42.00  195.00  237.00      

           

  589   1310000802    729004389  SC            M  24-06-97  DIPINDAR PRAMANIK                     41.00  196.00  237.00      

           

  590   1310000799    729005899  SC            F  25-04-98  POOJA CHAUDHARI                       26.00  211.00  237.00      

           

  591   1110000486    729007735  OBC           M  04-02-99  MANSUR ALAM ANSARI                    46.00  191.00  237.00      

           

  592   1210000266    729011444  OBC           M  15-07-99  PRADEEP KUMAR YADAV                   27.00  210.00  237.00      

           

  593   1110000276    729008365  UR            F  15-03-01  SHAZIYA FATIMA                        45.00  192.00  237.00      

           

  594   1310001048    729010184  SC            F  24-11-01  KM MANCY                              37.00  200.00  237.00      

           

  595   1310000782    729010251  OBC           M  05-07-97  MOHAMMAD NAWED                        34.00  202.00  236.00      

           

  596   1310000336    729007781  UR            F  15-12-98  LUXMI BHANDARI                        36.00  200.00  236.00      

           

  597   1310000508    729009431  UR            M  29-04-99  MD OBAIDUL HOQUE                      55.00  181.00  236.00      

           

  598   1310000623    729003640  EWS           F  23-06-99  KM AKANKSHA KULSHRESTHA               32.00  204.00  236.00      

           

  599   1310000399    729010059  EWS           M  03-01-00  NITISH GOEL                           45.00  191.00  236.00      

           

  600   1310000663    729008375  OBC           M  17-01-00  MD YASEEN                             21.00  215.00  236.00      
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  601   1110000349    729006401  OBC           F  10-12-01  SHWETA KUMARI                         27.00  209.00  236.00      

           

  602   1310000354    729005158  SC            M  18-04-97  NARENDRA KUMAR                        38.00  197.00  235.00      

           

  603   1110000409    729009136  UR            F  25-02-99  FALGUNI GHOSH                         46.00  189.00  235.00      

           

  604   1110000497    729011341  OBC           M  05-11-99  ROHIT GUPTA                           60.00  175.00  235.00      

           

  605   1310000074    729008733  OBC           F  31-01-01  NISHA                                 41.00  194.00  235.00      

           

  606   1310000365    729003985  OBC           M  25-01-02  NARAYAN VISHWKARMA                    41.00  194.00  235.00      

           

  607   1310001118    729005758  SC            F  08-07-02  KARUNA                                15.00  220.00  235.00      

           

  608   1110000082    729009426  UR            M  16-07-02  ABHIJIT PAL                           38.00  197.00  235.00      

           

  609   1310000817    729011206  UR            F  15-08-02  KHUSHBOO THAKUR                       25.00  210.00  235.00      

           

  610   1110000406    729009658  EWS           F  17-09-02  SHAILY AFREEN                         21.00  214.00  235.00      

           

  611   1210000025    729005539  UR            F  27-09-02  VAISHALI SRIVASTAVA                   24.00  211.00  235.00      

           

  612   1110000056    729008523  SC            M  06-10-03  SOURAV MAITY                          37.00  198.00  235.00      

           

  613   1310000737    729011386  UR            M  05-05-04  DILSHAD ALAM                          65.00  170.00  235.00      

           

  614   1210000400    729005678  UR            M  08-03-00  SHARIQUE KHURSHID                     54.00  180.00  234.00      

           

  615   1210000364    729008327  OBC           M  07-05-00  ADITYA PATEL                          46.00  188.00  234.00      

           

  616   1310000470    729008180  OBC           M  18-11-00  HIMANSHU SAINI                        55.00  179.00  234.00      

           

  617   1310000114    729009055  EWS           M  14-01-02  SANDIP DAS                            23.00  211.00  234.00      

           

  618   1210000490    729008453  OBC           F  04-07-02  GOSHIYA NOOR                          25.00  209.00  234.00      

           

  619   1310000999    729007572  UR            F  02-10-03  MANSI                                 38.00  196.00  234.00      

           

  620   1110000541    729007644  OBC           M  05-09-04  ANKIT JAISWAL                         27.00  207.00  234.00      
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  621   1310000571    729001402  OBC           M  04-12-98  KUNAL SINGH                           32.00  201.00  233.00      

           

  622   1110000478    729007408  EWS           M  11-01-99  ROHIT KUMAR                           28.00  205.00  233.00      

           

  623   1310000065    729008049  EWS           F  28-11-00  NIHARIKA SHARMA                       60.00  173.00  233.00      

           

  624   1310000851    729000422  SC            M  06-06-02  SONU AHIRWAR                          56.00  177.00  233.00      

           

  625   1210000731    729009623  OBC           F  21-07-02  RIYA RAJ                              17.00  216.00  233.00      

           

  626   1310000981    729010715  UR            M  10-09-02  KAMRUSH JAMAN                         45.00  188.00  233.00      

           

  627   1210000653    729011027  SC            F  11-02-97  UPMA GAUTAM                           31.00  201.00  232.00      

           

  628   1310000773    729010608  OBC           M  17-02-98  JYOTISH KUMAR                         34.00  198.00  232.00      

           

  629   1110000574    729007706  OBC           M  03-07-99  RAMESHWAR KUMAR PRAJAPATI             32.00  200.00  232.00      

           

  630   1110000050    729008143  OBC           M  03-08-99  ABHIJIT SAHA                          34.00  198.00  232.00      

           

  631   1310000202    729010291  EWS           M  17-10-99  MD ZILLE ASHRAF                       34.00  198.00  232.00      

           

  632   1310000651    729001943  OBC           M  16-05-00  RAVI KUSHWAHA                         55.00  177.00  232.00      

           

  633   1310000953    729009600  UR            F  06-12-00  DEEPU                                 31.00  201.00  232.00      

           

  634   1310000560    729007569  UR            M  13-06-01  SUMIT UNIYAL                          29.00  203.00  232.00      

           

  635   1210000570    729007851  OBC           M  10-07-01  ASHUTOSH NAVIK                        33.00  199.00  232.00      

           

  636   1310000214    729011092  EWS           M  19-11-01  BADAL SINGH RATHORE                   30.00  202.00  232.00      

           

  637   1310000191    729007689  SC            M  09-12-01  SUBHADIP BAG                          35.00  197.00  232.00      

           

  638   1110000068    729007260  UR            M  08-03-02  TUEL BISWAS                           32.00  200.00  232.00      

           

  639   1310000944    729009761  UR            M  02-05-03  LOKESH NEGI                           57.00  175.00  232.00      

           

  640   1110000393    729009917  UR            M  16-05-03  ROHIT KUMAR PAL                       30.00  202.00  232.00      
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  641   1210000164    729009909  OBC           M  05-01-96  SACHIDANAND PATEL                     43.00  188.00  231.00      

           

  642   1310001105    729010698  OBC           M  15-06-98  JITENDRA SINGH                        28.00  203.00  231.00      

           

  643   1310000390    729002530  EWS           F  26-03-99  POOJA UPRATI                          30.00  201.00  231.00      

           

  644   1310000993    729011363  OBC           M  13-08-99  AKIB KHAN                             34.00  197.00  231.00      

           

  645   1110000645    729007931  OBC           F  14-05-00  KM SAUMYA GUPTA                       44.00  187.00  231.00      

           

  646   1210000596    729000651  UR            M  20-03-01  SK ATIF ALLI                          39.00  192.00  231.00      

           

  647   1310000103    729003771  EWS           M  21-07-01  JAHIR AHMED CHOUDHURY                 22.00  209.00  231.00      

           

  648   1310000681    729006414  UR            F  03-04-03  PALLAVI                               30.00  201.00  231.00      

           

  649   1210000170    729007469  OBC           M  18-12-96  PRAVAL KUMAR                          32.00  198.00  230.00      

           

  650   1210000276    729010273  UR            F  15-03-99  AMINA KHATUN                          38.00  192.00  230.00      

           

  651   1210000744    729008859  UR            M  10-05-99  PRAKHAR SHUKLA                        39.00  191.00  230.00      

           

  652   1310000461    729001153  UR            M  05-08-00  BHARAT SINGH                          12.00  218.00  230.00      

           

  653   1310000821    729009073  UR            F  30-08-00  PREETY SONI                           33.00  197.00  230.00      

           

  654   1210000343    729006989  OBC           M  18-01-01  ABHISEK KUMAR                         25.00  205.00  230.00      

           

  655   1310001022    729008543  OBC           M  15-05-02  NAWAJISH ALAM                          9.00  221.00  230.00      

           

  656   1110000045    729004835  ST            M  16-10-02  ROHIT HANSDA                          39.00  191.00  230.00      

           

  657   1310000816    729010754  SC            M  02-02-03  PANKAJ KUMAR                          45.00  185.00  230.00      

           

  658   1210000242    729008156  EWS           M  04-07-03  SARTHAK MISHRA                        60.00  170.00  230.00      

           

  659   1310000347    729010348  ST            M  23-06-04  DEVANAND ORAON                        36.00  194.00  230.00      

           

  660   1110000075    729000110  ST            M  10-08-04  ANUP BIHARI                           43.00  187.00  230.00      
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  661   1110000189    729009704  OBC           M  22-01-96  NAVEEN KUMAR MANDAL                   50.00  179.00  229.00      

           

  662   1210000317    729011504  OBC           F  17-07-97  SANDHYA CHAUHAN                       29.00  200.00  229.00      

           

  663   1110000691    729002574  OBC           F  08-01-00  RANEE YADAV                           15.00  214.00  229.00      

           

  664   1110000285    729000239  OBC           M  20-06-00  KESHAV DAYAL                          34.00  195.00  229.00      

           

  665   1110000322    729006039  OBC           F  19-07-00  CHANDNI SONI                          44.00  185.00  229.00      

           

  666   1310000143    729008291  UR            M  10-06-01  ERSAD ALI                             44.00  185.00  229.00      

           

  667   1310000210    729003342  UR            F  17-10-01  ANJALI KUMARI                         45.00  184.00  229.00      

           

  668   1210000049    729009793  UR            F  03-01-04  ANSHIKA TIWARI                        43.00  186.00  229.00      

           

  669   1310000988    729011038  OBC           F  19-11-96  POOJA RAWAT                           34.00  194.00  228.00      

           

  670   1110000242    729000217  SC            M  08-05-99  MANISH KUMAR                          33.00  195.00  228.00      

           

  671   1310000736    729007658  UR            F  13-11-99  DIVYA DIVYA                           44.00  184.00  228.00      

           

  672   1210000113    729006127  OBC           M  02-01-00  ADARSH KUMAR GUPTA                    24.00  204.00  228.00      

           

  673   1210000606    729008759  SC            M  11-11-01  YATENDRA BABU                         34.00  194.00  228.00      

           

  674   1210000747    729006733  OBC           M  10-06-02  GYAN PRAKASH VERMA                    19.00  209.00  228.00      

           

  675   1110000495    729006125  UR            F  15-06-02  AKANKSHA KUMARI                       52.00  176.00  228.00      

           

  676   1310000578    729011191  SC            F  29-11-03  GARIMA                                33.00  195.00  228.00      

           

  677   1310000388    729009893  UR            M  01-09-04  KARAN SINGH NEGI                      32.00  196.00  228.00      

           

  678   1310000804    729009802  OBC           M  01-04-95  NAGENDRA KUMAR GUPTA                  49.00  178.00  227.00      

           

  679   1210000663    729007848  OBC           M  09-05-96  VISHNU SINGH                          29.00  198.00  227.00      

           

  680   1310000352    729004274  OBC           M  02-07-96  SANDEEP KUMAR YADAV                   46.00  181.00  227.00      

           

***************************************************************************************************************************** 



                                                                                                               PAGE NO: 35 

                                      INSTITUTE OF BANKING PERSONNEL SELECTION, MUMBAI.                                            

                                     ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GORAKHPUR.                                           

                                              DATE OF EXAM : 30th JANUARY 2026.                                                    

                          MARKS IN THE ONLINE TEST FOR ALL APPEARED CANDIDATES IN DESCENDING ORDER.                                

                                     POST: RECRUITMENT OF JUNIOR MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGIST.                                          

 

          CATEGORY : COMBINED 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

SR_NO.  ROLL          REGT       CATEGORY      S  DATE OF   N A M E                                 S  C  O  R  E  S 

        NO.           NO.                      E   BIRTH                                          GK     DK      TOTAL 

                                               X                                                   1      2      OUT OF 

                                                                                                  80     320     (400) 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

   

  681   1110000289    729010353  OBC           M  20-07-97  RAM CHARAN                            41.00  186.00  227.00      

           

  682   1310000189    729007151  SC            M  21-06-98  AVIK SANTRA                           27.00  200.00  227.00      

           

  683   1310000887    729002708  OBC           F  20-09-98  SARIKA SARIKA                         31.00  196.00  227.00      

           

  684   1310000432    729010199  OBC           F  08-02-99  NISHA                                 32.00  195.00  227.00      

           

  685   1110000683    729009099  OBC           M  04-05-99  ASHVANI YADAV                         59.00  168.00  227.00      

           

  686   1310000926    729010333  OBC           F  17-09-00  CHANCHAL                              43.00  184.00  227.00      

           

  687   1210000723    729008693  OBC           F  08-12-00  RUBI VERMA                            25.00  202.00  227.00      

           

  688   1210000775    729008880  OBC           M  09-07-01  MADHUSUDAN SAU                        19.00  208.00  227.00      

           

  689   1310000132    729010947  SC            F  01-02-02  DIKSHA CHAUDHARY                      28.00  199.00  227.00      

           

  690   1210000085    729007227  OBC           F  08-06-02  ARADHANA CHAURASIYA                   23.00  204.00  227.00      

           

  691   1210000267    729010187  OBC           M  11-07-02  ROHIT PRASAD                          26.00  201.00  227.00      

           

  692   1110000563    729006688  OBC           F  10-05-03  KM SNEHA GUPTA                        32.00  195.00  227.00      

           

  693   1310000301    729009637  OBC           M  16-10-03  KARTIK KUMAR                          30.00  197.00  227.00      

           

  694   1310000501    729004914  OBC           M  09-02-96  SACHIN KUMAR RAJBHAR                  26.00  200.00  226.00      

           

  695   1110000156    729004384  SC            F  31-03-96  SHWETA RAWAT                          17.00  209.00  226.00      

           

  696   1310000393    729006023  SC            M  04-10-96  VIPIN KUMAR                           48.00  178.00  226.00      

           

  697   1110000634    729009720  OBC           M  10-07-97  PREM PRAKASH CHAUDHARY                41.00  185.00  226.00      

           

  698   1310000245    729010088  UR            M  12-06-99  RAJESH MAITY                          21.00  205.00  226.00      

           

  699   1210000111    729000906  OBC           F  28-12-99  KM SEETU VERMA                        52.00  174.00  226.00      

           

  700   1310000366    729011393  OBC           M  05-02-00  MOHD ISMAIL                           37.00  189.00  226.00      
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  701   1210000545    729006906  UR            F  08-06-01  KM DIVYA CHAUHAN                      29.00  197.00  226.00      

           

  702   1310000608    729010596  EWS           M  08-07-01  HIMANSHU BANSAL                       16.00  210.00  226.00      

           

  703   1310000468    729002604  UR            F  20-02-02  INDU BISHT                            22.00  204.00  226.00      

           

  704   1110000003    729006831  SC-PWD        M  24-02-96  UTSAV DUTTA                           32.00  193.00  225.00   VI 

           

  705   1110000327    729007397  OBC           F  23-03-97  PRIYANKA CHAURASIA                    30.00  195.00  225.00      

           

  706   1210000066    729000564  OBC           M  16-07-98  GOPAL KATIYAR                         15.00  210.00  225.00      

           

  707   1310000492    729009376  OBC           M  15-08-98  AMAR YADAV                            42.00  183.00  225.00      

           

  708   1110000109    729011169  UR            M  29-12-98  SOURAV NANDI                          26.00  199.00  225.00      

           

  709   1310000096    729001408  UR            F  09-07-01  RASHMI SINGH                          47.00  178.00  225.00      

           

  710   1310000094    729009068  EWS           M  24-04-02  SHIVAM SHARMA                         29.00  196.00  225.00      

           

  711   1210000336    729003379  EWS           M  08-06-02  MALIK HASEEB AHMAD                    37.00  188.00  225.00      

           

  712   1110000329    729005399  UR            F  22-03-03  JAINAB KHATOON                        26.00  199.00  225.00      

           

  713   1310001094    729007211  UR            M  08-04-03  MOHAMMAD AZEEM KHAN                   49.00  176.00  225.00      

           

  714   1310000880    729007960  OBC           F  03-05-03  KHUSHI SHRIVASTAV                     51.00  174.00  225.00      

           

  715   1310000039    729007019  UR            M  20-08-03  RAVIT KUMAR                           53.00  172.00  225.00      

           

  716   1110000491    729009733  OBC           M  21-08-97  AMARJEET KUMAR SAH                    16.00  208.00  224.00      

           

  717   1310000510    729010447  SC            M  27-01-98  SAUVIK HALDER                         48.00  176.00  224.00      

           

  718   1310000046    729010156  SC            M  02-08-98  ARUN KUMAR                            42.00  182.00  224.00      

           

  719   1210000538    729008885  SC            M  26-01-99  PRADIPTA BHANDARI                     31.00  193.00  224.00      

           

  720   1110000468    729000782  UR            M  02-08-99  SANJOY SAMANTA                        52.00  172.00  224.00      
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  721   1310000942    729010020  UR            M  11-06-00  AMIT KUMAR                            30.00  194.00  224.00      

           

  722   1310000247    729007284  SC            M  09-07-00  PANKAJ                                35.00  189.00  224.00      

           

  723   1310001006    729008051  OBC           F  20-12-00  RATANPRIYA KUMARI                     58.00  166.00  224.00      

           

  724   1310001054    729010478  OBC           M  25-04-01  HRITIK YADAV                          34.00  190.00  224.00      

           

  725   1110000002    729007535  OBC-PWD       M  01-11-01  NITISH KUMAR                          10.00  214.00  224.00   VI 

           

  726   1310001060    729010157  OBC           M  15-11-01  NEERAJ CHOUKSE                        39.00  185.00  224.00      

           

  727   1310000846    729006098  EWS           F  23-08-02  BABITA BISHT                          30.00  194.00  224.00      

           

  728   1310000230    729008984  SC            M  03-02-03  SHUBHAM                               32.00  192.00  224.00      

           

  729   1310000796    729007467  EWS           M  19-03-03  TARUN MANN                            43.00  181.00  224.00      

           

  730   1110000005    729000741  OBC-PWD       M  15-10-04  RISHABH SUMAN                         41.00  183.00  224.00   OC 

           

  731   1310000236    729009546  OBC           M  31-07-96  VIJAY KUMAR                           40.00  183.00  223.00      

           

  732   1110000277    729005441  OBC           F  18-08-99  GARIMA VISHWAKARMA                    42.00  181.00  223.00      

           

  733   1110000224    729006383  OBC           F  28-09-99  VIJAY LAXMI PRAJAPATI                 41.00  182.00  223.00      

           

  734   1210000455    729007310  EWS           F  13-11-00  SHRADDHA TIWARI                       17.00  206.00  223.00      

           

  735   1310000751    729000109  SC            M  28-11-00  ANKIT                                 53.00  170.00  223.00      

           

  736   1210000465    729009780  OBC           F  19-07-01  MONISHA YADAV                         25.00  198.00  223.00      

           

  737   1310000260    729011137  UR            F  03-03-02  GARIMA KAUSHIK                        27.00  196.00  223.00      

           

  738   1210000614    729005873  SC            M  05-07-03  ABHISHEK KUMAR VERMA                  32.00  191.00  223.00      

           

  739   1210000407    729008976  OBC           F  11-04-04  SAKSHI PAL                            18.00  205.00  223.00      

           

  740   1310000678    729007655  OBC           F  05-03-96  PRITI KUMARI                          21.00  201.00  222.00      
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  741   1310000660    729004489  SC            M  07-05-96  ANURAG GAUTAM                         40.00  182.00  222.00      

           

  742   1210000442    729007104  OBC           M  10-07-99  ANMOL VERMA                           33.00  189.00  222.00      

           

  743   1210000784    729010709  UR            M  15-07-00  SAYANTAN MANDAL                        4.00  218.00  222.00      

           

  744   1310000900    729011220  UR            F  20-03-01  VINEETA                               45.00  177.00  222.00      

           

  745   1110000384    729002280  SC            M  23-03-01  ARGHA BAIDYA                          51.00  171.00  222.00      

           

  746   1310001079    729005389  OBC           M  20-06-02  SONU SAINI                            31.00  191.00  222.00      

           

  747   1210000243    729009499  OBC           M  19-09-04  BHASKAR KUMAR                         46.00  176.00  222.00      

           

  748   1210000385    729006366  OBC           M  20-07-97  ROHIT KUMAR                           40.00  181.00  221.00      

           

  749   1310000550    729001823  SC            M  19-03-98  VISHWAJEET ROY                        40.00  181.00  221.00      

           

  750   1210000122    729011285  OBC           M  01-01-99  KANGUJAM DINESH SINGH                 32.00  189.00  221.00      

           

  751   1210000160    729006420  OBC           M  27-05-99  ROHIT PATEL                           12.00  209.00  221.00      

           

  752   1310001049    729002253  OBC           M  01-07-99  RAJ RATAN PRAJAPATI                   67.00  154.00  221.00      

           

  753   1310000594    729003986  SC            F  21-12-99  ISHA MAHESHWARI                       27.00  194.00  221.00      

           

  754   1310000180    729008468  OBC           F  25-12-00  MERRY SINGH                           57.00  164.00  221.00      

           

  755   1210000188    729011040  OBC           F  03-06-02  PRIYANKA GUPTA                        20.00  201.00  221.00      

           

  756   1210000429    729009510  UR            F  26-05-04  JAWERIYA FAROOQUI                     18.00  203.00  221.00      

           

  757   1310000811    729005512  OBC           M  31-03-97  SUMIT                                 65.00  155.00  220.00      

           

  758   1110000427    729010912  OBC           F  20-07-98  MAMTA VERMA                           30.00  190.00  220.00      

           

  759   1210000630    729011356  OBC           M  05-12-98  RAVI CHOUDHARY                        39.00  181.00  220.00      

           

  760   1110000256    729008456  OBC           M  05-02-99  BIRBAL KUMAR                          23.00  197.00  220.00      
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  761   1110000642    729008574  OBC           M  01-07-99  JAWED AKHTAR                          35.00  185.00  220.00      

           

  762   1110000712    729008655  OBC           F  05-07-99  KM ANKITA                             23.00  197.00  220.00      

           

  763   1310000480    729008929  OBC           M  18-10-99  ARUN KUMAR                            44.00  176.00  220.00      

           

  764   1110000382    729005492  UR            M  15-07-00  SOUVIK DAS                            45.00  175.00  220.00      

           

  765   1110000155    729000838  OBC           M  01-09-00  ABHISHEK GUPTA                        25.00  195.00  220.00      

           

  766   1210000149    729008217  OBC           M  13-12-00  SATISH PATEL                          39.00  181.00  220.00      

           

  767   1210000654    729008558  UR            F  06-07-01  ANAMIKA PANDEY                        21.00  199.00  220.00      

           

  768   1210000082    729009104  EWS           F  28-07-01  SANDHYA GUPTA                         35.00  185.00  220.00      

           

  769   1310001072    729002828  SC            M  21-08-01  KAPIL AHIRWAR                         25.00  195.00  220.00      

           

  770   1210000181    729010505  OBC           M  25-04-02  RITIK RAUSHAN KUSHWAHA                33.00  187.00  220.00      

           

  771   1110000416    729001732  OBC           M  15-05-03  AMIT KUMAR                            14.00  206.00  220.00      

           

  772   1210000686    729000940  SC            M  15-04-90  RATNESH VERMA                         44.00  175.00  219.00      

           

  773   1310000323    729011468  OBC           M  21-07-97  RAUSHAN KUMAR                         51.00  168.00  219.00      

           

  774   1310000420    729009064  OBC           F  08-06-98  BHARTI KUMARI                         26.00  193.00  219.00      

           

  775   1110000374    729008899  SC            M  07-12-98  AYUSH KANT SINGH                      38.00  181.00  219.00      

           

  776   1210000108    729007328  SC            F  15-07-99  KM KHUSHBOO                           23.00  196.00  219.00      

           

  777   1310000992    729002700  SC            M  22-07-99  JACOB PAUL                            20.00  199.00  219.00      

           

  778   1310000704    729007749  EWS           M  20-10-99  RAVISHANKAR KUMAR                     24.00  195.00  219.00      

           

  779   1210000216    729002007  OBC           M  15-07-00  PUSHPENDRA SINGH                      19.00  200.00  219.00      

           

  780   1310000632    729005738  OBC           M  05-08-00  ANKIT VERMA                           19.00  200.00  219.00      
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  781   1310000071    729007323  EWS           M  31-03-01  SOMVEER                               43.00  176.00  219.00      

           

  782   1310000062    729009102  EWS           M  17-04-03  ROHITASH PALIWAL                      65.00  154.00  219.00      

           

  783   1310000779    729008509  OBC           M  03-03-97  DHARMESH KUMAR                        39.00  179.00  218.00      

           

  784   1210000645    729008007  OBC           M  02-07-97  ANIL KUMAR                            17.00  201.00  218.00      

           

  785   1210000375    729006870  UR            F  09-02-99  RISHIKA MISHRA                        32.00  186.00  218.00      

           

  786   1110000679    729007476  OBC           F  10-07-99  KM AKRITI SHARMA                      48.00  170.00  218.00      

           

  787   1110000187    729007197  SC            F  13-07-99  SARIKA                                50.00  168.00  218.00      

           

  788   1210000083    729001652  EWS           M  05-03-00  VIPUL SHARMA                          21.00  197.00  218.00      

           

  789   1310000969    729007574  OBC           M  12-02-01  VIKASH SAINI                          39.00  179.00  218.00      

           

  790   1310000757    729011310  OBC           F  01-03-03  ANJALI KUMARI                         30.00  188.00  218.00      

           

  791   1210000527    729010966  UR            M  05-07-03  MOHAMMAD SALEEM                       53.00  165.00  218.00      

           

  792   1210000073    729011329  OBC           F  25-05-98  KAMALINI YADAV                        50.00  167.00  217.00      

           

  793   1310000478    729003879  SC            M  08-10-98  NAVEEN                                36.00  181.00  217.00      

           

  794   1210000445    729004289  OBC           M  13-06-99  ANAND SINGH                           34.00  183.00  217.00      

           

  795   1310000514    729008586  ST            M  16-07-99  RAMESH RANA                           27.00  190.00  217.00      

           

  796   1310000513    729006002  SC            M  07-08-00  AADITYA CHOUHAN                       22.00  195.00  217.00      

           

  797   1310000591    729011219  OBC           M  15-12-00  ARVIND KUMAR                          44.00  173.00  217.00      

           

  798   1310001018    729004382  OBC           F  27-01-01  JYOTI KUMARI                          25.00  192.00  217.00      

           

  799   1110000504    729009298  ST            F  16-02-01  MANJU KUMARI                          35.00  182.00  217.00      

           

  800   1110000692    729010646  OBC           M  28-05-01  ANAND KUMAR MAHTO                     24.00  193.00  217.00      
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  801   1310000147    729009959  OBC           F  27-11-02  ANJALI PRAJAPAT                       29.00  188.00  217.00      

           

  802   1310000720    729008720  EWS           F  24-04-03  KAJAL SINGH                           35.00  182.00  217.00      

           

  803   1210000517    729008409  UR            F  18-08-03  NIKITA SINGH BHADAURIYA               20.00  197.00  217.00      

           

  804   1310000615    729008285  OBC           M  10-12-03  SUNIL BAJROLIYA                       16.00  201.00  217.00      

           

  805   1310000499    729008553  UR            M  17-02-04  MD ARSHAD                             25.00  192.00  217.00      

           

  806   1110000236    729010013  OBC           M  27-05-96  ANSHUMAN SWARNAKAR                    38.00  178.00  216.00      

           

  807   1310000033    729001992  OBC           M  10-08-96  AJAYPAL SINGH                         27.00  189.00  216.00      

           

  808   1310000590    729007606  OBC           M  28-01-98  SUSHIL SAU                            20.00  196.00  216.00      

           

  809   1210000079    729010501  OBC           M  17-04-98  SATENDRA YADAV                        31.00  185.00  216.00      

           

  810   1110000194    729004782  OBC           M  02-03-99  ROHIT KUMAR                           50.00  166.00  216.00      

           

  811   1210000167    729007611  OBC           M  05-02-00  WASIM AKRAM                           20.00  196.00  216.00      

           

  812   1110000463    729004004  OBC           M  01-07-00  RAMKRISHNA MAURYA                     13.00  203.00  216.00      

           

  813   1310000936    729009130  UR            M  23-11-00  ANIRBAN MAITY                         34.00  182.00  216.00      

           

  814   1310001057    729009235  UR            M  01-05-01  JAIPAL                                40.00  176.00  216.00      

           

  815   1310000643    729007738  UR            F  09-06-02  NISHA CHAUHAN                          3.00  213.00  216.00      

           

  816   1210000452    729007625  SC            M  17-05-94  DEENO ARYAN                           16.00  199.00  215.00      

           

  817   1110000172    729003585  OBC           F  27-03-96  SHABINA                               35.00  180.00  215.00      

           

  818   1110000667    729007567  OBC           M  21-05-98  VIVEK KUMAR VERMA                     40.00  175.00  215.00      

           

  819   1310000452    729001046  ST            M  12-10-98  YEVAN PAVAN SINGH                     20.00  195.00  215.00      

           

  820   1210000571    729011419  EWS           M  18-08-99  AMAN                                  45.00  170.00  215.00      
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  821   1310000503    729007670  OBC           M  25-08-99  MOHD AAKIL                            45.00  170.00  215.00      

           

  822   1210000633    729007530  OBC           F  12-12-00  DEEKSHA YADAV                         30.00  185.00  215.00      

           

  823   1310000759    729004547  OBC           M  01-01-02  HASHMI REZA                           32.00  183.00  215.00      

           

  824   1210000382    729008768  UR            F  04-01-02  SHATAKSHI SHUKLA                      16.00  199.00  215.00      

           

  825   1310000935    729008765  UR            F  05-03-02  PRERNA JANGRA                         35.00  180.00  215.00      

           

  826   1310000029    729007236  EWS           M  05-06-02  MD HAMZA                              42.00  173.00  215.00      

           

  827   1310000252    729010612  UR            M  29-07-02  SHIVAM MAMGAIN                        45.00  170.00  215.00      

           

  828   1310000570    729007798  EWS           F  02-10-02  ANUSHKA ANUSHKA SHARMA                34.00  181.00  215.00      

           

  829   1310000168    729006748  OBC           M  02-01-03  VIKAS KUMAR                           51.00  164.00  215.00      

           

  830   1210000482    729001330  UR            M  14-06-03  HARSH SINGH                           38.00  177.00  215.00      

           

  831   1110000390    729008459  OBC           M  05-02-97  AMIT KUMAR VISHWAKARMA                37.00  177.00  214.00      

           

  832   1310000220    729003558  OBC           M  12-09-97  AMIT KUMAR VISHWAKARMA                23.00  191.00  214.00      

           

  833   1310001034    729009408  OBC           M  27-10-97  PINKESH KUMAR                         65.00  149.00  214.00      

           

  834   1310000575    729008413  OBC           M  05-02-98  PANKAJ SEN                            42.00  172.00  214.00      

           

  835   1110000153    729001903  OBC           M  16-03-98  MUNNA KUMAR SHAH                      53.00  161.00  214.00      

           

  836   1310000561    729003928  UR            M  26-12-99  MD ZAVED AHMAD                        15.00  199.00  214.00      

           

  837   1210000107    729009363  EWS           M  05-02-00  SUNAY MAJI                            16.00  198.00  214.00      

           

  838   1210000204    729001842  OBC           M  07-08-00  ANURAG VERMA                          50.00  164.00  214.00      

           

  839   1310001028    729005273  OBC           F  07-09-00  ANJALI CHOUDHARY                      31.00  183.00  214.00      

           

  840   1310000133    729005589  UR            F  09-10-01  JAHNAVI KAMBHAMPATI                   37.00  177.00  214.00      
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  841   1110000182    729005655  OBC           M  24-11-01  RAJNISH KUMAR                         36.00  178.00  214.00      

           

  842   1310000908    729007192  OBC           F  01-01-02  NEHA YADAV                             9.00  205.00  214.00      

           

  843   1310000882    729010228  EWS           M  02-10-02  RAJU                                  38.00  176.00  214.00      

           

  844   1310001026    729010120  UR            M  29-12-02  ROHAN SINGH SINENA                    44.00  170.00  214.00      

           

  845   1310000414    729001089  UR            M  20-05-03  ABHISHEK BHATNAGAR                    41.00  173.00  214.00      

           

  846   1210000200    729008970  EWS           M  15-01-05  KAMAL RAJ TIWARY                      38.00  176.00  214.00      

           

  847   1210000015    729007074  OBC-PWD       M  10-10-94  SURAJ KUMAR MAURYA                    57.00  156.00  213.00   OC 

           

  848   1110000323    729003851  OBC           M  10-10-97  ASHOK KUMAR                           30.00  183.00  213.00      

           

  849   1310000058    729010711  OBC           M  03-05-99  NITIN YADAV                           22.00  191.00  213.00      

           

  850   1310000524    729009201  SC            M  01-07-99  NARENDRA                              42.00  171.00  213.00      

           

  851   1310000994    729009786  OBC           M  21-11-99  AKASH KUSHWAHA                        17.00  196.00  213.00      

           

  852   1310001075    729008498  OBC           M  23-02-00  VISHAL SAINI                          28.00  185.00  213.00      

           

  853   1110000405    729006934  UR            M  10-07-00  AKHIL P                               27.00  186.00  213.00      

           

  854   1110000624    729008330  UR            F  28-12-00  ROSHANI BARNWAL                       45.00  168.00  213.00      

           

  855   1110000138    729009755  SC            M  02-02-01  MAHESH JUNAGAL                        27.00  186.00  213.00      

           

  856   1310000569    729000511  OBC           F  09-05-01  NIDHI PRAJAPATI                       20.00  193.00  213.00      

           

  857   1310001004    729003873  UR            F  11-11-01  SHALINI TIWARI                        33.00  180.00  213.00      

           

  858   1310000364    729008271  OBC           F  09-03-02  AAKANSHA                              30.00  183.00  213.00      

           

  859   1110000170    729010673  OBC           M  15-05-02  MD YAKUB HUSAIN                       23.00  190.00  213.00      

           

  860   1310000748    729008454  SC            M  04-04-03  SOUVIK MANDAL                         13.00  200.00  213.00      
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  861   1210000228    729011186  OBC           M  10-07-03  ANKUL KUMAR VERMA                     18.00  195.00  213.00      

           

  862   1310001001    729003743  SC            M  03-11-03  ABHINANDAN SANJAY DUDHAMAL            33.00  180.00  213.00      

           

  863   1210000564    729007212  UR            M  10-01-00  DIPENDU MAITY                         28.00  184.00  212.00      

           

  864   1210000770    729009231  EWS           F  15-05-00  KATYAYANI BHARADWAJ                   52.00  160.00  212.00      

           

  865   1110000222    729009472  EWS           M  20-01-01  DIWAKAR CHAUBEY                       44.00  168.00  212.00      

           

  866   1310000022    729003899  UR-PWD        F  28-02-01  SANIA KHAN                            22.00  190.00  212.00   HI 

           

  867   1310000064    729004949  UR            F  19-10-01  VAISHALI ROY                          38.00  174.00  212.00      

           

  868   1310000267    729007401  OBC           M  05-05-02  DEEPAK KOIRI                          40.00  172.00  212.00      

           

  869   1310000925    729000403  UR            F  01-05-03  KM ARTI                               23.00  189.00  212.00      

           

  870   1310000380    729007534  OBC           M  27-12-96  SHYAM SUNDER SAINI                    24.00  187.00  211.00      

           

  871   1110000598    729008667  UR            F  14-01-99  SHAFA PARVEEN                         29.00  182.00  211.00      

           

  872   1110000235    729007082  UR            M  05-07-99  HARSHIT KUMAR MISHRA                  39.00  172.00  211.00      

           

  873   1110000267    729004902  OBC           F  10-08-99  RAGINI PATEL                          23.00  188.00  211.00      

           

  874   1110000198    729005078  UR            M  08-11-99  BINOY KRISHNA MAITY                   13.00  198.00  211.00      

           

  875   1310000789    729010545  OBC           M  25-04-00  NIRBHAY NIRMAL                        33.00  178.00  211.00      

           

  876   1310000628    729010854  EWS           M  05-07-00  MANVENDRA TYAGI                       57.00  154.00  211.00      

           

  877   1210000732    729006643  UR            M  23-09-00  SUMAN PANJA                           46.00  165.00  211.00      

           

  878   1310000258    729007747  UR            M  01-12-00  AFIJUDDIN HAQUE                       13.00  198.00  211.00      

           

  879   1310000949    729006149  SC            F  21-05-01  SIMRAN MANDIA                         35.00  176.00  211.00      

           

  880   1310000456    729003087  SC            M  01-06-01  PANKAJ KUMAR                          26.00  185.00  211.00      
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  881   1310000893    729010412  UR            F  11-03-02  SURABHI NEGI                          20.00  191.00  211.00      

           

  882   1210000591    729009807  OBC           M  04-08-03  DIVYANSH KUSHWAHA                     44.00  167.00  211.00      

           

  883   1210000027    729007834  SC            M  01-07-94  SANGH PRAKASH BAUDDH                  21.00  189.00  210.00      

           

  884   1110000423    729000837  OBC           M  23-06-96  ADITYA                                40.00  170.00  210.00      

           

  885   1310001114    729000238  SC            M  14-06-97  SAURABH SHRIPATRAO MESHRAM            30.00  180.00  210.00      

           

  886   1210000628    729008382  OBC           F  12-03-98  PRIYA GUPTA                           10.00  200.00  210.00      

           

  887   1110000038    729007634  OBC           M  01-07-98  ARUN KUMAR MAURYA                     38.00  172.00  210.00      

           

  888   1310000377    729009162  SC            M  20-09-99  RAVINDER KUMAR                        17.00  193.00  210.00      

           

  889   1310000976    729004674  UR            F  13-10-99  ANANYA SHARMA                         17.00  193.00  210.00      

           

  890   1310000283    729009912  OBC           M  26-01-00  ANIL KUMAR RAUSHAN                    39.00  171.00  210.00      

           

  891   1310000295    729001373  OBC           F  22-03-00  ROOPA SHREE                           24.00  186.00  210.00      

           

  892   1110000636    729005874  OBC           M  05-06-00  ANIL KUMAR                            38.00  172.00  210.00      

           

  893   1310000826    729008117  UR            F  04-01-02  SHIVANGI SINGH                        24.00  186.00  210.00      

           

  894   1310000226    729005988  UR            F  03-06-03  APOORVA CHOUDHARY                     66.00  144.00  210.00      

           

  895   1110000572    729009541  UR            M  12-06-03  ASIF KHAN                             45.00  165.00  210.00      

           

  896   1210000493    729011403  OBC           M  15-10-04  ARYAN KUMAR CHAUHAN                   35.00  175.00  210.00      

           

  897   1210000187    729008452  OBC           M  02-01-87  RAGHVENDRA PRATAP                     60.00  149.00  209.00      

           

  898   1310000752    729002164  SC            F  09-05-98  SUJATA                                30.00  179.00  209.00      

           

  899   1210000057    729004248  EWS           F  03-08-99  PRIYA                                 57.00  152.00  209.00      

           

  900   1210000458    729009486  SC            F  04-08-99  SANDHYA                               26.00  183.00  209.00      
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  901   1310000979    729002024  UR            M  15-07-00  MD NASIR HUSSAIN                      15.00  194.00  209.00      

           

  902   1110000655    729010063  OBC           M  20-07-00  DEEPENDRA YADAV                       36.00  173.00  209.00      

           

  903   1210000419    729009480  OBC           F  18-12-00  DEEPIKA                               18.00  191.00  209.00      

           

  904   1210000679    729004514  OBC           M  01-07-01  RANA PRATAP SINGH                     38.00  171.00  209.00      

           

  905   1210000709    729003320  OBC           M  10-04-02  RAJEEV SINGH                          34.00  175.00  209.00      

           

  906   1310000027    729001727  OBC           M  26-04-02  ROHIT MAURYA                          34.00  175.00  209.00      

           

  907   1310001073    729003448  OBC           M  10-12-95  MANMENDRA KUMAR                       28.00  180.00  208.00      

           

  908   1110000365    729009968  OBC           M  05-02-97  MD ARSHAD ALAM                        27.00  181.00  208.00      

           

  909   1310000344    729002779  OBC           F  26-12-98  MANPRIT PARMAR                         4.00  204.00  208.00      

           

  910   1210000586    729010819  OBC           F  25-08-99  LAKSHMI MAURYA                        23.00  185.00  208.00      

           

  911   1310000656    729003393  SC            M  05-01-00  DEEPAK KUMAR                          40.00  168.00  208.00      

           

  912   1310000183    729008304  OBC           F  15-10-00  ROSHANI KUMARI                        26.00  182.00  208.00      

           

  913   1210000207    729007509  UR            F  24-01-01  LABANYA BISWAS                        26.00  182.00  208.00      

           

  914   1310001019    729011183  UR            M  21-04-01  SOURAV DAS                            47.00  161.00  208.00      

           

  915   1310000881    729000994  ST            M  29-05-01  ARUN ORAON                            34.00  174.00  208.00      

           

  916   1110000275    729010337  OBC           M  15-01-02  VIPUL KUMAR RANA                      27.00  181.00  208.00      

           

  917   1310000349    729003849  SC            F  18-12-03  PRACHI                                20.00  188.00  208.00      

           

  918   1310000037    729009500  OBC           F  03-03-04  BRAJESH KUMARI                        31.00  177.00  208.00      

           

  919   1210000357    729010375  OBC           F  05-05-96  M RADHA RANI DORA                     31.00  176.00  207.00      

           

  920   1310000107    729005693  UR            M  05-12-98  SAHIRUL KHAN                          30.00  177.00  207.00      
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  921   1210000250    729007335  OBC           M  07-05-99  VIKAS                                 29.00  178.00  207.00      

           

  922   1310000635    729010927  OBC           M  23-08-99  VISHAL DANGI                          24.00  183.00  207.00      

           

  923   1210000687    729001185  OBC           M  18-09-99  AMAN KANAUJIA                         32.00  175.00  207.00      

           

  924   1210000643    729007217  OBC           M  01-08-00  SUJEET KUMAR                          31.00  176.00  207.00      

           

  925   1110000553    729009075  OBC           M  01-01-01  VIKASH GUPTA                          32.00  175.00  207.00      

           

  926   1310000794    729008692  UR            F  22-06-01  KHUSHBU                               17.00  190.00  207.00      

           

  927   1310000584    729007575  EWS           F  08-02-02  KM NICKY BHARDWAJ                     28.00  179.00  207.00      

           

  928   1210000768    729011011  UR            F  09-03-03  PRAGYA SHUKLA                         29.00  178.00  207.00      

           

  929   1310000588    729009710  OBC           F  14-06-03  POORNIMA                              24.00  183.00  207.00      

           

  930   1210000126    729007544  SC            M  04-07-94  KAMLESH KUMAR                         26.00  180.00  206.00      

           

  931   1110000013    729000125  UR-PWD        M  30-01-97  SHUBHAM SHRIVASTAVA                   40.00  166.00  206.00   OC 

           

  932   1310000403    729003566  SC            F  19-05-97  UMA                                   44.00  162.00  206.00      

           

  933   1110000060    729008821  OBC           M  15-07-97  RAVINDRA PRATAP VERMA                 27.00  179.00  206.00      

           

  934   1210000610    729011360  OBC           F  15-05-98  SUSHMA                                23.00  183.00  206.00      

           

  935   1110000443    729007202  SC            M  12-10-98  SAYANTAN HALDER                       40.00  166.00  206.00      

           

  936   1210000390    729009182  OBC           M  14-11-99  MOHIT KUMAR                           37.00  169.00  206.00      

           

  937   1310000402    729008126  OBC           M  19-12-99  LUV KUMAR DHANOPIYA                   29.00  177.00  206.00      

           

  938   1110000399    729000842  OBC           M  16-02-00  ABHAY KUMAR APU                       16.00  190.00  206.00      

           

  939   1210000535    729009922  OBC           F  18-08-01  RUBI VERMA                            41.00  165.00  206.00      

           

  940   1310001103    729011430  OBC           F  21-05-03  NEHA YADAV                            11.00  195.00  206.00      
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  941   1110000027    729008216  OBC           M  30-12-96  NITISH KUMAR                          24.00  181.00  205.00      

           

  942   1210000262    729009507  UR            M  17-09-98  MOHAMMAD SAIFEE                       24.00  181.00  205.00      

           

  943   1310000244    729011448  SC            M  05-10-98  RAHUL KUMAR                           30.00  175.00  205.00      

           

  944   1110000090    729005471  OBC           F  05-05-99  KUSUM CHAUHAN                         23.00  182.00  205.00      

           

  945   1110000528    729002161  UR            F  04-02-00  NISHI RAJ NISHI RAJ                   26.00  179.00  205.00      

           

  946   1210000283    729006599  OBC           M  08-08-00  SHIVAM SINGH                          30.00  175.00  205.00      

           

  947   1310000391    729008261  UR            F  13-08-00  VINI KOCHAR KOCHAR                    16.00  189.00  205.00      

           

  948   1310000296    729004828  SC            M  15-12-00  ABHISHEK                              39.00  166.00  205.00      

           

  949   1210000698    729008332  UR            F  22-01-01  SHIKHA MISHRA                         55.00  150.00  205.00      

           

  950   1310000474    729007660  SC            M  08-09-01  VIJENDRA KUMAR                         4.00  201.00  205.00      

           

  951   1310000610    729009863  EWS           F  16-09-01  NEHA PANDEY                           15.00  190.00  205.00      

           

  952   1110000381    729004747  EWS           M  08-10-02  SAGAR RAVINDRA MISAR                  33.00  172.00  205.00      

           

  953   1310001009    729010559  SC            F  16-04-04  PRIYANSHI PUSHKAR                     24.00  181.00  205.00      

           

  954   1310000659    729011196  SC            F  15-01-98  PRIYA KUMARI                          20.00  184.00  204.00      

           

  955   1310000644    729007724  OBC           M  15-07-98  AJAY KUMAR PRAJAPAT                   29.00  175.00  204.00      

           

  956   1310000631    729000423  OBC           F  27-11-98  REKHA DEVI                            27.00  177.00  204.00      

           

  957   1110000166    729007113  SC            F  18-01-00  ARCHANA SONKER                        24.00  180.00  204.00      

           

  958   1310000174    729008651  UR            M  25-02-00  VISHAL                                53.00  151.00  204.00      

           

  959   1210000409    729008380  OBC           M  13-01-02  NAVNEET KUMAR                         42.00  162.00  204.00      

           

  960   1210000048    729009401  SC            F  22-03-02  PREETI                                21.00  183.00  204.00      
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  961   1210000099    729006632  SC            M  09-06-95  RAJENDRA KUMAR                        33.00  170.00  203.00      

           

  962   1310001115    729006380  OBC           F  14-03-96  ELAM LANGLENTOMBI CHANU               41.00  162.00  203.00      

           

  963   1310000353    729007821  SC            M  21-04-96  HIMANSHU ARYA                         12.00  191.00  203.00      

           

  964   1110000462    729006070  OBC           F  30-09-96  PRIYANKA VINOD RAI                    20.00  183.00  203.00      

           

  965   1210000292    729002082  OBC           M  20-05-97  RAJ KUMAR                             48.00  155.00  203.00      

           

  966   1210000315    729010905  OBC           F  13-06-97  KM PRATIMA                            32.00  171.00  203.00      

           

  967   1110000154    729008603  OBC           M  05-02-98  INDRA KUMAR                           49.00  154.00  203.00      

           

  968   1310000217    729010223  UR            M  23-12-98  UPENDER                               53.00  150.00  203.00      

           

  969   1310000983    729005522  OBC           M  02-03-99  ABU TUHIN CHOWDHURY                    9.00  194.00  203.00      

           

  970   1210000590    729009446  OBC           M  05-06-99  MAHZAR ABBAS                          18.00  185.00  203.00      

           

  971   1310001074    729006939  UR            F  26-07-00  SHIVANI                               39.00  164.00  203.00      

           

  972   1210000507    729001190  OBC           M  15-08-01  KISHAN PRAJAPATI                      46.00  157.00  203.00      

           

  973   1110000062    729008717  UR            M  23-09-01  AFTAB RAZA                            46.00  157.00  203.00      

           

  974   1310000415    729002384  OBC           F  16-05-03  DIVYA GUPTA                           45.00  158.00  203.00      

           

  975   1210000105    729011445  OBC           F  30-08-03  SAUMYA SACHAN                         25.00  178.00  203.00      

           

  976   1310000916    729011525  OBC           F  03-10-03  JANVI                                 29.00  174.00  203.00      

           

  977   1210000201    729003702  OBC           M  25-03-95  SHIV ASHISH                           32.00  170.00  202.00      

           

  978   1210000411    729008918  SC            F  20-02-96  BABITA                                12.00  190.00  202.00      

           

  979   1310000932    729004993  OBC           M  23-08-96  YUVARAJ S V                           50.00  152.00  202.00      

           

  980   1310000962    729002347  SC            F  11-04-98  POONAM SINGH                          20.00  182.00  202.00      
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  981   1210000271    729001464  OBC           M  05-05-00  AKBAR ALI                             40.00  162.00  202.00      

           

  982   1310000126    729009768  UR            M  11-10-00  SHIVAM PANDEY                         22.00  180.00  202.00      

           

  983   1310000127    729008144  UR            F  16-12-01  BHUMIKA SHARMA                         5.00  197.00  202.00      

           

  984   1210000447    729004943  OBC           M  03-06-96  INDRAJEET                             33.00  168.00  201.00      

           

  985   1310000857    729010724  UR            F  21-04-99  PREETI                                56.00  145.00  201.00      

           

  986   1110000557    729007488  UR            M  10-05-99  ROBISANKAR ROYCHOUDHURY               38.00  163.00  201.00      

           

  987   1110000706    729008171  OBC           F  10-02-00  PRITY KUMARI                          15.00  186.00  201.00      

           

  988   1110000343    729008026  OBC           F  09-07-00  SHASHIPRABHA SHARMA                   25.00  176.00  201.00      

           

  989   1210000718    729011122  OBC           F  06-10-02  ANJALI SINGH                          41.00  160.00  201.00      

           

  990   1310000668    729009219  OBC           M  12-10-02  TARUN KUMAR KUMAWAT                    9.00  192.00  201.00      

           

  991   1210000505    729011118  UR            M  19-02-04  ASHWANI KUMAR TIWARI                  52.00  149.00  201.00      

           

  992   1310000044    729005246  SC            F  18-04-97  MANISHA ARYA                          30.00  170.00  200.00      

           

  993   1110000456    729011323  OBC           M  01-06-97  AKASH KUMAR                           25.00  175.00  200.00      

           

  994   1210000395    729006101  SC            M  15-07-97  RAGHVENDRA PRATAP KUREEL              30.00  170.00  200.00      

           

  995   1310000253    729001883  OBC           M  15-03-98  ABHISHEK YADAV                        20.00  180.00  200.00      

           

  996   1310000266    729009187  SC            M  01-01-99  AMAN KUMAR                            27.00  173.00  200.00      

           

  997   1210000100    729008742  SC            M  15-04-99  JITENDRA KUMAR BHARTI                 38.00  162.00  200.00      

           

  998   1310000845    729008583  OBC           F  23-02-00  ANJALI                                31.00  169.00  200.00      

           

  999   1310000658    729009705  UR            M  21-04-00  PIYUSH KUMAR                          35.00  165.00  200.00      

           

 1000   1110000111    729007114  SC            F  03-03-01  LALTI KUMARI                          21.00  179.00  200.00      
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 1001   1110000566    729001778  UR            M  02-07-01  SUBHANKAR OJHA                        37.00  163.00  200.00      

           

 1002   1210000176    729008013  OBC           M  10-02-03  JAG PRASAD                            20.00  180.00  200.00      

           

 1003   1310000712    729004025  UR            F  10-03-04  VANSHIKA                              35.00  165.00  200.00      

           

 1004   1310000080    729003579  UR            F  04-03-05  PREETI KUMARI                         20.00  180.00  200.00      

           

 1005   1210000676    729000968  OBC           F  16-02-97  APRAJITA                              40.00  159.00  199.00      

           

 1006   1210000068    729011032  SC            M  10-07-97  ROHIT KUMAR                           22.00  177.00  199.00      

           

 1007   1310000987    729008532  OBC           M  09-09-98  SARVESH KUMAR                         45.00  154.00  199.00      

           

 1008   1110000148    729011004  OBC           F  25-03-99  RUBY KUMARI                           37.00  162.00  199.00      

           

 1009   1110000625    729008588  OBC           M  12-04-99  ASRARUL HAQUE                         38.00  161.00  199.00      

           

 1010   1110000072    729007419  SC            M  28-06-99  PEEYUSH KUMAR                         56.00  143.00  199.00      

           

 1011   1310000105    729001231  SC            F  15-09-99  NIKITA ANAND                          21.00  178.00  199.00      

           

 1012   1110000241    729007315  OBC           F  15-06-00  NEHA SINGH                            19.00  180.00  199.00      

           

 1013   1210000064    729005348  OBC           M  16-07-00  AVINASH KUSHWAHA                      22.00  177.00  199.00      

           

 1014   1210000641    729006405  UR            F  05-02-01  RICHA SINGH                           15.00  184.00  199.00      

           

 1015   1210000376    729007128  OBC           M  05-07-01  SATYAM KUMAR                          39.00  160.00  199.00      

           

 1016   1310000965    729004392  UR            F  01-04-02  PARAMITA BANERJEE                     13.00  186.00  199.00      

           

 1017   1110000562    729007639  OBC           M  24-06-03  SUBHADIP MAHATA                       47.00  152.00  199.00      

           

 1018   1110000493    729011081  SC            F  10-06-96  BANDANA GAUTAM                        32.00  166.00  198.00      

           

 1019   1110000196    729007345  EWS           F  28-09-98  MADHURI                               43.00  155.00  198.00      

           

 1020   1310000931    729007585  SC            F  21-06-01  KHUSBU DOHARE                         13.00  185.00  198.00      
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 1021   1310000604    729011180  SC            M  06-03-02  YASH KUMAR                            39.00  159.00  198.00      

           

 1022   1310000787    729003248  UR            F  06-03-02  UZMA TARIQ                            13.00  185.00  198.00      

           

 1023   1210000110    729005366  OBC           F  25-08-02  LALITA KUMARI                         16.00  182.00  198.00      

           

 1024   1310000274    729007562  UR            M  01-02-03  ASHISH KUMAR RAI                      46.00  152.00  198.00      

           

 1025   1310000895    729010485  UR            F  24-12-03  ISHIKA                                55.00  143.00  198.00      

           

 1026   1110000533    729004317  SC            M  20-01-95  NAGENDRA PRATAP GAUTAM                32.00  165.00  197.00      

           

 1027   1310000877    729008776  SC            M  05-06-96  VISHAL KUMAR                          25.00  172.00  197.00      

           

 1028   1210000733    729006620  OBC           F  19-09-96  ARPANA GIRI                           32.00  165.00  197.00      

           

 1029   1210000401    729008832  OBC           M  30-05-97  BASANT YADAV                          41.00  156.00  197.00      

           

 1030   1210000313    729009005  OBC           M  20-08-97  RITESH KUMAR ARYA                     33.00  164.00  197.00      

           

 1031   1110000252    729009135  OBC           M  03-01-98  DEEPAK KUMAR                          55.00  142.00  197.00      

           

 1032   1310000376    729005807  SC            F  12-07-98  GAYTRI                                22.00  175.00  197.00      

           

 1033   1210000575    729007103  OBC           F  20-10-99  RANJANA                               14.00  183.00  197.00      

           

 1034   1210000637    729009147  SC            M  16-07-00  RAM KEWAL PASWAN                      25.00  172.00  197.00      

           

 1035   1310000332    729009003  SC            F  04-09-00  SANTOSH SISODIYA                      26.00  171.00  197.00      

           

 1036   1210000398    729009221  OBC           F  12-09-00  DEEKSHA PATEL                         30.00  167.00  197.00      

           

 1037   1310000735    729007631  UR            F  27-09-00  PRIYANJALI KUMARI                     22.00  175.00  197.00      

           

 1038   1210000680    729001384  OBC           M  09-10-00  BHOLE YADAV                           27.00  170.00  197.00      

           

 1039   1310000694    729001812  UR            M  19-10-00  LALIT RAWAT                           22.00  175.00  197.00      

           

 1040   1310000903    729011019  OBC           F  09-01-01  SWATI KUMARI                          25.00  172.00  197.00      
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 1041   1310000695    729005822  OBC           M  21-10-02  ARUN KUMAR YADAV                      25.00  172.00  197.00      

           

 1042   1110000195    729006703  OBC           F  27-10-02  DIVYA MAURYA                          30.00  167.00  197.00      

           

 1043   1310000392    729000918  SC            F  03-08-03  PRIYA                                 25.00  172.00  197.00      

           

 1044   1310001005    729001534  UR            F  13-05-04  MISTRY SNEHA RUPESHKUMAR              11.00  186.00  197.00      

           

 1045   1310000907    729002533  SC            M  23-06-97  KULDEEP                               27.00  169.00  196.00      

           

 1046   1110000453    729009729  OBC           M  20-03-98  ARUN KUMAR                            38.00  158.00  196.00      

           

 1047   1210000460    729008981  UR            F  02-07-99  VIPASHA SINGH BHRIGUVANSHI            35.00  161.00  196.00      

           

 1048   1210000052    729011477  OBC           M  06-01-00  AMIT KUMAR                            36.00  160.00  196.00      

           

 1049   1110000511    729007541  OBC           M  28-02-00  DURGESH KUMAR                         39.00  157.00  196.00      

           

 1050   1210000217    729009993  OBC           M  10-08-00  SHAILESH KUMAR                        36.00  160.00  196.00      

           

 1051   1110000652    729008573  OBC           M  13-11-00  KARTIK HARIHAR VAIDYA                 10.00  186.00  196.00      

           

 1052   1110000087    729008540  OBC           M  29-09-01  RAJEEV YADAV                          28.00  168.00  196.00      

           

 1053   1310000306    729009251  UR            F  29-09-03  POOJA NANDAN                           8.00  188.00  196.00      

           

 1054   1310000867    729002310  UR            M  27-11-03  AJEET YADAV                           57.00  139.00  196.00      

           

 1055   1310000990    729010009  OBC           M  15-11-04  SAGAR                                 39.00  157.00  196.00      

           

 1056   1210000565    729010990  OBC           M  08-10-94  RAMRESH YADAV                         20.00  175.00  195.00      

           

 1057   1310000879    729002371  OBC           F  19-05-97  SUBHA S                               12.00  183.00  195.00      

           

 1058   1110000630    729000373  SC            M  05-01-98  AKHILESH KUMAR                        31.00  164.00  195.00      

           

 1059   1110000043    729000305  OBC           M  07-08-98  SAGAR GUPTA                           10.00  185.00  195.00      

           

 1060   1210000232    729008782  UR            F  05-12-98  SUSMITA PANDEY                        24.00  171.00  195.00      
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 1061   1310000311    729010694  OBC           M  03-05-99  RISHIRAJ SAHU                         41.00  154.00  195.00      

           

 1062   1210000162    729004967  OBC           F  01-07-99  KM RUCHI                              24.00  171.00  195.00      

           

 1063   1110000592    729008739  OBC           M  13-01-00  NITESH KUMAR                          28.00  167.00  195.00      

           

 1064   1310000160    729001643  SC            F  16-01-00  SMRITI KATHERIA                       20.00  175.00  195.00      

           

 1065   1310000138    729000261  OBC           M  10-02-00  HARSH GUPTA                           45.00  150.00  195.00      

           

 1066   1210000226    729006877  OBC           F  12-06-00  SONI                                  42.00  153.00  195.00      

           

 1067   1310000182    729010826  OBC           M  17-04-01  RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY                    38.00  157.00  195.00      

           

 1068   1310000709    729010610  EWS           M  15-07-01  JAISHIV                               35.00  160.00  195.00      

           

 1069   1110000330    729003603  ST            M  06-08-01  BUDHDEV MARANDI                       16.00  179.00  195.00      

           

 1070   1310000179    729006919  EWS           M  15-08-01  MITHLESH PANDA                        33.00  162.00  195.00      

           

 1071   1310001081    729011045  OBC           M  29-09-01  SACHIN RATHORE                        52.00  143.00  195.00      

           

 1072   1310000440    729010091  OBC           M  03-01-03  VINOD                                 27.00  168.00  195.00      

           

 1073   1310000977    729008255  ST            M  15-06-03  ABHISHEK MEENA                        30.00  165.00  195.00      

           

 1074   1310000370    729009649  OBC           F  09-07-03  GEETANJALI                            26.00  169.00  195.00      

           

 1075   1110000093    729002040  OBC           M  16-03-04  PRINCE KUSHWAHA                       45.00  150.00  195.00      

           

 1076   1110000637    729010383  UR            F  01-02-05  KAJAL MISHRA                          24.00  171.00  195.00      

           

 1077   1110000083    729000121  EWS           M  13-08-96  SUDHAKAR SINGH                        47.00  147.00  194.00      

           

 1078   1310000473    729008974  OBC           F  28-12-96  MANJU KUMARI                          29.00  165.00  194.00      

           

 1079   1310000960    729011116  OBC           M  12-10-97  GOVIND DEV DHAKED                     27.00  167.00  194.00      

           

 1080   1310000696    729008112  OBC           M  16-03-99  VIMAL SAINI                           27.00  167.00  194.00      
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 1081   1210000165    729010964  OBC           M  20-06-99  ABHISHEK KUMAR                        36.00  158.00  194.00      

           

 1082   1110000304    729009198  EWS           F  08-08-99  ANKITA RAI                            39.00  155.00  194.00      

           

 1083   1210000278    729010682  OBC           M  12-08-99  JUNAID RAZA                            9.00  185.00  194.00      

           

 1084   1110000454    729009444  OBC           M  04-12-99  RAJEEV DAS                             9.00  185.00  194.00      

           

 1085   1110000558    729007693  SC            M  09-07-00  SHIVAM KUMAR PASWAN                   21.00  173.00  194.00      

           

 1086   1110000200    729003444  UR            M  27-10-00  ANKAN GHORUI                          49.00  145.00  194.00      

           

 1087   1310000038    729004718  SC            M  21-03-01  CHANDRA BHUSHAN                       30.00  164.00  194.00      

           

 1088   1210000539    729007457  EWS           M  01-07-01  AMRITANSH TIWARI                      15.00  179.00  194.00      

           

 1089   1310000850    729005572  SC            M  16-10-01  SUDIN RAY                             28.00  166.00  194.00      

           

 1090   1210000252    729011466  OBC           F  10-08-05  PRAGYA GUPTA                          43.00  151.00  194.00      

           

 1091   1210000340    729009544  OBC           M  08-07-97  SUBASH                                20.00  173.00  193.00      

           

 1092   1310000049    729010840  SC            M  23-05-99  HIMANSHU KUMAR SIDDHARTH              47.00  146.00  193.00      

           

 1093   1310000502    729007311  UR            F  27-10-99  ANJALI                                11.00  182.00  193.00      

           

 1094   1110000347    729004038  SC            M  17-11-99  RATHIN MAJI                           39.00  154.00  193.00      

           

 1095   1110000414    729009460  UR            M  15-03-00  GURUDEV KUMAR                         40.00  153.00  193.00      

           

 1096   1210000794    729006855  OBC           F  25-11-00  PRAGATI SHAKYA                         9.00  184.00  193.00      

           

 1097   1310000675    729009030  OBC           F  21-11-02  VAISHNAVI SINGH                       24.00  169.00  193.00      

           

 1098   1110000269    729006975  EWS           F  08-10-03  SADHNA RAI                            27.00  166.00  193.00      

           

 1099   1110000337    729006573  SC            M  05-07-95  AMIT RAJ SUMAN                        21.00  171.00  192.00      

           

 1100   1210000576    729008435  OBC           M  15-06-97  ASHISH VERMA                          42.00  150.00  192.00      
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 1101   1110000058    729010148  OBC           M  16-07-98  RAVINDRA KUMAR MAHTO                  42.00  150.00  192.00      

           

 1102   1310000523    729005863  SC            M  24-12-00  GAURAV KUMAR                          19.00  173.00  192.00      

           

 1103   1210000351    729011026  UR            M  23-01-01  MAYANK JAISWAL                        27.00  165.00  192.00      

           

 1104   1310000142    729008635  UR            F  23-01-01  PRAPTI BAJOLA                         30.00  162.00  192.00      

           

 1105   1210000773    729011446  OBC           F  15-07-02  SHALINI                               16.00  176.00  192.00      

           

 1106   1110000513    729009121  UR            F  20-06-03  NEHA PANDEY                           12.00  180.00  192.00      

           

 1107   1310000809    729001808  OBC           M  25-03-88  HARI SHANKAR YADAV                    29.00  162.00  191.00      

           

 1108   1210000174    729005165  SC            F  27-10-97  MANSI YUVRAJ CHANDANKHEDE             37.00  154.00  191.00      

           

 1109   1210000673    729005779  OBC           F  21-01-98  SONALI PAL                            33.00  158.00  191.00      

           

 1110   1210000656    729002988  ST            M  15-03-98  CHANDAN KUMAR GOAND                   41.00  150.00  191.00      

           

 1111   1110000678    729007626  OBC           M  12-10-98  FAIZAN ALAM                           15.00  176.00  191.00      

           

 1112   1310000548    729007536  SC            M  12-03-01  SACHIN KUMAR                          15.00  176.00  191.00      

           

 1113   1310000733    729007746  UR            M  16-07-01  ABHISHEK KUMAR                        21.00  170.00  191.00      

           

 1114   1310001096    729005087  UR            M  02-02-02  MOHAMMAD AZHARUDDIN                   31.00  160.00  191.00      

           

 1115   1210000227    729005383  OBC           M  19-05-02  KAMTA PRASAD                          55.00  136.00  191.00      

           

 1116   1310000885    729000986  UR            M  28-06-02  KAVI RANJAN                           45.00  146.00  191.00      

           

 1117   1310000327    729001142  UR            M  24-07-03  VIPUL BHARDWAJ                        33.00  158.00  191.00      

           

 1118   1310000118    729000743  UR            F  12-11-03  KUMARI KAMEENI                        20.00  171.00  191.00      

           

 1119   1110000387    729006273  OBC           F  01-12-04  PRINSI SINGH                          31.00  160.00  191.00      

           

 1120   1210000229    729007180  OBC           M  29-09-98  PRAVEEN KUMAR VERMA                   19.00  171.00  190.00      
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 1121   1210000372    729006689  EWS           M  09-11-99  SHAILENDRA DWIVEDI                    46.00  144.00  190.00      

           

 1122   1210000433    729011017  EWS           M  20-01-00  MOHD SHADAB KHAN                      24.00  166.00  190.00      

           

 1123   1210000730    729008734  OBC           F  15-08-00  SAMAN ANWAR                           19.00  171.00  190.00      

           

 1124   1210000060    729010847  UR            F  10-03-01  ANNU SINGH                            17.00  173.00  190.00      

           

 1125   1310000964    729011327  UR            M  03-07-02  SACHIN TOMAR                          27.00  163.00  190.00      

           

 1126   1210000694    729006038  OBC           M  07-07-02  RAJNEESH MAURYA                       21.00  169.00  190.00      

           

 1127   1310001070    729009053  UR            F  20-02-03  RADHIKA                               30.00  160.00  190.00      

           

 1128   1110000047    729004432  SC            M  10-02-04  SUMIT KUMAR PRAJAPATI                 55.00  135.00  190.00      

           

 1129   1310000006    729006903  EWS-PWD       M  01-04-04  SOURAV KUNDU                          55.00  135.00  190.00   VI 

           

 1130   1310000989    729000091  OBC           M  20-02-96  MOHD ARIF                             11.00  178.00  189.00      

           

 1131   1210000711    729008670  OBC           F  23-07-98  RICHA                                 29.00  160.00  189.00      

           

 1132   1310000702    729004965  SC            F  19-01-99  KHUSHBU                               17.00  172.00  189.00      

           

 1133   1310000115    729009407  OBC           M  30-07-99  ABHISHEK KUMAR SHRIVASTAV             16.00  173.00  189.00      

           

 1134   1110000247    729002058  OBC           M  09-01-00  AMAN SHARMA                           16.00  173.00  189.00      

           

 1135   1310000013    729004191  UR-PWD        M  24-08-01  SHIVANK VASHISHTH                      8.00  181.00  189.00   OC 

           

 1136   1210000342    729008110  UR            M  20-05-02  RASMIRANJAN NAYAK                     21.00  168.00  189.00      

           

 1137   1210000213    729010791  SC            F  04-02-04  PRATIBHA                              18.00  171.00  189.00      

           

 1138   1310000878    729004182  SC            F  28-06-95  LAKSHMI                               43.00  145.00  188.00      

           

 1139   1110000484    729002865  UR            F  10-05-99  SHIKHA PANDEY                         27.00  161.00  188.00      

           

 1140   1310000410    729008100  UR            M  27-07-99  YOGESH SUWALKA                        37.00  151.00  188.00      

           

***************************************************************************************************************************** 



                                                                                                               PAGE NO: 58 

                                      INSTITUTE OF BANKING PERSONNEL SELECTION, MUMBAI.                                            

                                     ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GORAKHPUR.                                           

                                              DATE OF EXAM : 30th JANUARY 2026.                                                    

                          MARKS IN THE ONLINE TEST FOR ALL APPEARED CANDIDATES IN DESCENDING ORDER.                                

                                     POST: RECRUITMENT OF JUNIOR MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGIST.                                          

 

          CATEGORY : COMBINED 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

SR_NO.  ROLL          REGT       CATEGORY      S  DATE OF   N A M E                                 S  C  O  R  E  S 

        NO.           NO.                      E   BIRTH                                          GK     DK      TOTAL 

                                               X                                                   1      2      OUT OF 

                                                                                                  80     320     (400) 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

   

 1141   1310000919    729010424  OBC           F  14-04-00  SHIVANI LODHI                         28.00  160.00  188.00      

           

 1142   1310000669    729009484  UR            M  24-05-00  SOUVIK MANDAL                         28.00  160.00  188.00      

           

 1143   1210000139    729004496  OBC           M  10-07-00  SHIV KRISHNA YADAV                    31.00  157.00  188.00      

           

 1144   1210000544    729008307  OBC           F  22-08-01  JYOTI                                 48.00  140.00  188.00      

           

 1145   1210000672    729001286  OBC           M  04-07-02  VIKASH KUMAR                          55.00  133.00  188.00      

           

 1146   1210000726    729009317  OBC           F  08-08-02  ADITI GUPTA                           33.00  155.00  188.00      

           

 1147   1310000242    729005818  OBC           M  13-11-02  MD ZAKIR ANSARI                       30.00  158.00  188.00      

           

 1148   1310000738    729001161  SC            F  17-12-02  VANDANA                               25.00  163.00  188.00      

           

 1149   1210000298    729008437  SC            F  24-10-03  KHUSHBOO SINGH                        16.00  172.00  188.00      

           

 1150   1110000623    729008491  OBC           M  25-02-98  DEEPAK SINGH                          29.00  158.00  187.00      

           

 1151   1110000643    729011127  OBC           M  10-01-99  RAJESH KUMAR                          18.00  169.00  187.00      

           

 1152   1210000321    729009441  OBC           M  15-06-99  YOGENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPATI              20.00  167.00  187.00      

           

 1153   1310000431    729009629  OBC           M  08-09-99  PRASHANT DEORA                        31.00  156.00  187.00      

           

 1154   1310000732    729005689  UR            M  10-03-00  PURNA PATRA                            7.00  180.00  187.00      

           

 1155   1210000034    729005586  OBC           M  03-05-00  SHASHANK YADAV                        45.00  142.00  187.00      

           

 1156   1210000582    729003687  OBC           M  08-10-00  PRABHAKAR SINGH PATEL                 39.00  148.00  187.00      

           

 1157   1310000533    729007526  UR            M  16-11-00  HIRDESH SINGH                         39.00  148.00  187.00      

           

 1158   1310000667    729010930  UR            F  14-06-02  MANI PRAJAPATI                        32.00  155.00  187.00      

           

 1159   1210000404    729007604  OBC           M  22-06-02  ABDUS SAMAD ANSARI                    50.00  137.00  187.00      

           

 1160   1310000915    729008445  UR            F  07-01-05  SHWETA TOMAR                          16.00  171.00  187.00      
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 1161   1210000764    729007726  SC            F  16-01-95  ALKA RAJ                              16.00  170.00  186.00      

           

 1162   1210000119    729007652  OBC           M  10-12-95  SUBHASH MAURYA                        19.00  167.00  186.00      

           

 1163   1310001045    729011251  OBC           M  20-02-96  ROUSHAN KUMAR                         32.00  154.00  186.00      

           

 1164   1310000298    729003223  OBC           F  28-06-99  DIVYA PAL                             23.00  163.00  186.00      

           

 1165   1210000006    729009808  UR-PWD        F  20-07-99  SHUBHAM CHAUDHARY                     15.00  171.00  186.00   OC 

           

 1166   1210000090    729011034  OBC           M  16-10-99  AJAY KUMAR                            25.00  161.00  186.00      

           

 1167   1210000473    729007115  UR            F  10-07-00  SAKSHI SHUKLA                          4.00  182.00  186.00      

           

 1168   1210000440    729002803  OBC           M  16-09-00  RAJ KUMAR                             42.00  144.00  186.00      

           

 1169   1210000412    729010888  SC            M  17-11-00  PUNEET                                26.00  160.00  186.00      

           

 1170   1210000431    729008316  UR            F  13-08-01  SUSMITA BISWAS                        36.00  150.00  186.00      

           

 1171   1210000593    729010860  OBC           F  18-10-01  ANUBHUTI PAUL                         11.00  175.00  186.00      

           

 1172   1110000458    729004428  OBC           F  24-10-03  RIDDHI PATEL                          14.00  172.00  186.00      

           

 1173   1210000396    729007690  OBC           M  10-11-97  SHRI PRAKASH SHARMA                   17.00  168.00  185.00      

           

 1174   1110000686    729008966  OBC           M  17-06-98  HAFIJURRAHMAN                         13.00  172.00  185.00      

           

 1175   1310000747    729007067  OBC           M  15-07-98  ASHOK KUMAR SAINI                      3.00  182.00  185.00      

           

 1176   1210000359    729011024  OBC           F  01-01-99  ANJALI VERMA                          24.00  161.00  185.00      

           

 1177   1310000520    729000060  SC            M  30-06-99  DEEPAK SINGH                           6.00  179.00  185.00      

           

 1178   1110000658    729007757  OBC           M  15-07-99  SURANJEET GUPTA                       30.00  155.00  185.00      

           

 1179   1210000491    729009957  OBC           M  20-03-00  SHRAVAN KUMAR SINGH                   36.00  149.00  185.00      

           

 1180   1210000626    729007520  UR            M  28-12-00  DEBABRATA KAR                         28.00  157.00  185.00      
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 1181   1310000920    729008300  EWS           M  18-05-02  PURSHOTAM DADHICH                     17.00  168.00  185.00      

           

 1182   1310001000    729000127  UR            M  12-07-02  SHUVAM SAHA                           43.00  142.00  185.00      

           

 1183   1310001083    729011001  SC            M  29-11-02  PIYUSH                                35.00  150.00  185.00      

           

 1184   1210000742    729001580  UR            M  06-07-00  NILESH MISHRA                         34.00  150.00  184.00      

           

 1185   1110000086    729000088  EWS           M  20-08-00  DIPAK KUMAR JHA                       51.00  133.00  184.00      

           

 1186   1210000209    729006277  UR            M  31-08-00  PRITADEEP DAS                         38.00  146.00  184.00      

           

 1187   1110000450    729000870  OBC           M  30-08-01  ADITYA SHARMA                         17.00  167.00  184.00      

           

 1188   1310001111    729003082  OBC           M  15-09-01  KISHOR SOLANKI SOLANKI                22.00  162.00  184.00      

           

 1189   1310001053    729006489  UR            F  14-03-03  ASTHA PALIWAL                         30.00  154.00  184.00      

           

 1190   1210000065    729003092  SC            M  03-03-95  SELLAMUTHU M                          19.00  164.00  183.00      

           

 1191   1210000542    729010593  SC            F  10-11-95  KM VARSHA                             33.00  150.00  183.00      

           

 1192   1310000834    729009794  OBC           F  02-05-97  AIMAN AKHTAR                          27.00  156.00  183.00      

           

 1193   1210000658    729004247  SC            F  22-07-97  SHIVANI                               11.00  172.00  183.00      

           

 1194   1110000341    729010153  OBC           M  01-07-99  BHIMSEN NISHAD                        15.00  168.00  183.00      

           

 1195   1310000218    729009663  UR            M  06-07-99  PAWAN SINGH                            6.00  177.00  183.00      

           

 1196   1210000391    729007496  OBC           M  14-07-99  VIKAS GUPTA                           48.00  135.00  183.00      

           

 1197   1210000219    729001772  UR            M  12-03-00  MIRZA ADNAN BEG                       26.00  157.00  183.00      

           

 1198   1310000860    729011490  OBC           F  12-03-00  SHWETA SHARMA                         33.00  150.00  183.00      

           

 1199   1310000454    729000311  SC            M  21-04-00  KULDEEP SINGH                         38.00  145.00  183.00      

           

 1200   1210000693    729008438  EWS           F  11-08-00  ANKITA SINGH                          43.00  140.00  183.00      

           

***************************************************************************************************************************** 



                                                                                                               PAGE NO: 61 

                                      INSTITUTE OF BANKING PERSONNEL SELECTION, MUMBAI.                                            

                                     ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GORAKHPUR.                                           

                                              DATE OF EXAM : 30th JANUARY 2026.                                                    

                          MARKS IN THE ONLINE TEST FOR ALL APPEARED CANDIDATES IN DESCENDING ORDER.                                

                                     POST: RECRUITMENT OF JUNIOR MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGIST.                                          

 

          CATEGORY : COMBINED 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

SR_NO.  ROLL          REGT       CATEGORY      S  DATE OF   N A M E                                 S  C  O  R  E  S 

        NO.           NO.                      E   BIRTH                                          GK     DK      TOTAL 

                                               X                                                   1      2      OUT OF 

                                                                                                  80     320     (400) 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

   

 1201   1210000334    729007561  SC            M  10-10-01  ASHISH KUMAR KUMAR                    12.00  171.00  183.00      

           

 1202   1210000331    729004316  OBC           M  24-01-02  ROHIT KUMAR                            6.00  177.00  183.00      

           

 1203   1310000776    729002291  EWS           M  11-04-02  ABHISHEK KUMAR JHA                    13.00  170.00  183.00      

           

 1204   1310000394    729010762  EWS           M  12-12-02  AMAN TIWARI                           27.00  156.00  183.00      

           

 1205   1110000612    729007962  ST            F  03-11-03  ARPANA KUMARI                         39.00  144.00  183.00      

           

 1206   1310000069    729004753  OBC           F  15-12-04  TAMANNA XX                            31.00  152.00  183.00      

           

 1207   1210000660    729008551  SC            M  15-06-94  SURYA PRATAP                          20.00  162.00  182.00      

           

 1208   1110000394    729008206  ST            M  05-08-97  UMESH KUMAR SINGH                     40.00  142.00  182.00      

           

 1209   1110000326    729008718  OBC           M  05-04-98  KUMAR KUKESHWAR                       21.00  161.00  182.00      

           

 1210   1110000586    729007374  OBC           F  10-02-99  CHHAYA PRAJAPATI                      22.00  160.00  182.00      

           

 1211   1310000922    729008115  OBC           F  06-11-99  TANU JANGHEL                          15.00  167.00  182.00      

           

 1212   1310000626    729008617  SC            M  07-12-99  MANISH PARIHAR                        14.00  168.00  182.00      

           

 1213   1210000332    729009402  OBC           M  05-01-01  SATENDERA KUMAR                        8.00  174.00  182.00      

           

 1214   1310000718    729003759  EWS           M  21-07-01  JABED AHMED CHOUDHURY                 42.00  140.00  182.00      

           

 1215   1110000646    729001897  OBC           F  06-12-01  DIVYA SHARMA                          19.00  163.00  182.00      

           

 1216   1210000604    729006883  SC            F  28-12-96  PRIYANKA                              11.00  170.00  181.00      

           

 1217   1310001003    729004724  OBC           M  14-06-97  HARISHCHANDRA VISHWAKARMA             17.00  164.00  181.00      

           

 1218   1210000536    729009049  OBC           F  01-07-98  AAKRITI PATEL                         10.00  171.00  181.00      

           

 1219   1210000366    729003538  SC            M  27-07-98  BADAL KUMAR                           30.00  151.00  181.00      

           

 1220   1310000691    729010328  OBC           M  13-10-98  BIKRAM MITRA                          52.00  129.00  181.00      
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 1221   1110000261    729000065  OBC           M  27-12-99  PRAKASH KUMAR                         32.00  149.00  181.00      

           

 1222   1210000508    729008994  EWS           M  17-07-00  MAYANK DUBEY                          32.00  149.00  181.00      

           

 1223   1310000487    729008998  OBC           M  15-05-01  AMIT KUMAR                            25.00  156.00  181.00      

           

 1224   1110000243    729011102  OBC           F  11-07-03  JYOTI KIRAN                           30.00  151.00  181.00      

           

 1225   1210000071    729000296  SC            M  18-07-95  SAURABH                               19.00  161.00  180.00      

           

 1226   1310000091    729008293  OBC           M  02-02-97  LAV PARATAP RATHOUR                   41.00  139.00  180.00      

           

 1227   1310000165    729009087  ST            M  04-07-97  JAYRAM KHARTE                         25.00  155.00  180.00      

           

 1228   1110000367    729009743  OBC           M  07-07-97  ASHWANI PATEL                         35.00  145.00  180.00      

           

 1229   1210000309    729010010  SC            M  10-02-98  PANKAJ KUMAR                          35.00  145.00  180.00      

           

 1230   1110000702    729010075  SC            F  15-07-98  SARITA SAKSENA                        17.00  163.00  180.00      

           

 1231   1210000072    729010864  SC            M  09-06-99  SANDEEP KUMAR                         24.00  156.00  180.00      

           

 1232   1110000439    729008738  OBC           M  20-09-99  SAURABH KUMAR YADAV                   15.00  165.00  180.00      

           

 1233   1210000684    729007850  UR            F  08-09-00  ADITI TIWARI                          30.00  150.00  180.00      

           

 1234   1310000985    729010083  UR            M  26-08-01  KAUSHAL GREWAL                        10.00  170.00  180.00      

           

 1235   1310000598    729009985  UR            F  11-11-01  RIYA GUPTA                            37.00  143.00  180.00      

           

 1236   1110000232    729010842  SC            M  05-09-02  SOURAV SARKAR                         16.00  164.00  180.00      

           

 1237   1310000136    729008648  OBC           M  25-06-03  RAUSHAN KUMAR                         66.00  114.00  180.00      

           

 1238   1210000655    729011318  UR            M  01-08-03  ANUPAM SHUKLA                         30.00  150.00  180.00      

           

 1239   1310000292    729001709  SC            M  20-10-95  MANISH                                28.00  151.00  179.00      

           

 1240   1110000305    729005077  OBC           M  23-06-97  ASHOK YADAV                           27.00  152.00  179.00      
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 1241   1310000793    729008701  OBC           M  19-02-98  MANISH KUMAR                          32.00  147.00  179.00      

           

 1242   1110000280    729011414  OBC           M  16-04-98  NADEEM AKHATAR                        33.00  146.00  179.00      

           

 1243   1310000166    729006788  UR            M  23-08-99  ASHISH DHYANI                         11.00  168.00  179.00      

           

 1244   1310001046    729008980  OBC           F  15-02-01  NEHA GURJAR                           14.00  165.00  179.00      

           

 1245   1310000674    729004794  SC            F  17-11-01  KAVITA                                19.00  160.00  179.00      

           

 1246   1310000172    729008381  OBC           M  01-01-02  REJAUL SAIKH                          15.00  164.00  179.00      

           

 1247   1310000892    729006137  OBC           M  04-01-02  NIKHIL ROHILLA                        29.00  150.00  179.00      

           

 1248   1210000154    729010496  UR            M  08-02-02  MEHTAB ALAM                           28.00  151.00  179.00      

           

 1249   1310000198    729001176  OBC           M  19-03-04  MINTU PRAJAPATI                       36.00  143.00  179.00      

           

 1250   1310000129    729006290  OBC           M  04-06-04  MAHESH MOOND                          34.00  145.00  179.00      

           

 1251   1310000321    729008244  UR            M  15-10-04  ATUL KUMAR                            30.00  149.00  179.00      

           

 1252   1210000070    729008148  OBC           M  20-07-96  ANKIT YADAV                           18.00  160.00  178.00      

           

 1253   1310000488    729005968  SC            M  25-08-96  RAHUL DEVAL                           11.00  167.00  178.00      

           

 1254   1210000012    729003398  UR-PWD        F  12-09-96  SHIVANGI DWIVEDI                      39.00  139.00  178.00   OC 

           

 1255   1210000300    729001696  OBC           F  01-03-98  SHWETA PATEL                          21.00  157.00  178.00      

           

 1256   1210000425    729008404  OBC           F  17-05-98  MANSI PAL                             30.00  148.00  178.00      

           

 1257   1110000008    729008141  UR-PWD        M  05-07-98  KUNAL CHATURVEDI                      48.00  130.00  178.00   OC 

           

 1258   1210000615    729006918  OBC           F  04-01-99  PREETI CHAUHAN                        19.00  159.00  178.00      

           

 1259   1310000792    729010948  ST            M  15-05-00  JAGPRIT SAH                           18.00  160.00  178.00      

           

 1260   1310000265    729007963  OBC           M  26-09-00  MOHD SHOIB                            25.00  153.00  178.00      
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 1261   1210000129    729008219  UR            F  12-05-01  SANIYA BEGAM                          12.00  166.00  178.00      

           

 1262   1310000159    729005793  UR            F  20-12-01  NEETI SHARMA                          26.00  152.00  178.00      

           

 1263   1310000331    729010162  UR            M  24-05-02  RUTWIK BHUGRA                         31.00  147.00  178.00      

           

 1264   1110000212    729003238  OBC           F  14-08-03  YASHODA YADAV                         24.00  154.00  178.00      

           

 1265   1210000472    729003533  SC            M  11-08-95  RAVI PRAKASH GAUTAM                   27.00  150.00  177.00      

           

 1266   1310000211    729011300  ST            F  05-06-97  LALITA KUSHRAM                        14.00  163.00  177.00      

           

 1267   1110000100    729005495  OBC           M  01-08-97  ARVIND KUMAR KUSHWAHA                  7.00  170.00  177.00      

           

 1268   1210000691    729008003  EWS           M  14-02-99  LAIQ AHMAD                            13.00  164.00  177.00      

           

 1269   1110000186    729007353  OBC           F  25-06-99  POOJA SAHANI                          18.00  159.00  177.00      

           

 1270   1210000106    729005514  UR            M  17-10-99  ABDUL FATTAH                          20.00  157.00  177.00      

           

 1271   1210000196    729007283  SC            F  13-06-00  NISHA CHANYAL                         10.00  167.00  177.00      

           

 1272   1310001027    729003396  UR            F  12-05-01  MUSKAN                                30.00  147.00  177.00      

           

 1273   1310000106    729009245  UR            F  01-10-01  IQRA PARVEEN                          33.00  144.00  177.00      

           

 1274   1310000823    729002914  OBC           F  22-03-02  MUSKAN                                15.00  162.00  177.00      

           

 1275   1310000616    729008682  UR            F  19-03-03  DEVIKA SINGH                          38.00  139.00  177.00      

           

 1276   1310000649    729004288  SC            F  18-04-95  VINNI                                 27.00  149.00  176.00      

           

 1277   1210000097    729001625  OBC           M  28-03-97  SHEKHAR YADAV                         41.00  135.00  176.00      

           

 1278   1110000042    729009375  OBC           M  12-06-97  SURAJ KUMAR SINGH PATEL               49.00  127.00  176.00      

           

 1279   1210000251    729008777  OBC           M  10-07-97  INDRAJEET KUMAR                       29.00  147.00  176.00      

           

 1280   1210000402    729000122  OBC           M  03-10-98  MANOJ CHAUDHARY                       32.00  144.00  176.00      
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 1281   1210000466    729009497  SC            M  22-04-01  CHANDRA SHEKHAR KUMAR                 33.00  143.00  176.00      

           

 1282   1310000335    729010789  OBC           F  29-07-01  NISHA NEGI                            15.00  161.00  176.00      

           

 1283   1210000361    729009621  OBC           M  01-07-02  NEETESH KUMAR SINGH                   34.00  142.00  176.00      

           

 1284   1310000756    729003768  OBC           M  08-01-04  ANKIT YADAV                           24.00  152.00  176.00      

           

 1285   1210000470    729003011  SC            F  15-01-04  SURYA GAUTAM                          14.00  162.00  176.00      

           

 1286   1110000489    729005599  EWS           F  12-07-04  PRACHI MISHRA                         20.00  156.00  176.00      

           

 1287   1110000705    729005063  OBC           M  07-05-96  NAVIN CHANDRA YADAV                   15.00  160.00  175.00      

           

 1288   1310000148    729007656  OBC           M  05-02-98  MD MAHFUZ MAHFUZ                      43.00  132.00  175.00      

           

 1289   1310000639    729010712  OBC           M  10-09-98  GAJRAJ                                25.00  150.00  175.00      

           

 1290   1110000485    729010683  ST            F  18-03-99  JUDITH JAYA BODRA                     29.00  146.00  175.00      

           

 1291   1210000293    729009146  OBC           F  07-05-99  RANJANA                               14.00  161.00  175.00      

           

 1292   1210000632    729009724  OBC           F  08-07-99  KM PRITI YADAV                        25.00  150.00  175.00      

           

 1293   1210000253    729009352  OBC           M  15-08-99  SANJAY GIRI                           21.00  154.00  175.00      

           

 1294   1310000800    729008997  OBC           M  28-10-99  PREM SINGH SANKHALA                   36.00  139.00  175.00      

           

 1295   1210000326    729007439  OBC           M  11-08-00  ARIJIT MAHATO                         33.00  142.00  175.00      

           

 1296   1110000310    729000603  UR            M  18-06-01  PRINCE KUMAR DUBEY                    30.00  145.00  175.00      

           

 1297   1210000115    729006769  OBC           M  06-07-01  MO ABUZAR                             36.00  139.00  175.00      

           

 1298   1210000510    729011367  EWS           M  19-08-01  DIVYANSHU TRIVEDI                     26.00  149.00  175.00      

           

 1299   1310000755    729011229  UR            F  25-05-02  RITIKA GAVER                          23.00  152.00  175.00      

           

 1300   1110000004    729011107  OBC-PWD       M  04-08-02  AASHISH KUMAR                         15.00  160.00  175.00   VI 
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 1301   1210000268    729001565  UR            F  12-08-02  SRISHTI SINGH                          8.00  167.00  175.00      

           

 1302   1310000028    729010988  UR            F  23-09-02  SAKSHI RAWAT                          18.00  157.00  175.00      

           

 1303   1310000219    729006803  UR            F  28-01-03  HARSHITA GUPTA                        27.00  148.00  175.00      

           

 1304   1310000014    729000303  OBC-PWD       M  05-04-92  PAWAN KUMAR                           37.00  137.00  174.00   OC 

           

 1305   1210000689    729008080  OBC           M  17-05-96  NIRAJ SHARMA                           1.00  173.00  174.00      

           

 1306   1210000421    729000969  UR            M  10-06-99  SUSHIL PAL                            34.00  140.00  174.00      

           

 1307   1310000119    729000914  SC            F  09-10-99  SAHELI SARDAR                         29.00  145.00  174.00      

           

 1308   1310000689    729002680  ST            M  21-08-00  ANUPAM KISKU                          37.00  137.00  174.00      

           

 1309   1110000703    729000667  UR            M  16-01-02  PRANAV KUMAR PANDEY                   28.00  146.00  174.00      

           

 1310   1110000685    729009236  OBC           F  29-05-04  ANCHAL VISHWAKARMA                     9.00  165.00  174.00      

           

 1311   1310000348    729004903  SC            M  03-07-96  MANISH KARDAM                         35.00  138.00  173.00      

           

 1312   1110000520    729000642  OBC           M  25-11-96  MANTUN KUMAR                           2.00  171.00  173.00      

           

 1313   1110000296    729011306  OBC           M  07-07-98  RAJESH KUMAR YADAV                    14.00  159.00  173.00      

           

 1314   1210000533    729008104  OBC           M  20-02-99  ABHISHEK KUMAR                        33.00  140.00  173.00      

           

 1315   1210000202    729003114  ST            M  05-04-99  VISHAL KUMAR                          35.00  138.00  173.00      

           

 1316   1210000178    729009019  UR            F  20-07-99  MANSHI SINGH                          -2.00  175.00  173.00      

           

 1317   1310000848    729007880  SC            F  07-12-99  SWEETY KUMARI                         29.00  144.00  173.00      

           

 1318   1310000707    729009850  UR            F  25-12-99  KM ANJALI                             17.00  156.00  173.00      

           

 1319   1110000508    729004124  OBC           M  10-05-00  SHAKTI PRAKASH                        18.00  155.00  173.00      

           

 1320   1310000269    729007088  UR            M  14-09-00  ASHISH KUMAR                          46.00  127.00  173.00      
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 1321   1310000835    729003002  UR            F  26-09-00  SRISHTI GOYAL                         52.00  121.00  173.00      

           

 1322   1310000178    729006007  OBC           F  21-02-03  RITIKA                                25.00  148.00  173.00      

           

 1323   1310001117    729008766  SC            F  26-11-03  SHWETA                                20.00  153.00  173.00      

           

 1324   1110000577    729008103  EWS           F  05-07-04  SHWETA                                 6.00  167.00  173.00      

           

 1325   1110000473    729010567  ST            M  24-06-94  DRUPAL WARKADE                        10.00  162.00  172.00      

           

 1326   1310000928    729011282  SC            M  05-07-96  PRAVEEN KUMAR VERMA                   22.00  150.00  172.00      

           

 1327   1110000648    729005799  OBC           M  14-06-97  DHARMENDRA KUMAR MAURYA               10.00  162.00  172.00      

           

 1328   1210000648    729002096  EWS           M  25-12-98  VAIBHAV NIGAM                         20.00  152.00  172.00      

           

 1329   1310000169    729008198  SC            M  10-06-99  BHUPANDER KUMAR                        8.00  164.00  172.00      

           

 1330   1310000597    729006012  SC            F  18-08-00  DIKSHA PATEL                          10.00  162.00  172.00      

           

 1331   1310000708    729006846  SC            M  18-11-00  DURGESH KUMAR MUNDOTIYA                9.00  163.00  172.00      

           

 1332   1210000374    729009360  SC            M  09-04-01  SUMAN DAS                             16.00  156.00  172.00      

           

 1333   1310000223    729003679  UR            M  01-07-02  ABHAY PATHAK                          21.00  151.00  172.00      

           

 1334   1210000123    729006896  OBC           M  16-08-02  NIKET KUMAR                           26.00  146.00  172.00      

           

 1335   1110000294    729000439  OBC           M  25-08-02  SALMAN                                22.00  150.00  172.00      

           

 1336   1310000357    729009092  SC            F  21-10-97  KOMAL GAHLOT                           9.00  162.00  171.00      

           

 1337   1310000308    729008134  UR            F  08-03-99  VARTIKA SAINI                          7.00  164.00  171.00      

           

 1338   1210000349    729011523  OBC           M  19-01-00  JAYANT SINGH                          45.00  126.00  171.00      

           

 1339   1310000124    729011078  SC            M  06-09-01  RAHUL KUMAR                           19.00  152.00  171.00      

           

 1340   1210000056    729006487  OBC           M  01-07-89  RAJEEV KUMAR PAL                      30.00  140.00  170.00      
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 1341   1110000482    729010361  SC            M  06-09-96  ROSHAN KUMAR GAUTAM                   10.00  160.00  170.00      

           

 1342   1310000351    729000062  SC            M  08-08-97  AKHILESH KUMAR                         0.00  170.00  170.00      

           

 1343   1310000484    729010654  SC            M  01-04-98  RAMESH KUMAR RAIGAR                   20.00  150.00  170.00      

           

 1344   1310000356    729007253  SC            M  10-07-98  SATISH CHANDRA                        21.00  149.00  170.00      

           

 1345   1210000729    729008361  OBC           M  08-12-98  RAVI SHASTRI YADAV                    27.00  143.00  170.00      

           

 1346   1210000304    729009574  EWS           F  08-01-99  KM PRANJALI RAI                       30.00  140.00  170.00      

           

 1347   1110000579    729007497  OBC           M  23-06-00  TAKESHWAR                              5.00  165.00  170.00      

           

 1348   1210000001    729007528  OBC           M  20-08-00  KRISHNA KUMAR                          8.00  162.00  170.00      

           

 1349   1310000243    729011526  SC            M  26-11-01  MR DIPANSHU                           18.00  152.00  170.00      

           

 1350   1310000672    729002176  UR            M  02-01-02  HARSH                                 25.00  145.00  170.00      

           

 1351   1110000271    729004588  OBC           F  01-04-02  TANVI                                 23.00  147.00  170.00      

           

 1352   1310000865    729001410  OBC           M  23-08-02  AMAN ALI                              15.00  155.00  170.00      

           

 1353   1310000620    729011149  UR            F  06-11-02  PRIYANKA MISHRA                       21.00  149.00  170.00      

           

 1354   1210000621    729007117  OBC           M  11-07-03  KRISHNA YADAV                         20.00  150.00  170.00      

           

 1355   1310000255    729011287  OBC           F  10-01-04  MEGHA PAL                             40.00  130.00  170.00      

           

 1356   1110000660    729000416  OBC           F  15-07-04  SHAYAKA KHATOON                       12.00  158.00  170.00      

           

 1357   1210000785    729010556  SC            F  20-08-95  ANAMIKA SINGH                         20.00  149.00  169.00      

           

 1358   1110000240    729007041  OBC           M  01-04-97  VIVEK ANAND PRAJAPATI                 24.00  145.00  169.00      

           

 1359   1310000330    729006094  OBC           M  15-12-97  DEEPAK KUMAR                          14.00  155.00  169.00      

           

 1360   1110000466    729011346  EWS           M  06-06-99  AFAQUE KHAN                           22.00  147.00  169.00      
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 1361   1210000092    729008287  OBC           F  02-07-99  SANJANA VERMA                         36.00  133.00  169.00      

           

 1362   1310000511    729008094  UR            F  14-01-01  MOHINI TIWARI                         44.00  125.00  169.00      

           

 1363   1310000603    729009420  UR            F  16-03-01  DEBARATI ACHARYA                      19.00  150.00  169.00      

           

 1364   1310000581    729006708  UR            M  14-11-01  ABHITESH SINGH                        41.00  128.00  169.00      

           

 1365   1210000306    729008091  UR            F  19-01-02  KRITIKA SHUKLA                        21.00  148.00  169.00      

           

 1366   1110000298    729009233  OBC           M  10-10-02  AKASH KUMAR GUPTA                     32.00  137.00  169.00      

           

 1367   1110000590    729009518  UR            M  12-01-03  AYAN NANDI                            16.00  153.00  169.00      

           

 1368   1310001119    729003764  EWS           M  01-02-05  SHUBHAM KUMAR                         34.00  135.00  169.00      

           

 1369   1210000101    729007935  OBC           M  10-04-96  RAMESH KUMAR YADAV                    18.00  150.00  168.00      

           

 1370   1210000763    729005507  SC            F  02-08-96  SHANTI GAUTAM                         17.00  151.00  168.00      

           

 1371   1210000088    729011465  OBC           F  16-01-00  VANDANA PATEL                         43.00  125.00  168.00      

           

 1372   1210000368    729002440  OBC           M  28-02-01  NOOR AHMAD                            24.00  144.00  168.00      

           

 1373   1110000514    729005245  OBC           M  05-04-01  RAJEEV RANJAN                         40.00  128.00  168.00      

           

 1374   1210000664    729010635  OBC           M  08-08-01  DIPESH YADAV                          42.00  126.00  168.00      

           

 1375   1210000767    729009318  EWS           F  01-08-02  PRIYA SHRIVASTAV                      22.00  146.00  168.00      

           

 1376   1310000507    729006605  UR            F  09-11-04  ZAKIYA JANNAT                         14.00  154.00  168.00      

           

 1377   1210000029    729002185  OBC           M  08-08-96  GORAKH NATH BHARDWAJ                  12.00  155.00  167.00      

           

 1378   1210000039    729008341  OBC           M  07-02-97  RUPESH KUMAR CHCHANE                  27.00  140.00  167.00      

           

 1379   1210000448    729005036  SC            F  14-07-99  SHASHI PRABHA                          9.00  158.00  167.00      

           

 1380   1310000134    729004255  EWS           M  15-07-99  SAURABH KUMAR SINGH                   39.00  128.00  167.00      

           

***************************************************************************************************************************** 



                                                                                                               PAGE NO: 70 

                                      INSTITUTE OF BANKING PERSONNEL SELECTION, MUMBAI.                                            

                                     ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GORAKHPUR.                                           

                                              DATE OF EXAM : 30th JANUARY 2026.                                                    

                          MARKS IN THE ONLINE TEST FOR ALL APPEARED CANDIDATES IN DESCENDING ORDER.                                

                                     POST: RECRUITMENT OF JUNIOR MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGIST.                                          

 

          CATEGORY : COMBINED 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

SR_NO.  ROLL          REGT       CATEGORY      S  DATE OF   N A M E                                 S  C  O  R  E  S 

        NO.           NO.                      E   BIRTH                                          GK     DK      TOTAL 

                                               X                                                   1      2      OUT OF 

                                                                                                  80     320     (400) 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

   

 1381   1210000095    729000442  UR            M  25-10-99  SHUBHAM PANDEY                        48.00  119.00  167.00      

           

 1382   1310000864    729010239  OBC           M  11-05-00  MAYANK PATEL                          32.00  135.00  167.00      

           

 1383   1110000354    729007772  UR            M  01-01-02  HARDIK TRIPATHI                       20.00  147.00  167.00      

           

 1384   1310000117    729008548  SC            M  02-11-02  ARVIND KUMAR                          35.00  132.00  167.00      

           

 1385   1210000389    729003948  OBC           M  16-02-03  ACHYUTA RAO                           40.00  127.00  167.00      

           

 1386   1210000286    729008636  OBC           F  12-11-03  PRAGATI SEN                           10.00  157.00  167.00      

           

 1387   1310000081    729000201  OBC           M  28-03-96  SHANI DEWAL RAJBHAR                   40.00  126.00  166.00      

           

 1388   1310001106    729000437  OBC           M  01-08-96  RAJESH KUMAR                          36.00  130.00  166.00      

           

 1389   1310001031    729010219  OBC           F  01-01-97  KAVITA                                25.00  141.00  166.00      

           

 1390   1210000296    729009257  SC            M  01-12-99  RISHABH KUMAR                         37.00  129.00  166.00      

           

 1391   1210000290    729011506  OBC           F  12-04-00  AKANKSHA KUMARI                       26.00  140.00  166.00      

           

 1392   1210000735    729007792  OBC           M  20-05-00  SHOAIB AKHTAR                         20.00  146.00  166.00      

           

 1393   1110000125    729008645  OBC           F  06-08-00  ANJALI NAGAR                           5.00  161.00  166.00      

           

 1394   1310000978    729008672  UR            M  23-08-00  SHOBHIT BHARDWAJ                      46.00  120.00  166.00      

           

 1395   1310000562    729003117  OBC           M  24-02-01  PRADYUMNA SAHOO                       21.00  145.00  166.00      

           

 1396   1310000121    729003925  UR            F  31-03-02  NEHA NISHAD                           17.00  149.00  166.00      

           

 1397   1110000669    729002890  UR            M  08-12-02  MOHAMMAD ABUZAR MOHAMMAD SHAFIQUE S   41.00  125.00  166.00      

           

 1398   1310000130    729011139  UR            F  07-03-04  SIMRAN                                11.00  155.00  166.00      

           

 1399   1210000688    729002694  OBC           F  08-11-04  NIDHI KUSHWAHA                        18.00  148.00  166.00      

           

 1400   1310000196    729000293  OBC           M  04-08-96  SHRAWAN KUMAR                         20.00  145.00  165.00      

           

***************************************************************************************************************************** 



                                                                                                               PAGE NO: 71 

                                      INSTITUTE OF BANKING PERSONNEL SELECTION, MUMBAI.                                            

                                     ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GORAKHPUR.                                           

                                              DATE OF EXAM : 30th JANUARY 2026.                                                    

                          MARKS IN THE ONLINE TEST FOR ALL APPEARED CANDIDATES IN DESCENDING ORDER.                                

                                     POST: RECRUITMENT OF JUNIOR MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGIST.                                          

 

          CATEGORY : COMBINED 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

SR_NO.  ROLL          REGT       CATEGORY      S  DATE OF   N A M E                                 S  C  O  R  E  S 

        NO.           NO.                      E   BIRTH                                          GK     DK      TOTAL 

                                               X                                                   1      2      OUT OF 

                                                                                                  80     320     (400) 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

   

 1401   1310000048    729007863  ST            M  10-12-96  VINAY PANADIYA                        11.00  154.00  165.00      

           

 1402   1310000443    729008858  OBC           M  03-11-97  ANKIT YADAV                           21.00  144.00  165.00      

           

 1403   1210000053    729005964  OBC           F  20-07-98  ANKITA VERMA                          43.00  122.00  165.00      

           

 1404   1210000221    729009171  OBC           M  17-08-98  RAM ASHISH YADAV                      18.00  147.00  165.00      

           

 1405   1310000589    729008950  OBC           M  04-04-00  VISHAL YADAV                          20.00  145.00  165.00      

           

 1406   1210000239    729009838  SC            M  15-09-00  ANKIT KUMAR JHARIYA                   10.00  155.00  165.00      

           

 1407   1110000492    729002057  OBC           M  19-02-01  NIRAJ YADAV                            9.00  156.00  165.00      

           

 1408   1210000275    729010571  SC            M  07-03-01  RAJIB MANDAL                          28.00  137.00  165.00      

           

 1409   1210000172    729008486  ST            M  10-07-01  BHARAT LAL GOND                       23.00  142.00  165.00      

           

 1410   1310000250    729005375  OBC           M  03-08-01  YOGENDER GADARIA                      50.00  115.00  165.00      

           

 1411   1110000065    729010316  EWS           M  05-12-01  RASHID NAWAZ                          30.00  135.00  165.00      

           

 1412   1110000193    729009635  UR            F  01-08-02  KARISHMA RAI                           9.00  156.00  165.00      

           

 1413   1310001011    729001366  SC            F  08-03-03  ANSHIKA SHAKYA                         5.00  160.00  165.00      

           

 1414   1110000684    729011425  EWS           F  04-04-03  KUMARI ARUSHI                         15.00  150.00  165.00      

           

 1415   1210000700    729010853  UR            F  02-08-03  SHREYA SHARMA                         33.00  132.00  165.00      

           

 1416   1210000288    729009465  UR            M  19-12-03  UBAID HASAN                           32.00  133.00  165.00      

           

 1417   1310000832    729006900  EWS           M  31-03-04  RAGHVENDRA PARASHAR                   29.00  136.00  165.00      

           

 1418   1110000596    729004934  UR            M  03-08-95  JIVESH KUMAR JHA                      27.00  137.00  164.00      

           

 1419   1310001056    729004003  OBC           M  15-08-98  KAMAL CHOUDHARY                       36.00  128.00  164.00      

           

 1420   1210000206    729007378  OBC           M  06-07-99  VIKASH KUMAR YADAV                    24.00  140.00  164.00      
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 1421   1210000439    729009871  UR            F  05-10-99  ICY BHAKAT                            20.00  144.00  164.00      

           

 1422   1310000313    729009656  UR            M  10-07-00  MOHAMMAD SAJID                        18.00  146.00  164.00      

           

 1423   1310000001    729000134  UR-PWD        M  16-01-01  SAKET GUPTA                           41.00  123.00  164.00   VI 

           

 1424   1110000302    729007359  OBC           M  23-03-01  ANUJ KUMAR                            21.00  143.00  164.00      

           

 1425   1110000549    729000948  SC            M  10-10-02  KRISHNA PASWAN                         2.00  162.00  164.00      

           

 1426   1110000129    729005840  UR            F  17-04-04  SHIVANGI UPADHYAY                     15.00  149.00  164.00      

           

 1427   1210000498    729003652  UR            F  20-12-04  DEEPSHIKHA TIWARI                     34.00  130.00  164.00      

           

 1428   1210000130    729008695  SC            F  16-08-05  PRIYA KUMARI                          23.00  141.00  164.00      

           

 1429   1310000506    729005994  OBC           M  25-07-97  RAJAT KUMAR                           40.00  123.00  163.00      

           

 1430   1310000498    729003130  SC            F  29-04-99  ANJALI                                21.00  142.00  163.00      

           

 1431   1110000073    729010494  UR            M  04-08-99  KUNDAN KUMAR                          14.00  149.00  163.00      

           

 1432   1310001008    729010454  UR            F  06-02-00  SANGEETA DUARY                        37.00  126.00  163.00      

           

 1433   1310000222    729002410  SC            F  16-03-01  NINGTHOUJAM LANGLEN DEVI              33.00  130.00  163.00      

           

 1434   1210000370    729009070  UR            M  08-08-01  PRASHANT KUMAR                        46.00  117.00  163.00      

           

 1435   1110000332    729009424  SC            F  10-08-01  SHIPRA SONKAR                         24.00  139.00  163.00      

           

 1436   1210000451    729008116  UR            F  06-11-01  SHIKHA UPADHYAY                       26.00  137.00  163.00      

           

 1437   1310000614    729010649  OBC           M  05-01-02  SHUBHAM                               15.00  148.00  163.00      

           

 1438   1310000288    729009048  EWS           M  12-05-03  KAPIL RAGHUWANSHI                      6.00  157.00  163.00      

           

 1439   1310000580    729008668  OBC           F  21-05-03  NEHA KATARIA                          -2.00  165.00  163.00      

           

 1440   1110000290    729008224  OBC           F  30-12-04  PRIYANKA KUMARI                        2.00  161.00  163.00      
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 1441   1110000145    729009397  OBC           F  15-05-99  SHVETA PATEL                          26.00  136.00  162.00      

           

 1442   1310000553    729004451  UR            M  12-06-01  GAURAV KUMAR SINGH                    15.00  147.00  162.00      

           

 1443   1310000131    729008595  SC            F  25-11-01  POOJA KUMARI                          31.00  131.00  162.00      

           

 1444   1310000579    729005356  UR            F  28-08-02  GOLDI KUMARI                          38.00  124.00  162.00      

           

 1445   1310000655    729009473  UR            M  15-10-02  KAPIL KUMAR GOYAL                     32.00  130.00  162.00      

           

 1446   1210000089    729010241  OBC           M  10-04-94  NITIN KUMAR                           19.00  142.00  161.00      

           

 1447   1310000653    729002021  SC            F  27-03-96  KAJAL                                 21.00  140.00  161.00      

           

 1448   1210000046    729002163  SC            M  16-06-97  SUBODH KUMAR                          16.00  145.00  161.00      

           

 1449   1310000687    729005433  OBC           M  30-12-97  VIPUL KUMAR                           21.00  140.00  161.00      

           

 1450   1210000499    729000860  SC            F  17-04-99  DIVYA KUMARI                          17.00  144.00  161.00      

           

 1451   1310000188    729010442  OBC           M  30-06-99  SURENDRA YADAV                         3.00  158.00  161.00      

           

 1452   1210000355    729009784  OBC           M  12-10-99  MOHAMMAD SHAMIKH DABEER               26.00  135.00  161.00      

           

 1453   1210000380    729010837  OBC           M  11-01-00  MANOJ KUMAR SINGH                     41.00  120.00  161.00      

           

 1454   1210000647    729009007  OBC           M  27-01-01  SAHIL YADAV                           37.00  124.00  161.00      

           

 1455   1310000690    729008945  OBC           M  30-04-01  JITENDRA PRAJAPAT                     13.00  148.00  161.00      

           

 1456   1110000158    729009362  SC            M  09-08-01  RITESH KUMAR                          31.00  130.00  161.00      

           

 1457   1210000481    729008366  UR            M  26-10-02  MOHIT GUPTA                           36.00  125.00  161.00      

           

 1458   1310000788    729008875  ST            F  24-11-02  RASHMI KANWAR                         31.00  130.00  161.00      

           

 1459   1210000502    729002407  SC            M  07-11-95  SUJAN SINGH                           47.00  113.00  160.00      

           

 1460   1310000145    729005031  ST            M  12-08-96  ROSHAN AMLIYAR                         4.00  156.00  160.00      
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 1461   1210000327    729008086  OBC           F  15-12-97  RACHANA                               29.00  131.00  160.00      

           

 1462   1210000756    729000902  OBC           F  12-02-98  SWATI PRAJAPATI                       18.00  142.00  160.00      

           

 1463   1110000694    729007363  OBC           F  10-04-99  PRIYA SINGH CHAUHAN                   21.00  139.00  160.00      

           

 1464   1110000594    729007243  SC            M  02-08-99  VIDYASAGAR GAUTAM                     26.00  134.00  160.00      

           

 1465   1110000157    729008915  OBC           M  19-08-99  ASHUTOSH GUPTA                        17.00  143.00  160.00      

           

 1466   1210000078    729008867  UR            M  19-12-99  HIMANSHU SINGH                        31.00  129.00  160.00      

           

 1467   1310000980    729006709  EWS           M  20-07-00  ASHOK SHARMA                          22.00  138.00  160.00      

           

 1468   1310000173    729005646  SC            F  18-03-01  LUXMI KUMARI                           8.00  152.00  160.00      

           

 1469   1110000671    729003584  OBC           M  01-07-01  PRIYANSHU GUPTA                       30.00  130.00  160.00      

           

 1470   1110000651    729002288  UR            M  15-11-02  HIMANSHU MISHRA                       17.00  143.00  160.00      

           

 1471   1210000613    729011014  UR            M  09-08-03  PRANAV MISHRA                         35.00  125.00  160.00      

           

 1472   1310000607    729006331  UR            M  31-08-03  VIKAS SHARMA                          12.00  148.00  160.00      

           

 1473   1210000151    729003998  OBC           M  05-04-04  ADARSH CHAUHAN                        25.00  135.00  160.00      

           

 1474   1310000241    729005685  SC            M  20-07-04  VINAY KUMAR                           30.00  130.00  160.00      

           

 1475   1310000375    729007651  OBC           M  05-05-96  AKTAR REZA                            15.00  144.00  159.00      

           

 1476   1210000279    729004893  SC            F  12-07-97  KM BANDANA                            19.00  140.00  159.00      

           

 1477   1110000518    729006542  SC            F  05-07-98  KM ARCHANA                            34.00  125.00  159.00      

           

 1478   1110000675    729011264  OBC           M  08-11-98  VISHAL KUMAR                          38.00  121.00  159.00      

           

 1479   1210000423    729008947  OBC           F  15-07-99  POOJA YADAV                           11.00  148.00  159.00      

           

 1480   1310000083    729002255  ST            F  18-04-00  PUSHPLATA KUMARI                       0.00  159.00  159.00      
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 1481   1110000488    729011197  UR            F  15-07-00  KM DEEPTI PRABHA                      52.00  107.00  159.00      

           

 1482   1310000367    729003138  ST            F  05-02-01  SIMRAN CHAUHAN                        22.00  137.00  159.00      

           

 1483   1310001098    729003322  OBC           M  01-01-02  VIKRAM BHATI                          24.00  135.00  159.00      

           

 1484   1210000476    729006022  EWS           F  03-03-04  ANJALI TRIPATHI                       46.00  113.00  159.00      

           

 1485   1310001015    729010373  SC            M  08-12-95  HARSEVAK PRAJAPATI                    20.00  138.00  158.00      

           

 1486   1110000626    729006369  SC            F  10-06-98  KM JYOTI BHARATI                      25.00  133.00  158.00      

           

 1487   1110000371    729010812  SC            M  01-12-98  SAWAN MONDAL                          19.00  139.00  158.00      

           

 1488   1310000307    729010243  EWS           M  03-12-99  MD ARSHAD KAMAL                       48.00  110.00  158.00      

           

 1489   1310000542    729006973  UR            M  28-07-00  VISHAL SHARMA                         34.00  124.00  158.00      

           

 1490   1210000695    729008495  OBC           M  23-03-01  MANJEET SINGH YADAV                   38.00  120.00  158.00      

           

 1491   1210000212    729011402  OBC           F  22-10-01  KM ALKA PATEL                         14.00  144.00  158.00      

           

 1492   1210000189    729010490  OBC           M  10-12-01  HIMANSHU YADAV                        27.00  131.00  158.00      

           

 1493   1310000455    729011317  UR            F  05-02-02  ANJALI KUMARI                         34.00  124.00  158.00      

           

 1494   1310000371    729001306  UR            M  03-02-03  AMIM AHMAD                            35.00  123.00  158.00      

           

 1495   1210000702    729010671  OBC           M  24-07-98  SURYA PRAKASH MAURYA                  36.00  121.00  157.00      

           

 1496   1210000561    729010386  OBC           F  23-09-99  NISHA GUPTA                           30.00  127.00  157.00      

           

 1497   1310000092    729009191  OBC           M  05-06-00  UPDESH KUMAR                          22.00  135.00  157.00      

           

 1498   1210000519    729006800  OBC           M  10-09-00  MANISH KUMAR PATEL                    32.00  125.00  157.00      

           

 1499   1310000054    729010549  OBC           M  17-10-00  JATIN                                 47.00  110.00  157.00      

           

 1500   1210000521    729008694  OBC           M  05-11-04  ASHISH KUMAR                          18.00  139.00  157.00      
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 1501   1210000055    729007179  OBC           F  29-06-97  NEELAM                                26.00  130.00  156.00      

           

 1502   1110000272    729011007  SC            M  15-03-98  AMAN                                  28.00  128.00  156.00      

           

 1503   1210000035    729006865  UR            M  30-07-99  SHIVAM MISHRA                         17.00  139.00  156.00      

           

 1504   1310000815    729000817  SC            M  30-07-99  DEEPAK KUMAR                          28.00  128.00  156.00      

           

 1505   1110000143    729009220  OBC           M  28-06-01  PRAMOD KUMAR                          33.00  123.00  156.00      

           

 1506   1110000677    729008797  UR            M  25-08-02  NIKHIL KUMAR                          29.00  127.00  156.00      

           

 1507   1210000692    729005909  UR            F  16-08-03  SHIVANGI SINGH                         7.00  149.00  156.00      

           

 1508   1210000779    729000183  OBC           M  09-10-03  RISHABH RAJPOOT                       20.00  136.00  156.00      

           

 1509   1210000163    729007691  OBC           M  19-12-03  SHAIKH ZAKI SK MOHAMMED SAEED         31.00  125.00  156.00      

           

 1510   1110000709    729001338  UR            F  10-10-05  SAKSHI TRIPATHI                       22.00  134.00  156.00      

           

 1511   1210000559    729007800  SC            M  20-01-95  VIKRAM PRATAP SINGH                    4.00  151.00  155.00      

           

 1512   1110000575    729001450  OBC           M  16-05-97  AMIT KUMAR                            56.00   99.00  155.00      

           

 1513   1310000582    729007162  OBC           M  16-06-97  RAJ KUMAR                             10.00  145.00  155.00      

           

 1514   1110000344    729010737  OBC           M  08-07-98  GAURAV RAJ                            37.00  118.00  155.00      

           

 1515   1310000030    729011103  OBC           M  04-06-99  OMPRAKASH KUMAR                       31.00  124.00  155.00      

           

 1516   1110000088    729008986  OBC           M  15-12-99  SUMIT KUMAR GUPTA                     25.00  130.00  155.00      

           

 1517   1210000284    729007573  OBC           M  23-04-00  MANOJ                                  8.00  147.00  155.00      

           

 1518   1110000512    729003330  UR            F  06-08-00  JYOTSANA SINGH                        28.00  127.00  155.00      

           

 1519   1210000568    729001795  OBC           F  15-12-00  KM MAYA NISHAD                        10.00  145.00  155.00      

           

 1520   1310000363    729006982  UR            M  15-06-03  MOHD FAIZ                             15.00  140.00  155.00      
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 1521   1110000611    729008072  UR            F  15-01-04  UNNATI TIWARI                         24.00  131.00  155.00      

           

 1522   1110000011    729003946  OBC-PWD       M  08-07-87  JAWED ALAM                            30.00  124.00  154.00   OC 

           

 1523   1110000133    729005183  OBC           F  18-08-97  KANCHAN SINGH                         14.00  140.00  154.00      

           

 1524   1210000618    729009632  OBC           F  15-03-00  SANA HASAN                            17.00  137.00  154.00      

           

 1525   1210000792    729008258  OBC           F  29-07-00  NIDHI PATEL                           33.00  121.00  154.00      

           

 1526   1310000781    729007499  UR            M  28-09-01  FAIZAN RAGHIB                         32.00  122.00  154.00      

           

 1527   1310000326    729009937  UR            M  11-03-04  PAHUL SHARMA                          24.00  130.00  154.00      

           

 1528   1310000929    729009371  SC            M  03-05-95  BALKRISHAN MEGHWAL                    15.00  138.00  153.00      

           

 1529   1110000317    729006829  OBC           M  31-12-96  SAURAV KUMAR                          49.00  104.00  153.00      

           

 1530   1110000300    729008331  SC            F  02-08-97  POONAM                                14.00  139.00  153.00      

           

 1531   1210000295    729005363  SC            M  07-05-01  SANDEEP KUMAR                         20.00  133.00  153.00      

           

 1532   1210000619    729007063  OBC           F  20-06-02  KM SEEMA VERMA                        -4.00  157.00  153.00      

           

 1533   1210000281    729002272  OBC           M  07-06-03  GAURAV YADAV                          30.00  123.00  153.00      

           

 1534   1210000696    729008109  UR            M  21-07-05  PIYUSH SRIVASTAV                      40.00  113.00  153.00      

           

 1535   1110000094    729007233  SC            M  05-08-94  CHANDAN KUMAR MADHUKAR                16.00  136.00  152.00      

           

 1536   1110000413    729001610  SC            M  18-07-96  SURYA PRAKASH CHAUDHARY               20.00  132.00  152.00      

           

 1537   1210000524    729004826  OBC           M  01-07-98  ANIL KUMAR CHAUDHARY                  22.00  130.00  152.00      

           

 1538   1110000135    729008364  OBC           M  22-08-98  MADHUSUDAN PRAJAPATI                  28.00  124.00  152.00      

           

 1539   1210000572    729000990  OBC           M  10-06-99  HARSHIT VERMA                         17.00  135.00  152.00      

           

 1540   1210000297    729009208  SC            F  15-06-99  KHUSHI                                 9.00  143.00  152.00      
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 1541   1210000650    729008803  OBC           M  30-07-99  SHIVAM SINGH                          39.00  113.00  152.00      

           

 1542   1310000040    729010997  UR            F  07-04-00  ANKITA PUSHPAK                         9.00  143.00  152.00      

           

 1543   1310000933    729003567  OBC           M  10-01-02  AMAN YADAV                            23.00  129.00  152.00      

           

 1544   1210000363    729010743  UR            M  08-07-03  KARAN AWASTHI                         17.00  135.00  152.00      

           

 1545   1210000707    729006946  OBC           M  07-12-03  DANISH RAZA                            9.00  143.00  152.00      

           

 1546   1210000790    729009414  OBC           F  27-09-04  SHALINEE                              19.00  133.00  152.00      

           

 1547   1310000600    729008559  SC            F  05-06-95  MANJEET                               14.00  137.00  151.00      

           

 1548   1310001042    729001116  SC            M  02-04-99  JYOTIRANJAN SETHI                     10.00  141.00  151.00      

           

 1549   1110000701    729008652  OBC           M  15-05-99  MOHD ANIS ANSARI                      28.00  123.00  151.00      

           

 1550   1110000449    729003378  OBC           F  16-11-00  RUBY KHAN                             23.00  128.00  151.00      

           

 1551   1110000229    729009505  UR            F  21-07-01  SUMAN KUMARI                          18.00  133.00  151.00      

           

 1552   1110000299    729000410  OBC           M  27-01-02  ABU SHAHMA                            17.00  134.00  151.00      

           

 1553   1210000159    729010455  UR            M  28-09-96  SHIV SEVAK SINGH                      49.00  101.00  150.00      

           

 1554   1210000415    729009840  OBC           M  15-07-97  AHMAD RAZA                             5.00  145.00  150.00      

           

 1555   1110000570    729008370  OBC           F  09-07-01  KM PUJA MAURYA                        36.00  114.00  150.00      

           

 1556   1110000635    729007732  UR            F  28-11-02  ANKITA KUMARI                          7.00  143.00  150.00      

           

 1557   1110000217    729009599  OBC           F  24-10-04  PRIYA YADAV                           25.00  125.00  150.00      

           

 1558   1210000269    729001730  SC            M  25-12-96  SUSHIL KUMAR GAUTAM                   30.00  119.00  149.00      

           

 1559   1110000139    729009581  OBC           M  03-08-97  AMIT KUMAR PRAJAPATI                  18.00  131.00  149.00      

           

 1560   1310000557    729007210  OBC           M  01-02-98  MOHD IMRAN                            29.00  120.00  149.00      
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 1561   1110000152    729007775  EWS           F  16-03-99  KM NISHA SRIVASTVA                    22.00  127.00  149.00      

           

 1562   1310000050    729011105  SC            M  27-03-04  BHUSHAN                                5.00  144.00  149.00      

           

 1563   1210000135    729009410  UR            F  20-01-99  PARUL MISHRA                          11.00  137.00  148.00      

           

 1564   1110000441    729006545  OBC           M  12-03-99  ARUN YADAV                            31.00  117.00  148.00      

           

 1565   1110000653    729007404  OBC           M  05-08-99  VIJAY KUMAR YADAV                     22.00  126.00  148.00      

           

 1566   1110000258    729005661  SC            M  10-06-00  AMIT KUMAR GAUTAM                     22.00  126.00  148.00      

           

 1567   1310000642    729009199  SC            M  15-04-01  EGESAR MAHAWAR                         8.00  140.00  148.00      

           

 1568   1210000238    729011476  OBC           M  03-07-01  ADITYA VERMA                          55.00   93.00  148.00      

           

 1569   1110000358    729001392  OBC           M  20-05-96  SANTOSH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA             32.00  115.00  147.00      

           

 1570   1210000220    729009575  SC            F  10-05-02  JYOTISHIKHA                           32.00  115.00  147.00      

           

 1571   1310000232    729011292  UR            M  21-05-02  RISHI GAUTAM                          28.00  119.00  147.00      

           

 1572   1110000546    729006321  OBC           M  18-03-03  SHUBHAM SINGH                         32.00  115.00  147.00      

           

 1573   1310000724    729003703  EWS           F  26-11-03  AASHI OJHA                             8.00  139.00  147.00      

           

 1574   1210000787    729008920  SC            M  10-04-98  DILIP KUMAR                           27.00  119.00  146.00      

           

 1575   1210000715    729009923  ST            M  01-10-99  SHIVBHANU PATEL                       23.00  123.00  146.00      

           

 1576   1210000240    729009511  UR            M  01-01-00  SAMIR HOSSAIN                         27.00  119.00  146.00      

           

 1577   1210000323    729005854  UR            M  28-10-00  KIRTI SINGH                           18.00  128.00  146.00      

           

 1578   1210000399    729000274  UR            M  13-03-01  NILESH KUMAR NANDI                    45.00  101.00  146.00      

           

 1579   1110000167    729000377  OBC           M  01-06-01  DHANENDRA PATEL                        7.00  139.00  146.00      

           

 1580   1110000548    729010084  SC            M  01-08-01  BHANU PRATAP                          20.00  126.00  146.00      
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 1581   1210000478    729002053  UR            M  26-05-02  ABHISHEK SINGH                        20.00  126.00  146.00      

           

 1582   1210000406    729010534  OBC           F  02-07-02  PRITI YADAV                           34.00  112.00  146.00      

           

 1583   1310001025    729010029  SC            F  18-07-02  KUSUM KUMARI                           5.00  141.00  146.00      

           

 1584   1110000435    729004196  OBC           M  12-09-02  TUSHAR SAHU                           25.00  121.00  146.00      

           

 1585   1310000156    729007398  ST            M  20-10-02  SHIVAM BANRA                          29.00  117.00  146.00      

           

 1586   1210000714    729008169  OBC           M  10-11-02  RUPESH SHARMA                         13.00  133.00  146.00      

           

 1587   1110000191    729008267  OBC           M  30-12-04  SAURABH RAJ                           19.00  127.00  146.00      

           

 1588   1310000162    729007314  ST            M  10-09-99  DILKUSH MEENA                         15.00  130.00  145.00      

           

 1589   1310000774    729002306  OBC           F  11-02-00  SHIVANGI RAJPUT                       21.00  124.00  145.00      

           

 1590   1110000160    729008386  UR            F  10-05-01  ALKA DUBEY                            29.00  116.00  145.00      

           

 1591   1110000137    729011141  UR            F  09-08-01  HARSHITA KUMARI                       23.00  122.00  145.00      

           

 1592   1210000772    729009237  SC            M  13-12-01  ANKIT KUMAR                           28.00  117.00  145.00      

           

 1593   1110000396    729008289  UR            F  21-04-03  SUMANA MAITY                           7.00  138.00  145.00      

           

 1594   1110000369    729010941  SC            F  24-04-03  KM ADITI                               9.00  136.00  145.00      

           

 1595   1210000193    729008032  OBC           M  11-06-03  AKASH YADAV                           41.00  104.00  145.00      

           

 1596   1310000207    729008686  UR            F  05-10-03  MONIKA                                21.00  124.00  145.00      

           

 1597   1210000522    729007812  UR            F  19-09-04  KANAK GUPTA                           10.00  135.00  145.00      

           

 1598   1210000740    729009144  OBC           M  01-01-05  SANGHARSH                             45.00  100.00  145.00      

           

 1599   1310000144    729008006  SC            M  25-04-97  SOURAB CHOUDHARY                      18.00  126.00  144.00      

           

 1600   1210000303    729011380  OBC           F  16-01-99  SHILPI YADAV                          44.00  100.00  144.00      
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 1601   1210000550    729010208  SC            F  15-07-00  UTPAL PALLAVI                         22.00  122.00  144.00      

           

 1602   1310000485    729011016  EWS           M  31-08-00  GAURAV SINGH JADAUN                    7.00  137.00  144.00      

           

 1603   1310000067    729006021  EWS           M  16-02-01  LOKESH SINGH                          18.00  126.00  144.00      

           

 1604   1310000714    729009717  UR            F  19-02-01  AAKANSHA SHARMA                       17.00  127.00  144.00      

           

 1605   1310000671    729008196  SC            F  05-05-02  POOJA KUMARI                          24.00  120.00  144.00      

           

 1606   1310000428    729010799  UR            M  01-01-03  CHANDAN KUMAR CHAUDHARY               17.00  127.00  144.00      

           

 1607   1310000493    729009861  OBC           F  30-05-03  VANSITA                               -3.00  147.00  144.00      

           

 1608   1110000397    729008991  UR            F  12-10-04  JAGRITI TIWARI                        11.00  133.00  144.00      

           

 1609   1210000080    729004813  OBC           M  14-04-98  AWNEESH MAURYA                        37.00  106.00  143.00      

           

 1610   1310001066    729009736  SC            M  15-07-98  MANISH KUMAR VARUN                    25.00  118.00  143.00      

           

 1611   1110000542    729011259  ST            M  06-01-00  CHINMAY MANDAL                        27.00  116.00  143.00      

           

 1612   1210000179    729009094  OBC           F  13-05-00  BABITA VERMA                          30.00  113.00  143.00      

           

 1613   1110000350    729005933  OBC           M  20-07-00  ABHISHEK SINGH                        24.00  119.00  143.00      

           

 1614   1310000673    729007273  OBC           F  16-03-01  JYOTI                                  8.00  135.00  143.00      

           

 1615   1310000448    729008383  UR            F  26-02-02  AKRITI                                21.00  122.00  143.00      

           

 1616   1110000457    729009852  UR            F  01-07-03  SHIVANGI MISHRA                       19.00  124.00  143.00      

           

 1617   1210000699    729010806  OBC           M  01-09-03  DIVESH JAISWAL                         7.00  136.00  143.00      

           

 1618   1210000161    729002372  UR            F  05-03-04  VANSHIKA SINGH                        19.00  124.00  143.00      

           

 1619   1210000186    729008458  OBC           M  08-07-98  BHUPENDRA KUMAR YADAV                 14.00  128.00  142.00      

           

 1620   1310000680    729006368  EWS           M  18-04-99  YASHWANT                              12.00  130.00  142.00      
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 1621   1210000328    729006732  OBC           M  21-05-99  VEER SINGH                             6.00  136.00  142.00      

           

 1622   1310001095    729009843  OBC           M  01-07-01  DINESH                                24.00  118.00  142.00      

           

 1623   1310000483    729008447  EWS           M  10-12-01  ANKUR SINGH                           10.00  132.00  142.00      

           

 1624   1310000460    729001442  OBC           M  23-12-01  SANJAY KUMAR GEDAR                    19.00  123.00  142.00      

           

 1625   1110000037    729003973  UR            F  15-12-04  PALLAVI SINGH                         27.00  115.00  142.00      

           

 1626   1310000760    729007910  OBC           F  28-01-96  SAVITA                                 5.00  136.00  141.00      

           

 1627   1110000255    729008940  OBC           F  03-07-96  NIDHI VERMA                           23.00  118.00  141.00      

           

 1628   1210000791    729011203  SC            M  05-07-97  PREM SINGH                            11.00  130.00  141.00      

           

 1629   1310000996    729009791  OBC           M  19-05-98  NARESH K                              15.00  126.00  141.00      

           

 1630   1210000148    729006047  OBC           F  15-11-98  ARCHANA SETH                          42.00   99.00  141.00      

           

 1631   1310000617    729009613  OBC           M  16-01-99  DEVENDRA KUMAR                        33.00  108.00  141.00      

           

 1632   1210000580    729004107  OBC           F  10-12-99  SAUMYA KASHYAP                        36.00  105.00  141.00      

           

 1633   1110000092    729009822  ST            F  05-02-01  SUMAN SINGH                           21.00  120.00  141.00      

           

 1634   1110000201    729007790  OBC           F  05-02-01  RUBY YADAV                            12.00  129.00  141.00      

           

 1635   1110000693    729006719  SC            M  15-06-01  ANKIT KANNAUJIYA                      11.00  130.00  141.00      

           

 1636   1210000282    729010053  EWS           F  05-07-01  ANJALI GUPTA                          13.00  128.00  141.00      

           

 1637   1110000433    729009777  OBC           M  05-05-02  AAMIR AAGHA                           12.00  129.00  141.00      

           

 1638   1110000672    729007766  OBC           F  16-05-02  KM SANDHYA KUSHWAHA                    0.00  141.00  141.00      

           

 1639   1310000698    729010618  OBC           M  18-06-02  PANKAJ                                 5.00  136.00  141.00      

           

 1640   1210000690    729008698  EWS           M  26-09-02  SAURABH PANDEY                        28.00  113.00  141.00      
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 1641   1210000156    729011121  OBC           M  10-05-03  TAUSIF AHMAD                          25.00  116.00  141.00      

           

 1642   1210000557    729006017  SC            M  17-04-04  AJEET                                 20.00  121.00  141.00      

           

 1643   1210000076    729008473  SC            M  01-09-95  VIVEK KUMAR                            8.00  132.00  140.00      

           

 1644   1110000695    729009469  OBC           F  18-05-97  ANURADHA SINGH                        24.00  116.00  140.00      

           

 1645   1210000443    729009335  OBC           M  04-07-97  KRISHNAKANT                           45.00   95.00  140.00      

           

 1646   1110000494    729008309  SC            M  14-07-97  MANISH KUMAR BHARTI                   25.00  115.00  140.00      

           

 1647   1310000528    729003534  OBC           M  14-04-98  TANAY KUMAR TANUJ                     40.00  100.00  140.00      

           

 1648   1210000634    729006311  SC            M  25-04-99  HEMANT KUMAR                          10.00  130.00  140.00      

           

 1649   1210000086    729006929  OBC           M  10-07-99  RISHIKESH VISHWAKARMA                 17.00  123.00  140.00      

           

 1650   1210000553    729005642  UR            M  20-12-00  ANKUSH KUMAR PANDEY                   35.00  105.00  140.00      

           

 1651   1310000693    729010420  OBC           F  11-05-01  DAMINI KASHYAP                        14.00  126.00  140.00      

           

 1652   1210000182    729007776  EWS           M  01-01-03  HARSH RATHOR                          45.00   95.00  140.00      

           

 1653   1210000413    729008673  OBC           M  14-12-03  RAJAN GUPTA                           30.00  110.00  140.00      

           

 1654   1110000282    729007908  ST            F  04-09-05  TANISHA GOND                          30.00  110.00  140.00      

           

 1655   1310000004    729001344  OBC-PWD       M  02-01-89  SUDHIR GORAI                           4.00  135.00  139.00   VI 

           

 1656   1110000539    729011311  SC            M  12-10-95  SURAJ KUMAR                           10.00  129.00  139.00      

           

 1657   1110000668    729009831  OBC           M  08-09-98  VIJAY SHANKAR PATEL                   11.00  128.00  139.00      

           

 1658   1210000705    729009818  OBC           M  10-11-98  RAHUL KUMAR PATEL                      9.00  130.00  139.00      

           

 1659   1310001071    729006626  UR            M  06-06-99  AKASH KASAUDHAN                       23.00  116.00  139.00      

           

 1660   1310000863    729009740  UR            M  15-06-99  CHAMAN KUMAR                          14.00  125.00  139.00      
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 1661   1210000496    729010931  OBC           M  11-08-99  ARJUN                                 32.00  107.00  139.00      

           

 1662   1310000413    729003737  UR            F  09-03-00  NARGIS                                 7.00  132.00  139.00      

           

 1663   1310000234    729007605  SC            M  16-07-00  VIJAY KUMAR                           15.00  124.00  139.00      

           

 1664   1310000665    729011234  UR            M  16-07-00  KARAN SINGH                           19.00  120.00  139.00      

           

 1665   1310001100    729011188  UR            F  09-05-01  NEELAM GAUTAM                          7.00  132.00  139.00      

           

 1666   1310000606    729009411  ST            M  17-06-01  NIRMAL                                11.00  128.00  139.00      

           

 1667   1110000328    729001817  OBC           F  25-06-02  ANCHAL KUSHWAHA                        9.00  130.00  139.00      

           

 1668   1310000287    729009186  OBC           F  03-07-03  NISHA KUMARI                          22.00  117.00  139.00      

           

 1669   1210000191    729011389  EWS           M  01-08-03  ANOOP KUMAR TRIPATHI                  30.00  109.00  139.00      

           

 1670   1310000424    729009032  UR            F  17-12-04  ROSHANI SINGH                         28.00  111.00  139.00      

           

 1671   1210000009    729011181  UR-PWD        M  02-07-96  UDDESHYA KUMAR SHUKLA                 20.00  118.00  138.00   OC 

           

 1672   1210000218    729011298  SC            F  25-07-97  KM RAVINAKANT                         29.00  109.00  138.00      

           

 1673   1110000639    729009189  OBC           M  01-03-98  TAUFEEQUE AHMAD                       44.00   94.00  138.00      

           

 1674   1210000485    729005298  OBC           M  03-11-98  VAIBHAV SINGH                         13.00  125.00  138.00      

           

 1675   1210000114    729007376  SC            M  04-05-00  ASHUTOSH VERMA                        33.00  105.00  138.00      

           

 1676   1210000504    729008092  UR            M  04-05-01  AJEET SINGH                           15.00  123.00  138.00      

           

 1677   1310001012    729011493  UR            M  02-11-01  ASHOK KUMAR                           22.00  116.00  138.00      

           

 1678   1310000299    729011464  ST            F  18-08-02  SUJATA MOGIYA                         21.00  117.00  138.00      

           

 1679   1310000155    729008019  OBC           M  15-08-03  RAHUL KUMAR ROLANIYA                  21.00  117.00  138.00      

           

 1680   1310000780    729002025  OBC           M  01-02-04  ANUBHAV                               23.00  115.00  138.00      
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 1681   1210000019    729004656  UR-PWD        F  08-07-95  GULAFSHA BANO                         12.00  125.00  137.00   OC 

           

 1682   1310000276    729008771  OBC           M  24-12-95  ANIL KUMAR                            41.00   96.00  137.00      

           

 1683   1310000286    729009442  OBC           M  08-03-98  CHANDAN DUTTA BANIK                   17.00  120.00  137.00      

           

 1684   1210000665    729008034  UR            F  15-01-99  NIGHAT FATMA                          22.00  115.00  137.00      

           

 1685   1310001017    729008385  SC            F  18-02-99  DARSHNA KHURANIA                       9.00  128.00  137.00      

           

 1686   1110000464    729000945  UR            M  19-02-99  VIKRAM KUMAR SINGH                    46.00   91.00  137.00      

           

 1687   1210000153    729004969  EWS           F  20-06-99  SAUMYA AGRAHARI                       20.00  117.00  137.00      

           

 1688   1110000178    729003839  SC            M  20-05-00  RAHUL PATIL                           31.00  106.00  137.00      

           

 1689   1310000278    729009891  OBC           F  10-11-00  PUNAM KUMARI                          19.00  118.00  137.00      

           

 1690   1210000515    729011289  UR            M  05-02-04  PRIYANSHU SRIVASTAVA                  23.00  114.00  137.00      

           

 1691   1210000579    729007077  SC            M  10-07-95  SURJEET KUMAR                         16.00  120.00  136.00      

           

 1692   1210000010    729000240  OBC-PWD       M  05-06-97  RAMESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI                 7.00  129.00  136.00   OC 

           

 1693   1110000481    729004737  SC            M  01-07-98  KAMLESH                                9.00  127.00  136.00      

           

 1694   1110000144    729003036  SC            M  16-02-00  SANDEEP KUMAR                         26.00  110.00  136.00      

           

 1695   1110000629    729005808  OBC           M  15-12-00  RANJEET KUMAR                         61.00   75.00  136.00      

           

 1696   1210000263    729006407  EWS           M  01-03-01  ADITYA SRIVASTAVA                     33.00  103.00  136.00      

           

 1697   1210000061    729009173  UR            M  20-07-01  ABHAY MISHRA                          31.00  105.00  136.00      

           

 1698   1210000449    729003191  OBC           M  20-07-01  SHIVAM                                25.00  111.00  136.00      

           

 1699   1210000520    729009254  EWS           M  13-02-02  SANOOP AWASTHI                        16.00  120.00  136.00      

           

 1700   1210000211    729007455  SC            F  15-09-02  AVANTIKA                              10.00  126.00  136.00      
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 1701   1210000612    729005095  OBC           F  03-12-02  RUCHI GUPTA                           19.00  117.00  136.00      

           

 1702   1310000572    729006006  OBC           M  07-07-04  RAMESH RAYAL                          23.00  113.00  136.00      

           

 1703   1310000515    729001297  SC            M  13-07-97  KARIBASAPPA                           24.00  111.00  135.00      

           

 1704   1310000883    729010979  UR            F  02-07-99  RUBY AGRAHARI                         24.00  111.00  135.00      

           

 1705   1110000076    729008021  UR            F  20-02-00  MANISHA KUMARI                        19.00  116.00  135.00      

           

 1706   1210000004    729003595  OBC-PWD       M  21-07-02  MUKESH GOPE                           23.00  112.00  135.00   VI 

           

 1707   1310000901    729005872  UR            F  04-04-03  SIDRA FATMA                           29.00  106.00  135.00      

           

 1708   1110000389    729009696  OBC           M  15-07-96  RAVINDRA KUMAR PATEL                  12.00  122.00  134.00      

           

 1709   1110000020    729006259  OBC-PWD       M  24-07-96  AWANISH KUMAR SHARMA                  34.00  100.00  134.00   OC 

           

 1710   1110000164    729008105  SC            F  05-01-99  KM PRAKRITIK GAUTAM                   26.00  108.00  134.00      

           

 1711   1310000007    729008587  SC-PWD        M  02-10-99  KAMAL KUMAR MOURYA                     5.00  129.00  134.00   OC 

           

 1712   1110000420    729005938  OBC           M  18-02-00  SACHIN YADAV                          14.00  120.00  134.00      

           

 1713   1110000530    729008861  OBC           F  03-05-00  BABITA SAHNI                          22.00  112.00  134.00      

           

 1714   1210000638    729009502  OBC           M  18-07-00  YUVRAJ YADAV                          20.00  114.00  134.00      

           

 1715   1210000463    729008659  OBC           M  20-10-00  VIKAS SAINI                           26.00  108.00  134.00      

           

 1716   1110000177    729009262  OBC           M  01-01-01  MOHAMMAD SAMEER                       14.00  120.00  134.00      

           

 1717   1110000697    729009370  UR            F  15-12-01  VIDUSHI DUBEY                         34.00  100.00  134.00      

           

 1718   1310000666    729002835  ST            M  18-02-05  SURYA PRAKASH MEENA                   34.00  100.00  134.00      

           

 1719   1110000110    729008425  OBC           M  22-06-96  VINAY KUMAR JAISWAL                    8.00  125.00  133.00      

           

 1720   1210000386    729008935  OBC           M  23-09-97  RAHUL YADAV                           21.00  112.00  133.00      
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 1721   1210000540    729004769  OBC           M  01-01-98  DEEPAK SHARMA                         14.00  119.00  133.00      

           

 1722   1210000410    729009585  SC            F  11-05-98  KHUSHBU RAWAT                         40.00   93.00  133.00      

           

 1723   1110000306    729009380  ST            M  29-10-98  RAM SUCHIT GOND                       20.00  113.00  133.00      

           

 1724   1310000568    729011492  OBC           M  08-06-99  RAHUL JANGIR                          19.00  114.00  133.00      

           

 1725   1210000464    729009385  OBC           F  29-07-99  PREETI KUSHWAHA                       26.00  107.00  133.00      

           

 1726   1210000681    729008671  OBC           M  11-09-00  VINDHYACHAL YADAV                     33.00  100.00  133.00      

           

 1727   1310000434    729006755  UR            F  31-08-01  JAYSHREE                              10.00  123.00  133.00      

           

 1728   1310000086    729000216  OBC           M  08-07-96  GHANSHYAM PRAJAPATI                   21.00  111.00  132.00      

           

 1729   1110000613    729006730  OBC           F  15-09-96  RADHIKA GUPTA                          1.00  131.00  132.00      

           

 1730   1110000123    729008560  UR            M  15-07-99  AVINASH RAI                           35.00   97.00  132.00      

           

 1731   1110000716    729008347  OBC           F  12-12-99  KUMARI PRATIMA                        34.00   98.00  132.00      

           

 1732   1110000174    729000814  EWS           M  04-03-01  NITISH MISHRA                         35.00   97.00  132.00      

           

 1733   1110000067    729006967  UR            F  02-07-02  SADIYA AKHTAR                          6.00  126.00  132.00      

           

 1734   1210000256    729009258  OBC           M  08-07-02  SHOAIB AKHTAR                         21.00  111.00  132.00      

           

 1735   1110000215    729007172  OBC           M  12-07-02  SHUBHAM KUMAR YADAV                   13.00  119.00  132.00      

           

 1736   1310000008    729009902  OBC-PWD       F  02-07-93  KM TAVSSUM BANO                       16.00  115.00  131.00   OC 

           

 1737   1110000335    729003203  OBC           F  05-02-94  REKHA VERMA                           15.00  116.00  131.00      

           

 1738   1210000457    729010194  OBC           M  04-10-97  AJEET PRAJAPATI                       30.00  101.00  131.00      

           

 1739   1110000208    729005283  OBC           M  03-07-98  AMAR NATH YADAV                       38.00   93.00  131.00      

           

 1740   1110000268    729003288  OBC           M  05-11-00  NAITIC KUMAR                          18.00  113.00  131.00      
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 1741   1110000401    729004693  SC            M  22-07-01  PANKAJ KUMAR                          40.00   91.00  131.00      

           

 1742   1210000333    729007466  OBC           M  16-12-04  VIKAS KUMAR GUPTA                     25.00  106.00  131.00      

           

 1743   1310000567    729006578  SC            M  12-10-95  KAPIL KUMAR GAUTAM                    18.00  112.00  130.00      

           

 1744   1110000064    729008676  SC            M  02-03-96  AMIT KUMAR                            28.00  102.00  130.00      

           

 1745   1110000033    729007269  OBC           M  25-07-96  BADRI VISHAL                          45.00   85.00  130.00      

           

 1746   1210000477    729008297  OBC           M  01-02-97  VIVEK KUMAR NISHAD                     3.00  127.00  130.00      

           

 1747   1110000069    729011405  SC            M  20-05-98  SHUBHAM KUMAR                         17.00  113.00  130.00      

           

 1748   1110000345    729001334  OBC           M  22-11-98  PRADEEP GUPTA                         45.00   85.00  130.00      

           

 1749   1110000516    729008806  EWS           M  04-03-99  DIWAKAR KUMAR                         21.00  109.00  130.00      

           

 1750   1110000213    729002933  OBC           M  28-04-99  MOHD HASSAN                           20.00  110.00  130.00      

           

 1751   1110000251    729009827  SC            M  05-07-00  JAY SINGH                             20.00  110.00  130.00      

           

 1752   1310000986    729000812  UR            M  30-09-00  MAYANK TYAGI                          11.00  119.00  130.00      

           

 1753   1310000374    729011190  OBC           M  19-12-00  ASHOK KUMAR SAINI                     10.00  120.00  130.00      

           

 1754   1210000642    729009734  SC            M  14-09-01  MOHIT KUMAR                           30.00  100.00  130.00      

           

 1755   1110000175    729002323  SC            F  17-11-01  MUSKAN                                14.00  116.00  130.00      

           

 1756   1310000063    729008575  UR            M  01-07-02  MUNEER ALAM                           13.00  117.00  130.00      

           

 1757   1210000623    729008204  OBC           M  30-08-02  RAJESH KUMAR YADAV                    20.00  110.00  130.00      

           

 1758   1110000425    729008241  SC            M  27-11-03  ANUPAM MONDAL                         30.00  100.00  130.00      

           

 1759   1210000022    729006381  UR-PWD        M  09-01-97  VIKAS SHUKLA                          13.00  116.00  129.00   HI 

           

 1760   1210000556    729009762  SC            F  17-01-97  RADHA PRAJAPATI                        5.00  124.00  129.00      
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 1761   1110000641    729002242  OBC           F  01-01-98  PRITI YADAV                           33.00   96.00  129.00      

           

 1762   1310000263    729005212  OBC           M  11-02-99  MD HUSSAIN                            15.00  114.00  129.00      

           

 1763   1110000220    729008972  SC            F  07-07-00  SWETA KUMARI                          25.00  104.00  129.00      

           

 1764   1310000509    729009804  SC            M  30-07-02  HIRENDRA JATAV                         8.00  121.00  129.00      

           

 1765   1110000404    729006356  OBC           M  08-07-03  ARJUN GUPTA                           37.00   92.00  129.00      

           

 1766   1210000532    729004207  SC            M  21-01-95  SHIVAM                                30.00   98.00  128.00      

           

 1767   1110000333    729008433  OBC           F  05-03-00  KAVITA SWARNKAR                        1.00  127.00  128.00      

           

 1768   1310000277    729008838  EWS           M  05-06-00  PRADEP MUDGAL                         30.00   98.00  128.00      

           

 1769   1310000527    729011253  OBC           M  04-02-01  ABHISHEK VERMA                         4.00  124.00  128.00      

           

 1770   1210000246    729000774  OBC           M  19-08-01  SHIVAM PAL                            10.00  118.00  128.00      

           

 1771   1310000369    729008549  OBC           F  20-07-02  HARSHITA PRAJAPATI                    26.00  102.00  128.00      

           

 1772   1110000162    729007096  SC            M  21-03-04  ASHISH KUMAR GAURAV                   30.00   98.00  128.00      

           

 1773   1210000310    729005582  ST            F  15-09-98  SWARTHI RAWAT                          0.00  127.00  127.00      

           

 1774   1310000971    729010739  SC            M  28-05-99  NITIN KUMAR                           40.00   87.00  127.00      

           

 1775   1310001087    729008800  OBC           M  17-08-99  BAJARANG LAL                          32.00   95.00  127.00      

           

 1776   1310000285    729009810  UR            F  01-02-00  RUCHIKA SHARMA                        36.00   91.00  127.00      

           

 1777   1210000697    729000879  OBC           M  05-07-01  SOMESH SHAKYA                         17.00  110.00  127.00      

           

 1778   1110000617    729003535  OBC           M  25-03-02  MD AARIF ANSARI                       28.00   99.00  127.00      

           

 1779   1210000518    729004806  OBC           F  02-10-02  PRANJALI YADAV                         7.00  120.00  127.00      

           

 1780   1110000130    729007065  OBC           M  28-07-05  ASHISH MAURYA                         42.00   85.00  127.00      
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 1781   1110000526    729008633  ST            M  03-02-95  ONKAR KUMAR                           20.00  106.00  126.00      

           

 1782   1210000769    729011218  SC            M  20-07-95  VIJAY KUMAR                           32.00   94.00  126.00      

           

 1783   1210000662    729008317  OBC           F  02-04-96  ARCHANA CHAUDHARY                     17.00  109.00  126.00      

           

 1784   1210000133    729007615  OBC           M  05-07-98  NARENDRA KUMAR YADAV                  41.00   85.00  126.00      

           

 1785   1110000521    729006042  SC            M  22-08-98  KRISHNA KUMAR NIGAM                   26.00  100.00  126.00      

           

 1786   1210000062    729007810  OBC           M  13-03-99  SUNIL KUMAR                           20.00  106.00  126.00      

           

 1787   1210000780    729009226  OBC           M  14-04-99  SHUBHAM KUMAR YADAV                   20.00  106.00  126.00      

           

 1788   1210000074    729006256  OBC           M  16-08-99  UPDESH KUMAR                          26.00  100.00  126.00      

           

 1789   1110000039    729006743  EWS           F  04-07-00  KM ANUPAM                              1.00  125.00  126.00      

           

 1790   1310000777    729009570  UR            F  30-09-00  NISHA BHARTI                           1.00  125.00  126.00      

           

 1791   1110000432    729009291  OBC           M  10-06-96  PARVEJ ALAM                           13.00  112.00  125.00      

           

 1792   1110000103    729007339  OBC           M  24-08-97  KANHAEE KUMAR                         33.00   92.00  125.00      

           

 1793   1110000474    729009535  OBC           M  09-10-99  MOHD JAVED ANSARI                     22.00  103.00  125.00      

           

 1794   1110000351    729009213  UR            M  19-12-99  ROHAN SRIVASTAVA                      19.00  106.00  125.00      

           

 1795   1210000330    729004640  OBC           F  22-12-99  PRACHI PATEL                          19.00  106.00  125.00      

           

 1796   1210000416    729007543  UR            F  01-06-00  AANCHAL                               20.00  105.00  125.00      

           

 1797   1210000257    729009678  EWS           F  22-10-00  DIKSHA SINGH                          23.00  102.00  125.00      

           

 1798   1110000591    729011497  OBC           M  12-11-00  MD SOHEL ALSAD                        27.00   98.00  125.00      

           

 1799   1210000712    729008339  SC            M  10-11-01  PUNIT KUMAR                           23.00  102.00  125.00      

           

 1800   1210000180    729011491  OBC           F  13-12-01  ELISHA PATEL                          26.00   99.00  125.00      
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 1801   1110000206    729003289  OBC           M  19-12-01  HARSH GUPTA                           18.00  107.00  125.00      

           

 1802   1110000501    729009655  OBC           F  02-01-02  NEHA MAURYA                           17.00  108.00  125.00      

           

 1803   1110000026    729000997  UR            M  16-05-03  CHHOTA BABU                           20.00  105.00  125.00      

           

 1804   1310001016    729010472  UR            F  31-03-05  YOGITA ADHIKARI                       10.00  115.00  125.00      

           

 1805   1110000046    729008965  OBC           M  02-10-96  NITISH KUMAR                          22.00  102.00  124.00      

           

 1806   1210000308    729010479  OBC           F  12-04-98  PREETI GAUR                            7.00  117.00  124.00      

           

 1807   1310000204    729010395  SC            M  14-08-99  SRISHTI RAM                           22.00  102.00  124.00      

           

 1808   1110000721    729007478  SC            F  15-08-99  JULIE KUMARI                           1.00  123.00  124.00      

           

 1809   1310000304    729007564  UR            M  07-09-00  PRASHANT TYAGI                        27.00   97.00  124.00      

           

 1810   1110000066    729011331  OBC           M  21-05-01  AMAR MANI YADAV                        9.00  115.00  124.00      

           

 1811   1110000173    729003970  SC            M  15-07-02  DEEPAK KUMAR                          48.00   76.00  124.00      

           

 1812   1210000314    729008232  ST            F  05-04-03  SANJANA KHARWAR                       10.00  114.00  124.00      

           

 1813   1310000701    729010014  OBC           M  15-07-03  KANARAM SAINI                         17.00  107.00  124.00      

           

 1814   1110000140    729009246  SC            M  13-11-95  RAHUL KUMAR KUANNOJIYA RAHUL KUMAR    30.00   93.00  123.00      

           

 1815   1210000741    729007751  OBC           M  18-07-97  SUSHIL SHARMA                          0.00  123.00  123.00      

           

 1816   1210000754    729009688  SC            M  03-03-99  AMAN KUMAR                            14.00  109.00  123.00      

           

 1817   1310000496    729005092  UR            F  12-07-99  ARCHANA SINGH                          9.00  114.00  123.00      

           

 1818   1110000202    729007613  UR            F  20-07-99  SHRADDHA SINGH                        26.00   97.00  123.00      

           

 1819   1310000640    729006745  SC            M  22-11-99  BRIJESH KUMAR                         31.00   92.00  123.00      

           

 1820   1210000077    729008057  OBC           M  22-06-00  SACHIN MAURYA                          5.00  118.00  123.00      
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 1821   1210000727    729005692  UR            M  27-11-01  ANAND YADAV                           28.00   95.00  123.00      

           

 1822   1210000636    729008090  OBC           M  09-12-03  ATUL KUMAR YADAV                       6.00  117.00  123.00      

           

 1823   1110000690    729009562  SC            M  12-09-96  AVANEESH KUMAR                        20.00  102.00  122.00      

           

 1824   1110000503    729005911  OBC           M  15-07-97  MOHD SIRAJUDDIN                        6.00  116.00  122.00      

           

 1825   1310000426    729006102  OBC           F  01-01-99  PRITI BHATI                           21.00  101.00  122.00      

           

 1826   1210000501    729006899  UR            F  05-07-00  RICHA SAHOO                            5.00  117.00  122.00      

           

 1827   1110000028    729006926  SC            F  16-07-00  NEELU                                 31.00   91.00  122.00      

           

 1828   1310000319    729011463  UR            F  15-08-00  NARAYANI                              35.00   87.00  122.00      

           

 1829   1210000584    729009684  SC            F  11-01-01  ANJALEE DEVI                           0.00  122.00  122.00      

           

 1830   1110000021    729005904  UR-PWD        M  05-09-01  DULAL CHANDRA SAMANTA                 57.00   65.00  122.00   HI 

           

 1831   1110000095    729005882  OBC           F  24-02-02  SHAHEEN ANSARI                        24.00   98.00  122.00      

           

 1832   1210000356    729005004  UR            F  01-06-02  KM AKANKSHA                           15.00  107.00  122.00      

           

 1833   1110000467    729005814  SC            M  02-02-96  SIKANDAR PASWAN                       24.00   97.00  121.00      

           

 1834   1210000667    729011385  OBC           M  27-09-97  KAUSHAL NARESH YADAV                  27.00   94.00  121.00      

           

 1835   1110000580    729008607  UR            F  15-07-99  KM NIDHI RAI                          13.00  108.00  121.00      

           

 1836   1210000184    729008153  OBC           M  15-03-00  ABHISHEK KUMAR YADAV                  15.00  106.00  121.00      

           

 1837   1210000555    729010390  OBC           M  12-07-01  ADITYA MANI SINGH                     34.00   87.00  121.00      

           

 1838   1210000749    729006287  SC            F  01-01-02  SMRITI RAO                            13.00  108.00  121.00      

           

 1839   1210000014    729010094  UR-PWD        M  02-07-02  ANIL KUMAR                            10.00  111.00  121.00   OC 

           

 1840   1210000719    729010537  OBC           M  20-08-97  AMAR NATH MAURYA                      23.00   97.00  120.00      
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 1841   1110000169    729009555  OBC           F  10-12-98  NANDANI JAISWAL                        8.00  112.00  120.00      

           

 1842   1110000204    729010206  OBC           M  02-03-99  SUNIL KUMAR YADAV                     12.00  108.00  120.00      

           

 1843   1310000717    729002417  OBC           M  03-06-99  ABHIMANYU KUSHWAHA                    12.00  108.00  120.00      

           

 1844   1310000741    729001671  SC            F  10-06-99  HEMLATA                                0.00  120.00  120.00      

           

 1845   1110000238    729006058  UR            M  14-08-99  UJJWAL SINGH                           5.00  115.00  120.00      

           

 1846   1110000077    729005256  OBC           F  12-05-03  ROSHANI YADAV                         12.00  108.00  120.00      

           

 1847   1110000190    729007291  SC            M  01-01-04  VIPIN PAL                              5.00  115.00  120.00      

           

 1848   1310000676    729011091  ST            M  17-09-04  GAURAV SINGH MEENA                    32.00   88.00  120.00      

           

 1849   1110000089    729007251  ST            M  05-06-95  ROHIT KUMAR                           36.00   83.00  119.00      

           

 1850   1210000417    729007860  SC            M  15-01-99  SANTOSH KUMAR                         18.00  101.00  119.00      

           

 1851   1210000646    729007771  SC            F  18-07-99  KM AMRITA GAUTAM AMRITA GAUTAM        16.00  103.00  119.00      

           

 1852   1110000632    729009324  OBC           F  20-10-00  ANJALI YADAV                          21.00   98.00  119.00      

           

 1853   1110000593    729008513  OBC           F  05-03-01  KANCHAN YADAV                         20.00   99.00  119.00      

           

 1854   1110000035    729009406  OBC           M  05-07-01  JAI HIND GUPTA                         5.00  114.00  119.00      

           

 1855   1310000135    729009409  OBC           F  31-05-98  DOLI                                   5.00  113.00  118.00      

           

 1856   1210000471    729009698  OBC           F  11-10-98  FARHEEN NISHA                          2.00  116.00  118.00      

           

 1857   1210000430    729011217  OBC           F  31-07-99  SANDHYA PAL                            9.00  109.00  118.00      

           

 1858   1310000018    729011075  OBC-PWD       M  20-11-00  VIKAS KUMAR JAT                       21.00   97.00  118.00   OC 

           

 1859   1210000121    729000196  OBC           F  21-07-02  PRITI VERMA                           19.00   99.00  118.00      

           

 1860   1110000378    729010553  OBC           M  07-01-99  PAPPU KUMAR YADAV                     21.00   96.00  117.00      
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 1861   1310000954    729008101  OBC           M  05-09-00  BHAKTRAJ SAINI                        26.00   91.00  117.00      

           

 1862   1110000573    729011101  OBC           M  08-01-01  SANDEEP KUMAR                         35.00   82.00  117.00      

           

 1863   1310000334    729003891  SC            M  19-08-02  DHRUV JASSAL                          21.00   96.00  117.00      

           

 1864   1110000016    729009033  OBC-PWD       M  15-05-94  SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV                   20.00   96.00  116.00   OC 

           

 1865   1110000034    729008936  OBC           M  15-08-96  ADITYA BHUSHAN SINGH                  10.00  106.00  116.00      

           

 1866   1310001091    729009282  OBC           M  06-08-97  VIJAY SINGH                           26.00   90.00  116.00      

           

 1867   1210000075    729006219  OBC           M  03-03-02  MANISH GUPTA                           9.00  107.00  116.00      

           

 1868   1310000719    729010681  OBC           M  16-05-96  KALU RAM SAINI                        17.00   98.00  115.00      

           

 1869   1210000367    729007786  SC            F  05-10-96  KAJAL                                  5.00  110.00  115.00      

           

 1870   1210000492    729011399  OBC           F  03-03-99  JAINAV                                -6.00  121.00  115.00      

           

 1871   1210000745    729005200  OBC           F  09-03-00  KAJAL KUSHWAHA                         3.00  112.00  115.00      

           

 1872   1310000320    729000833  UR            M  01-07-00  KESHAV SINGH RAGHAV                   25.00   90.00  115.00      

           

 1873   1210000468    729009779  UR            M  21-01-02  SHAKTIJYOTI UPADHYAY                  40.00   75.00  115.00      

           

 1874   1310001020    729005067  EWS           F  06-01-03  MILAN SHARMA                          19.00   96.00  115.00      

           

 1875   1310000587    729008725  OBC           F  15-06-03  SOBIA NAAZ                            10.00  105.00  115.00      

           

 1876   1210000424    729010546  OBC           M  19-08-04  MOHD ASHRAF                           10.00  105.00  115.00      

           

 1877   1110000223    729010928  OBC           F  20-08-04  PALLAVI KUMARI                        17.00   98.00  115.00      

           

 1878   1210000318    729007603  OBC           M  18-04-97  SHUBHAM                               18.00   96.00  114.00      

           

 1879   1210000198    729003216  OBC           F  03-09-97  ANJALI SHRIWASTWA                     16.00   98.00  114.00      

           

 1880   1310000411    729006245  UR            M  15-01-99  SUMIT KUMAR                            3.00  111.00  114.00      
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 1881   1210000208    729009489  UR            M  05-08-00  SHISHIR MISHRA                        29.00   85.00  114.00      

           

 1882   1110000336    729004703  OBC           M  10-08-02  DEEPAK GAUND                           3.00  111.00  114.00      

           

 1883   1310000436    729010290  OBC           M  29-09-02  NAVEEN KUMAR                          22.00   92.00  114.00      

           

 1884   1310000854    729009016  UR            F  26-04-03  ANJALI SHARMA                         19.00   95.00  114.00      

           

 1885   1110000266    729011467  UR            M  30-05-03  RAGHWENDRA MISHRA                     35.00   79.00  114.00      

           

 1886   1110000711    729011366  SC            M  16-08-05  ANURAG KUMAR                          16.00   98.00  114.00      

           

 1887   1110000184    729006391  OBC           F  06-10-98  RITUWANTI CHAUHAN DEVI                17.00   96.00  113.00      

           

 1888   1210000622    729008197  OBC           F  18-11-98  ZINNAT YASHMIN                        -1.00  114.00  113.00      

           

 1889   1110000619    729007429  EWS           M  10-07-02  SHAILENDRA KUMAR MISHRA               15.00   98.00  113.00      

           

 1890   1210000674    729008723  EWS           M  20-08-02  RISHABH DWIVEDI                        9.00  104.00  113.00      

           

 1891   1210000329    729002113  OBC           F  06-10-03  SWATI                                 20.00   93.00  113.00      

           

 1892   1310000486    729008596  OBC           M  07-05-96  AKRAM ALI                             16.00   96.00  112.00      

           

 1893   1210000205    729002497  SC            M  05-01-97  DEVENDRA                              18.00   94.00  112.00      

           

 1894   1210000558    729005297  SC            M  25-05-98  AJIT SINGH                            18.00   94.00  112.00      

           

 1895   1310000446    729011271  OBC           M  15-07-98  RAVI KUMAR                            16.00   96.00  112.00      

           

 1896   1210000649    729010676  UR            M  17-05-00  ANAS KHAN                              0.00  112.00  112.00      

           

 1897   1310000539    729010770  UR            M  17-10-00  ISHANT JAIN                           29.00   83.00  112.00      

           

 1898   1210000036    729009197  OBC           F  03-07-01  KM GRESI YADAV                        12.00  100.00  112.00      

           

 1899   1310000451    729010099  SC            M  14-11-96  HIMANSHU RAJORA                        8.00  103.00  111.00      

           

 1900   1210000469    729009394  OBC           F  05-10-97  ANKITA PAL                            13.00   98.00  111.00      
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 1901   1210000479    729010968  UR            F  05-07-99  ARTI DEVI                             14.00   97.00  111.00      

           

 1902   1110000136    729008388  OBC           F  05-03-00  RUBINA KHATOON                        25.00   86.00  111.00      

           

 1903   1310000450    729009488  OBC           M  01-07-00  MANISH KUMAR PATEL                     6.00  105.00  111.00      

           

 1904   1110000295    729008489  SC            M  05-07-00  RAJNISH PRATAP CHAUDHARY               7.00  104.00  111.00      

           

 1905   1210000277    729008674  OBC           F  10-09-01  SHWETA SHAKYA                         19.00   92.00  111.00      

           

 1906   1110000479    729010048  OBC           M  25-12-01  AMAN SONI                              3.00  108.00  111.00      

           

 1907   1210000141    729009348  SC            F  01-07-02  KM PRATIMA KUMARI                     21.00   90.00  111.00      

           

 1908   1210000397    729000865  UR            M  12-02-04  AMIT KUSHAWAHA                        11.00  100.00  111.00      

           

 1909   1110000547    729007539  UR            F  23-08-04  KALPANA SINGH                         36.00   75.00  111.00      

           

 1910   1110000025    729006052  UR            F  28-12-04  SHIVANEE SINGH                        22.00   89.00  111.00      

           

 1911   1210000393    729007635  OBC           M  07-07-96  RAJAN PAL                             27.00   83.00  110.00      

           

 1912   1110000446    729009468  OBC           M  01-09-96  MUKESH KUMAR                          23.00   87.00  110.00      

           

 1913   1310000416    729005387  OBC           M  04-03-98  RIHASAT ALI                           -5.00  115.00  110.00      

           

 1914   1310000791    729008075  UR            M  06-11-99  RAHUL GUPTA                           12.00   98.00  110.00      

           

 1915   1310000254    729011475  OBC           F  20-07-00  KM KIRTI                              25.00   85.00  110.00      

           

 1916   1310000164    729009356  UR            M  02-02-01  SURENDRA SINGH                        -5.00  115.00  110.00      

           

 1917   1210000136    729005858  OBC           F  05-07-03  ARPITA VERMA                          -5.00  115.00  110.00      

           

 1918   1310000647    729003240  UR            F  19-09-03  RIMJHIM TIWARI                         5.00  105.00  110.00      

           

 1919   1210000743    729011286  OBC           F  09-08-04  ANJALI PAL                            32.00   78.00  110.00      

           

 1920   1110000010    729000934  OBC-PWD       M  12-05-96  MOHAMMAD SHAKEEL                      31.00   78.00  109.00   OC 
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 1921   1310000744    729009727  ST            F  10-10-98  SUSHMA                                -1.00  110.00  109.00      

           

 1922   1210000685    729009050  OBC           M  10-01-05  SULENDRA KUMAR MUKHIYA                -1.00  110.00  109.00      

           

 1923   1310000011    729011175  OBC-PWD       M  05-08-94  VEDPAL SINGH                          26.00   82.00  108.00   OC 

           

 1924   1110000273    729008892  OBC           F  01-09-00  POOJA SINGH                            1.00  107.00  108.00      

           

 1925   1210000420    729009627  EWS           M  10-07-02  PRASHANT SHARMA                       17.00   91.00  108.00      

           

 1926   1210000225    729009349  OBC           M  15-01-03  PURUSHOTTAM                           25.00   83.00  108.00      

           

 1927   1310000209    729010312  EWS           M  19-05-04  NISHANT KUMAR SINGH                    8.00  100.00  108.00      

           

 1928   1310000396    729007329  OBC           M  15-09-98  MANOJ KUMAR                            5.00  102.00  107.00      

           

 1929   1210000059    729010467  SC            F  10-01-99  NIDHI RAJ                             -7.00  114.00  107.00      

           

 1930   1310000481    729009814  UR            F  25-09-99  VANSHIKA                              24.00   83.00  107.00      

           

 1931   1110000355    729006705  OBC           F  14-03-01  ANNU KUSHWAHA                          9.00   98.00  107.00      

           

 1932   1210000737    729006842  SC            M  13-05-01  SHIVAM KUMAR                          38.00   69.00  107.00      

           

 1933   1310000259    729000413  OBC           M  31-05-01  ASHISH GANGWAR                        36.00   71.00  107.00      

           

 1934   1210000371    729010181  OBC           F  01-01-02  PRIYA JAISAWAL                        31.00   76.00  107.00      

           

 1935   1210000454    729006878  UR            M  25-07-02  ABHISHEK SINGH                        32.00   75.00  107.00      

           

 1936   1310000387    729010497  OBC           M  25-05-03  DEVRAJ YADAV                          32.00   75.00  107.00      

           

 1937   1310000538    729008926  OBC           F  07-04-00  PRITI KUMARI                          16.00   90.00  106.00      

           

 1938   1310000818    729010818  UR            M  22-07-00  ROHIT                                 19.00   87.00  106.00      

           

 1939   1110000024    729009738  ST            M  11-02-04  SUNNY KUMAR                            6.00  100.00  106.00      

           

 1940   1110000502    729000279  OBC           M  31-03-97  MUKESH KUMAR                          15.00   90.00  105.00      
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 1941   1110000664    729004417  OBC           F  05-01-98  ANKITA SINGH                          30.00   75.00  105.00      

           

 1942   1110000687    729007692  OBC           M  01-12-98  NAVIN KUMAR YADAV                     25.00   80.00  105.00      

           

 1943   1310000158    729010995  OBC           M  12-02-99  VIJAYSHYAM BIND                        4.00  101.00  105.00      

           

 1944   1110000115    729011221  OBC           M  05-07-99  AJAY GUPTA                            10.00   95.00  105.00      

           

 1945   1210000265    729005111  UR            F  06-07-99  ROSHANEE PANDAY                       -7.00  112.00  105.00      

           

 1946   1110000214    729010568  OBC           F  11-05-03  PINKI CHOURASIA                       18.00   87.00  105.00      

           

 1947   1310001061    729004615  OBC           M  04-01-04  KRISHNA PURI GOSWAMI                  20.00   85.00  105.00      

           

 1948   1310000340    729006279  OBC           F  10-06-05  SHEETAL                               15.00   90.00  105.00      

           

 1949   1210000007    729002701  OBC-PWD       F  02-07-87  SHOBHA SHARMA                         21.00   83.00  104.00   OC 

           

 1950   1210000438    729007731  UR            F  23-01-00  SWATI SRIVASTAVA                       5.00   99.00  104.00      

           

 1951   1210000475    729005641  OBC           M  20-03-00  SUNIL KUMAR VISHWAKARMA                8.00   96.00  104.00      

           

 1952   1310000984    729008071  UR            M  09-09-01  HARMANPREET SINGH                     24.00   80.00  104.00      

           

 1953   1110000662    729008199  SC            F  22-02-04  MANISHA GAUTAM                        14.00   90.00  104.00      

           

 1954   1110000263    729007979  SC            M  10-03-04  SHUBHAM SAHGAL                        30.00   74.00  104.00      

           

 1955   1110000096    729007316  OBC           M  01-07-96  MOHAMMAD JAMASHED                     17.00   86.00  103.00      

           

 1956   1110000362    729008228  OBC           M  12-10-96  DIPENDRA CHAUDHARY                    28.00   75.00  103.00      

           

 1957   1110000057    729010562  OBC           F  01-07-99  KM AMRITA YADAV                       33.00   70.00  103.00      

           

 1958   1110000360    729011243  SC            F  25-12-99  POORNIMA GAUTAM                       16.00   87.00  103.00      

           

 1959   1110000356    729009662  UR            F  06-03-00  KM ANJANA                              6.00   97.00  103.00      

           

 1960   1310000858    729008519  OBC           M  10-12-00  MO SABIR                              -3.00  106.00  103.00      
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 1961   1110000603    729007617  UR            M  15-12-02  SUKHENDU MAITY                        25.00   78.00  103.00      

           

 1962   1110000104    729004336  OBC           M  01-01-03  RITESH NISHAD                         18.00   85.00  103.00      

           

 1963   1210000311    729000510  OBC           F  13-03-04  ANJALI PAL                            21.00   82.00  103.00      

           

 1964   1310000703    729008526  UR            M  20-09-04  DHARMRAJ SHARMA                       -1.00  104.00  103.00      

           

 1965   1110000475    729009776  SC            M  08-10-94  PRASHANT KUMAR                        41.00   61.00  102.00      

           

 1966   1110000500    729003997  SC            F  10-03-00  KM MANJULIKA                          11.00   91.00  102.00      

           

 1967   1110000407    729008881  OBC           M  20-08-00  VISHAL YADAV                          -5.00  107.00  102.00      

           

 1968   1310000844    729010950  UR            F  20-12-00  ARTI BOURA                            13.00   89.00  102.00      

           

 1969   1110000460    729010911  ST            F  02-07-01  KM GAYATRI KUMARI                     15.00   87.00  102.00      

           

 1970   1310000762    729008793  UR            M  01-01-02  MOHD BURHAN                            7.00   95.00  102.00      

           

 1971   1110000564    729008696  UR            M  14-07-02  AMAN PANDEY                           28.00   74.00  102.00      

           

 1972   1110000284    729005803  EWS           F  05-09-02  SOUMYA SINGH                          22.00   80.00  102.00      

           

 1973   1110000346    729004807  UR            F  13-07-03  MAMTA SINGH                            7.00   95.00  102.00      

           

 1974   1210000040    729007825  OBC           M  20-07-98  VENKTESHWAR SINGH YADAV                6.00   95.00  101.00      

           

 1975   1110000264    729010599  OBC           F  15-07-99  ARCHANA YADAV                          4.00   97.00  101.00      

           

 1976   1110000319    729009601  UR            M  03-03-00  ABHISHEK GOND                         10.00   91.00  101.00      

           

 1977   1210000354    729009404  OBC           F  02-08-00  ANJANI MAURYA                         11.00   90.00  101.00      

           

 1978   1110000366    729009398  EWS           M  28-07-01  AMAN KUMAR THAKUR                      7.00   94.00  101.00      

           

 1979   1210000152    729010838  SC            F  02-02-02  PRATEEKSHA DEVI                       21.00   80.00  101.00      

           

 1980   1210000094    729006638  OBC           M  13-01-98  ALOK KUMAR                            25.00   75.00  100.00      
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 1981   1210000659    729006309  OBC           F  20-08-98  NEETU DEVI                            25.00   75.00  100.00      

           

 1982   1110000621    729009911  OBC           M  09-07-99  VINAY YADAV                           16.00   84.00  100.00      

           

 1983   1110000519    729010482  OBC           M  27-12-02  RAHUL CHAUDHARY                       25.00   75.00  100.00      

           

 1984   1110000080    729000352  SC            M  11-03-03  RAVI KUMAR                            20.00   80.00  100.00      

           

 1985   1110000391    729007072  UR            F  25-03-03  ANSHIKA PANDEY                        10.00   90.00  100.00      

           

 1986   1210000704    729009243  SC            M  10-08-96  VIRENDRA KUMAR                        22.00   77.00   99.00      

           

 1987   1310000739    729011383  SC            M  07-07-99  SACHIN KUMAR BHAND                     5.00   94.00   99.00      

           

 1988   1210000316    729003445  OBC           M  04-12-00  VIKAS YADAV                           27.00   72.00   99.00      

           

 1989   1310000102    729001414  UR            F  09-12-00  ARTI KANDARI                          13.00   86.00   99.00      

           

 1990   1210000543    729006510  OBC           F  19-09-02  KAUSHLYA NISHAD                       -2.00  100.00   98.00      

           

 1991   1210000601    729002303  OBC           F  03-03-03  SANDHYA NISHAD                         7.00   91.00   98.00      

           

 1992   1310000758    729004925  OBC           F  01-06-03  MUSKAN MANSOORI                       10.00   88.00   98.00      

           

 1993   1110000704    729008348  OBC           M  12-11-03  ATUL PAL                              20.00   78.00   98.00      

           

 1994   1110000040    729011126  SC            F  27-03-99  ANSHU MALA                            24.00   73.00   97.00      

           

 1995   1210000677    729007058  SC            F  01-11-99  KM RUCHI                              25.00   72.00   97.00      

           

 1996   1110000134    729002210  OBC           F  20-07-00  ANKITA YADAV                           2.00   95.00   97.00      

           

 1997   1110000418    729002727  OBC           M  08-03-98  MAKSUD ALAM                            9.00   87.00   96.00      

           

 1998   1210000777    729003440  OBC           M  15-01-00  AKASH CHAUDHARY                       13.00   83.00   96.00      

           

 1999   1310001110    729011248  UR            M  11-09-01  GAURAV BHARDWAJ                       19.00   77.00   96.00      

           

 2000   1110000176    729004623  OBC           M  02-04-02  SHUBHAM SINGH                         24.00   72.00   96.00      

           

***************************************************************************************************************************** 



                                                                                                               PAGE NO:101 

                                      INSTITUTE OF BANKING PERSONNEL SELECTION, MUMBAI.                                            

                                     ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GORAKHPUR.                                           

                                              DATE OF EXAM : 30th JANUARY 2026.                                                    

                          MARKS IN THE ONLINE TEST FOR ALL APPEARED CANDIDATES IN DESCENDING ORDER.                                

                                     POST: RECRUITMENT OF JUNIOR MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGIST.                                          

 

          CATEGORY : COMBINED 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

SR_NO.  ROLL          REGT       CATEGORY      S  DATE OF   N A M E                                 S  C  O  R  E  S 

        NO.           NO.                      E   BIRTH                                          GK     DK      TOTAL 

                                               X                                                   1      2      OUT OF 

                                                                                                  80     320     (400) 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

   

 2001   1110000161    729007836  EWS           F  01-11-03  SONAM KUMARI                          -1.00   97.00   96.00      

           

 2002   1110000361    729007566  SC            M  23-07-98  ANIL KUMAR                            10.00   85.00   95.00      

           

 2003   1210000294    729009554  SC            M  08-08-98  SUMIT KUMAR                           13.00   82.00   95.00      

           

 2004   1110000569    729010731  SC            M  14-06-99  PRADEEP KANNAUJIYA                     3.00   92.00   95.00      

           

 2005   1210000379    729007787  OBC           F  04-07-99  SHRISHTI YADAV                        12.00   83.00   95.00      

           

 2006   1210000750    729004058  OBC           F  22-09-99  KM NIDHI                              10.00   85.00   95.00      

           

 2007   1110000689    729004259  UR            M  24-01-00  SATRAJEET KUMAR                       30.00   65.00   95.00      

           

 2008   1210000047    729010703  OBC           M  07-08-01  JITENDRA KUMAR                        10.00   85.00   95.00      

           

 2009   1110000168    729005227  SC            F  25-01-02  AARVI PASWAN                           5.00   90.00   95.00      

           

 2010   1210000028    729011053  SC            F  01-07-02  JIGYASA RAJ                           15.00   80.00   95.00      

           

 2011   1310000540    729004067  OBC           M  21-07-02  SHIVAM SAINI                          15.00   80.00   95.00      

           

 2012   1110000188    729006944  OBC           F  10-01-03  PRIYA SINGH                           15.00   80.00   95.00      

           

 2013   1210000307    729003198  OBC           M  08-07-03  PREETAM PAL                           35.00   60.00   95.00      

           

 2014   1110000124    729006909  OBC           M  05-08-98  SATENDRA KUMAR SHAH                   13.00   81.00   94.00      

           

 2015   1110000665    729007840  SC            M  06-02-03  RITESH SONKAR                          2.00   92.00   94.00      

           

 2016   1110000019    729010548  UR-PWD        M  04-06-91  ABHISHEK KUMAR MISHRA                 10.00   83.00   93.00   OC 

           

 2017   1210000003    729011482  OBC-PWD       F  10-07-97  KM MUSKAN                              4.00   89.00   93.00   VI 

           

 2018   1210000552    729010933  EWS           M  04-07-01  RATNESH KUMAR DUBEY                   12.00   81.00   93.00      

           

 2019   1210000169    729011010  OBC           F  23-04-02  KM SHIVANI KOSHTHA                     9.00   84.00   93.00      

           

 2020   1110000307    729008691  ST            M  02-09-96  NAVEEN KHARWAR                         8.00   84.00   92.00      
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 2021   1110000388    729008392  SC            M  12-05-00  NITISH KUMAR                          17.00   75.00   92.00      

           

 2022   1210000599    729010051  UR            F  01-06-03  DIKSHA SINGH CHANDEL                  21.00   71.00   92.00      

           

 2023   1110000595    729010213  OBC           F  10-03-06  PRITI SAHANI                          12.00   80.00   92.00      

           

 2024   1210000324    729011471  SC            M  21-07-96  ANUJ KUMAR                            18.00   73.00   91.00      

           

 2025   1110000496    729009195  OBC           M  09-08-97  VIKAS CHAUDHARY                       23.00   68.00   91.00      

           

 2026   1310000521    729011268  SC            F  14-02-00  NANDNI PASWAN                         17.00   74.00   91.00      

           

 2027   1310001085    729007723  OBC           F  10-07-01  MANISHA                                8.00   83.00   91.00      

           

 2028   1310000444    729011192  OBC           M  27-12-03  AANAND                                11.00   80.00   91.00      

           

 2029   1110000540    729010445  UR            M  07-07-04  ADITYA OJHA                           24.00   67.00   91.00      

           

 2030   1210000023    729002142  UR-PWD        M  29-03-93  RAVI SHUKLA                           15.00   75.00   90.00   HI 

           

 2031   1110000700    729001352  OBC           M  10-05-96  MANTOO KUMAR                          21.00   69.00   90.00      

           

 2032   1110000279    729009772  SC            M  16-12-96  PANKAJ ANURAG                         20.00   70.00   90.00      

           

 2033   1110000359    729008753  SC            F  02-07-99  KM GUNJA BHARATI                      19.00   71.00   90.00      

           

 2034   1110000262    729009216  OBC           M  05-01-00  OMKAR MADHESIYA                        0.00   90.00   90.00      

           

 2035   1110000001    729000946  UR-PWD        M  06-03-00  SAKIB AHAMAD                          20.00   70.00   90.00   VI 

           

 2036   1110000321    729009799  OBC           M  20-05-02  MANTOO YADAV                           3.00   87.00   90.00      

           

 2037   1110000207    729004137  SC            F  27-05-03  SHREYA                                16.00   74.00   90.00      

           

 2038   1210000350    729009315  UR            F  25-01-00  DIVYA SHUKLA                           5.00   84.00   89.00      

           

 2039   1110000364    729010112  ST            F  17-09-01  AANCHAL NAYAK                         -7.00   96.00   89.00      

           

 2040   1210000682    729008256  OBC           M  29-02-04  SHIV MANGAL VERMA                     21.00   68.00   89.00      
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 2041   1310000955    729008562  OBC           M  10-03-99  MD SHAHWAZ                             9.00   79.00   88.00      

           

 2042   1310000605    729003506  OBC           M  11-12-05  ASHISH KUMAR                          27.00   61.00   88.00      

           

 2043   1210000721    729009609  OBC           F  12-07-96  KHUSHBOO                               2.00   85.00   87.00      

           

 2044   1210000562    729008054  SC            M  25-02-99  ABHAY PRATAP SINGH                    22.00   65.00   87.00      

           

 2045   1310000108    729010910  EWS           M  17-04-00  MOHD AQIF                             15.00   72.00   87.00      

           

 2046   1210000657    729004245  OBC           F  20-07-00  JUHI GUPTA                            23.00   64.00   87.00      

           

 2047   1310000020    729006097  SC-PWD        M  06-05-88  BHAG CHAND VERMA                      20.00   66.00   86.00   OC 

           

 2048   1210000789    729007403  EWS           M  23-11-99  SHASHANK PANDEY                       31.00   55.00   86.00      

           

 2049   1110000203    729001025  OBC           M  01-02-02  FAIZ TUFAIL                           30.00   56.00   86.00      

           

 2050   1210000171    729008373  UR            M  27-07-02  AKASH CHAUBEY                         10.00   76.00   86.00      

           

 2051   1110000253    729009275  OBC           F  23-09-97  ASTUTI MAURYA                         17.00   68.00   85.00      

           

 2052   1310000891    729009874  OBC           M  04-03-01  PAWAN KUMAR                            2.00   83.00   85.00      

           

 2053   1110000051    729006723  OBC           M  03-04-01  MANISH KUMAR                          22.00   63.00   85.00      

           

 2054   1110000265    729008510  OBC           M  25-05-01  NARAYANDATT                            2.00   83.00   85.00      

           

 2055   1210000736    729010336  OBC           M  11-02-02  RAJ KUMAR KUSHWAHA                    15.00   70.00   85.00      

           

 2056   1110000605    729007040  UR            M  16-06-02  AADARSH KUMAR SRIVASTAV                5.00   80.00   85.00      

           

 2057   1110000708    729005600  OBC           F  04-01-03  JYOTI KUMARI                           5.00   80.00   85.00      

           

 2058   1110000525    729000947  OBC           M  15-10-03  RAEES AHAMAD                           5.00   80.00   85.00      

           

 2059   1310000449    729009952  OBC           M  10-03-05  SAHIL KHAN                             0.00   85.00   85.00      

           

 2060   1110000681    729008283  OBC           M  08-04-97  PRABHAT KUMAR VERMA                   10.00   74.00   84.00      
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 2061   1310000795    729009594  OBC           F  10-07-98  ROSHANI SINGH                          2.00   82.00   84.00      

           

 2062   1310000810    729008705  OBC           M  11-07-98  MOHD RIHAN                            12.00   72.00   84.00      

           

 2063   1310000772    729007837  OBC           M  10-01-99  KRISHNA KUMAR                         16.00   68.00   84.00      

           

 2064   1110000442    729008817  OBC           F  15-02-00  POOJA CHAUDHARY                       16.00   68.00   84.00      

           

 2065   1210000678    729003845  OBC           M  08-04-99  AMIT VISHWAKARMA                      31.00   52.00   83.00      

           

 2066   1210000124    729008848  SC            M  15-08-99  ATUL KUMAR SINGH                      15.00   68.00   83.00      

           

 2067   1110000342    729004694  SC            F  10-07-00  RENOO GAUTAM                           8.00   75.00   83.00      

           

 2068   1310000923    729009849  OBC           F  31-01-03  PRAGATI PRAJAPATI                      8.00   75.00   83.00      

           

 2069   1110000116    729008605  OBC           F  10-01-00  AMRITA SHARMA                         12.00   70.00   82.00      

           

 2070   1310000271    729010700  OBC           M  19-04-00  KUNDAN KUMAR KUMAR                    10.00   72.00   82.00      

           

 2071   1210000270    729002989  OBC           M  10-05-00  SHIVAM VERMA                           6.00   76.00   82.00      

           

 2072   1310000618    729001315  UR            M  26-04-02  PRATEEK SINGH BHANOT                  27.00   55.00   82.00      

           

 2073   1110000431    729006704  OBC           F  20-07-02  SADHNA YADAV                          -3.00   85.00   82.00      

           

 2074   1310000338    729006123  ST            M  14-02-03  PRADEEP SAH                           -6.00   88.00   82.00      

           

 2075   1110000012    729009065  SC-PWD        M  15-07-92  VIKASH KUMAR ARYA                     17.00   64.00   81.00   OC 

           

 2076   1310000697    729006011  OBC           M  01-07-96  RAMANAND                               0.00   81.00   81.00      

           

 2077   1110000403    729006694  OBC           F  02-08-98  KUMARI HARSHITA                        9.00   72.00   81.00      

           

 2078   1210000551    729009857  UR            M  08-02-01  PUSHPENDRA SINGH                     -10.00   91.00   81.00      

           

 2079   1210000024    729010221  UR-PWD        M  18-07-98  ANMOL MISHRA                          25.00   55.00   80.00   HI 

           

 2080   1210000627    729004188  OBC           F  08-10-98  SHRADDHA VERMA                        10.00   70.00   80.00      
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 2081   1110000647    729009633  EWS           F  06-02-99  KM FIRDOSH KHATOON                     7.00   73.00   80.00      

           

 2082   1110000606    729009709  UR            M  05-04-99  MOHD ASIM                             30.00   50.00   80.00      

           

 2083   1110000114    729002829  OBC           M  14-07-99  ARYAN CHAUDHARY                        0.00   80.00   80.00      

           

 2084   1210000144    729009748  UR            M  15-07-99  ANSHU KUMAR PANDEY                    15.00   65.00   80.00      

           

 2085   1310000731    729003201  EWS           M  03-03-02  ROHAN SHARMA                          35.00   45.00   80.00      

           

 2086   1110000656    729001548  OBC           M  01-01-04  RAHUL KUMAR                            6.00   74.00   80.00      

           

 2087   1110000499    729003748  SC            M  06-08-99  KAMLESH KANNAUJIYA                     2.00   77.00   79.00      

           

 2088   1310000053    729008462  OBC           M  16-07-97  VIKESH KUMAR                          11.00   67.00   78.00      

           

 2089   1110000338    729004348  OBC           F  03-05-98  SAVITA DEVKUMAR VISHWAKARMA            3.00   75.00   78.00      

           

 2090   1110000334    729010629  SC            M  10-07-99  ABHISHEK BHARTI                        2.00   76.00   78.00      

           

 2091   1110000048    729009689  OBC           F  07-07-00  PAYAL GOUD                            15.00   63.00   78.00      

           

 2092   1310000868    729011391  UR            F  05-10-03  DEEPANSHI SHARMA                      13.00   65.00   78.00      

           

 2093   1210000274    729008609  OBC           M  14-07-96  SHUBHAM KUMAR MALI                     7.00   70.00   77.00      

           

 2094   1210000484    729009058  OBC           F  02-09-98  SEEMA YADAV                            1.00   76.00   77.00      

           

 2095   1210000456    729011354  UR            M  24-03-99  SANCHAY BAJPAI                         7.00   70.00   77.00      

           

 2096   1210000793    729002550  OBC           M  10-12-99  DANESHVAR PRASAD                      14.00   63.00   77.00      

           

 2097   1210000016    729005826  SC-PWD        M  01-07-00  VIVEK KUMAR                           24.00   53.00   77.00   OC 

           

 2098   1110000440    729008522  SC            M  06-12-94  MUKESH KUMAR                          18.00   58.00   76.00      

           

 2099   1210000701    729005242  EWS           M  10-04-99  ABHISHEK DIXIT                        10.00   66.00   76.00      

           

 2100   1110000421    729003160  UR            F  12-07-00  MANISHA UPADHAYAY                      8.00   68.00   76.00      
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 2101   1210000325    729008345  SC            F  13-06-01  SHABNAM VERMA                         10.00   66.00   76.00      

           

 2102   1110000588    729011080  OBC           M  04-07-01  RUPESH KUMAR GUPTA                    -5.00   81.00   76.00      

           

 2103   1210000255    729002903  OBC           M  02-09-97  PRAVEEN KUMAR                         25.00   50.00   75.00      

           

 2104   1210000166    729006082  OBC           F  15-08-98  RUKAMINI CHAUHAN                      35.00   40.00   75.00      

           

 2105   1210000513    729008301  UR            M  31-12-98  SAROJ SINGH                           10.00   65.00   75.00      

           

 2106   1110000483    729008628  UR            F  25-01-00  SHUBHANGNI JHA                         5.00   70.00   75.00      

           

 2107   1310000284    729004944  UR            M  02-02-00  ZISHAN AHMAD                          14.00   61.00   75.00      

           

 2108   1210000569    729008527  SC            M  20-03-00  KUMAR ABHINAV                         15.00   60.00   75.00      

           

 2109   1310000019    729009747  OBC-PWD       F  10-07-00  SAJIDA                                10.00   65.00   75.00   OC 

           

 2110   1110000312    729005378  UR            M  07-08-00  SHIVAM TRIPATHI                       10.00   65.00   75.00      

           

 2111   1110000126    729008356  UR            F  21-10-00  SOUMYA SRIVASTAVA                      7.00   68.00   75.00      

           

 2112   1110000571    729008975  UR            M  12-05-02  SUJEET KUMAR                           0.00   75.00   75.00      

           

 2113   1110000531    729006630  OBC           F  03-02-03  SARITA YADAV                          15.00   60.00   75.00      

           

 2114   1110000281    729007981  OBC           M  07-08-03  ASHIF ANSARI                          25.00   50.00   75.00      

           

 2115   1210000418    729008657  OBC           F  06-10-05  ANJALI SONI                            7.00   68.00   75.00      

           

 2116   1310000554    729002235  UR            F  15-11-00  DEEKSHA                               14.00   60.00   74.00      

           

 2117   1310000227    729009341  ST            M  25-04-01  NILESH RAWAT                           6.00   68.00   74.00      

           

 2118   1210000026    729006701  OBC           F  09-02-05  RABIYA KHATOON                         5.00   69.00   74.00      

           

 2119   1110000071    729009819  OBC           F  07-05-00  SEEMA CHAUHAN                         15.00   58.00   73.00      

           

 2120   1210000706    729010894  UR            M  10-10-03  ANKIT                                 20.00   53.00   73.00      
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 2121   1110000225    729009821  SC            F  01-01-90  SUMAN KUMARI                          20.00   52.00   72.00      

           

 2122   1110000007    729009459  UR-PWD        M  15-07-92  MANISH SINGH                           9.00   63.00   72.00   OC 

           

 2123   1310000910    729006845  OBC           F  28-05-04  MUSKAN KARN                           16.00   56.00   72.00      

           

 2124   1310000884    729007996  UR            M  10-03-02  MD SHAHABUDDIN                         6.00   65.00   71.00      

           

 2125   1110000132    729010190  UR            F  13-08-03  ANCHAL SHUKLA                         20.00   51.00   71.00      

           

 2126   1110000447    729003726  OBC           M  12-03-98  MANISH YADAV                           5.00   65.00   70.00      

           

 2127   1210000362    729009403  UR            F  22-08-99  KHUSHNUMA BEGAM                       11.00   59.00   70.00      

           

 2128   1110000600    729008095  OBC           F  01-03-00  NIKITA PATEL                          14.00   56.00   70.00      

           

 2129   1310000941    729009218  OBC           F  07-04-00  RAHEMEEN QAMAR                        31.00   39.00   70.00      

           

 2130   1210000245    729008533  OBC           M  16-02-01  SHUBHAM KUMAR                          5.00   65.00   70.00      

           

 2131   1310000112    729000106  OBC           M  01-08-01  YOGENDER SINGH                        15.00   55.00   70.00      

           

 2132   1210000616    729004683  OBC           M  08-09-02  PANKAJ NAREKAR                        20.00   50.00   70.00      

           

 2133   1110000602    729010435  OBC           F  25-12-03  SUSHMITA SINGH                        25.00   45.00   70.00      

           

 2134   1310000378    729004216  OBC           M  14-07-05  MOHD ARSALAN                          20.00   50.00   70.00      

           

 2135   1210000069    729009305  OBC           M  30-10-00  HARSHIT MAURYA                         3.00   66.00   69.00      

           

 2136   1310000170    729009351  OBC           M  20-02-01  PRAMOD KUMAR                          -5.00   74.00   69.00      

           

 2137   1110000719    729010064  OBC           M  25-08-05  NILESH YADAV                         -10.00   79.00   69.00      

           

 2138   1110000142    729008589  OBC           M  02-04-96  JITESH KUMAR PAL                      -1.00   69.00   68.00      

           

 2139   1210000018    729004653  OBC-PWD       M  10-02-93  RAHUL KUMAR                           20.00   47.00   67.00   OC 

           

 2140   1110000301    729009598  OBC           M  10-08-98  AWANISH CHAUHAN                       22.00   45.00   67.00      
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 2141   1210000631    729005912  OBC           F  05-03-00  ANJALI CHAUHAN                         8.00   59.00   67.00      

           

 2142   1110000339    729005322  EWS           F  24-02-01  KM SAMRIDHI TIWARI                     8.00   59.00   67.00      

           

 2143   1310000619    729003672  ST            M  19-07-05  DALVEER MEENA                         15.00   52.00   67.00      

           

 2144   1210000378    729005545  SC            F  05-07-00  ANJALI                                12.00   54.00   66.00      

           

 2145   1210000480    729004884  OBC           M  31-07-98  RAJ YADAV                             19.00   46.00   65.00      

           

 2146   1210000651    729002602  OBC           M  01-07-03  AWANENDRA PATEL                       25.00   40.00   65.00      

           

 2147   1110000287    729007636  OBC           F  05-04-01  MANISHA VERMA                         15.00   48.00   63.00      

           

 2148   1210000120    729011021  OBC           F  07-06-98  MAMTA PRAJAPATI                       12.00   50.00   62.00      

           

 2149   1110000505    729005718  UR            M  08-01-04  OBAIDULLAH                            15.00   47.00   62.00      

           

 2150   1110000515    729010177  OBC           M  19-11-99  GAURAV KUMAR YADAV                    10.00   50.00   60.00      

           

 2151   1310000494    729009328  OBC           M  16-04-00  DHARMENDRA KUMAR KUMAWAT              23.00   37.00   60.00      

           

 2152   1210000405    729008123  OBC           M  20-07-01  PAWAN KUMAR                           10.00   50.00   60.00      

           

 2153   1210000585    729009377  UR            F  25-12-02  KAVYA SHARMA                          -2.00   62.00   60.00      

           

 2154   1110000234    729006087  OBC           F  09-07-98  SANGEETA DEVI                         11.00   47.00   58.00      

           

 2155   1210000578    729007663  UR            F  20-06-01  AYUSHI SRIVASTAV                       7.00   51.00   58.00      

           

 2156   1110000041    729007965  SC            M  10-12-00  ANSHUMAN KUMAR                        16.00   41.00   57.00      

           

 2157   1210000377    729008962  SC            M  02-09-02  ATUL KUMAR VERMA                       9.00   48.00   57.00      

           

 2158   1210000483    729000431  EWS           M  23-12-00  SHIVENDRA PANDEY                       4.00   52.00   56.00      

           

 2159   1210000765    729008097  OBC           F  01-03-01  NIKITA PATEL                          12.00   44.00   56.00      

           

 2160   1110000415    729008120  SC            M  18-12-98  SHIVRAJ GAURAV                         5.00   50.00   55.00      
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 2161   1110000112    729008076  OBC           M  01-06-00  RAVI PRATAP                           25.00   30.00   55.00      

           

 2162   1110000309    729001505  OBC           M  26-10-00  ROSHAN KUMAR                          20.00   35.00   55.00      

           

 2163   1310000904    729001400  UR            M  17-05-01  DIGVIJAY SINGH BHANOT                 35.00   20.00   55.00      

           

 2164   1310001077    729009828  EWS           M  18-08-02  RAHUL SHARMA                          15.00   40.00   55.00      

           

 2165   1210000608    729007932  UR            M  20-06-04  VAIBHAV SRIVASTAV                     25.00   30.00   55.00      

           

 2166   1310000176    729010547  OBC           F  07-02-99  JINAT KHATUN                          -1.00   55.00   54.00      

           

 2167   1110000455    729011135  SC            M  01-04-02  MANISH KUMAR                          21.00   33.00   54.00      

           

 2168   1110000053    729008792  OBC           F  02-02-98  PRIYANKA MALL                          5.00   47.00   52.00      

           

 2169   1110000628    729000151  OBC           F  04-12-98  PRITI YADAV                           -4.00   56.00   52.00      

           

 2170   1310000023    729003265  EWS-PWD       M  25-04-02  DHEERAJ KUMAR SINGH                   11.00   41.00   52.00   HI 

           

 2171   1210000414    729001798  OBC           M  02-10-02  SAURABH SINGH                         10.00   42.00   52.00      

           

 2172   1210000603    729009192  OBC           M  15-05-04  VISHNU KUMAR                          13.00   38.00   51.00      

           

 2173   1110000696    729008321  OBC           M  25-02-97  DEEPU KUMAR ROY                       20.00   30.00   50.00      

           

 2174   1210000748    729006707  SC            F  04-07-02  KAUSHALYA                              0.00   50.00   50.00      

           

 2175   1210000598    729009839  SC            F  20-08-97  POONAM BHARTI                          7.00   41.00   48.00      

           

 2176   1110000581    729006916  SC            F  20-08-00  KR NEHA                                6.00   42.00   48.00      

           

 2177   1210000224    729005604  SC            M  01-09-95  ARUN KUMAR KAPIL                       7.00   40.00   47.00      

           

 2178   1310000995    729007547  OBC           F  20-07-98  DEEPSHIKHA RAJPUT                     10.00   37.00   47.00      

           

 2179   1210000605    729011252  EWS           M  07-05-02  ASHISH DWIVEDI                         6.00   41.00   47.00      

           

 2180   1110000006    729010605  UR-PWD        M  08-12-93  ABHIMANYU PANDEY PANDEY               10.00   35.00   45.00   OC 
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 2181   1110000226    729008499  OBC           M  16-08-98  RANJEET SHARMA                         9.00   36.00   45.00      

           

 2182   1210000312    729005990  SC            F  07-05-98  KM SHVETA                              7.00   37.00   44.00      

           

 2183   1210000109    729009661  SC            F  15-07-03  KM SUSHMITA                           -6.00   50.00   44.00      

           

 2184   1210000403    729000509  OBC           F  01-01-05  MUSKAN KHATOON                         3.00   39.00   42.00      

           

 2185   1210000261    729010093  OBC           M  03-07-98  SUNEEL KUMAR PAL                      -8.00   48.00   40.00      

           

 2186   1210000554    729010092  SC            M  13-05-99  RAVI                                   7.00   33.00   40.00      

           

 2187   1210000285    729007885  SC            M  10-09-00  RAKESH KUMAR GAUTAM                    2.00   38.00   40.00      

           

 2188   1310000563    729004746  OBC           M  30-08-02  JAYCHANDRA KACHHI                     10.00   30.00   40.00      

           

 2189   1110000074    729009817  SC            M  10-07-98  RAHUL KUMAR                            3.00   35.00   38.00      

           

 2190   1210000104    729006869  OBC           M  13-08-99  MANGLESHWAR                           -5.00   42.00   37.00      

           

 2191   1110000524    729008505  OBC           F  30-08-04  ANKITA SINGH                          -5.00   42.00   37.00      

           

 2192   1110000165    729007257  OBC           M  27-07-97  ALOK KUMAR                             3.00   31.00   34.00      

           

 2193   1310000185    729009789  UR            M  12-12-01  MOHAMMAD ZAHID                         8.00   25.00   33.00      

           

 2194   1210000345    729010833  OBC           F  07-07-97  GUNJAN NISHAD                         -3.00   35.00   32.00      

           

 2195   1110000370    729001788  OBC           F  06-08-02  UJALA CHAUDHARY                      -10.00   40.00   30.00      

           

 2196   1210000260    729007822  SC            M  22-10-03  DILEEP KUMAR KUREEL                    0.00   30.00   30.00      

           

 2197   1210000581    729008778  OBC           F  08-09-97  SHALINI SHARMA                         5.00   23.00   28.00      

           

 2198   1210000720    729007153  OBC           F  30-11-04  SHIKHA YADAV                           2.00   26.00   28.00      

           

 2199   1110000419    729007853  OBC           F  10-07-98  KM NISHARUN NISHA                     10.00   15.00   25.00      

           

 2200   1110000710    729004726  OBC           M  06-10-00  RISHABH GUPTA                         10.00   15.00   25.00      

           

***************************************************************************************************************************** 



                                                                                                               PAGE NO:111 

                                      INSTITUTE OF BANKING PERSONNEL SELECTION, MUMBAI.                                            

                                     ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GORAKHPUR.                                           

                                              DATE OF EXAM : 30th JANUARY 2026.                                                    

                          MARKS IN THE ONLINE TEST FOR ALL APPEARED CANDIDATES IN DESCENDING ORDER.                                

                                     POST: RECRUITMENT OF JUNIOR MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGIST.                                          

 

          CATEGORY : COMBINED 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

SR_NO.  ROLL          REGT       CATEGORY      S  DATE OF   N A M E                                 S  C  O  R  E  S 

        NO.           NO.                      E   BIRTH                                          GK     DK      TOTAL 

                                               X                                                   1      2      OUT OF 

                                                                                                  80     320     (400) 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

   

 2201   1210000319    729001198  SC            M  31-03-98  ALOK KUMAR                             4.00   13.00   17.00      

           

 2202   1210000462    729003908  UR            M  05-08-00  MOHAMMAD ZAVED KHAN                   10.00    5.00   15.00      

           

 2203   1110000227    729008292  OBC           F  21-08-00  SHABANA KHATOON                      -10.00   25.00   15.00      

           

 2204   1210000467    729007600  OBC           M  30-11-00  AMIT KUMAR VERMA                       0.00    7.00    7.00      

           

 2205   1210000291    729006261  OBC           M  20-08-00  PANKAJ YADAV                           4.00    0.00    4.00      

           

 2206   1110000009    729009343  OBC-PWD       M  08-09-97  RAJKUMAR GUPTA                        -5.00    6.00    1.00   OC 

           

***************************************************************************************************************************** 
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

TEST NAMES HAVE FOLLOWING MEANINGS :                                  MAX 

              TEST                                                    MKS 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

TEST 1  GK  GENERAL KNOWLEDGE, APTITUDE & KNOWLEDGE OF COMPUTER.       80 

TEST 2  DK  DOMAIN KNOWLEDGE.                                         320 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

TOTAL SCORE                                                           400 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



                                                                                                               PAGE NO:  1 

                                      INSTITUTE OF BANKING PERSONNEL SELECTION, MUMBAI.                                            

                                     ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GORAKHPUR.                                           

                                              DATE OF EXAM : 30th JANUARY 2026.                                                    

                          MARKS IN THE ONLINE TEST FOR ALL APPEARED CANDIDATES IN DESCENDING ORDER.                                

                                               POST: RECRUITMENT OF PHARMACIST.                                                     

 

          CATEGORY : COMBINED 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

SR_NO.  ROLL          REGT       CATEGORY      S  DATE OF   N A M E                                 S  C  O  R  E  S 

        NO.           NO.                      E   BIRTH                                          GK     DK      TOTAL 

                                               X                                                   1      2      OUT OF 

                                                                                                  80     320     (400) 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

   

    1   1210000752    729005723  UR            M  05-08-03  AMAN KUMAR                            65.00  270.00  335.00      

           

    2   1210000461    729011332  UR            M  26-07-00  GOPAL                                 70.00  263.00  333.00      

           

    3   1110000379    729005796  UR            M  01-01-03  ABHISHEK PANDEY                       46.00  283.00  329.00      

           

    4   1210000716    729001716  UR            M  17-08-99  RAMAN JAISWAL                         62.00  261.00  323.00      

           

    5   1110000105    729006609  OBC           M  01-07-99  GIREESHCHAND PRAJAPATI                43.00  268.00  311.00      

           

    6   1310000726    729007770  OBC           M  09-09-99  MANISH YADAV                          38.00  271.00  309.00      

           

    7   1310000400    729007842  OBC           F  23-09-99  GARIMA                                26.00  279.00  305.00      

           

    8   1110000476    729000318  OBC           M  25-10-03  SHAHIL ALI                            60.00  243.00  303.00      

           

    9   1110000084    729000847  OBC           M  18-05-00  BHUSHAN RAJENDRA CHAVAN               30.00  270.00  300.00      

           

   10   1310000465    729000224  UR            F  13-03-00  HEMLATA KUMARI                        37.00  258.00  295.00      

           

   11   1310000645    729004478  SC            M  24-11-04  VIKAS                                 50.00  245.00  295.00      

           

   12   1210000339    729010589  UR            M  01-07-99  VISHNU DAYAL SINGH                    51.00  242.00  293.00      

           

   13   1110000376    729000063  OBC           M  01-01-02  DURGESH PAL                           38.00  245.00  283.00      

           

   14   1210000214    729003922  EWS           M  03-06-01  ABHINANDAN KUMAR                      45.00  230.00  275.00      

           

   15   1310000489    729001579  SC            M  23-07-99  NARENDRA                              55.00  210.00  265.00      

           

   16   1110000078    729005702  UR            F  19-03-03  ADEETI KAR                            18.00  244.00  262.00      

           

   17   1110000487    729005538  EWS           M  18-02-99  ANAND SINGH                           52.00  209.00  261.00      

           

   18   1110000555    729009018  UR            M  05-07-00  MAHMOOD KHAN                          32.00  222.00  254.00      

           

   19   1210000011    729001429  SC-PWD        M  08-02-04  AMAN NIRMAL                           29.00  210.00  239.00   OC 

           

   20   1110000340    729009384  OBC           M  17-02-02  RAHUL CHAUDHARY                       55.00  182.00  237.00      

           

***************************************************************************************************************************** 
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                                      INSTITUTE OF BANKING PERSONNEL SELECTION, MUMBAI.                                            

                                     ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GORAKHPUR.                                           

                                              DATE OF EXAM : 30th JANUARY 2026.                                                    

                          MARKS IN THE ONLINE TEST FOR ALL APPEARED CANDIDATES IN DESCENDING ORDER.                                

                                               POST: RECRUITMENT OF PHARMACIST.                                                     

 

          CATEGORY : COMBINED 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

SR_NO.  ROLL          REGT       CATEGORY      S  DATE OF   N A M E                                 S  C  O  R  E  S 

        NO.           NO.                      E   BIRTH                                          GK     DK      TOTAL 

                                               X                                                   1      2      OUT OF 

                                                                                                  80     320     (400) 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

   

   21   1210000199    729010845  OBC           F  04-12-03  MADHU GUPTA                           39.00  198.00  237.00      

           

   22   1110000386    729009029  OBC           M  11-07-00  KUNWAR SANDEEP KUMAR YADAV            25.00  211.00  236.00      

           

   23   1210000091    729006172  UR            M  30-07-99  DIVYENDRA PRATAP SINGH                24.00  207.00  231.00      

           

   24   1310000471    729008804  UR            M  11-01-00  ARPIT GUPTA                           43.00  178.00  221.00      

           

   25   1110000510    729009062  UR            M  23-11-03  NARENDRA AGRAHARI                     48.00  173.00  221.00      

           

   26   1210000549    729006196  UR            M  08-06-00  VIVEK TIWARI                          43.00  174.00  217.00      

           

   27   1110000022    729011460  UR-PWD        M  20-03-96  RAM TRIPATHI                          38.00  178.00  216.00   HI 

           

   28   1310000372    729000977  SC            M  07-09-03  JATIN SINGH                           20.00  195.00  215.00      

           

   29   1310000972    729003496  OBC           M  01-12-99  PRADEEP KUMAR                         33.00  167.00  200.00      

           

   30   1110000412    729006289  UR            M  03-05-02  RAM JEE SHARMA                        36.00  161.00  197.00      

           

   31   1210000231    729002837  UR            M  06-07-03  SANDEEP                               -8.00  195.00  187.00      

           

   32   1210000037    729000314  OBC           M  15-06-02  AMARJEET MAURYA                       30.00  155.00  185.00      

           

   33   1110000031    729002913  UR            M  05-01-02  AMIT KUSHWAHA                         17.00  165.00  182.00      

           

   34   1110000183    729006969  OBC           F  13-10-02  ANKITA SHARMA                         20.00  161.00  181.00      

           

   35   1210000652    729006886  EWS           F  03-08-01  ASHI SAXENA                           30.00  142.00  172.00      

           

   36   1110000014    729005347  OBC-PWD       M  14-08-93  SANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA                   35.00  135.00  170.00   OC 

           

   37   1310000100    729005821  UR            M  29-04-02  KESHAV VYAS                           31.00  133.00  164.00      

           

   38   1110000375    729004344  UR            M  13-04-02  PRASHANT KUMAR JAISWAL                36.00  123.00  159.00      

           

   39   1210000320    729003316  UR            M  12-10-00  AKASH JAISWAL                         32.00  122.00  154.00      

           

   40   1110000348    729006096  OBC           M  11-02-01  SAFUDDIN SIDDIKI                      25.00  125.00  150.00      

           

***************************************************************************************************************************** 
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                                      INSTITUTE OF BANKING PERSONNEL SELECTION, MUMBAI.                                            

                                     ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GORAKHPUR.                                           

                                              DATE OF EXAM : 30th JANUARY 2026.                                                    

                          MARKS IN THE ONLINE TEST FOR ALL APPEARED CANDIDATES IN DESCENDING ORDER.                                

                                               POST: RECRUITMENT OF PHARMACIST.                                                     

 

          CATEGORY : COMBINED 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

SR_NO.  ROLL          REGT       CATEGORY      S  DATE OF   N A M E                                 S  C  O  R  E  S 

        NO.           NO.                      E   BIRTH                                          GK     DK      TOTAL 

                                               X                                                   1      2      OUT OF 

                                                                                                  80     320     (400) 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

   

   41   1110000085    729008740  UR            M  15-09-98  ABHISHEK SHARMA                       40.00   95.00  135.00      

           

   42   1110000673    729011095  OBC           M  19-06-00  MERAJUDDIN ANSARI                      6.00  124.00  130.00      

           

   43   1110000567    729008805  OBC           M  08-06-02  KRISHNA KUSHWAHA                      48.00   80.00  128.00      

           

   44   1210000523    729010533  UR            M  21-02-03  SUNDARAM SHUKLA                       25.00   93.00  118.00      

           

   45   1110000448    729008214  UR            M  01-01-04  ANSH KUMAR PANDEY                     20.00   90.00  110.00      

           

   46   1110000244    729006947  OBC           M  22-09-01  ANIKET SINGH                          23.00   85.00  108.00      

           

   47   1110000061    729009648  UR            F  27-11-99  RABEYA KHATOON                        15.00   85.00  100.00      

           

   48   1110000445    729005534  UR            M  01-01-01  SUGAM PASWAN                          25.00   75.00  100.00      

           

   49   1110000274    729008440  UR            M  21-09-02  HARSHIT GAUR                          30.00   66.00   96.00      

           

   50   1110000426    729001228  OBC           M  07-07-04  RAVI YADAV                            20.00   60.00   80.00      

           

   51   1110000631    729009568  UR            M  01-02-99  AMULYA SRIVASTAV                      25.00   50.00   75.00      

           

   52   1110000559    729006444  UR            M  05-07-03  VISHAL KUMAR GUPTA                    20.00   55.00   75.00      

           

   53   1210000759    729002301  EWS           M  15-07-04  VIKALP TRIPATHI                       -5.00   80.00   75.00      

           

   54   1110000260    729008669  SC            M  30-12-98  VIKAS KUMAR CHAUDHARY                  7.00   53.00   60.00      

           

   55   1210000008    729004911  ST-PWD        M  16-08-03  RISHABH KUMAR NAYAK                    0.00   45.00   45.00   OC 

           

   56   1110000578    729008262  OBC           M  20-12-98  MOHD ARIZ                             20.00    0.00   20.00      

           

   57   1110000480    729007386  UR            M  09-03-04  ADITYA MISHRA                          0.00   15.00   15.00      
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

TEST NAMES HAVE FOLLOWING MEANINGS :                                  MAX 

              TEST                                                    MKS 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

TEST 1  GK  GENERAL KNOWLEDGE, APTITUDE & KNOWLEDGE OF COMPUTER.       80 

TEST 2  DK  DOMAIN KNOWLEDGE.                                         320 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

TOTAL SCORE                                                           400 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                      INSTITUTE OF BANKING PERSONNEL SELECTION, MUMBAI.                                            

                                     ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GORAKHPUR.                                           

                                              DATE OF EXAM : 30th JANUARY 2026.                                                    

                          MARKS IN THE ONLINE TEST FOR ALL APPEARED CANDIDATES IN DESCENDING ORDER.                                

                                        POST: RECRUITMENT OF MEDICAL RECORD TECHNICIAN.                                             

 

          CATEGORY : COMBINED 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

SR_NO.  ROLL          REGT       CATEGORY      S  DATE OF   N A M E                                 S  C  O  R  E  S 

        NO.           NO.                      E   BIRTH                                          GK     DK      TOTAL 

                                               X                                                   1      2      OUT OF 

                                                                                                  80     320     (400) 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

   

    1   1310001021    729011394  EWS           M  13-06-97  PINDI MAHENDRA                        44.00  206.00  250.00      

           

    2   1310000637    729009712  OBC           M  03-03-96  ROHIT RAJ                             39.00  192.00  231.00      

           

    3   1310000199    729007971  OBC           M  08-07-98  PANKAJ PATEL                          16.00  175.00  191.00      

           

    4   1210000428    729003648  OBC           F  12-07-03  ANURADHA KUMARI                       18.00  147.00  165.00      

           

    5   1310000113    729003511  UR            F  20-08-97  SINDHU KUSHWAHA                        6.00  111.00  117.00      
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

TEST NAMES HAVE FOLLOWING MEANINGS :                                  MAX 

              TEST                                                    MKS 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

TEST 1  GK  GENERAL KNOWLEDGE,APTITUDE & KNOWLEDGE OF COMPUTER         80   

TEST 2  GM  GENERAL MATH                                               80   

TEST 3  EN  ENGLISH                                                    80   

TEST 4  HS  HOSPITAL SERVICES                                         160   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

TOTAL SCORE                                                           400 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                INSTITUTE OF BANKING PERSONNEL SELECTION, MUMBAI.                                  

                                               ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GORAKHPUR.                                 

                                                       DATE OF EXAM : 22nd FEBRUARY 2026.                                          

                                    MARKS IN THE ONLINE TEST FOR ALL APPEARED CANDIDATES IN DESCENDING ORDER.                      

                                                     POST: RECRUITMENT OF MORTUARY ATTENDANT.                                       

 

          CATEGORY : COMBINED 

************************************************************************************************************************************************* 

SR_NO.  ROLL          REGT       CATEGORY      S  DATE OF   N A M E                                    S  C  O  R  E  S 

        NO.           NO.                      E   BIRTH                                            GK     GM     EN     HS     TOTAL 

                                               X                                                     1      2      3      4     OUT OF 

                                                                                                    80     80     80    160      (400) 

************************************************************************************************************************************************* 

   

    1   1120000408    729009413  UR            M  05-07-96  RAVINDRA KUMAR DWIVEDI                56.00  63.00  60.00 101.00   280.00    

           

    2   1320000734    729008420  UR            M  05-03-03  JITENDRA KUMAR                        37.00  50.00  19.00 136.00   242.00    

           

    3   1120000410    729011439  UR            M  04-10-02  DEEPAK RAJ                            39.00  80.00  44.00  77.00   240.00    

           

    4   1120000399    729007958  UR-PWD        M  28-09-94  SAUBHAGYA KIRENDRA                    62.00  38.00  35.00 104.00   239.00 OC 

           

    5   1120000402    729007713  UR            M  01-01-99  ISTEYAQUE AHMAD                       35.00  45.00  40.00 110.00   230.00    

           

    6   1120000409    729002462  UR            M  19-05-07  ABHISHEK UDEHIYA                      40.00  55.00  40.00  90.00   225.00    

           

    7   1220000383    729009573  OBC           M  01-06-99  ASHISH KUMAR SINGH                    35.00  75.00  25.00  80.00   215.00    

           

    8   1120000418    729007383  UR            M  05-02-00  GAUTAM KUMAR SINGH                    16.00  42.00  35.00 110.00   203.00    

           

    9   1320000735    729011230  UR            M  07-11-00  ROHIT KUMAR                           40.00  50.00  30.00  70.00   190.00    

           

   10   1320000730    729006184  UR            M  26-08-98  SURAJ KUMAR GUPTA                     60.00  56.00   0.00  60.00   176.00    

           

   11   1320000724    729005065  EWS-PWD       M  23-01-98  GAUTAM KUMAR JHA                      46.00  43.00  19.00  65.00   173.00 HI 

           

   12   1320000731    729007271  OBC           M  25-07-99  VANDANA NAGARAJU                      44.00  40.00  13.00  70.00   167.00    

           

   13   1220000380    729000593  SC            M  13-11-97  PANKAJ KUMAR                          30.00  43.00   3.00  85.00   161.00    

           

   14   1320000733    729000585  UR            M  15-10-98  BRAJESH KUMAR                         21.00  46.00  17.00  56.00   140.00    

           

   15   1120000415    729007333  OBC           M  25-12-95  RAMANUJ YADAV                         21.00  24.00   0.00  92.00   137.00    

           

   16   1320000709    729005121  SC-PWD        M  06-07-96  PREM NARAYN KUMAR                     15.00  55.00  35.00  30.00   135.00 VI 

           

   17   1320000720    729002449  OBC-PWD       M  12-10-93  PAWAN KUMAR                           35.00  49.00   0.00  39.00   123.00 OC 

           

   18   1120000405    729008338  EWS           M  07-08-02  AMAR PRATAP SINGH                     20.00  32.00  -1.00  71.00   122.00    

           

   19   1120000406    729010755  UR            M  01-09-02  SADDAM HUSSAIN                        10.00  28.00  16.00  61.00   115.00    

           

   20   1320000740    729005402  OBC           M  03-11-99  UDAY NARAYAN                          15.00  12.00  15.00  60.00   102.00    

           

************************************************************************************************************************************************* 
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                                                INSTITUTE OF BANKING PERSONNEL SELECTION, MUMBAI.                                  

                                               ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GORAKHPUR.                                 

                                                       DATE OF EXAM : 22nd FEBRUARY 2026.                                          

                                    MARKS IN THE ONLINE TEST FOR ALL APPEARED CANDIDATES IN DESCENDING ORDER.                      

                                                     POST: RECRUITMENT OF MORTUARY ATTENDANT.                                       

 

          CATEGORY : COMBINED 

************************************************************************************************************************************************* 

SR_NO.  ROLL          REGT       CATEGORY      S  DATE OF   N A M E                                    S  C  O  R  E  S 

        NO.           NO.                      E   BIRTH                                            GK     GM     EN     HS     TOTAL 

                                               X                                                     1      2      3      4     OUT OF 

                                                                                                    80     80     80    160      (400) 

************************************************************************************************************************************************* 

   

   21   1120000412    729006567  SC            M  16-04-98  ABHISHEK KUMAR                        16.00  27.00   5.00  47.00    95.00    

           

   22   1320000715    729005046  OBC-PWD       M  05-07-00  PANKAJ                                12.00  48.00  -5.00  40.00    95.00 OC 

           

   23   1320000736    729004150  UR            M  12-02-96  NAVEEN SINGH                          12.00  10.00   2.00  65.00    89.00    

           

   24   1220000374    729002479  SC-PWD        M  29-07-95  AKASH NAYAK                           15.00  12.00  20.00  30.00    77.00 VI 

           

   25   1120000416    729008174  UR            F  11-12-02  MAYA CHOUDHARY                        11.00  36.00   3.00  27.00    77.00    

           

   26   1320000725    729007861  UR-PWD        F  13-08-99  SHWETA                                15.00  -7.00  30.00  22.00    60.00 HI 

           

   27   1120000398    729005884  OBC-PWD       M  10-09-99  RAJU YADAV                            15.00  -5.00  -2.00  50.00    58.00 OC 

           

   28   1320000719    729003664  UR-PWD        M  15-07-04  SAGAR                                 -5.00  -2.00  11.00  40.00    44.00 OC 

           

   29   1120000404    729005503  OBC           M  08-03-91  SUJEET KUMAR                           0.00  45.00 -10.00   8.00    43.00    

           

   30   1320000732    729007108  OBC           M  10-08-02  ANKIT YADAV                           -4.00  25.00  21.00   0.00    42.00    

           

   31   1320000723    729007826  UR-PWD        M  09-01-94  PANKAJ SHARMA                         10.00   5.00  -5.00  25.00    35.00 HI 

           

   32   1220000376    729000922  SC-PWD        M  10-04-02  MOHIT                                  0.00   0.00  -1.00  26.00    25.00 OC 

           

   33   1120000407    729009915  OBC           M  14-04-06  SIKANDAR KUMAR YADAV                  15.00   1.00   0.00   9.00    25.00    

           

   34   1120000411    729006649  UR            M  13-05-99  SHIVAM SINGH                          10.00  10.00  10.00  -9.00    21.00    
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